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AT CA CN

PCT/AT2003/000316 WO 2004/038168 PCT/CA2003/001599 WO 2004/037916 PCT/CN2003/000784 WO 2004/039097
PCT/AT2003/000319 WO 2004/037692 PCT/CA2003/001602 WO 2004/037712 PCT/CN2003/000814 WO 2004/038388
PCT/AT2003/000320 WO 2004/037516 PCT/CA2003/001604 WO 2004/037855 PCT/CN2003/000839 WO 2004/037408
PCT/AT2003/000322 WO 2004/037514 PCT/CA2003/001605 WO 2004/037798 PCT/CN2003/000872 WO 2004/039077

PCT/CA2003/001606 WO 2004/038091 PCT/CN2003/000874 WO 2004/037044
AU PCT/CA2003/001608 WO 2004/038605 PCT/CN2003/000875 WO 2004/039112
PCT/AU2002/001446 WO 2004/037424 PCT/CA2003/001610 WO 2004/037680 PCT/CN2003/000879 WO 2004/039000
PCT/AU2003/001132 WO 2004/037348 PCT/CA2003/001611 WO 2004/039019 PCT/CN2003/000884 WO 2004/039004
PCT/AU2003/001221 WO 2004/037967 PCT/CA2003/001613 WO 2004/038414 PCT/CN2003/000885 WO 2004/038323
PCT/AU2003/001276 WO 2004/038135 PCT/CA2003/001614 WO 2004/038964 PCT/CN2003/000896 WO 2004/038570
PCT/AU2003/001282 WO 2004/036984 PCT/CA2003/001616 WO 2004/037038 PCT/CN2003/000897 WO 2004/039001
PCT/AU2003/001343 WO 2004/038650 PCT/CA2003/001617 WO 2004/038923 PCT/CN2003/000904 WO 2004/037598
PCT/AU2003/001358 WO 2004/038604 PCT/CA2003/001618 WO 2004/037813 PCT/CN2003/000906 WO 2004/037612
PCT/AU2003/001359 WO 2004/037346 PCT/CA2003/001619 WO 2004/038834 PCT/CN2003/000908 WO 2004/037914
PCT/AU2003/001395 WO 2004/038817 PCT/CA2003/001620 WO 2004/037786 PCT/CN2003/000910 WO 2004/037413
PCT/AU2003/001399 WO 2004/037532 PCT/CA2003/001621 WO 2004/037874
PCT/AU2003/001401 WO 2004/037354 PCT/CA2003/001622 WO 2004/037270 CU

PCT/AU2003/001402 WO 2004/038122 PCT/CA2003/001624 WO 2004/038050 PCT/CU2003/000012 WO 2004/038010
PCT/AU2003/001403 WO 2004/037276 PCT/CA2003/001625 WO 2004/037660
PCT/AU2003/001404 WO 2004/038051 PCT/CA2003/001626 WO 2004/037281 CZ

PCT/AU2003/001405 WO 2004/037082 PCT/CA2003/001628 WO 2004/038123 PCT/CZ2003/000056 WO 2004/037252
PCT/AU2003/001406 WO 2004/037559 PCT/CA2003/001630 WO 2004/037674 PCT/CZ2003/000057 WO 2004/037824
PCT/AU2003/001407 WO 2004/037857 PCT/CA2003/001631 WO 2004/037271 PCT/CZ2003/000058 WO 2004/037771
PCT/AU2003/001408 WO 2004/037672 PCT/CA2003/001633 WO 2004/038569 PCT/CZ2003/000060 WO 2004/037477
PCT/AU2003/001410 WO 2004/038879 PCT/CA2003/001635 WO 2004/037277 PCT/CZ2003/000061 WO 2004/037478
PCT/AU2003/001412 WO 2004/038924 PCT/CA2003/001637 WO 2004/038428
PCT/AU2003/001413 WO 2004/039096 PCT/CA2003/001638 WO 2004/037222 DE

PCT/AU2003/001414 WO 2004/037517 PCT/CA2003/001639 WO 2004/038412 PCT/DE2003/003344 WO 2004/038591
PCT/AU2003/001415 WO 2004/038465 PCT/CA2003/001644 WO 2004/037010 PCT/DE2003/003346 WO 2004/038203
PCT/AU2003/001417 WO 2004/038134 PCT/CA2003/001653 WO 2004/038104 PCT/DE2003/003354 WO 2004/038802
PCT/AU2003/001418 WO 2004/038616 PCT/DE2003/003355 WO 2004/038770
PCT/AU2003/001419 WO 2004/037492 CH PCT/DE2003/003362 WO 2004/038748
PCT/AU2003/001420 WO 2004/037497 PCT/CH2002/000582 WO 2004/037131 PCT/DE2003/003363 WO 2004/038797
PCT/AU2003/001422 WO 2004/039101 PCT/CH2002/000583 WO 2004/037742 PCT/DE2003/003364 WO 2004/038898
PCT/AU2003/001423 WO 2004/037357 PCT/CH2003/000640 WO 2004/038269 PCT/DE2003/003367 WO 2004/037583

PCT/CH2003/000670 WO 2004/037964 PCT/DE2003/003368 WO 2004/037584
BE PCT/CH2003/000678 WO 2004/038066 PCT/DE2003/003369 WO 2004/037575
PCT/BE2003/000177 WO 2004/038077 PCT/CH2003/000681 WO 2004/038796 PCT/DE2003/003376 WO 2004/037291
PCT/BE2003/000179 WO 2004/038756 PCT/CH2003/000684 WO 2004/037079 PCT/DE2003/003384 WO 2004/038261

PCT/CH2003/000685 WO 2004/038774 PCT/DE2003/003389 WO 2004/037613
BR PCT/CH2003/000687 WO 2004/037046 PCT/DE2003/003397 WO 2004/037585
PCT/BR2003/000106 WO 2004/037140 PCT/CH2003/000689 WO 2004/037091 PCT/DE2003/003398 WO 2004/037586
PCT/BR2003/000146 WO 2004/037561 PCT/CH2003/000690 WO 2004/037110 PCT/DE2003/003399 WO 2004/037587
PCT/BR2003/000150 WO 2004/038490 PCT/CH2003/000691 WO 2004/038291 PCT/DE2003/003400 WO 2004/037579
PCT/BR2003/000151 WO 2004/037450 PCT/CH2003/000703 WO 2004/037764 PCT/DE2003/003402 WO 2004/037425

PCT/DE2003/003404 WO 2004/037899
CA CN PCT/DE2003/003406 WO 2004/038970
PCT/CA2002/001600 WO 2004/038287 PCT/CN2002/000745 WO 2004/038011 PCT/DE2003/003435 WO 2004/038940
PCT/CA2002/001624 WO 2004/037618 PCT/CN2002/000751 WO 2004/038042 PCT/DE2003/003441 WO 2004/037582
PCT/CA2003/001313 WO 2004/038069 PCT/CN2002/000753 WO 2004/038012 PCT/DE2003/003442 WO 2004/037580
PCT/CA2003/001560 WO 2004/038880 PCT/CN2002/000759 WO 2004/039029 PCT/DE2003/003443 WO 2004/038149
PCT/CA2003/001563 WO 2004/038198 PCT/CN2003/000054 WO 2004/038903 PCT/DE2003/003450 WO 2004/038742
PCT/CA2003/001564 WO 2004/038181 PCT/CN2003/000208 WO 2004/038413 PCT/DE2003/003462 WO 2004/038326
PCT/CA2003/001565 WO 2004/038182 PCT/CN2003/000333 WO 2004/037862 PCT/DE2003/003464 WO 2004/038300
PCT/CA2003/001566 WO 2004/038179 PCT/CN2003/000443 WO 2004/037355 PCT/DE2003/003465 WO 2004/038355
PCT/CA2003/001586 WO 2004/037772 PCT/CN2003/000750 WO 2004/037367 PCT/DE2003/003469 WO 2004/037697
PCT/CA2003/001598 WO 2004/037284 PCT/CN2003/000761 WO 2004/038207 PCT/DE2003/003470 WO 2004/037698
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DE EP EP

PCT/DE2003/003471 WO 2004/037539 PCT/EP2003/010308 WO 2004/037650 PCT/EP2003/011326 WO 2004/038046
PCT/DE2003/003472 WO 2004/037538 PCT/EP2003/010328 WO 2004/038329 PCT/EP2003/011327 WO 2004/037891
PCT/DE2003/003473 WO 2004/037537 PCT/EP2003/010430 WO 2004/038784 PCT/EP2003/011330 WO 2004/037782
PCT/DE2003/003474 WO 2004/037696 PCT/EP2003/010435 WO 2004/037304 PCT/EP2003/011334 WO 2004/038406
PCT/DE2003/003475 WO 2004/038356 PCT/EP2003/010452 WO 2004/037651 PCT/EP2003/011342 WO 2004/038284
PCT/DE2003/003476 WO 2004/038089 PCT/EP2003/010459 WO 2004/037599 PCT/EP2003/011343 WO 2004/038185
PCT/DE2003/003485 WO 2004/037080 PCT/EP2003/010483 WO 2004/038955 PCT/EP2003/011344 WO 2004/038186
PCT/DE2003/003486 WO 2004/037536 PCT/EP2003/010513 WO 2004/037592 PCT/EP2003/011345 WO 2004/038243
PCT/DE2003/003490 WO 2004/038259 PCT/EP2003/010518 WO 2004/038215 PCT/EP2003/011349 WO 2004/037593
PCT/DE2003/003491 WO 2004/039030 PCT/EP2003/010547 WO 2004/037948 PCT/EP2003/011362 WO 2004/038517
PCT/DE2003/003492 WO 2004/038257 PCT/EP2003/010576 WO 2004/039049 PCT/EP2003/011366 WO 2004/037963
PCT/DE2003/003505 WO 2004/038217 PCT/EP2003/010580 WO 2004/037275 PCT/EP2003/011368 WO 2004/037589
PCT/DE2003/003516 WO 2004/037471 PCT/EP2003/010610 WO 2004/037929 PCT/EP2003/011370 WO 2004/037594
PCT/DE2003/003521 WO 2004/038237 PCT/EP2003/010652 WO 2004/037836 PCT/EP2003/011372 WO 2004/038511
PCT/DE2003/003522 WO 2004/038264 PCT/EP2003/010708 WO 2004/037415 PCT/EP2003/011387 WO 2004/037669
PCT/DE2003/003525 WO 2004/038048 PCT/EP2003/010723 WO 2004/038024 PCT/EP2003/011390 WO 2004/038096

PCT/EP2003/010786 WO 2004/038440 PCT/EP2003/011391 WO 2004/038407
DK PCT/EP2003/010803 WO 2004/038866 PCT/EP2003/011393 WO 2004/038408
PCT/DK2002/000708 WO 2004/038171 PCT/EP2003/010819 WO 2004/038148 PCT/EP2003/011394 WO 2004/038416
PCT/DK2003/000269 WO 2004/038684 PCT/EP2003/010831 WO 2004/038274 PCT/EP2003/011398 WO 2004/038025
PCT/DK2003/000608 WO 2004/037237 PCT/EP2003/010890 WO 2004/037806 PCT/EP2003/011410 WO 2004/037409
PCT/DK2003/000695 WO 2004/037233 PCT/EP2003/010917 WO 2004/038192 PCT/EP2003/011416 WO 2004/037438
PCT/DK2003/000704 WO 2004/037703 PCT/EP2003/010928 WO 2004/039126 PCT/EP2003/011429 WO 2004/038646
PCT/DK2003/000708 WO 2004/037148 PCT/EP2003/010941 WO 2004/037021 PCT/EP2003/011434 WO 2004/037444
PCT/DK2003/000711 WO 2004/038343 PCT/EP2003/010942 WO 2004/038088 PCT/EP2003/011439 WO 2004/039031
PCT/DK2003/000712 WO 2004/038590 PCT/EP2003/010951 WO 2004/037100 PCT/EP2003/011444 WO 2004/038298
PCT/DK2003/000716 WO 2004/038310 PCT/EP2003/010952 WO 2004/037101 PCT/EP2003/011450 WO 2004/037606
PCT/DK2003/000717 WO 2004/038189 PCT/EP2003/010970 WO 2004/038331 PCT/EP2003/011451 WO 2004/037894
PCT/DK2003/000718 WO 2004/037781 PCT/EP2003/010971 WO 2004/038332 PCT/EP2003/011453 WO 2004/038262
PCT/DK2003/000719 WO 2004/038142 PCT/EP2003/010987 WO 2004/038338 PCT/EP2003/011454 WO 2004/037953
PCT/DK2003/000720 WO 2004/037339 PCT/EP2003/010992 WO 2004/039013 PCT/EP2003/011464 WO 2004/038238
PCT/DK2003/000722 WO 2004/037776 PCT/EP2003/010997 WO 2004/037617 PCT/EP2003/011465 WO 2004/038273
PCT/DK2003/000723 WO 2004/037775 PCT/EP2003/010999 WO 2004/037503 PCT/EP2003/011466 WO 2004/037448
PCT/DK2003/000724 WO 2004/037934 PCT/EP2003/011003 WO 2004/037596 PCT/EP2003/011467 WO 2004/037548

PCT/EP2003/011023 WO 2004/037402 PCT/EP2003/011469 WO 2004/038184
EP PCT/EP2003/011041 WO 2004/037381 PCT/EP2003/011473 WO 2004/038324
PCT/EP2002/006758 WO 2004/037258 PCT/EP2003/011042 WO 2004/038481 PCT/EP2003/011486 WO 2004/038013
PCT/EP2002/011829 WO 2004/037739 PCT/EP2003/011048 WO 2004/037619 PCT/EP2003/011489 WO 2004/037741
PCT/EP2002/011856 WO 2004/038056 PCT/EP2003/011055 WO 2004/037896 PCT/EP2003/011492 WO 2004/038251
PCT/EP2002/011866 WO 2004/037108 PCT/EP2003/011090 WO 2004/038333 PCT/EP2003/011494 WO 2004/038221
PCT/EP2002/011868 WO 2004/037854 PCT/EP2003/011096 WO 2004/037507 PCT/EP2003/011503 WO 2004/037394
PCT/EP2002/011903 WO 2004/038521 PCT/EP2003/011099 WO 2004/038993 PCT/EP2003/011510 WO 2004/037887
PCT/EP2002/011932 WO 2004/038351 PCT/EP2003/011104 WO 2004/037597 PCT/EP2003/011516 WO 2004/038285
PCT/EP2002/011993 WO 2004/038359 PCT/EP2003/011105 WO 2004/038209 PCT/EP2003/011517 WO 2004/039069
PCT/EP2002/012026 WO 2004/038028 PCT/EP2003/011107 WO 2004/037882 PCT/EP2003/011518 WO 2004/037607
PCT/EP2002/012034 WO 2004/038876 PCT/EP2003/011108 WO 2004/037893 PCT/EP2003/011519 WO 2004/037086
PCT/EP2002/014505 WO 2004/038500 PCT/EP2003/011114 WO 2004/038649 PCT/EP2003/011523 WO 2004/037465
PCT/EP2003/004316 WO 2004/037229 PCT/EP2003/011115 WO 2004/037573 PCT/EP2003/011525 WO 2004/037278
PCT/EP2003/005280 WO 2004/037033 PCT/EP2003/011116 WO 2004/037571 PCT/EP2003/011527 WO 2004/037147
PCT/EP2003/006061 WO 2004/038020 PCT/EP2003/011134 WO 2004/037789 PCT/EP2003/011530 WO 2004/038317
PCT/EP2003/006359 WO 2004/037386 PCT/EP2003/011142 WO 2004/038334 PCT/EP2003/011531 WO 2004/038249
PCT/EP2003/006444 WO 2004/037227 PCT/EP2003/011145 WO 2004/037867 PCT/EP2003/011533 WO 2004/037603
PCT/EP2003/007082 WO 2004/037449 PCT/EP2003/011148 WO 2004/037749 PCT/EP2003/011548 WO 2004/037560
PCT/EP2003/008517 WO 2004/038230 PCT/EP2003/011149 WO 2004/037960 PCT/EP2003/011553 WO 2004/037446
PCT/EP2003/008723 WO 2004/038360 PCT/EP2003/011150 WO 2004/038220 PCT/EP2003/011556 WO 2004/037056
PCT/EP2003/008842 WO 2004/038112 PCT/EP2003/011156 WO 2004/038211 PCT/EP2003/011557 WO 2004/037787
PCT/EP2003/008866 WO 2004/038878 PCT/EP2003/011169 WO 2004/038242 PCT/EP2003/011558 WO 2004/038918
PCT/EP2003/008920 WO 2004/038713 PCT/EP2003/011173 WO 2004/038177 PCT/EP2003/011560 WO 2004/037308
PCT/EP2003/009079 WO 2004/038128 PCT/EP2003/011176 WO 2004/038598 PCT/EP2003/011561 WO 2004/037935
PCT/EP2003/009235 WO 2004/038068 PCT/EP2003/011180 WO 2004/038404 PCT/EP2003/011564 WO 2004/037946
PCT/EP2003/009344 WO 2004/037676 PCT/EP2003/011197 WO 2004/037510 PCT/EP2003/011570 WO 2004/038928
PCT/EP2003/009387 WO 2004/038113 PCT/EP2003/011208 WO 2004/037576 PCT/EP2003/011571 WO 2004/037614
PCT/EP2003/009459 WO 2004/037954 PCT/EP2003/011217 WO 2004/038907 PCT/EP2003/011573 WO 2004/038306
PCT/EP2003/009464 WO 2004/037955 PCT/EP2003/011219 WO 2004/038999 PCT/EP2003/011574 WO 2004/037908
PCT/EP2003/009465 WO 2004/037956 PCT/EP2003/011220 WO 2004/038998 PCT/EP2003/011578 WO 2004/037940
PCT/EP2003/009649 WO 2004/037017 PCT/EP2003/011244 WO 2004/038075 PCT/EP2003/011579 WO 2004/038391
PCT/EP2003/009843 WO 2004/038241 PCT/EP2003/011280 WO 2004/038248 PCT/EP2003/011583 WO 2004/037767
PCT/EP2003/009844 WO 2004/037629 PCT/EP2003/011281 WO 2004/037124 PCT/EP2003/011585 WO 2004/037756
PCT/EP2003/009957 WO 2004/038599 PCT/EP2003/011287 WO 2004/037527 PCT/EP2003/011588 WO 2004/039046
PCT/EP2003/009976 WO 2004/038231 PCT/EP2003/011289 WO 2004/037011 PCT/EP2003/011589 WO 2004/038856
PCT/EP2003/010037 WO 2004/037466 PCT/EP2003/011290 WO 2004/038187 PCT/EP2003/011593 WO 2004/037486
PCT/EP2003/010072 WO 2004/038206 PCT/EP2003/011300 WO 2004/038229 PCT/EP2003/011594 WO 2004/038729
PCT/EP2003/010108 WO 2004/037792 PCT/EP2003/011311 WO 2004/038385 PCT/EP2003/011596 WO 2004/037865
PCT/EP2003/010130 WO 2004/039113 PCT/EP2003/011314 WO 2004/038405 PCT/EP2003/011600 WO 2004/037109
PCT/EP2003/010140 WO 2004/037502 PCT/EP2003/011319 WO 2004/038421 PCT/EP2003/011602 WO 2004/038031



19/2004
6 May/mai 2004 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 10581

International Application Numbers and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Numéros des demandes internationales et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

EP EP EP

PCT/EP2003/011607 WO 2004/038344 PCT/EP2003/011760 WO 2004/038339 PCT/EP2003/013336 WO 2004/038849
PCT/EP2003/011611 WO 2004/038482 PCT/EP2003/011761 WO 2004/038665 PCT/EP2003/013339 WO 2004/036996
PCT/EP2003/011622 WO 2004/037762 PCT/EP2003/011762 WO 2004/037810 PCT/EP2003/013340 WO 2004/037766
PCT/EP2003/011629 WO 2004/039020 PCT/EP2003/011763 WO 2004/037811 PCT/EP2003/013341 WO 2004/037856
PCT/EP2003/011630 WO 2004/038234 PCT/EP2003/011764 WO 2004/038281 PCT/EP2003/013342 WO 2004/038854
PCT/EP2003/011631 WO 2004/038125 PCT/EP2003/011772 WO 2004/037846 PCT/EP2003/014778 WO 2004/037435
PCT/EP2003/011632 WO 2004/038126 PCT/EP2003/011781 WO 2004/038244 PCT/EP2003/015044 WO 2004/038409
PCT/EP2003/011633 WO 2004/038145 PCT/EP2003/011784 WO 2004/037259 PCT/EP2003/050685 WO 2004/038695
PCT/EP2003/011639 WO 2004/038844 PCT/EP2003/011785 WO 2004/037260 PCT/EP2003/050708 WO 2004/038499
PCT/EP2003/011640 WO 2004/037472 PCT/EP2003/011787 WO 2004/037298 PCT/EP2003/050726 WO 2004/039039
PCT/EP2003/011641 WO 2004/037512 PCT/EP2003/011789 WO 2004/037230 PCT/EP2003/050727 WO 2004/038750
PCT/EP2003/011644 WO 2004/037265 PCT/EP2003/011794 WO 2004/038814 PCT/EP2003/050729 WO 2004/037799
PCT/EP2003/011648 WO 2004/037807 PCT/EP2003/011796 WO 2004/037910 PCT/EP2003/050732 WO 2004/038689
PCT/EP2003/011649 WO 2004/037800 PCT/EP2003/011802 WO 2004/037264 PCT/EP2003/050734 WO 2004/038865
PCT/EP2003/011650 WO 2004/037788 PCT/EP2003/011809 WO 2004/038337 PCT/EP2003/050736 WO 2004/038137
PCT/EP2003/011651 WO 2004/038250 PCT/EP2003/011810 WO 2004/038417 PCT/EP2003/050738 WO 2004/038418
PCT/EP2003/011652 WO 2004/038971 PCT/EP2003/011813 WO 2004/037818 PCT/EP2003/050739 WO 2004/038346
PCT/EP2003/011653 WO 2004/039084 PCT/EP2003/011818 WO 2004/038484 PCT/EP2003/050740 WO 2004/036985
PCT/EP2003/011654 WO 2004/038749 PCT/EP2003/011819 WO 2004/037139 PCT/EP2003/050741 WO 2004/038925
PCT/EP2003/011659 WO 2004/037719 PCT/EP2003/011824 WO 2004/037881 PCT/EP2003/050742 WO 2004/038080
PCT/EP2003/011660 WO 2004/037434 PCT/EP2003/011825 WO 2004/036990 PCT/EP2003/050744 WO 2004/038855
PCT/EP2003/011661 WO 2004/038143 PCT/EP2003/011826 WO 2004/038146 PCT/EP2003/050745 WO 2004/037737
PCT/EP2003/011662 WO 2004/037860 PCT/EP2003/011827 WO 2004/037489 PCT/EP2003/050748 WO 2004/037294
PCT/EP2003/011663 WO 2004/037059 PCT/EP2003/011828 WO 2004/037903 PCT/EP2003/050749 WO 2004/038389
PCT/EP2003/011664 WO 2004/039107 PCT/EP2003/011829 WO 2004/038153 PCT/EP2003/050751 WO 2004/037643
PCT/EP2003/011666 WO 2004/037459 PCT/EP2003/011830 WO 2004/037900 PCT/EP2003/050753 WO 2004/037391
PCT/EP2003/011667 WO 2004/039047 PCT/EP2003/011832 WO 2004/039005 PCT/EP2003/050759 WO 2004/037397
PCT/EP2003/011668 WO 2004/039087 PCT/EP2003/011835 WO 2004/038176
PCT/EP2003/011669 WO 2004/037090 PCT/EP2003/011837 WO 2004/037609 ES

PCT/EP2003/011673 WO 2004/038155 PCT/EP2003/011838 WO 2004/038341 PCT/ES2002/000499 WO 2004/037365
PCT/EP2003/011674 WO 2004/037030 PCT/EP2003/011839 WO 2004/038357 PCT/ES2002/000500 WO 2004/037366
PCT/EP2003/011676 WO 2004/038158 PCT/EP2003/011841 WO 2004/037931 PCT/ES2003/000456 WO 2004/037032
PCT/EP2003/011678 WO 2004/037834 PCT/EP2003/011844 WO 2004/037795 PCT/ES2003/000506 WO 2004/037474
PCT/EP2003/011679 WO 2004/037838 PCT/EP2003/011848 WO 2004/037796 PCT/ES2003/000518 WO 2004/037638
PCT/EP2003/011680 WO 2004/037839 PCT/EP2003/011850 WO 2004/039080 PCT/ES2003/000519 WO 2004/038911
PCT/EP2003/011681 WO 2004/037840 PCT/EP2003/011852 WO 2004/037897 PCT/ES2003/000535 WO 2004/037134
PCT/EP2003/011682 WO 2004/037286 PCT/EP2003/011853 WO 2004/038227 PCT/ES2003/000536 WO 2004/037364
PCT/EP2003/011684 WO 2004/038386 PCT/EP2003/011854 WO 2004/037966 PCT/ES2003/000538 WO 2004/037581
PCT/EP2003/011688 WO 2004/037473 PCT/EP2003/011857 WO 2004/038510 PCT/ES2003/000543 WO 2004/037785
PCT/EP2003/011689 WO 2004/037242 PCT/EP2003/011858 WO 2004/038578 PCT/ES2003/000545 WO 2004/037705
PCT/EP2003/011690 WO 2004/037060 PCT/EP2003/011859 WO 2004/038488
PCT/EP2003/011691 WO 2004/037590 PCT/EP2003/011861 WO 2004/037858 FI

PCT/EP2003/011696 WO 2004/037621 PCT/EP2003/011869 WO 2004/037026 PCT/FI2003/000777 WO 2004/037455
PCT/EP2003/011700 WO 2004/038151 PCT/EP2003/011893 WO 2004/038448 PCT/FI2003/000781 WO 2004/038097
PCT/EP2003/011703 WO 2004/038345 PCT/EP2003/011898 WO 2004/039114 PCT/FI2003/000782 WO 2004/038098
PCT/EP2003/011704 WO 2004/037895 PCT/EP2003/011900 WO 2004/037405 PCT/FI2003/000783 WO 2004/038571
PCT/EP2003/011705 WO 2004/039012 PCT/EP2003/011901 WO 2004/038297 PCT/FI2003/000784 WO 2004/038384
PCT/EP2003/011706 WO 2004/038078 PCT/EP2003/011902 WO 2004/037970 PCT/FI2003/000785 WO 2004/037493
PCT/EP2003/011707 WO 2004/038276 PCT/EP2003/011906 WO 2004/039032 PCT/FI2003/000786 WO 2004/038857
PCT/EP2003/011708 WO 2004/038577 PCT/EP2003/011907 WO 2004/038513 PCT/FI2003/000787 WO 2004/039115
PCT/EP2003/011709 WO 2004/037706 PCT/EP2003/011908 WO 2004/037693 PCT/FI2003/000790 WO 2004/037238
PCT/EP2003/011710 WO 2004/037248 PCT/EP2003/011909 WO 2004/038254 PCT/FI2003/000791 WO 2004/038524
PCT/EP2003/011711 WO 2004/038394 PCT/EP2003/011910 WO 2004/037718 PCT/FI2003/000792 WO 2004/038525
PCT/EP2003/011713 WO 2004/039139 PCT/EP2003/011911 WO 2004/037936 PCT/FI2003/000795 WO 2004/038100
PCT/EP2003/011716 WO 2004/037572 PCT/EP2003/011917 WO 2004/038905 PCT/FI2003/000796 WO 2004/037864
PCT/EP2003/011717 WO 2004/037574 PCT/EP2003/011924 WO 2004/037078 PCT/FI2003/000797 WO 2004/038101
PCT/EP2003/011723 WO 2004/038466 PCT/EP2003/011925 WO 2004/037077 PCT/FI2003/000798 WO 2004/038336
PCT/EP2003/011727 WO 2004/037093 PCT/EP2003/011927 WO 2004/038483
PCT/EP2003/011729 WO 2004/037496 PCT/EP2003/011936 WO 2004/037216 FR

PCT/EP2003/011732 WO 2004/038320 PCT/EP2003/011937 WO 2004/038121 PCT/FR2002/003571 WO 2004/039045
PCT/EP2003/011733 WO 2004/037624 PCT/EP2003/011939 WO 2004/038520 PCT/FR2002/003582 WO 2004/037664
PCT/EP2003/011734 WO 2004/038883 PCT/EP2003/011952 WO 2004/037050 PCT/FR2002/004162 WO 2004/037555
PCT/EP2003/011735 WO 2004/037390 PCT/EP2003/011955 WO 2004/037422 PCT/FR2003/002896 WO 2004/038204
PCT/EP2003/011736 WO 2004/037802 PCT/EP2003/011956 WO 2004/037622 PCT/FR2003/002911 WO 2004/038747
PCT/EP2003/011737 WO 2004/037803 PCT/EP2003/011959 WO 2004/038514 PCT/FR2003/002933 WO 2004/037544
PCT/EP2003/011738 WO 2004/037733 PCT/EP2003/011960 WO 2004/038579 PCT/FR2003/002939 WO 2004/038079
PCT/EP2003/011741 WO 2004/038670 PCT/EP2003/011962 WO 2004/038959 PCT/FR2003/002941 WO 2004/038081
PCT/EP2003/011742 WO 2004/038882 PCT/EP2003/011984 WO 2004/037535 PCT/FR2003/002980 WO 2004/038352
PCT/EP2003/011747 WO 2004/038411 PCT/EP2003/012035 WO 2004/037773 PCT/FR2003/002993 WO 2004/037601
PCT/EP2003/011748 WO 2004/038457 PCT/EP2003/012038 WO 2004/037768 PCT/FR2003/003001 WO 2004/038454
PCT/EP2003/011749 WO 2004/038745 PCT/EP2003/012051 WO 2004/038027 PCT/FR2003/003003 WO 2004/038575
PCT/EP2003/011751 WO 2004/038152 PCT/EP2003/012063 WO 2004/038422 PCT/FR2003/003016 WO 2004/038730
PCT/EP2003/011752 WO 2004/037403 PCT/EP2003/012074 WO 2004/038395 PCT/FR2003/003020 WO 2004/038909
PCT/EP2003/011758 WO 2004/037223 PCT/EP2003/012399 WO 2004/038916 PCT/FR2003/003025 WO 2004/038205
PCT/EP2003/011759 WO 2004/037266 PCT/EP2003/013335 WO 2004/037239 PCT/FR2003/003031 WO 2004/037921
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PCT/FR2003/003042 WO 2004/037055 PCT/GB2003/004545 WO 2004/038180 PCT/IB2002/004435 WO 2004/038869
PCT/FR2003/003045 WO 2004/037221 PCT/GB2003/004546 WO 2004/038723 PCT/IB2002/004442 WO 2004/037522
PCT/FR2003/003056 WO 2004/038682 PCT/GB2003/004548 WO 2004/038470 PCT/IB2002/004449 WO 2004/037523
PCT/FR2003/003060 WO 2004/038683 PCT/GB2003/004549 WO 2004/037234 PCT/IB2002/004450 WO 2004/038995
PCT/FR2003/003066 WO 2004/037362 PCT/GB2003/004550 WO 2004/038160 PCT/IB2002/004563 WO 2004/038086
PCT/FR2003/003067 WO 2004/037829 PCT/GB2003/004551 WO 2004/037039 PCT/IB2002/004734 WO 2004/037217
PCT/FR2003/003068 WO 2004/037830 PCT/GB2003/004552 WO 2004/038725 PCT/IB2002/005313 WO 2004/037832
PCT/FR2003/003069 WO 2004/037831 PCT/GB2003/004554 WO 2004/037232 PCT/IB2003/002894 WO 2004/038606
PCT/FR2003/003073 WO 2004/037057 PCT/GB2003/004555 WO 2004/038410 PCT/IB2003/003452 WO 2004/037113
PCT/FR2003/003077 WO 2004/037588 PCT/GB2003/004556 WO 2004/037633 PCT/IB2003/003622 WO 2004/038755
PCT/FR2003/003095 WO 2004/037639 PCT/GB2003/004557 WO 2004/038102 PCT/IB2003/003672 WO 2004/038728
PCT/FR2003/003096 WO 2004/038387 PCT/GB2003/004558 WO 2004/038813 PCT/IB2003/003686 WO 2004/039102
PCT/FR2003/003098 WO 2004/038664 PCT/GB2003/004559 WO 2004/038223 PCT/IB2003/004200 WO 2004/038929
PCT/FR2003/003103 WO 2004/039120 PCT/GB2003/004561 WO 2004/037389 PCT/IB2003/004201 WO 2004/038567
PCT/FR2003/003106 WO 2004/038965 PCT/GB2003/004564 WO 2004/037902 PCT/IB2003/004203 WO 2004/038697
PCT/FR2003/003107 WO 2004/038617 PCT/GB2003/004566 WO 2004/037335 PCT/IB2003/004226 WO 2004/038899
PCT/FR2003/003108 WO 2004/038618 PCT/GB2003/004567 WO 2004/037659 PCT/IB2003/004273 WO 2004/037738
PCT/FR2003/003109 WO 2004/038619 PCT/GB2003/004568 WO 2004/037682 PCT/IB2003/004286 WO 2004/038966
PCT/FR2003/003111 WO 2004/037821 PCT/GB2003/004569 WO 2004/037563 PCT/IB2003/004318 WO 2004/039063
PCT/FR2003/003112 WO 2004/039058 PCT/GB2003/004571 WO 2004/037567 PCT/IB2003/004342 WO 2004/039033
PCT/FR2003/003113 WO 2004/037691 PCT/GB2003/004572 WO 2004/037690 PCT/IB2003/004352 WO 2004/039074
PCT/FR2003/003114 WO 2004/038662 PCT/GB2003/004573 WO 2004/037297 PCT/IB2003/004355 WO 2004/038707
PCT/FR2003/003115 WO 2004/038603 PCT/GB2003/004576 WO 2004/037285 PCT/IB2003/004363 WO 2004/039086
PCT/FR2003/003118 WO 2004/037103 PCT/GB2003/004577 WO 2004/038809 PCT/IB2003/004370 WO 2004/038795
PCT/FR2003/003119 WO 2004/037096 PCT/GB2003/004578 WO 2004/037610 PCT/IB2003/004374 WO 2004/038772
PCT/FR2003/003120 WO 2004/037254 PCT/GB2003/004579 WO 2004/037683 PCT/IB2003/004393 WO 2004/039103
PCT/FR2003/003121 WO 2004/038202 PCT/GB2003/004580 WO 2004/036998 PCT/IB2003/004408 WO 2004/038994
PCT/FR2003/003122 WO 2004/037255 PCT/GB2003/004584 WO 2004/038133 PCT/IB2003/004412 WO 2004/038267
PCT/FR2003/003123 WO 2004/038266 PCT/GB2003/004585 WO 2004/038093 PCT/IB2003/004426 WO 2004/039028
PCT/FR2003/003124 WO 2004/037256 PCT/GB2003/004587 WO 2004/039098 PCT/IB2003/004433 WO 2004/038720
PCT/FR2003/003125 WO 2004/037098 PCT/GB2003/004588 WO 2004/038172 PCT/IB2003/004435 WO 2004/038932
PCT/FR2003/003126 WO 2004/037687 PCT/GB2003/004590 WO 2004/037251 PCT/IB2003/004442 WO 2004/037805
PCT/FR2003/003127 WO 2004/037704 PCT/GB2003/004592 WO 2004/038041 PCT/IB2003/004457 WO 2004/037088
PCT/FR2003/003128 WO 2004/037952 PCT/GB2003/004595 WO 2004/038701 PCT/IB2003/004459 WO 2004/037102
PCT/FR2003/003141 WO 2004/037052 PCT/GB2003/004597 WO 2004/037292 PCT/IB2003/004468 WO 2004/037089
PCT/FR2003/003144 WO 2004/037456 PCT/GB2003/004598 WO 2004/038015 PCT/IB2003/004469 WO 2004/037087
PCT/FR2003/003148 WO 2004/037898 PCT/GB2003/004601 WO 2004/037464 PCT/IB2003/004473 WO 2004/039099
PCT/FR2003/050085 WO 2004/038057 PCT/GB2003/004602 WO 2004/038043 PCT/IB2003/004476 WO 2004/037490
PCT/FR2003/050095 WO 2004/037401 PCT/GB2003/004604 WO 2004/038228 PCT/IB2003/004494 WO 2004/039006
PCT/FR2003/050096 WO 2004/037653 PCT/GB2003/004605 WO 2004/037035 PCT/IB2003/004500 WO 2004/037670
PCT/FR2003/050098 WO 2004/039075 PCT/GB2003/004606 WO 2004/038328 PCT/IB2003/004501 WO 2004/037345
PCT/FR2003/050099 WO 2004/039053 PCT/GB2003/004607 WO 2004/037677 PCT/IB2003/004519 WO 2004/037819
PCT/FR2003/050100 WO 2004/038362 PCT/GB2003/004608 WO 2004/038458 PCT/IB2003/004520 WO 2004/038926
PCT/FR2003/050102 WO 2004/038576 PCT/GB2003/004609 WO 2004/037307 PCT/IB2003/004521 WO 2004/038938
PCT/FR2003/050105 WO 2004/037426 PCT/GB2003/004611 WO 2004/037662 PCT/IB2003/004535 WO 2004/037224

PCT/GB2003/004613 WO 2004/038803 PCT/IB2003/004538 WO 2004/038568
GB PCT/GB2003/004614 WO 2004/038019 PCT/IB2003/004541 WO 2004/037637
PCT/GB2002/004774 WO 2004/038679 PCT/GB2003/004628 WO 2004/038106 PCT/IB2003/004548 WO 2004/037971
PCT/GB2002/004838 WO 2004/037036 PCT/GB2003/004632 WO 2004/039064 PCT/IB2003/004557 WO 2004/037774
PCT/GB2003/001780 WO 2004/037845 PCT/GB2003/004635 WO 2004/038810 PCT/IB2003/004576 WO 2004/037289
PCT/GB2003/001790 WO 2004/038621 PCT/GB2003/004642 WO 2004/038887 PCT/IB2003/004577 WO 2004/038688
PCT/GB2003/003661 WO 2004/038453 PCT/GB2003/004647 WO 2004/037334 PCT/IB2003/004583 WO 2004/038910
PCT/GB2003/003948 WO 2004/038253 PCT/GB2003/004654 WO 2004/038888 PCT/IB2003/004586 WO 2004/037713
PCT/GB2003/004091 WO 2004/038222 PCT/GB2003/004657 WO 2004/038516 PCT/IB2003/004587 WO 2004/037809
PCT/GB2003/004323 WO 2004/038103 PCT/GB2003/004660 WO 2004/038471 PCT/IB2003/004589 WO 2004/038443
PCT/GB2003/004392 WO 2004/038455 PCT/IB2003/004594 WO 2004/038161
PCT/GB2003/004409 WO 2004/037025 GR PCT/IB2003/004595 WO 2004/038480
PCT/GB2003/004426 WO 2004/037729 PCT/GR2003/000047 WO 2004/038305 PCT/IB2003/004602 WO 2004/039104
PCT/GB2003/004459 WO 2004/037049 PCT/GR2003/000048 WO 2004/038107 PCT/IB2003/004603 WO 2004/037005
PCT/GB2003/004478 WO 2004/038111 PCT/GR2003/000049 WO 2004/038090 PCT/IB2003/004613 WO 2004/038652
PCT/GB2003/004479 WO 2004/038021 PCT/IB2003/004616 WO 2004/037820
PCT/GB2003/004490 WO 2004/038170 HU PCT/IB2003/004619 WO 2004/037823
PCT/GB2003/004501 WO 2004/038361 PCT/HU2002/000147 WO 2004/037062 PCT/IB2003/004620 WO 2004/039127
PCT/GB2003/004502 WO 2004/038467 PCT/HU2003/000082 WO 2004/037451 PCT/IB2003/004621 WO 2004/039007
PCT/GB2003/004519 WO 2004/038622 PCT/HU2003/000083 WO 2004/037564 PCT/IB2003/004627 WO 2004/038092
PCT/GB2003/004523 WO 2004/038850 PCT/HU2003/000084 WO 2004/037901 PCT/IB2003/004628 WO 2004/037833
PCT/GB2003/004527 WO 2004/038633 PCT/HU2003/000085 WO 2004/037024 PCT/IB2003/004631 WO 2004/039070
PCT/GB2003/004528 WO 2004/037327 PCT/HU2003/000086 WO 2004/038666 PCT/IB2003/004633 WO 2004/038127
PCT/GB2003/004529 WO 2004/038108 PCT/HU2003/000087 WO 2004/037949 PCT/IB2003/004638 WO 2004/038927
PCT/GB2003/004530 WO 2004/036977 PCT/IB2003/004644 WO 2004/037051
PCT/GB2003/004532 WO 2004/037328 IB PCT/IB2003/004651 WO 2004/038268
PCT/GB2003/004534 WO 2004/038572 PCT/IB2002/004403 WO 2004/037765 PCT/IB2003/004652 WO 2004/038766
PCT/GB2003/004538 WO 2004/038280 PCT/IB2002/004420 WO 2004/038944 PCT/IB2003/004657 WO 2004/039061
PCT/GB2003/004539 WO 2004/037063 PCT/IB2002/004421 WO 2004/038945 PCT/IB2003/004662 WO 2004/037253
PCT/GB2003/004542 WO 2004/038950 PCT/IB2002/004424 WO 2004/038449 PCT/IB2003/004664 WO 2004/037263
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PCT/IB2003/004670 WO 2004/038131 PCT/IL2003/000887 WO 2004/038870 PCT/JP2003/009842 WO 2004/038710
PCT/IB2003/004671 WO 2004/037261 PCT/IL2003/000888 WO 2004/038321 PCT/JP2003/009967 WO 2004/037880
PCT/IB2003/004675 WO 2004/039034 PCT/JP2003/010088 WO 2004/038781
PCT/IB2003/004677 WO 2004/037228 IN PCT/JP2003/010281 WO 2004/039136
PCT/IB2003/004678 WO 2004/038996 PCT/IN2003/000339 WO 2004/038680 PCT/JP2003/011013 WO 2004/038718
PCT/IB2003/004683 WO 2004/039072 PCT/JP2003/011161 WO 2004/038201
PCT/IB2003/004690 WO 2004/038653 IS PCT/JP2003/011227 WO 2004/038919
PCT/IB2003/004700 WO 2004/037511 PCT/IS2003/000032 WO 2004/038290 PCT/JP2003/011238 WO 2004/038299
PCT/IB2003/004701 WO 2004/037905 PCT/JP2003/011278 WO 2004/039073
PCT/IB2003/004702 WO 2004/038635 IT PCT/JP2003/011320 WO 2004/038420
PCT/IB2003/004706 WO 2004/038685 PCT/IT2002/000625 WO 2004/037790 PCT/JP2003/011416 WO 2004/037302
PCT/IB2003/004710 WO 2004/037384 PCT/IT2002/000674 WO 2004/038044 PCT/JP2003/011456 WO 2004/037927
PCT/IB2003/004719 WO 2004/037400 PCT/IT2002/000682 WO 2004/037358 PCT/JP2003/011524 WO 2004/038896
PCT/IB2003/004722 WO 2004/037379 PCT/IT2003/000029 WO 2004/037649 PCT/JP2003/011678 WO 2004/037081
PCT/IB2003/004728 WO 2004/038190 PCT/IT2003/000101 WO 2004/037700 PCT/JP2003/011718 WO 2004/036978
PCT/IB2003/004731 WO 2004/037347 PCT/IT2003/000274 WO 2004/037136 PCT/JP2003/011772 WO 2004/039008
PCT/IB2003/004733 WO 2004/037717 PCT/IT2003/000567 WO 2004/037734 PCT/JP2003/011788 WO 2004/038627
PCT/IB2003/004736 WO 2004/037363 PCT/IT2003/000573 WO 2004/037244 PCT/JP2003/011794 WO 2004/039059
PCT/IB2003/004737 WO 2004/039100 PCT/IT2003/000620 WO 2004/037461 PCT/JP2003/011861 WO 2004/038016
PCT/IB2003/004748 WO 2004/037861 PCT/IT2003/000628 WO 2004/038140 PCT/JP2003/011884 WO 2004/038805
PCT/IB2003/004750 WO 2004/038933 PCT/IT2003/000641 WO 2004/037620 PCT/JP2003/011954 WO 2004/038816
PCT/IB2003/005110 WO 2004/037380 PCT/IT2003/000652 WO 2004/037137 PCT/JP2003/011961 WO 2004/038492
PCT/IB2003/005116 WO 2004/037385 PCT/IT2003/000658 WO 2004/038224 PCT/JP2003/011975 WO 2004/038045
PCT/IB2003/005134 WO 2004/038655 PCT/IT2003/000659 WO 2004/038136 PCT/JP2003/012029 WO 2004/037648
PCT/IB2003/005301 WO 2004/038491 PCT/JP2003/012076 WO 2004/037759
PCT/IB2003/005308 WO 2004/038902 JP PCT/JP2003/012319 WO 2004/039130
PCT/IB2003/005326 WO 2004/038528 PCT/JP2002/010910 WO 2004/038434 PCT/JP2003/012328 WO 2004/037395
PCT/IB2003/005379 WO 2004/038586 PCT/JP2002/010941 WO 2004/038624 PCT/JP2003/012437 WO 2004/038601
PCT/IB2003/005380 WO 2004/038821 PCT/JP2002/010942 WO 2004/038625 PCT/JP2003/012456 WO 2004/037155
PCT/IB2003/005386 WO 2004/038607 PCT/JP2002/010951 WO 2004/038893 PCT/JP2003/012610 WO 2004/039108
PCT/IB2003/005406 WO 2004/037040 PCT/JP2002/010970 WO 2004/037688 PCT/JP2003/012612 WO 2004/038789
PCT/IB2003/005415 WO 2004/038587 PCT/JP2002/010971 WO 2004/037518 PCT/JP2003/012624 WO 2004/038304
PCT/IB2003/005417 WO 2004/038608 PCT/JP2002/010975 WO 2004/037484 PCT/JP2003/012629 WO 2004/037145
PCT/IB2003/005427 WO 2004/038040 PCT/JP2002/010980 WO 2004/037158 PCT/JP2003/012644 WO 2004/039124
PCT/IB2003/005487 WO 2004/038609 PCT/JP2002/010999 WO 2004/039044 PCT/JP2003/012659 WO 2004/039137
PCT/IB2003/005523 WO 2004/038920 PCT/JP2002/011003 WO 2004/038255 PCT/JP2003/012682 WO 2004/038195
PCT/IB2003/005527 WO 2004/037225 PCT/JP2002/011013 WO 2004/037505 PCT/JP2003/012686 WO 2004/037353
PCT/IB2003/005528 WO 2004/038610 PCT/JP2002/011025 WO 2004/037630 PCT/JP2003/012780 WO 2004/038835
PCT/IB2003/005533 WO 2004/038611 PCT/JP2002/011032 WO 2004/038472 PCT/JP2003/012782 WO 2004/038263
PCT/IB2003/005545 WO 2004/039035 PCT/JP2002/011041 WO 2004/037528 PCT/JP2003/012796 WO 2004/037758
PCT/IB2003/005840 WO 2004/039036 PCT/JP2002/011052 WO 2004/038626 PCT/JP2003/012803 WO 2004/038313
PCT/IB2003/006293 WO 2004/038822 PCT/JP2002/011056 WO 2004/037008 PCT/JP2003/012808 WO 2004/039009
PCT/IB2003/006418 WO 2004/038657 PCT/JP2002/011062 WO 2004/039122 PCT/JP2003/012840 WO 2004/038620
PCT/IB2003/006430 WO 2004/038529 PCT/JP2002/011066 WO 2004/037361 PCT/JP2003/012851 WO 2004/038065
PCT/IB2003/006439 WO 2004/038271 PCT/JP2002/011072 WO 2004/038917 PCT/JP2003/012854 WO 2004/038930
PCT/IB2003/006449 WO 2004/038623 PCT/JP2002/011103 WO 2004/038663 PCT/JP2003/012864 WO 2004/038708

PCT/JP2002/011107 WO 2004/039037 PCT/JP2003/012878 WO 2004/038734
IE PCT/JP2002/011108 WO 2004/037702 PCT/JP2003/012883 WO 2004/037917
PCT/IE2003/000144 WO 2004/038473 PCT/JP2002/011112 WO 2004/038776 PCT/JP2003/012900 WO 2004/038674
PCT/IE2003/000145 WO 2004/036988 PCT/JP2002/011114 WO 2004/038716 PCT/JP2003/012907 WO 2004/037001
PCT/IE2003/000146 WO 2004/037740 PCT/JP2002/011127 WO 2004/038895 PCT/JP2003/012914 WO 2004/038593
PCT/IE2003/000147 WO 2004/037743 PCT/JP2002/011131 WO 2004/038862 PCT/JP2003/012918 WO 2004/038704

PCT/JP2002/011138 WO 2004/037716 PCT/JP2003/012919 WO 2004/037047
IL PCT/JP2002/011139 WO 2004/038780 PCT/JP2003/012926 WO 2004/038479
PCT/IL2003/000788 WO 2004/039060 PCT/JP2002/011145 WO 2004/037019 PCT/JP2003/012931 WO 2004/038382
PCT/IL2003/000806 WO 2004/037349 PCT/JP2002/011172 WO 2004/038495 PCT/JP2003/012935 WO 2004/037452
PCT/IL2003/000811 WO 2004/038119 PCT/JP2002/011175 WO 2004/039078 PCT/JP2003/012939 WO 2004/037530
PCT/IL2003/000825 WO 2004/039024 PCT/JP2002/011179 WO 2004/038717 PCT/JP2003/012940 WO 2004/037531
PCT/IL2003/000844 WO 2004/038530 PCT/JP2002/012553 WO 2004/038129 PCT/JP2003/012944 WO 2004/038240
PCT/IL2003/000847 WO 2004/037351 PCT/JP2002/012799 WO 2004/037628 PCT/JP2003/012951 WO 2004/039125
PCT/IL2003/000856 WO 2004/038419 PCT/JP2002/012809 WO 2004/037689 PCT/JP2003/012952 WO 2004/038794
PCT/IL2003/000859 WO 2004/037359 PCT/JP2002/013244 WO 2004/037932 PCT/JP2003/012960 WO 2004/038383
PCT/IL2003/000860 WO 2004/037159 PCT/JP2003/002048 WO 2004/038353 PCT/JP2003/012973 WO 2004/038838
PCT/IL2003/000861 WO 2004/037525 PCT/JP2003/003481 WO 2004/038771 PCT/JP2003/013014 WO 2004/037815
PCT/IL2003/000862 WO 2004/037226 PCT/JP2003/003482 WO 2004/039128 PCT/JP2003/013020 WO 2004/037859
PCT/IL2003/000867 WO 2004/038216 PCT/JP2003/003483 WO 2004/039129 PCT/JP2003/013023 WO 2004/038753
PCT/IL2003/000869 WO 2004/038675 PCT/JP2003/004052 WO 2004/037280 PCT/JP2003/013045 WO 2004/037623
PCT/IL2003/000871 WO 2004/038138 PCT/JP2003/004334 WO 2004/037417 PCT/JP2003/013052 WO 2004/037144
PCT/IL2003/000874 WO 2004/037543 PCT/JP2003/005224 WO 2004/038523 PCT/JP2003/013064 WO 2004/037406
PCT/IL2003/000875 WO 2004/037540 PCT/JP2003/005388 WO 2004/039083 PCT/JP2003/013081 WO 2004/037958
PCT/IL2003/000876 WO 2004/037160 PCT/JP2003/007041 WO 2004/038957 PCT/JP2003/013125 WO 2004/038232
PCT/IL2003/000877 WO 2004/037479 PCT/JP2003/007405 WO 2004/038314 PCT/JP2003/013133 WO 2004/038398
PCT/IL2003/000878 WO 2004/037843 PCT/JP2003/008694 WO 2004/038949 PCT/JP2003/013156 WO 2004/039138
PCT/IL2003/000882 WO 2004/037730 PCT/JP2003/008967 WO 2004/038737 PCT/JP2003/013162 WO 2004/037720
PCT/IL2003/000885 WO 2004/038588 PCT/JP2003/009769 WO 2004/038897 PCT/JP2003/013168 WO 2004/037458
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PCT/JP2003/013169 WO 2004/037835 PCT/JP2003/013466 WO 2004/037104 PCT/JP2003/013578 WO 2004/038200
PCT/JP2003/013173 WO 2004/037322 PCT/JP2003/013467 WO 2004/037770 PCT/JP2003/013580 WO 2004/037541
PCT/JP2003/013185 WO 2004/038860 PCT/JP2003/013468 WO 2004/039067 PCT/JP2003/013586 WO 2004/038937
PCT/JP2003/013190 WO 2004/037009 PCT/JP2003/013469 WO 2004/037023 PCT/JP2003/013589 WO 2004/037812
PCT/JP2003/013212 WO 2004/037686 PCT/JP2003/013470 WO 2004/038245 PCT/JP2003/013591 WO 2004/037817
PCT/JP2003/013230 WO 2004/038393 PCT/JP2003/013471 WO 2004/038702 PCT/JP2003/013593 WO 2004/038213
PCT/JP2003/013233 WO 2004/038506 PCT/JP2003/013472 WO 2004/037480 PCT/JP2003/013594 WO 2004/038214
PCT/JP2003/013242 WO 2004/038199 PCT/JP2003/013473 WO 2004/037721 PCT/JP2003/013596 WO 2004/037793
PCT/JP2003/013243 WO 2004/038063 PCT/JP2003/013474 WO 2004/037760 PCT/JP2003/013599 WO 2004/038508
PCT/JP2003/013245 WO 2004/037701 PCT/JP2003/013475 WO 2004/037925 PCT/JP2003/013600 WO 2004/038706
PCT/JP2003/013252 WO 2004/037875 PCT/JP2003/013476 WO 2004/038029 PCT/JP2003/013603 WO 2004/037546
PCT/JP2003/013256 WO 2004/038786 PCT/JP2003/013477 WO 2004/038073 PCT/JP2003/013605 WO 2004/038439
PCT/JP2003/013273 WO 2004/037884 PCT/JP2003/013478 WO 2004/038507 PCT/JP2003/013607 WO 2004/037919
PCT/JP2003/013277 WO 2004/038628 PCT/JP2003/013479 WO 2004/038738 PCT/JP2003/013610 WO 2004/037841
PCT/JP2003/013284 WO 2004/037146 PCT/JP2003/013481 WO 2004/038061 PCT/JP2003/013611 WO 2004/038592
PCT/JP2003/013299 WO 2004/037627 PCT/JP2003/013483 WO 2004/038335 PCT/JP2003/013613 WO 2004/038736
PCT/JP2003/013321 WO 2004/038159 PCT/JP2003/013484 WO 2004/038485 PCT/JP2003/013614 WO 2004/038307
PCT/JP2003/013326 WO 2004/038256 PCT/JP2003/013485 WO 2004/037504 PCT/JP2003/013616 WO 2004/038493
PCT/JP2003/013328 WO 2004/037499 PCT/JP2003/013486 WO 2004/037272 PCT/JP2003/013617 WO 2004/039071
PCT/JP2003/013336 WO 2004/037634 PCT/JP2003/013487 WO 2004/038861 PCT/JP2003/013618 WO 2004/038433
PCT/JP2003/013337 WO 2004/037635 PCT/JP2003/013488 WO 2004/038660 PCT/JP2003/013620 WO 2004/037942
PCT/JP2003/013339 WO 2004/037736 PCT/JP2003/013489 WO 2004/038661 PCT/JP2003/013622 WO 2004/038327
PCT/JP2003/013340 WO 2004/037938 PCT/JP2003/013490 WO 2004/037822 PCT/JP2003/013623 WO 2004/037506
PCT/JP2003/013341 WO 2004/037923 PCT/JP2003/013491 WO 2004/037470 PCT/JP2003/013624 WO 2004/039116
PCT/JP2003/013342 WO 2004/038147 PCT/JP2003/013492 WO 2004/038498 PCT/JP2003/013625 WO 2004/038868
PCT/JP2003/013347 WO 2004/038696 PCT/JP2003/013493 WO 2004/038799 PCT/JP2003/013626 WO 2004/038715
PCT/JP2003/013349 WO 2004/038463 PCT/JP2003/013494 WO 2004/038055 PCT/JP2003/013627 WO 2004/037273
PCT/JP2003/013350 WO 2004/038839 PCT/JP2003/013495 WO 2004/037828 PCT/JP2003/013630 WO 2004/038436
PCT/JP2003/013352 WO 2004/037562 PCT/JP2003/013496 WO 2004/037842 PCT/JP2003/013632 WO 2004/038501
PCT/JP2003/013353 WO 2004/038017 PCT/JP2003/013497 WO 2004/037904 PCT/JP2003/013633 WO 2004/038914
PCT/JP2003/013357 WO 2004/038283 PCT/JP2003/013502 WO 2004/037485 PCT/JP2003/013637 WO 2004/038474
PCT/JP2003/013358 WO 2004/038811 PCT/JP2003/013504 WO 2004/038478 PCT/JP2003/013640 WO 2004/038777
PCT/JP2003/013361 WO 2004/037870 PCT/JP2003/013505 WO 2004/038397 PCT/JP2003/013641 WO 2004/037943
PCT/JP2003/013370 WO 2004/038973 PCT/JP2003/013507 WO 2004/037794 PCT/JP2003/013643 WO 2004/038712
PCT/JP2003/013372 WO 2004/038435 PCT/JP2003/013509 WO 2004/038124 PCT/JP2003/013644 WO 2004/038475
PCT/JP2003/013376 WO 2004/037918 PCT/JP2003/013510 WO 2004/038793 PCT/JP2003/013649 WO 2004/038426
PCT/JP2003/013377 WO 2004/038503 PCT/JP2003/013511 WO 2004/038053 PCT/JP2003/013653 WO 2004/038260
PCT/JP2003/013378 WO 2004/037922 PCT/JP2003/013512 WO 2004/038277 PCT/JP2003/013656 WO 2004/039133
PCT/JP2003/013384 WO 2004/039065 PCT/JP2003/013514 WO 2004/038790 PCT/JP2003/013657 WO 2004/038009
PCT/JP2003/013385 WO 2004/038894 PCT/JP2003/013515 WO 2004/038773 PCT/JP2003/013661 WO 2004/039010
PCT/JP2003/013397 WO 2004/037731 PCT/JP2003/013516 WO 2004/038315 PCT/JP2003/013662 WO 2004/038340
PCT/JP2003/013399 WO 2004/038212 PCT/JP2003/013517 WO 2004/038350 PCT/JP2003/013664 WO 2004/038289
PCT/JP2003/013400 WO 2004/038719 PCT/JP2003/013518 WO 2004/038348 PCT/JP2003/013667 WO 2004/038743
PCT/JP2003/013404 WO 2004/038711 PCT/JP2003/013520 WO 2004/038833 PCT/JP2003/013668 WO 2004/038744
PCT/JP2003/013405 WO 2004/038531 PCT/JP2003/013524 WO 2004/038522 PCT/JP2003/013669 WO 2004/038392
PCT/JP2003/013406 WO 2004/037220 PCT/JP2003/013525 WO 2004/037876 PCT/JP2003/013670 WO 2004/038424
PCT/JP2003/013408 WO 2004/037825 PCT/JP2003/013526 WO 2004/039038 PCT/JP2003/013671 WO 2004/038425
PCT/JP2003/013410 WO 2004/038782 PCT/JP2003/013527 WO 2004/038188 PCT/JP2003/013673 WO 2004/039118
PCT/JP2003/013413 WO 2004/037552 PCT/JP2003/013528 WO 2004/037863 PCT/JP2003/013677 WO 2004/037679
PCT/JP2003/013415 WO 2004/038836 PCT/JP2003/013532 WO 2004/037889 PCT/JP2003/013694 WO 2004/038497
PCT/JP2003/013416 WO 2004/037288 PCT/JP2003/013534 WO 2004/038512 PCT/JP2003/013695 WO 2004/038721
PCT/JP2003/013418 WO 2004/037924 PCT/JP2003/013535 WO 2004/038709 PCT/JP2003/013696 WO 2004/038722
PCT/JP2003/013419 WO 2004/037293 PCT/JP2003/013537 WO 2004/038476 PCT/JP2003/013700 WO 2004/037022
PCT/JP2003/013420 WO 2004/038018 PCT/JP2003/013538 WO 2004/038477 PCT/JP2003/013702 WO 2004/037816
PCT/JP2003/013422 WO 2004/037547 PCT/JP2003/013539 WO 2004/038962 PCT/JP2003/013706 WO 2004/038464
PCT/JP2003/013424 WO 2004/037414 PCT/JP2003/013540 WO 2004/037329 PCT/JP2003/013708 WO 2004/037410
PCT/JP2003/013425 WO 2004/037951 PCT/JP2003/013544 WO 2004/037246 PCT/JP2003/013710 WO 2004/037411
PCT/JP2003/013427 WO 2004/036994 PCT/JP2003/013546 WO 2004/038035 PCT/JP2003/013711 WO 2004/038779
PCT/JP2003/013428 WO 2004/037744 PCT/JP2003/013547 WO 2004/038033 PCT/JP2003/013714 WO 2004/037412
PCT/JP2003/013429 WO 2004/037745 PCT/JP2003/013548 WO 2004/038034 PCT/JP2003/013718 WO 2004/038913
PCT/JP2003/013430 WO 2004/037440 PCT/JP2003/013550 WO 2004/037457 PCT/JP2003/013720 WO 2004/037658
PCT/JP2003/013431 WO 2004/037441 PCT/JP2003/013555 WO 2004/038105 PCT/JP2003/013721 WO 2004/037551
PCT/JP2003/013432 WO 2004/038846 PCT/JP2003/013556 WO 2004/038733 PCT/JP2003/013727 WO 2004/038956
PCT/JP2003/013437 WO 2004/037453 PCT/JP2003/013558 WO 2004/038612 PCT/JP2003/013732 WO 2004/038060
PCT/JP2003/013438 WO 2004/038746 PCT/JP2003/013559 WO 2004/038582 PCT/JP2003/013733 WO 2004/038584
PCT/JP2003/013441 WO 2004/037915 PCT/JP2003/013561 WO 2004/037236 PCT/JP2003/013745 WO 2004/038705
PCT/JP2003/013452 WO 2004/037267 PCT/JP2003/013562 WO 2004/037524 PCT/JP2003/013754 WO 2004/037722
PCT/JP2003/013453 WO 2004/037268 PCT/JP2003/013563 WO 2004/038694 PCT/JP2003/013755 WO 2004/038840
PCT/JP2003/013454 WO 2004/038904 PCT/JP2003/013567 WO 2004/037034 PCT/JP2003/013756 WO 2004/038841
PCT/JP2003/013455 WO 2004/039068 PCT/JP2003/013568 WO 2004/038703 PCT/JP2003/013762 WO 2004/037763
PCT/JP2003/013456 WO 2004/038494 PCT/JP2003/013569 WO 2004/037673 PCT/JP2003/013767 WO 2004/038022
PCT/JP2003/013457 WO 2004/039016 PCT/JP2003/013570 WO 2004/038486 PCT/JP2003/013768 WO 2004/038399
PCT/JP2003/013458 WO 2004/038301 PCT/JP2003/013571 WO 2004/037885 PCT/JP2003/013769 WO 2004/037249
PCT/JP2003/013463 WO 2004/037075 PCT/JP2003/013576 WO 2004/037644 PCT/JP2003/013778 WO 2004/037482
PCT/JP2003/013465 WO 2004/037076 PCT/JP2003/013577 WO 2004/037508 PCT/JP2003/013779 WO 2004/038049



19/2004
6 May/mai 2004 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 10585

International Application Numbers and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Numéros des demandes internationales et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

JP NL SE

PCT/JP2003/013783 WO 2004/037890 PCT/NL2003/000718 WO 2004/037269 PCT/SE2003/001643 WO 2004/038651
PCT/JP2003/013794 WO 2004/037303 PCT/NL2003/000719 WO 2004/037678 PCT/SE2003/001648 WO 2004/038915
PCT/JP2003/013795 WO 2004/038074 PCT/NL2003/000720 WO 2004/037460 PCT/SE2003/001649 WO 2004/037488

PCT/NL2003/000722 WO 2004/037396 PCT/SE2003/001650 WO 2004/037494
KR PCT/NL2003/000723 WO 2004/037000 PCT/SE2003/001652 WO 2004/037282
PCT/KR2002/001730 WO 2004/038832 PCT/NL2003/000724 WO 2004/036999 PCT/SE2003/001659 WO 2004/039040
PCT/KR2002/001983 WO 2004/039081 PCT/NL2003/000725 WO 2004/038509 PCT/SE2003/001663 WO 2004/038580
PCT/KR2002/002007 WO 2004/038294 PCT/NL2003/000726 WO 2004/037054 PCT/SE2003/001667 WO 2004/039018
PCT/KR2002/002008 WO 2004/038295 PCT/NL2003/000728 WO 2004/038444 PCT/SE2003/001668 WO 2004/037709
PCT/KR2002/002104 WO 2004/038308 PCT/NL2003/000732 WO 2004/038714
PCT/KR2002/002148 WO 2004/038960 SG

PCT/KR2002/002214 WO 2004/038972 NO PCT/SG2002/000224 WO 2004/039062
PCT/KR2002/002493 WO 2004/038311 PCT/NO2003/000334 WO 2004/038891 PCT/SG2003/000203 WO 2004/037631
PCT/KR2002/002494 WO 2004/038312 PCT/NO2003/000336 WO 2004/037336 PCT/SG2003/000252 WO 2004/037886
PCT/KR2003/000069 WO 2004/037553 PCT/NO2003/000343 WO 2004/038167 PCT/SG2003/000253 WO 2004/038858
PCT/KR2003/000213 WO 2004/038678 PCT/NO2003/000344 WO 2004/036987
PCT/KR2003/000328 WO 2004/038288 PCT/NO2003/000345 WO 2004/038132 SI

PCT/KR2003/000469 WO 2004/038014 PCT/NO2003/000347 WO 2004/037681 PCT/SI2003/000038 WO 2004/037085
PCT/KR2003/000523 WO 2004/038532 PCT/NO2003/000351 WO 2004/037469
PCT/KR2003/000652 WO 2004/038889 PCT/NO2003/000352 WO 2004/037296 TT

PCT/KR2003/001009 WO 2004/037476 PCT/NO2003/000355 WO 2004/038156 PCT/TT2003/000001 WO 2004/038533
PCT/KR2003/001105 WO 2004/037368
PCT/KR2003/001235 WO 2004/037219 NZ UA

PCT/KR2003/001457 WO 2004/037325 PCT/NZ2003/000211 WO 2004/039119 PCT/UA2003/000040 WO 2004/038239
PCT/KR2003/001469 WO 2004/038225 PCT/NZ2003/000213 WO 2004/038162 PCT/UA2003/000042 WO 2004/039076
PCT/KR2003/001470 WO 2004/038226 PCT/NZ2003/000233 WO 2004/038110
PCT/KR2003/001490 WO 2004/037058 PCT/NZ2003/000239 WO 2004/037604 US

PCT/KR2003/001500 WO 2004/038293 PCT/NZ2003/000240 WO 2004/037652 PCT/US2001/025476 WO 2004/038596
PCT/KR2003/001658 WO 2004/038806 PCT/NZ2003/000241 WO 2004/038141 PCT/US2001/027203 WO 2004/038974
PCT/KR2003/001759 WO 2004/038942 PCT/US2002/022934 WO 2004/037542
PCT/KR2003/001770 WO 2004/038403 PL PCT/US2002/028795 WO 2004/038165
PCT/KR2003/001891 WO 2004/036974 PCT/PL2003/000105 WO 2004/037906 PCT/US2002/029447 WO 2004/038120
PCT/KR2003/001892 WO 2004/036975 PCT/PL2003/000110 WO 2004/037632 PCT/US2002/029836 WO 2004/039066
PCT/KR2003/002017 WO 2004/038076 PCT/US2002/029840 WO 2004/037360
PCT/KR2003/002085 WO 2004/038115 PT PCT/US2002/030045 WO 2004/037029
PCT/KR2003/002104 WO 2004/039082 PCT/PT2003/000015 WO 2004/037416 PCT/US2002/031587 WO 2004/038589
PCT/KR2003/002113 WO 2004/037048 PCT/US2002/031593 WO 2004/037827
PCT/KR2003/002177 WO 2004/037356 RU PCT/US2002/033238 WO 2004/037565
PCT/KR2003/002192 WO 2004/038502 PCT/RU2002/000459 WO 2004/037231 PCT/US2002/033297 WO 2004/038595
PCT/KR2003/002194 WO 2004/038943 PCT/RU2002/000467 WO 2004/037755 PCT/US2002/033333 WO 2004/037003
PCT/KR2003/002200 WO 2004/038676 PCT/RU2002/000505 WO 2004/038218 PCT/US2002/033365 WO 2004/037383
PCT/KR2003/002205 WO 2004/038726 PCT/RU2002/000570 WO 2004/039052 PCT/US2002/033546 WO 2004/039085
PCT/KR2003/002210 WO 2004/038594 PCT/RU2003/000222 WO 2004/038064 PCT/US2002/033750 WO 2004/038906
PCT/KR2003/002211 WO 2004/038859 PCT/RU2003/000425 WO 2004/039132 PCT/US2002/033819 WO 2004/037112
PCT/KR2003/002212 WO 2004/038775 PCT/RU2003/000439 WO 2004/038023 PCT/US2002/033937 WO 2004/038219
PCT/KR2003/002213 WO 2004/038941 PCT/RU2003/000440 WO 2004/037957 PCT/US2002/034046 WO 2004/036981
PCT/KR2003/002214 WO 2004/037545 PCT/RU2003/000442 WO 2004/037557 PCT/US2002/034073 WO 2004/038163
PCT/KR2003/002216 WO 2004/037475 PCT/RU2003/000444 WO 2004/038843 PCT/US2002/034094 WO 2004/037463
PCT/KR2003/002217 WO 2004/038114 PCT/RU2003/000452 WO 2004/038884 PCT/US2002/034245 WO 2004/037083
PCT/KR2003/002229 WO 2004/037728 PCT/RU2003/000467 WO 2004/038319 PCT/US2002/035611 WO 2004/038647
PCT/KR2003/002230 WO 2004/039026 PCT/RU2003/000472 WO 2004/038815 PCT/US2002/038222 WO 2004/038656
PCT/KR2003/002231 WO 2004/037804 PCT/US2002/039136 WO 2004/037972
PCT/KR2003/002232 WO 2004/039054 SE PCT/US2002/039185 WO 2004/038997
PCT/KR2003/002233 WO 2004/038139 PCT/SE2002/001480 WO 2004/037215 PCT/US2002/041053 WO 2004/037640
PCT/KR2003/002238 WO 2004/039079 PCT/SE2002/001630 WO 2004/037626 PCT/US2003/000870 WO 2004/037382
PCT/KR2003/002239 WO 2004/038487 PCT/SE2002/001924 WO 2004/037002 PCT/US2003/001576 WO 2004/037873
PCT/KR2003/002241 WO 2004/037290 PCT/SE2002/001943 WO 2004/038863 PCT/US2003/002227 WO 2004/037750
PCT/KR2003/002243 WO 2004/037933 PCT/SE2002/001944 WO 2004/038452 PCT/US2003/002660 WO 2004/037084
PCT/KR2003/002245 WO 2004/036980 PCT/SE2003/001411 WO 2004/038992 PCT/US2003/003793 WO 2004/038574
PCT/KR2003/002246 WO 2004/036997 PCT/SE2003/001480 WO 2004/037111 PCT/US2003/005793 WO 2004/038968
PCT/KR2003/002258 WO 2004/037808 PCT/SE2003/001488 WO 2004/038210 PCT/US2003/007219 WO 2004/037566
PCT/KR2003/002264 WO 2004/038953 PCT/SE2003/001520 WO 2004/038095 PCT/US2003/007260 WO 2004/038632
PCT/KR2003/002265 WO 2004/039017 PCT/SE2003/001527 WO 2004/038154 PCT/US2003/009656 WO 2004/038208
PCT/KR2003/002266 WO 2004/038990 PCT/SE2003/001595 WO 2004/038054 PCT/US2003/010822 WO 2004/037714
PCT/KR2003/002268 WO 2004/037487 PCT/SE2003/001605 WO 2004/037928 PCT/US2003/012529 WO 2004/038330
PCT/KR2003/002285 WO 2004/038445 PCT/SE2003/001615 WO 2004/038735 PCT/US2003/012648 WO 2004/037312

PCT/SE2003/001617 WO 2004/038415 PCT/US2003/012726 WO 2004/037973
MX PCT/SE2003/001618 WO 2004/038252 PCT/US2003/013589 WO 2004/038197
PCT/MX2002/000101 WO 2004/037150 PCT/SE2003/001623 WO 2004/038629 PCT/US2003/014104 WO 2004/037341
PCT/MX2003/000071 WO 2004/037393 PCT/SE2003/001628 WO 2004/037667 PCT/US2003/014533 WO 2004/038469

PCT/SE2003/001629 WO 2004/037668 PCT/US2003/014544 WO 2004/037132
NL PCT/SE2003/001631 WO 2004/038740 PCT/US2003/014573 WO 2004/038030
PCT/NL2003/000711 WO 2004/037004 PCT/SE2003/001632 WO 2004/037467 PCT/US2003/014575 WO 2004/037847
PCT/NL2003/000712 WO 2004/038032 PCT/SE2003/001633 WO 2004/037468 PCT/US2003/014737 WO 2004/037974
PCT/NL2003/000715 WO 2004/038669 PCT/SE2003/001634 WO 2004/038613 PCT/US2003/014794 WO 2004/038363



19/2004
10586 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 6 May/mai 2004

International Application Numbers and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Numéros des demandes internationales et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

US US US

PCT/US2003/014821 WO 2004/037161 PCT/US2003/028389 WO 2004/037404 PCT/US2003/031654 WO 2004/038542
PCT/US2003/014830 WO 2004/039135 PCT/US2003/028568 WO 2004/038164 PCT/US2003/031734 WO 2004/038912
PCT/US2003/014917 WO 2004/037162 PCT/US2003/028588 WO 2004/037299 PCT/US2003/031760 WO 2004/037014
PCT/US2003/015027 WO 2004/038534 PCT/US2003/028680 WO 2004/038807 PCT/US2003/031766 WO 2004/038366
PCT/US2003/015140 WO 2004/037163 PCT/US2003/028736 WO 2004/038364 PCT/US2003/031787 WO 2004/039025
PCT/US2003/015519 WO 2004/037164 PCT/US2003/028783 WO 2004/038583 PCT/US2003/031799 WO 2004/038094
PCT/US2003/015527 WO 2004/038757 PCT/US2003/028784 WO 2004/037376 PCT/US2003/031808 WO 2004/038820
PCT/US2003/015530 WO 2004/037533 PCT/US2003/028950 WO 2004/037166 PCT/US2003/031813 WO 2004/038150
PCT/US2003/015831 WO 2004/037848 PCT/US2003/028987 WO 2004/038658 PCT/US2003/031824 WO 2004/038792
PCT/US2003/016575 WO 2004/037097 PCT/US2003/028993 WO 2004/038845 PCT/US2003/031836 WO 2004/037114
PCT/US2003/016700 WO 2004/037442 PCT/US2003/029038 WO 2004/038505 PCT/US2003/031877 WO 2004/038645
PCT/US2003/017123 WO 2004/038690 PCT/US2003/029062 WO 2004/037295 PCT/US2003/031920 WO 2004/037152
PCT/US2003/017658 WO 2004/037877 PCT/US2003/029120 WO 2004/037428 PCT/US2003/031955 WO 2004/038193
PCT/US2003/018380 WO 2004/037369 PCT/US2003/029127 WO 2004/038885 PCT/US2003/031962 WO 2004/037978
PCT/US2003/018389 WO 2004/037141 PCT/US2003/029420 WO 2004/037378 PCT/US2003/031985 WO 2004/037431
PCT/US2003/018470 WO 2004/037143 PCT/US2003/029424 WO 2004/038654 PCT/US2003/031994 WO 2004/039093
PCT/US2003/018524 WO 2004/038296 PCT/US2003/029445 WO 2004/038539 PCT/US2003/031996 WO 2004/039094
PCT/US2003/018794 WO 2004/037352 PCT/US2003/029500 WO 2004/037331 PCT/US2003/031997 WO 2004/039095
PCT/US2003/019277 WO 2004/037214 PCT/US2003/029520 WO 2004/038430 PCT/US2003/032002 WO 2004/037871
PCT/US2003/019859 WO 2004/037595 PCT/US2003/029706 WO 2004/038194 PCT/US2003/032004 WO 2004/038634
PCT/US2003/020141 WO 2004/037142 PCT/US2003/029726 WO 2004/038037 PCT/US2003/032019 WO 2004/038543
PCT/US2003/020531 WO 2004/037135 PCT/US2003/029761 WO 2004/036992 PCT/US2003/032020 WO 2004/038318
PCT/US2003/020861 WO 2004/037309 PCT/US2003/029797 WO 2004/038342 PCT/US2003/032021 WO 2004/038302
PCT/US2003/021052 WO 2004/038429 PCT/US2003/029836 WO 2004/037330 PCT/US2003/032071 WO 2004/038638
PCT/US2003/021311 WO 2004/038535 PCT/US2003/029849 WO 2004/038948 PCT/US2003/032077 WO 2004/037519
PCT/US2003/021692 WO 2004/037715 PCT/US2003/029853 WO 2004/037167 PCT/US2003/032107 WO 2004/038976
PCT/US2003/021804 WO 2004/038724 PCT/US2003/029923 WO 2004/037844 PCT/US2003/032139 WO 2004/038977
PCT/US2003/022061 WO 2004/038767 PCT/US2003/029984 WO 2004/036995 PCT/US2003/032140 WO 2004/039134
PCT/US2003/022653 WO 2004/037092 PCT/US2003/030044 WO 2004/038540 PCT/US2003/032154 WO 2004/037133
PCT/US2003/022655 WO 2004/038758 PCT/US2003/030172 WO 2004/038877 PCT/US2003/032180 WO 2004/037526
PCT/US2003/022759 WO 2004/037313 PCT/US2003/030224 WO 2004/037168 PCT/US2003/032181 WO 2004/038316
PCT/US2003/023152 WO 2004/037975 PCT/US2003/030282 WO 2004/039092 PCT/US2003/032194 WO 2004/037872
PCT/US2003/023562 WO 2004/038975 PCT/US2003/030319 WO 2004/037600 PCT/US2003/032204 WO 2004/038585
PCT/US2003/023752 WO 2004/038871 PCT/US2003/030392 WO 2004/039123 PCT/US2003/032210 WO 2004/038083
PCT/US2003/024154 WO 2004/039121 PCT/US2003/030419 WO 2004/036993 PCT/US2003/032222 WO 2004/037169
PCT/US2003/024208 WO 2004/037099 PCT/US2003/030435 WO 2004/038144 PCT/US2003/032227 WO 2004/038116
PCT/US2003/024357 WO 2004/037969 PCT/US2003/030458 WO 2004/038400 PCT/US2003/032238 WO 2004/037961
PCT/US2003/024498 WO 2004/038070 PCT/US2003/030521 WO 2004/038084 PCT/US2003/032246 WO 2004/037947
PCT/US2003/024544 WO 2004/038536 PCT/US2003/030566 WO 2004/038874 PCT/US2003/032247 WO 2004/038961
PCT/US2003/024965 WO 2004/038459 PCT/US2003/030567 WO 2004/038427 PCT/US2003/032251 WO 2004/038191
PCT/US2003/025193 WO 2004/038673 PCT/US2003/030579 WO 2004/038541 PCT/US2003/032258 WO 2004/038067
PCT/US2003/025402 WO 2004/037654 PCT/US2003/030632 WO 2004/037754 PCT/US2003/032260 WO 2004/038677
PCT/US2003/025484 WO 2004/038636 PCT/US2003/030645 WO 2004/038087 PCT/US2003/032277 WO 2004/037645
PCT/US2003/025526 WO 2004/037012 PCT/US2003/030648 WO 2004/037556 PCT/US2003/032282 WO 2004/038818
PCT/US2003/025593 WO 2004/037912 PCT/US2003/030699 WO 2004/037665 PCT/US2003/032286 WO 2004/037125
PCT/US2003/025951 WO 2004/037941 PCT/US2003/030758 WO 2004/037314 PCT/US2003/032288 WO 2004/038848
PCT/US2003/025966 WO 2004/037165 PCT/US2003/030855 WO 2004/037666 PCT/US2003/032290 WO 2004/038671
PCT/US2003/026017 WO 2004/037724 PCT/US2003/030949 WO 2004/037437 PCT/US2003/032294 WO 2004/039050
PCT/US2003/026018 WO 2004/037725 PCT/US2003/031033 WO 2004/038637 PCT/US2003/032297 WO 2004/037153
PCT/US2003/026166 WO 2004/037976 PCT/US2003/031034 WO 2004/037123 PCT/US2003/032304 WO 2004/038824
PCT/US2003/026346 WO 2004/038602 PCT/US2003/031105 WO 2004/037340 PCT/US2003/032310 WO 2004/037578
PCT/US2003/026455 WO 2004/038537 PCT/US2003/031145 WO 2004/038047 PCT/US2003/032321 WO 2004/038233
PCT/US2003/026553 WO 2004/038759 PCT/US2003/031179 WO 2004/037245 PCT/US2003/032355 WO 2004/037316
PCT/US2003/026665 WO 2004/037016 PCT/US2003/031190 WO 2004/037509 PCT/US2003/032369 WO 2004/038967
PCT/US2003/026927 WO 2004/038354 PCT/US2003/031227 WO 2004/037684 PCT/US2003/032393 WO 2004/037170
PCT/US2003/026954 WO 2004/037751 PCT/US2003/031229 WO 2004/037315 PCT/US2003/032395 WO 2004/037920
PCT/US2003/027108 WO 2004/038837 PCT/US2003/031267 WO 2004/037445 PCT/US2003/032398 WO 2004/037337
PCT/US2003/027345 WO 2004/038036 PCT/US2003/031268 WO 2004/037577 PCT/US2003/032405 WO 2004/037171
PCT/US2003/027359 WO 2004/037483 PCT/US2003/031281 WO 2004/037061 PCT/US2003/032408 WO 2004/037172
PCT/US2003/027452 WO 2004/037950 PCT/US2003/031319 WO 2004/038823 PCT/US2003/032434 WO 2004/037968
PCT/US2003/027562 WO 2004/038760 PCT/US2003/031335 WO 2004/038801 PCT/US2003/032441 WO 2004/037443
PCT/US2003/027671 WO 2004/037939 PCT/US2003/031356 WO 2004/037042 PCT/US2003/032453 WO 2004/038117
PCT/US2003/027678 WO 2004/037439 PCT/US2003/031357 WO 2004/038347 PCT/US2003/032454 WO 2004/038867
PCT/US2003/027694 WO 2004/039105 PCT/US2003/031377 WO 2004/037279 PCT/US2003/032467 WO 2004/038118
PCT/US2003/027714 WO 2004/038890 PCT/US2003/031428 WO 2004/038450 PCT/US2003/032468 WO 2004/038934
PCT/US2003/027773 WO 2004/037407 PCT/US2003/031443 WO 2004/037370 PCT/US2003/032472 WO 2004/038071
PCT/US2003/027794 WO 2004/037753 PCT/US2003/031501 WO 2004/038365 PCT/US2003/032484 WO 2004/036989
PCT/US2003/027843 WO 2004/038727 PCT/US2003/031515 WO 2004/038958 PCT/US2003/032485 WO 2004/037031
PCT/US2003/027863 WO 2004/037053 PCT/US2003/031518 WO 2004/036982 PCT/US2003/032503 WO 2004/038130
PCT/US2003/027958 WO 2004/037977 PCT/US2003/031546 WO 2004/037064 PCT/US2003/032505 WO 2004/037529
PCT/US2003/028037 WO 2004/038538 PCT/US2003/031549 WO 2004/037151 PCT/US2003/032514 WO 2004/037115
PCT/US2003/028038 WO 2004/038732 PCT/US2003/031561 WO 2004/037006 PCT/US2003/032519 WO 2004/037332
PCT/US2003/028049 WO 2004/037761 PCT/US2003/031565 WO 2004/038875 PCT/US2003/032531 WO 2004/039088
PCT/US2003/028089 WO 2004/038581 PCT/US2003/031568 WO 2004/037642 PCT/US2003/032537 WO 2004/037868
PCT/US2003/028336 WO 2004/038791 PCT/US2003/031634 WO 2004/038908 PCT/US2003/032544 WO 2004/038819
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PCT/US2003/032552 WO 2004/037015 PCT/US2003/033223 WO 2004/038842 PCT/US2003/033397 WO 2004/037615
PCT/US2003/032589 WO 2004/037911 PCT/US2003/033224 WO 2004/037178 PCT/US2003/033400 WO 2004/037183
PCT/US2003/032590 WO 2004/037558 PCT/US2003/033227 WO 2004/038286 PCT/US2003/033401 WO 2004/037129
PCT/US2003/032597 WO 2004/037173 PCT/US2003/033228 WO 2004/038322 PCT/US2003/033402 WO 2004/037797
PCT/US2003/032605 WO 2004/038946 PCT/US2003/033230 WO 2004/038641 PCT/US2003/033403 WO 2004/038979
PCT/US2003/032608 WO 2004/038246 PCT/US2003/033234 WO 2004/037748 PCT/US2003/033404 WO 2004/038631
PCT/US2003/032619 WO 2004/037883 PCT/US2003/033238 WO 2004/038462 PCT/US2003/033412 WO 2004/037138
PCT/US2003/032620 WO 2004/037174 PCT/US2003/033239 WO 2004/037130 PCT/US2003/033413 WO 2004/037323
PCT/US2003/032627 WO 2004/037735 PCT/US2003/033240 WO 2004/037149 PCT/US2003/033415 WO 2004/037184
PCT/US2003/032642 WO 2004/037591 PCT/US2003/033241 WO 2004/038546 PCT/US2003/033416 WO 2004/037324
PCT/US2003/032647 WO 2004/038872 PCT/US2003/033242 WO 2004/038681 PCT/US2003/033419 WO 2004/038900
PCT/US2003/032656 WO 2004/038787 PCT/US2003/033243 WO 2004/037878 PCT/US2003/033422 WO 2004/037429
PCT/US2003/032660 WO 2004/038808 PCT/US2003/033249 WO 2004/038062 PCT/US2003/033423 WO 2004/037851
PCT/US2003/032663 WO 2004/038804 PCT/US2003/033256 WO 2004/038686 PCT/US2003/033424 WO 2004/038852
PCT/US2003/032664 WO 2004/039003 PCT/US2003/033259 WO 2004/037343 PCT/US2003/033425 WO 2004/038826
PCT/US2003/032671 WO 2004/037432 PCT/US2003/033262 WO 2004/038369 PCT/US2003/033426 WO 2004/037241
PCT/US2003/032675 WO 2004/036991 PCT/US2003/033264 WO 2004/038072 PCT/US2003/033427 WO 2004/037185
PCT/US2003/032679 WO 2004/037498 PCT/US2003/033265 WO 2004/038847 PCT/US2003/033428 WO 2004/037711
PCT/US2003/032687 WO 2004/038785 PCT/US2003/033267 WO 2004/037723 PCT/US2003/033429 WO 2004/038038
PCT/US2003/032690 WO 2004/038761 PCT/US2003/033268 WO 2004/038614 PCT/US2003/033430 WO 2004/038052
PCT/US2003/032691 WO 2004/037937 PCT/US2003/033271 WO 2004/038851 PCT/US2003/033431 WO 2004/037186
PCT/US2003/032694 WO 2004/038518 PCT/US2003/033279 WO 2004/038468 PCT/US2003/033432 WO 2004/038552
PCT/US2003/032698 WO 2004/037826 PCT/US2003/033281 WO 2004/037671 PCT/US2003/033433 WO 2004/037982
PCT/US2003/032702 WO 2004/037625 PCT/US2003/033283 WO 2004/038058 PCT/US2003/033436 WO 2004/038553
PCT/US2003/032705 WO 2004/037175 PCT/US2003/033284 WO 2004/038687 PCT/US2003/033438 WO 2004/037983
PCT/US2003/032767 WO 2004/038544 PCT/US2003/033285 WO 2004/037850 PCT/US2003/033440 WO 2004/037783
PCT/US2003/032787 WO 2004/037707 PCT/US2003/033287 WO 2004/038446 PCT/US2003/033441 WO 2004/037852
PCT/US2003/032796 WO 2004/038166 PCT/US2003/033290 WO 2004/037462 PCT/US2003/033442 WO 2004/038980
PCT/US2003/032810 WO 2004/037746 PCT/US2003/033292 WO 2004/037980 PCT/US2003/033443 WO 2004/038039
PCT/US2003/032816 WO 2004/037176 PCT/US2003/033293 WO 2004/039041 PCT/US2003/033444 WO 2004/038762
PCT/US2003/032821 WO 2004/037732 PCT/US2003/033294 WO 2004/038547 PCT/US2003/033445 WO 2004/037423
PCT/US2003/032859 WO 2004/038278 PCT/US2003/033295 WO 2004/038519 PCT/US2003/033446 WO 2004/037187
PCT/US2003/032862 WO 2004/037699 PCT/US2003/033296 WO 2004/038548 PCT/US2003/033447 WO 2004/037398
PCT/US2003/032865 WO 2004/038864 PCT/US2003/033297 WO 2004/037066 PCT/US2003/033448 WO 2004/037318
PCT/US2003/032873 WO 2004/037274 PCT/US2003/033302 WO 2004/037675 PCT/US2003/033449 WO 2004/038370
PCT/US2003/032875 WO 2004/038309 PCT/US2003/033303 WO 2004/038691 PCT/US2003/033450 WO 2004/037188
PCT/US2003/032896 WO 2004/038639 PCT/US2003/033304 WO 2004/038692 PCT/US2003/033451 WO 2004/039056
PCT/US2003/032950 WO 2004/039091 PCT/US2003/033305 WO 2004/037342 PCT/US2003/033453 WO 2004/037534
PCT/US2003/032954 WO 2004/037979 PCT/US2003/033306 WO 2004/038741 PCT/US2003/033462 WO 2004/037189
PCT/US2003/032959 WO 2004/039014 PCT/US2003/033307 WO 2004/038693 PCT/US2003/033463 WO 2004/037984
PCT/US2003/032961 WO 2004/038800 PCT/US2003/033308 WO 2004/037981 PCT/US2003/033468 WO 2004/038853
PCT/US2003/032970 WO 2004/038099 PCT/US2003/033311 WO 2004/037377 PCT/US2003/033469 WO 2004/037427
PCT/US2003/032981 WO 2004/038265 PCT/US2003/033312 WO 2004/037179 PCT/US2003/033471 WO 2004/037375
PCT/US2003/032984 WO 2004/038630 PCT/US2003/033313 WO 2004/037067 PCT/US2003/033472 WO 2004/037892
PCT/US2003/032985 WO 2004/038978 PCT/US2003/033316 WO 2004/038442 PCT/US2003/033474 WO 2004/038783
PCT/US2003/032987 WO 2004/038825 PCT/US2003/033338 WO 2004/038549 PCT/US2003/033476 WO 2004/037780
PCT/US2003/033013 WO 2004/037177 PCT/US2003/033339 WO 2004/039055 PCT/US2003/033477 WO 2004/037419
PCT/US2003/033017 WO 2004/037037 PCT/US2003/033340 WO 2004/037554 PCT/US2003/033478 WO 2004/037420
PCT/US2003/033019 WO 2004/038196 PCT/US2003/033342 WO 2004/038550 PCT/US2003/033479 WO 2004/037392
PCT/US2003/033074 WO 2004/038698 PCT/US2003/033343 WO 2004/037801 PCT/US2003/033480 WO 2004/037985
PCT/US2003/033084 WO 2004/039023 PCT/US2003/033344 WO 2004/039089 PCT/US2003/033481 WO 2004/038554
PCT/US2003/033085 WO 2004/038437 PCT/US2003/033346 WO 2004/037965 PCT/US2003/033482 WO 2004/038371
PCT/US2003/033088 WO 2004/037777 PCT/US2003/033347 WO 2004/038597 PCT/US2003/033483 WO 2004/038372
PCT/US2003/033090 WO 2004/037778 PCT/US2003/033348 WO 2004/037310 PCT/US2003/033489 WO 2004/037986
PCT/US2003/033095 WO 2004/038754 PCT/US2003/033352 WO 2004/038551 PCT/US2003/033491 WO 2004/037987
PCT/US2003/033098 WO 2004/037116 PCT/US2003/033353 WO 2004/037447 PCT/US2003/033492 WO 2004/037190
PCT/US2003/033104 WO 2004/037418 PCT/US2003/033354 WO 2004/037371 PCT/US2003/033495 WO 2004/038981
PCT/US2003/033105 WO 2004/037399 PCT/US2003/033356 WO 2004/037685 PCT/US2003/033497 WO 2004/037013
PCT/US2003/033117 WO 2004/038600 PCT/US2003/033357 WO 2004/038438 PCT/US2003/033500 WO 2004/037962
PCT/US2003/033145 WO 2004/038640 PCT/US2003/033361 WO 2004/038963 PCT/US2003/033503 WO 2004/037708
PCT/US2003/033146 WO 2004/038367 PCT/US2003/033362 WO 2004/037180 PCT/US2003/033505 WO 2004/037944
PCT/US2003/033148 WO 2004/038504 PCT/US2003/033364 WO 2004/038275 PCT/US2003/033506 WO 2004/038358
PCT/US2003/033154 WO 2004/038672 PCT/US2003/033370 WO 2004/037791 PCT/US2003/033507 WO 2004/037191
PCT/US2003/033166 WO 2004/039048 PCT/US2003/033371 WO 2004/037779 PCT/US2003/033512 WO 2004/037988
PCT/US2003/033177 WO 2004/038368 PCT/US2003/033372 WO 2004/037661 PCT/US2003/033513 WO 2004/039111
PCT/US2003/033180 WO 2004/038489 PCT/US2003/033373 WO 2004/037338 PCT/US2003/033517 WO 2004/037118
PCT/US2003/033182 WO 2004/038768 PCT/US2003/033379 WO 2004/037250 PCT/US2003/033519 WO 2004/038272
PCT/US2003/033191 WO 2004/038441 PCT/US2003/033382 WO 2004/037317 PCT/US2003/033520 WO 2004/037989
PCT/US2003/033200 WO 2004/038752 PCT/US2003/033383 WO 2004/038659 PCT/US2003/033521 WO 2004/037128
PCT/US2003/033202 WO 2004/038573 PCT/US2003/033385 WO 2004/037181 PCT/US2003/033522 WO 2004/038325
PCT/US2003/033206 WO 2004/037065 PCT/US2003/033386 WO 2004/037549 PCT/US2003/033524 WO 2004/037192
PCT/US2003/033211 WO 2004/038798 PCT/US2003/033387 WO 2004/037117 PCT/US2003/033525 WO 2004/037126
PCT/US2003/033213 WO 2004/038545 PCT/US2003/033390 WO 2004/037570 PCT/US2003/033527 WO 2004/037769
PCT/US2003/033215 WO 2004/039015 PCT/US2003/033393 WO 2004/037372 PCT/US2003/033528 WO 2004/037853
PCT/US2003/033221 WO 2004/037849 PCT/US2003/033395 WO 2004/037182 PCT/US2003/033529 WO 2004/037907
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PCT/US2003/033532 WO 2004/038401 PCT/US2003/033693 WO 2004/037197 PCT/US2003/033925 WO 2004/037202
PCT/US2003/033534 WO 2004/037305 PCT/US2003/033697 WO 2004/037757 PCT/US2003/033926 WO 2004/038000
PCT/US2003/033535 WO 2004/038247 PCT/US2003/033698 WO 2004/037998 PCT/US2003/033927 WO 2004/038001
PCT/US2003/033537 WO 2004/037602 PCT/US2003/033701 WO 2004/037027 PCT/US2003/033931 WO 2004/037203
PCT/US2003/033538 WO 2004/038526 PCT/US2003/033703 WO 2004/038026 PCT/US2003/033933 WO 2004/038431
PCT/US2003/033540 WO 2004/037605 PCT/US2003/033706 WO 2004/038788 PCT/US2003/033936 WO 2004/037388
PCT/US2003/033541 WO 2004/038515 PCT/US2003/033707 WO 2004/037999 PCT/US2003/033937 WO 2004/038292
PCT/US2003/033542 WO 2004/037641 PCT/US2003/033712 WO 2004/037198 PCT/US2003/033938 WO 2004/038456
PCT/US2003/033546 WO 2004/038527 PCT/US2003/033714 WO 2004/037235 PCT/US2003/033940 WO 2004/038002
PCT/US2003/033547 WO 2004/038555 PCT/US2003/033726 WO 2004/037500 PCT/US2003/033943 WO 2004/038432
PCT/US2003/033549 WO 2004/037990 PCT/US2003/033728 WO 2004/037959 PCT/US2003/033946 WO 2004/038376
PCT/US2003/033550 WO 2004/037991 PCT/US2003/033731 WO 2004/037945 PCT/US2003/033947 WO 2004/038003
PCT/US2003/033551 WO 2004/037992 PCT/US2003/033733 WO 2004/037387 PCT/US2003/033949 WO 2004/038936
PCT/US2003/033552 WO 2004/038556 PCT/US2003/033736 WO 2004/038769 PCT/US2003/033951 WO 2004/038235
PCT/US2003/033553 WO 2004/037747 PCT/US2003/033738 WO 2004/038969 PCT/US2003/033953 WO 2004/038258
PCT/US2003/033556 WO 2004/037094 PCT/US2003/033739 WO 2004/038921 PCT/US2003/033954 WO 2004/038615
PCT/US2003/033557 WO 2004/037993 PCT/US2003/033743 WO 2004/037930 PCT/US2003/033955 WO 2004/038004
PCT/US2003/033558 WO 2004/037243 PCT/US2003/033744 WO 2004/037319 PCT/US2003/033957 WO 2004/038377
PCT/US2003/033559 WO 2004/039051 PCT/US2003/033745 WO 2004/038270 PCT/US2003/033959 WO 2004/038236
PCT/US2003/033560 WO 2004/037784 PCT/US2003/033747 WO 2004/039131 PCT/US2003/033961 WO 2004/038005
PCT/US2003/033561 WO 2004/038778 PCT/US2003/033748 WO 2004/038922 PCT/US2003/033963 WO 2004/037495
PCT/US2003/033563 WO 2004/037247 PCT/US2003/033751 WO 2004/037070 PCT/US2003/033969 WO 2004/037041
PCT/US2003/033566 WO 2004/037655 PCT/US2003/033752 WO 2004/037120 PCT/US2003/033970 WO 2004/037837
PCT/US2003/033567 WO 2004/037521 PCT/US2003/033753 WO 2004/038648 PCT/US2003/033971 WO 2004/037204
PCT/US2003/033568 WO 2004/038082 PCT/US2003/033757 WO 2004/037199 PCT/US2003/033973 WO 2004/037205
PCT/US2003/033569 WO 2004/038892 PCT/US2003/033758 WO 2004/038935 PCT/US2003/033974 WO 2004/037869
PCT/US2003/033578 WO 2004/037193 PCT/US2003/033770 WO 2004/038982 PCT/US2003/033981 WO 2004/038700
PCT/US2003/033580 WO 2004/037513 PCT/US2003/033780 WO 2004/037320 PCT/US2003/033983 WO 2004/037206
PCT/US2003/033581 WO 2004/038699 PCT/US2003/033781 WO 2004/037043 PCT/US2003/033984 WO 2004/038562
PCT/US2003/033586 WO 2004/037550 PCT/US2003/033795 WO 2004/038751 PCT/US2003/033987 WO 2004/038006
PCT/US2003/033587 WO 2004/038557 PCT/US2003/033796 WO 2004/038763 PCT/US2003/033989 WO 2004/037646
PCT/US2003/033588 WO 2004/037194 PCT/US2003/033797 WO 2004/037752 PCT/US2003/033991 WO 2004/038643
PCT/US2003/033590 WO 2004/037994 PCT/US2003/033806 WO 2004/039106 PCT/US2003/033993 WO 2004/037287
PCT/US2003/033591 WO 2004/038558 PCT/US2003/033809 WO 2004/037257 PCT/US2003/033994 WO 2004/039057
PCT/US2003/033592 WO 2004/037515 PCT/US2003/033810 WO 2004/038827 PCT/US2003/033995 WO 2004/038378
PCT/US2003/033593 WO 2004/039117 PCT/US2003/033811 WO 2004/038828 PCT/US2003/033997 WO 2004/038007
PCT/US2003/033594 WO 2004/039042 PCT/US2003/033812 WO 2004/038829 PCT/US2003/033998 WO 2004/038157
PCT/US2003/033595 WO 2004/037195 PCT/US2003/033813 WO 2004/038812 PCT/US2003/033999 WO 2004/038460
PCT/US2003/033597 WO 2004/037068 PCT/US2003/033815 WO 2004/038642 PCT/US2003/034000 WO 2004/037374
PCT/US2003/033599 WO 2004/038373 PCT/US2003/033816 WO 2004/037436 PCT/US2003/034003 WO 2004/037333
PCT/US2003/033600 WO 2004/037069 PCT/US2003/033817 WO 2004/037454 PCT/US2003/034004 WO 2004/037888
PCT/US2003/033601 WO 2004/037430 PCT/US2003/033818 WO 2004/037726 PCT/US2003/034005 WO 2004/037207
PCT/US2003/033602 WO 2004/037196 PCT/US2003/033819 WO 2004/038423 PCT/US2003/034011 WO 2004/036979
PCT/US2003/033604 WO 2004/038731 PCT/US2003/033821 WO 2004/037018 PCT/US2003/034012 WO 2004/038563
PCT/US2003/033613 WO 2004/038374 PCT/US2003/033823 WO 2004/037200 PCT/US2003/034020 WO 2004/037208
PCT/US2003/033619 WO 2004/037028 PCT/US2003/033828 WO 2004/038390 PCT/US2003/034021 WO 2004/038564
PCT/US2003/033628 WO 2004/037995 PCT/US2003/033829 WO 2004/038764 PCT/US2003/034023 WO 2004/037209
PCT/US2003/033629 WO 2004/038085 PCT/US2003/033830 WO 2004/038765 PCT/US2003/034027 WO 2004/038496
PCT/US2003/033632 WO 2004/037481 PCT/US2003/033841 WO 2004/037879 PCT/US2003/034031 WO 2004/038881
PCT/US2003/033637 WO 2004/038375 PCT/US2003/033843 WO 2004/037727 PCT/US2003/034032 WO 2004/039043
PCT/US2003/033641 WO 2004/037119 PCT/US2003/033845 WO 2004/037301 PCT/US2003/034033 WO 2004/038565
PCT/US2003/033642 WO 2004/037262 PCT/US2003/033850 WO 2004/038174 PCT/US2003/034034 WO 2004/037433
PCT/US2003/033643 WO 2004/038559 PCT/US2003/033851 WO 2004/038173 PCT/US2003/034035 WO 2004/037154
PCT/US2003/033647 WO 2004/038169 PCT/US2003/033862 WO 2004/036986 PCT/US2003/034036 WO 2004/038644
PCT/US2003/033650 WO 2004/038560 PCT/US2003/033869 WO 2004/039021 PCT/US2003/034037 WO 2004/038830
PCT/US2003/033656 WO 2004/037996 PCT/US2003/033874 WO 2004/037913 PCT/US2003/034044 WO 2004/037210
PCT/US2003/033659 WO 2004/038947 PCT/US2003/033876 WO 2004/037201 PCT/US2003/034051 WO 2004/037156
PCT/US2003/033660 WO 2004/038451 PCT/US2003/033877 WO 2004/037350 PCT/US2003/034065 WO 2004/037814
PCT/US2003/033661 WO 2004/039109 PCT/US2003/033879 WO 2004/038059 PCT/US2003/034067 WO 2004/037647
PCT/US2003/033662 WO 2004/038447 PCT/US2003/033881 WO 2004/038109 PCT/US2003/034072 WO 2004/037421
PCT/US2003/033663 WO 2004/037656 PCT/US2003/033882 WO 2004/037491 PCT/US2003/034083 WO 2004/037211
PCT/US2003/033666 WO 2004/038873 PCT/US2003/033883 WO 2004/037344 PCT/US2003/034085 WO 2004/038349
PCT/US2003/033667 WO 2004/037657 PCT/US2003/033890 WO 2004/037105 PCT/US2003/034086 WO 2004/037283
PCT/US2003/033669 WO 2004/037311 PCT/US2003/033891 WO 2004/037611 PCT/US2003/034090 WO 2004/038886
PCT/US2003/033670 WO 2004/037373 PCT/US2003/033893 WO 2004/037045 PCT/US2003/034091 WO 2004/037072
PCT/US2003/033671 WO 2004/038561 PCT/US2003/033905 WO 2004/038987 PCT/US2003/034092 WO 2004/038901
PCT/US2003/033674 WO 2004/037326 PCT/US2003/033907 WO 2004/039027 PCT/US2003/034094 WO 2004/037073
PCT/US2003/033676 WO 2004/037866 PCT/US2003/033910 WO 2004/037568 PCT/US2003/034095 WO 2004/038379
PCT/US2003/033677 WO 2004/038402 PCT/US2003/033911 WO 2004/038939 PCT/US2003/034101 WO 2004/038175
PCT/US2003/033680 WO 2004/039090 PCT/US2003/033912 WO 2004/037926 PCT/US2003/034102 WO 2004/038380
PCT/US2003/033682 WO 2004/039002 PCT/US2003/033914 WO 2004/037106 PCT/US2003/034103 WO 2004/038178
PCT/US2003/033684 WO 2004/039110 PCT/US2003/033915 WO 2004/037071 PCT/US2003/034104 WO 2004/037520
PCT/US2003/033688 WO 2004/037240 PCT/US2003/033916 WO 2004/038396 PCT/US2003/034105 WO 2004/037212
PCT/US2003/033689 WO 2004/037300 PCT/US2003/033917 WO 2004/038983 PCT/US2003/034106 WO 2004/038739
PCT/US2003/033692 WO 2004/037997 PCT/US2003/033919 WO 2004/037107 PCT/US2003/034109 WO 2004/037909
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US

PCT/US2003/034118 WO 2004/037157
PCT/US2003/034121 WO 2004/036983
PCT/US2003/034123 WO 2004/038303
PCT/US2003/034124 WO 2004/037569
PCT/US2003/034140 WO 2004/038279
PCT/US2003/034144 WO 2004/038282
PCT/US2003/034145 WO 2004/037020
PCT/US2003/034151 WO 2004/037694
PCT/US2003/034152 WO 2004/037695
PCT/US2003/034153 WO 2004/037218
PCT/US2003/034154 WO 2004/037007
PCT/US2003/034155 WO 2004/037213
PCT/US2003/034163 WO 2004/037127
PCT/US2003/034167 WO 2004/037121
PCT/US2003/034169 WO 2004/037122
PCT/US2003/034172 WO 2004/038381
PCT/US2003/034174 WO 2004/037095
PCT/US2003/034188 WO 2004/038008
PCT/US2003/034282 WO 2004/037710
PCT/US2003/034283 WO 2004/037321
PCT/US2003/034336 WO 2004/037501
PCT/US2003/034363 WO 2004/038831
PCT/US2003/034496 WO 2004/038566
PCT/US2003/034514 WO 2004/039011
PCT/US2003/034515 WO 2004/039022
PCT/US2003/034516 WO 2004/038991
PCT/US2003/034517 WO 2004/038951
PCT/US2003/034519 WO 2004/038984
PCT/US2003/034520 WO 2004/038988
PCT/US2003/034565 WO 2004/038985
PCT/US2003/034567 WO 2004/038952
PCT/US2003/034568 WO 2004/038989
PCT/US2003/034569 WO 2004/038931
PCT/US2003/034570 WO 2004/038986
PCT/US2003/034571 WO 2004/038954
PCT/US2003/035438 WO 2004/037074
PCT/US2003/035441 WO 2004/038461
PCT/US2003/035445 WO 2004/037616

UZ

PCT/UZ2002/000002 WO 2004/037306

VN

PCT/VN2003/000004 WO 2004/038183
PCT/VN2003/000005 WO 2004/037636

ZA

PCT/ZA2003/000088 WO 2004/038668
PCT/ZA2003/000137 WO 2004/038667
PCT/ZA2003/000152 WO 2004/036976
PCT/ZA2003/000157 WO 2004/037663
PCT/ZA2003/000158 WO 2004/037608
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internationale internationale internationale

"SVETLANA-
OPTOELEKTRONIKA" WO 2004/038815
ÖLMEZ, Nejmi WO 2004/038513

” WO 2004/038579
ÖNNEBY, Carina WO 2004/038735
3COM CORPORATION WO 2004/038559
3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES
COMPANY WO 2004/037431

” WO 2004/037432
” WO 2004/037433
” WO 2004/037439
” WO 2004/037509
” WO 2004/037515
” WO 2004/037554
” WO 2004/037556
” WO 2004/037939
” WO 2004/038581

3RD ANGLE (U.K.) LTD. WO 2004/037056
A.L.M.T.CORP. WO 2004/038049
A.M. INDUSTRIAL
TECHNOLOGIES LTD WO 2004/037525
A.P.I. ELECTRONIQUE S.A. WO 2004/038389
AASGAARD, Pepper, A., L. WO 2004/039043
ABB RESEARCH LTD WO 2004/038735
ABB SCHWEIZ AG WO 2004/038796
ABBOTT BIOTECHNOLOGY LTD. WO 2004/037205
ABBOTT LABORATORIES WO 2004/037240

” WO 2004/037241
” WO 2004/037769
” WO 2004/038401

ABDELGANY, Amr WO 2004/038019
ABE KOGYOSHO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038129
ABE, Hiroshi WO 2004/037960
ABE, Keietsu WO 2004/038016
ABELE, Silv ija WO 2004/037921
ABRAHAM, George WO 2004/037386
ABRAHAMI, Avishai WO 2004/038588
ABURATANI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038420
ACCENTURE GLOBAL SERVICES
GMBH WO 2004/038623
ACCO BRANDS, INC. WO 2004/038969
ACCO SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/037437
ACKERMAN, Jerome, L. WO 2004/038442
ACOBA, LLC WO 2004/037151
ACOLYTE SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/038282
ACON LABORATORIES, INC. WO 2004/038364
ACTIS CORPORATION WO 2004/038592
ADACHI, Hiroshi WO 2004/037736
ADACHI, Junji WO 2004/037630
ADACHI, Naoshi WO 2004/038790
ADACHI, Naoyuki WO 2004/038625
ADACHI, Satoru WO 2004/039083
ADACHI, Tamio WO 2004/038507
ADAIR, Martha, J. WO 2004/038084
ADAMKEWICZ, Joanne, I. WO 2004/037990

” WO 2004/037992
ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
INC. WO 2004/039091

” WO 2004/039092
” WO 2004/039093

” WO 2004/039094
” WO 2004/039095

ADDISON, Deborah WO 2004/037307
ADELHOLZENER
ALPENQUELLEN GMBH WO 2004/037706
ADIGA, Kayyani, C. WO 2004/038292
ADISSEO FRANCE SAS WO 2004/037774
ADKINS, Sean WO 2004/039085
ADLER, Helmut WO 2004/038242
ADLER, Stefan WO 2004/037629
ADVANCED BIONUTRITION
CORPORATION WO 2004/036982
ADVANCED DESIGN CONCEPT
GMBH WO 2004/038085
ADVANCED DESIGNED SYSTEMS
INC. WO 2004/037568
ADVANCED ENERGY
INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2004/038754
ADVANCED ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY INC. WO 2004/038824
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES,
INC. WO 2004/038787

” WO 2004/038804
” WO 2004/038807
” WO 2004/038808

ADVANCED POWER
TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/038900
ADVANCED RESEARCH AND
TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE, INC. WO 2004/037724

” WO 2004/037725
ADVANTEST CORPORATION WO 2004/038436
AFFLITTO, John WO 2004/037106
AFG INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2004/037500
AGENCE SPATIALE
EUROPEENNE WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
AGENCY FOR SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH WO 2004/037886
AGENCY FOR SCIENCE,
TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH WO 2004/038858
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038351

” WO 2004/038359
AHN, Chieteuk WO 2004/039082
AHN, Yung-Wook WO 2004/038678
AIDA, Takuzo WO 2004/037720
AIR SYSTEM KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/038301
AITKEN, Andrew, William,
Ballantine WO 2004/038280
AJIKI, Kenichi WO 2004/039122

” WO 2004/039125
AKASHIGE, Etsushi WO 2004/037942
AKASHIMA, Susumu WO 2004/037628
AKINE, Yasuyuki WO 2004/039133
AKITA, Masanori WO 2004/038793
AKIYAMA, Katsunori WO 2004/037249
AKIYAMA, Masaru WO 2004/038811
AKOPIAN, David WO 2004/038449

” WO 2004/038944
” WO 2004/038945

AKTIEBOLAGET ELECTROLUX WO 2004/037494

AKUTA, Teruo WO 2004/037288
AKZO NOBEL N.V. WO 2004/037265

” WO 2004/037782
AL-ABDULLATIF, Abdulrahman WO 2004/038279
AL-KHALIFA, Hani WO 2004/038279
ALBANESE, Christopher WO 2004/037983
ALBANI, Luigi WO 2004/039063
ALBANY INTERNATIONAL CORP. WO 2004/038094
ALBERS, Martin WO 2004/037669
ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE
OF MEDICINE OF YESHIVA
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037983
ALBOR, Amador WO 2004/038373
ALCAN INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/038050

” WO 2004/038069
ALCATEL WO 2004/039120
ALDEGHI, Roberto WO 2004/038876
ALEGIS MICROSYSTEMS WO 2004/038762
ALENIA AERONAUTICA S.p.A WO 2004/037472
ALFALIGHT, INC. WO 2004/038872
ALFORD, Terry, L. WO 2004/038842
ALFRED E.MANN FOUNDATION
FOR SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH WO 2004/038908
ALGAS-SDI INTERNATIONAL
LLC WO 2004/038303
ALGAZI, V., Ralph WO 2004/039123
ALKABIE, Hisham WO 2004/038181
ALKERMES CONTROLLED
THERAPEUTICS INC. II WO 2004/036995
ALLAN, Mark WO 2004/037265
ALLEGIANCE CORPORATION WO 2004/037305
ALLEGRO MULTIMEDIA, INC. WO 2004/038690
ALLEN, Jan WO 2004/038265
ALLEN, Mattew, J. WO 2004/037210
ALLERGAN, INC. WO 2004/037243
ALLOYS FOR TECHNICAL
APPLICATIONS S.A. WO 2004/038756
ALLVIVO, INC. WO 2004/037310
ALON, Roee WO 2004/038700
ALSTOM(SWITZERLAND)LTD WO 2004/038277
ALTHÖFER, Kait WO 2004/037394
ALTHEIMER, Helmut WO 2004/038488
ALTMAN, Sanford, D. WO 2004/037332
AMADA COMPANY, LIMITED WO 2004/037457

” WO 2004/037482
AMANO ENZYME INC. WO 2004/038017
AMANO, Yoshinari WO 2004/038049
AMBASZ, Emilio WO 2004/037042
AMBERWAVE SYSTEMS
CORPORATION WO 2004/038778
AMCOR FLEXIBLES FRANCE WO 2004/037664
AMELA CONESA, Cristina WO 2004/037963
AMELOOT, Piet WO 2004/038202

” WO 2004/038204
” WO 2004/038205

AMENDT, Christiane WO 2004/037789
AMERICAN BIOPHYSICS CORP. WO 2004/036989
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AMERICAN EXPRESS TRAVEL
RELATED SERVICES COMPANY,
INC. WO 2004/038997
AMERONGEN, Ivo,Antonius WO 2004/037021
AMERSHAM HEALTH AS WO 2004/037296

” WO 2004/037336
AMERSHAM PLC WO 2004/037297
AMESBURY GROUP, INC. WO 2004/038157
AMINAKA Eiichiro WO 2004/038477
AMINZADEH, John WO 2004/039105
AMIR, Yossi WO 2004/038119
AMRO, Nabil WO 2004/038504
AMTEC -
ANWENDUNGSZENTRUM
FÜR MIKROTECHNOLOGIEN
CHEMNITZ GMBH WO 2004/038281
AMUNDSEN, Craig, D. WO 2004/037990
AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2004/037168
ANACLERIO, Beth, Marie WO 2004/037853
ANALOG DEVICES, INC. WO 2004/038751
ANASTASIJEVIC, Nikola WO 2004/037719
ANDERSEN, Richard, Park WO 2004/038564
ANDERSON, Anthony, John, Luke WO 2004/037532
ANDERSON, Jack, D. WO 2004/037989
ANDERSON, Richard WO 2004/037429
ANDERSON, Ronny WO 2004/038132
ANDERSSON, Henrik WO 2004/038740
ANDERSSON, Johan WO 2004/038856
ANDERSSON, Jonas WO 2004/037310
ANDERSSON, Karl WO 2004/038415
ANDERSSON, Magnus WO 2004/037494
ANDERSSON, Morgan WO 2004/037111
ANDERTON, Rupert, Nicholas WO 2004/038453
ANDO, Hiroshi WO 2004/037884
ANDO, Kimihiro WO 2004/039122

” WO 2004/039125
ANDRÄ, Hans-Peter WO 2004/038128
ANDRE, François WO 2004/038655
ANNA, Péter WO 2004/037901
ANOTO AB WO 2004/038651
ANTONIO AGUADO S.A. WO 2004/037581
ANTOSZ, Frederick, J. WO 2004/037844
ANUPINDI, Raghu, Ram WO 2004/037805
ANZAI, Tadashi WO 2004/038147
ANZON AUTODOOR LIMITED WO 2004/038162

” WO 2004/039119
AOKI, Hirofumi WO 2004/037915
AOKI, Mamoru WO 2004/038426
AOKI, Nobuaki WO 2004/038475
AOKI, Yu WO 2004/037770
AOS HOLDING COMPANY WO 2004/038296
AOYAMA, Takahisa WO 2004/039116
APARICIO, Samuel WO 2004/038021
APIBIO SAS WO 2004/037405

” WO 2004/037422
APODACA, Richard, L. WO 2004/037257

” WO 2004/037801
APOSTOLOS, John, T. WO 2004/038851
APPLERA CORPORATION WO 2004/037988
APPLIED GLOBAL
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038641

APPLIED MATERIALS, INC. WO 2004/038072
” WO 2004/038792

ARAI, Akihiro WO 2004/038708
ARAI, Hideta WO 2004/039137
ARAI, Takuma WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
ARAI, Toshikatsu WO 2004/038314
ARAI, Yuusuke WO 2004/038779
ARAKAWA CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2004/037452
ARBA, John WO 2004/037726
ARCHER, Simon WO 2004/038043
ARDENKJÆR-LARSEN, Jan-Henrik WO 2004/037296
ARENDT, Josephine WO 2004/038043
ARICO, Antonino, Salvatore WO 2004/038844
ARIGA, Nobuo WO 2004/039008
ARIKAWA, Tadashi WO 2004/038049
ARIMA, Terukatsu WO 2004/038028
ARISTOCRAT TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2004/038551
ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS
acting for and on behalf of
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038758
ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS,
acting for and on behalf of
ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038842
ARJUNAN, Palanisamy WO 2004/037871

” WO 2004/037872
ARKRAY, INC. WO 2004/038348

” WO 2004/038350
” WO 2004/038392
” WO 2004/038397
” WO 2004/038424
” WO 2004/038425

ARLT, Matthias WO 2004/037286
ARMENIO, Giacomo WO 2004/038224
ARMOUR, Barry, Douglas WO 2004/037604
ARMOUR, Robert, Duncan WO 2004/037809
ARNAU MANRESA, Luis M. WO 2004/037366
ARNAU MANRESA, Luis, M. WO 2004/037365
ARNAU MANRESA, Luis, Maria WO 2004/037364
ARNDT, Kirsten WO 2004/037811
ARNOLD-HUYSER, Nisa, M. WO 2004/038446

” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686
” WO 2004/038687

ARONOV, Alex WO 2004/037814
ARROYO HERRERA, Teresa WO 2004/036996
ARTOOLWORKS WO 2004/038657
ARUGA, Mitsuzi WO 2004/037353
AS SPILKA INDUSTRI WO 2004/038156
ASADA, Shirou WO 2004/037505
ASADA, Toshiaki WO 2004/038201
ASAHI GLASS COMPANY,
LIMITED WO 2004/038061
ASAHI KASEI CHEMICALS
CORPORATION WO 2004/037885
ASAI, Hisato WO 2004/038861
ASAI, Miyuki WO 2004/037816
ASAKAWA, Kenichi WO 2004/037170

” WO 2004/037794
ASAKAWA, Yohko WO 2004/038353

ASEPT INTERNATIONAL AB WO 2004/037667
” WO 2004/037668

ASHBY, Mark WO 2004/037315
ASHIDA, Toshihiko WO 2004/037932
ASHLAND INC. WO 2004/037892
ASKMAN, Lars WO 2004/038345
ASMO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038894
ASOH, Kohsuke WO 2004/037816
ASOKAN, Nadarajah WO 2004/038995
ASSA ABLOY FINANCIAL
SERVICES AB WO 2004/038141
ASSAL, Jérôme WO 2004/038796
ASSURETEC SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/038553
ASTASTUROV, Igor WO 2004/037284
ASTEX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED WO 2004/038015
ASTRAZENECA AB WO 2004/038041
ASTRAZENECA UK LIMITED WO 2004/038041
AT & T WIRELESS SERVICES, INC. WO 2004/039042

” WO 2004/039111
” WO 2004/039117

ATARASHI, Yoshitaka WO 2004/038335
ATHENA FEMINIME
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037083
ATLINKS USA, INC. WO 2004/039041

” WO 2004/039089
ATMEL CORPORATION WO 2004/038727

” WO 2004/038791
ATOFINA WO 2004/037898

” WO 2004/037921
AU, Anson WO 2004/038963
AU-YEUNG, Patrick, H. WO 2004/037754
AUBERGER, Stéphane WO 2004/039086
AUDIOTEL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/038455
AUE, Thomas WO 2004/037100

” WO 2004/037101
AURIOL, Jean-Marc WO 2004/037691
AUSTIN, Jared, A. WO 2004/038085
AUSTRALIAN ENGINEERING
CORPORATION PTY LTD WO 2004/037517
AUSTRIAMICROSYSTEMS AG WO 2004/038784
AUTO PALACE PRAHA, K.S. WO 2004/037477
AUTO PALACE PRAHA, k.s. WO 2004/037478
AUTOLIV ASP, INC. WO 2004/037616
AVARBOCK, Andrew, Brian WO 2004/037192

” WO 2004/037997
AVARBOCK, David, Howard WO 2004/037192

” WO 2004/037997
AVENTIS PASTEUR LIMITED WO 2004/037284
AVENTIS PHARMA S.A. WO 2004/037258

” WO 2004/038422
AVILION LIMITED WO 2004/038111
AVO MULTI-AMP CORPORATION
DBA MEGGER, INC. WO 2004/038438
AVRAM, Elena WO 2004/037172
AVRAMOFF, Avi WO 2004/037226
AVSYS DISTRIBUTION WO 2004/038869
AWAD, Rami-Raimund WO 2004/037935
AXCELIS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038766
AXEN, Steve, G. WO 2004/037369
AXT, Sabine WO 2004/037750
AYALA HERMOSILLO, Ángel WO 2004/037393
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AYDT, Matthias WO 2004/037585
AYERBE, Nathalie WO 2004/037831
AYGEN, Sitke WO 2004/037298
AYMERIC, Bruno WO 2004/037643
AZUMA, Hidemitsu WO 2004/037817
AZUMA, Masayuki WO 2004/038779
BÁNHEGYI, György WO 2004/037901
BÄR, Gerd WO 2004/037606
BÖGE, Ludwig WO 2004/038338

” WO 2004/038339
BÖTTCHER, Horst WO 2004/037139
BÜHNING, Volker WO 2004/037503
BÜRGEL, Andreas WO 2004/038385
BÜSING, Arne WO 2004/037887
B-BEST, INC. WO 2004/038439
BAßLER, Peter WO 2004/037390
BABA, Shuichi WO 2004/038327
BABADJANOV, Azam Khasanovich WO 2004/037306
BABADJANOVA, Galina
Arkadyevna WO 2004/037306
BABISH, John, G. WO 2004/037180
BACCHUS VASCULAR INC. WO 2004/037178
BACH, Ingrid WO 2004/037836
BACHELIER, André WO 2004/037931
BACHER, Helmut WO 2004/037514
BACK TO BASICS PRODUCTS,
INC. WO 2004/037398
BACKS, Bernhard WO 2004/038483
BACON, Jonathan WO 2004/037222

” WO 2004/038428
BADAUT, Cyril WO 2004/037856
BADER, Josef WO 2004/038262
BAE SYSTEMS INFORMATION
AND ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION INC WO 2004/038851
BAER, Samuel, Charles WO 2004/037534
BAETS, Peter WO 2004/037397
BAETS, Peter, Johannes, Marie WO 2004/038032
BAGRIACIK, Umit WO 2004/037284
BAI, Renyunan WO 2004/037858
BAIER, Richard WO 2004/037572
BAILEY, Murray, D. WO 2004/037855
BAINO, Makoto WO 2004/038199
BAKER HUGHES INCORPORATED WO 2004/038178
BAKER, Gerald, Lynn WO 2004/037680
BAKER, J., David WO 2004/038602
BAKKELUND, Jim WO 2004/037469
BAKKER, Wridzer, Jan, Willem WO 2004/037782
BAKUNIN, Viktor Nikolaev ich WO 2004/037957
BALASUBRAMANIAN, Gopalan WO 2004/037805
BALCH, William, E. WO 2004/037373
BALL, Richard, C. WO 2004/038851
BALLU, Arnaud WO 2004/037639
BALLUTAUD, Juliette WO 2004/038774
BALTES, Herbert WO 2004/038230

” WO 2004/038231
BALTIMORE, David WO 2004/037977
BAMBINI, John, S. WO 2004/038446

” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686

” WO 2004/038687
BANDO, Hideki WO 2004/037870
BANDY, William, R. WO 2004/038644
BANSAL, Vivek WO 2004/038461
BANYU PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD WO 2004/037794
BANYU PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/037170
BAR YEHUDA, Sara WO 2004/038419
BARANDIARAN ECHEGUIA, Juan
Ignacio WO 2004/037474
BARBANTON, Jacques WO 2004/037806
BARBATO, Stefano WO 2004/037136
BARBIER, Ann, Johanna WO 2004/037371
BARBIERI, Laura WO 2004/037446
BARBOT, Carole WO 2004/037265
BARCHIETTO, Thierry WO 2004/037239
BARCLAY, George, G. WO 2004/037866
BARDOLATZY, Ulrich WO 2004/038513

” WO 2004/038514
” WO 2004/038578
” WO 2004/038579

BARET, Marc WO 2004/038520
BARGSTÄDT-FRANKE, Silke WO 2004/038883
BARNES, Charles, Frederick, James WO 2004/038701
BARNETT, David, Jonathan WO 2004/037297
BARNETT, Susan, W. WO 2004/037847
BARON, Alfred WO 2004/037425
BARRAS, Norman WO 2004/037292
BARRON, William WO 2004/038172
BARTHELT, Hans-Peter WO 2004/037147
BARTHOLOMÄUS, Johannes WO 2004/037230

” WO 2004/037259
” WO 2004/037260

BARTZ, Alfred WO 2004/037471
BASELL POLYOLEFINE GMBH WO 2004/037756

” WO 2004/037834
” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839
” WO 2004/037840

BASF AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/036990
” WO 2004/037390
” WO 2004/037409
” WO 2004/037589
” WO 2004/037718
” WO 2004/037762
” WO 2004/037787
” WO 2004/037802
” WO 2004/037803
” WO 2004/037867
” WO 2004/037881
” WO 2004/037891
” WO 2004/037895
” WO 2004/037897
” WO 2004/037908
” WO 2004/037940
” WO 2004/038046
” WO 2004/038391

BASF CORPORATION WO 2004/037386
BASSISTA, Kurt WO 2004/037059
BASSLER, Peter WO 2004/037802

” WO 2004/037803
BATAILLE, Christian WO 2004/038750

BATELLE MEMORIAL INSTITUTE WO 2004/036986
BATES, Ian, Richard, Joseph WO 2004/038261
BATRLA, Richard WO 2004/038418
BATTELLE MEMORIAL
INSTITUTE WO 2004/037399

” WO 2004/037442
BAUER, Brigitte WO 2004/038013
BAUER, Eckhart WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
BAUER, Edward WO 2004/037710
BAUER, Michael WO 2004/037548
BAUER, Sabine WO 2004/037286
BAUGHN, Mariah, R. WO 2004/037987
BAUKUS, James, P. WO 2004/038800
BAUMANN, Hermann WO 2004/038273
BAUMANN, Oliver WO 2004/037077

” WO 2004/037078
BAUMANN, Ulrich WO 2004/037091
BAURES, Paul, W. WO 2004/037162
BAXTER HEALTHCARE S.A. WO 2004/037337
BAXTER INTERNATIONAL INC. WO 2004/037066

” WO 2004/037156
” WO 2004/037337
” WO 2004/037375
” WO 2004/037377
” WO 2004/037427

BAXTER, Andrew, Douglas WO 2004/037809
BAYER AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/037402

” WO 2004/038385
” WO 2004/038406

BAYER CROPSCIENCE
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/037749
BAYER CROPSCIENCE S.A. WO 2004/036996

” WO 2004/037239
” WO 2004/037766

BAYER HEALTHCARE AG WO 2004/038405
” WO 2004/038407
” WO 2004/038408
” WO 2004/038416
” WO 2004/038421

BAYER HEALTHCARE, LLC WO 2004/037208
BAYER INC. WO 2004/037874
BAYER MATERIALSCIENCE AG WO 2004/037882

” WO 2004/037893
” WO 2004/037894
” WO 2004/037896

BAYER POLYMERS LLC WO 2004/037911
BAYER, Charlene, W. WO 2004/037387
BAYER, Michael WO 2004/038511
BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/037594
BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE WO 2004/037629
BAYLOR COLLEGE OF MEDICINE WO 2004/038461
BBA NONWOVENS
SIMPSONVILLE, INC. WO 2004/037534
BBNT SOLUTIONS LLC WO 2004/038549
BC LIFT A/S WO 2004/037703
BE, Anh WO 2004/037941
BE, Xiaobing WO 2004/038026
BEACH, Kathleen WO 2004/037175
BEALES, Timothy, Paul WO 2004/038817
BEART, Pilgrim, Giles, William WO 2004/038887

” WO 2004/038888
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BEAUGE, Yvon WO 2004/038202
” WO 2004/038204
” WO 2004/038205

BEAUGEANT, Christophe WO 2004/039049
BEAURANG, Pierre, Alvaro WO 2004/038003
BECHA, Shanya, D. WO 2004/037987
BECHBERGER, John WO 2004/037281
BECK, James, T. WO 2004/037179
BECKE, Matthias WO 2004/037693
BECKER, Heinrich WO 2004/037887
BECKER, Paul, F. WO 2004/037343
BECKHOFF, Hans WO 2004/039012
BECKMAN COULTER, INC. WO 2004/038396
BECTON, DICKINSON AND
COMPANY WO 2004/037969
BEDWELL, William WO 2004/037877
BEEM, Michael, G. WO 2004/037430

” WO 2004/037436
BEERE PRECISION MEDICAL
INSTRUMENTS, INC. WO 2004/037463
BEERER, Margie, A. WO 2004/037723
BEESON, David WO 2004/038019
BEHR GMBH & CO. WO 2004/037304
BEHRENS, Dirk WO 2004/038003
BEI SENSORS AND SYSTEMS
COMPANY, INC. WO 2004/038741
BEIERSDORF, INC. WO 2004/037135
BEIJING SAMSUNG TELECOM
R & D CENTER WO 2004/039017
BELANGER, Faith WO 2004/036979
BELCHER, Angela, M. WO 2004/036992
BELLINGHAUSEN, Rainer WO 2004/037402
BELLO, Remo WO 2004/037461
BELOGLAZOV, Valentin WO 2004/038466
BELTRAMETTI, Fabrizio WO 2004/038025
BELUFFI, Renato WO 2004/039049
BELZILE, Jean WO 2004/038569
BEN-AMOTZ, Dor WO 2004/038349
BEN-SMAIL, Khaldoun,Ismail WO 2004/037021
BEN-ZUR, Avi WO 2004/038928
BENDIX COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SYSTEMS, LLC WO 2004/037625
BENDLER, John, T. WO 2004/037879
BENGALI, Abid WO 2004/038825
BENNETT, Christopher, John WO 2004/039088
BENSARSA, Djamel WO 2004/037921
BENSON, Iain WO 2004/038809

” WO 2004/038810
BENTLEY, Graham WO 2004/037856
BENZIES, David, W., M. WO 2004/037806
BERDEL, Wolfgang WO 2004/037278
BERG, Gunnar WO 2004/038713
BERG, Klaus-Jürgen WO 2004/038713
BERG, Kurt, Frimann WO 2004/037237
BERGER, Allen, Jr. WO 2004/037577
BERGHOLTZ, Peter WO 2004/037550
BERGLIN, Patrik WO 2004/038580
BERGMANN, Jörgen WO 2004/039013
BERINSTEIN, Neil WO 2004/037284
BERMAN, Mark, Henry, Samuel WO 2004/037534

BERNA, Mario WO 2004/037910
BERNINA BIOSYSTEMS GMBH WO 2004/037223
BERTALAN, György WO 2004/037901
BERTHOU, Nicolas WO 2004/037643

” WO 2004/038575
” WO 2004/038747
” WO 2004/038925

BERZOFSKY, Jay, A. WO 2004/037209
BESS, Christian WO 2004/037489
BEST, Desmond, John WO 2004/037788

” WO 2004/037800
BEUNARD, Jean-Luc WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037813
BEUTLER, Ernest WO 2004/037373
BEYOND GENOMICS, INC. WO 2004/037250
BHAGWAGAR, Dorab, Edul WO 2004/038732
BHATIA, Umesh, G. WO 2004/037987
BIACORE AB WO 2004/038415
BICBIO CO., LTD WO 2004/036997
BICKFORD SMITH, Philip WO 2004/037335
BIDEEV, Gennadij Alexandrovich WO 2004/038319
BIDU, Philippe WO 2004/038266
BIEDRON, Christoph WO 2004/037894
BIER, Uwe WO 2004/038281
BIERBAUM, Erik WO 2004/037050
BIEZEN, Paul, W., A., C. WO 2004/039074
BIFTU, Tesfaye WO 2004/037169
BIGORRA LLOSAS, Joaquin WO 2004/037963
BILLIONTON SYSTEMS INC. WO 2004/038570
BILLOT, Xavier WO 2004/037786
BILLOT, Zavier WO 2004/037813
BINDERUP, Ernst, Torndal WO 2004/037781
BIO-PETROL LTD. WO 2004/037730
BIOAVAILABILITY SYSTEMS,
LLC WO 2004/037827
BIOGEN, INC. WO 2004/037982
BIOMERIEUX, Inc. WO 2004/038366
BIONOFACE WO 2004/037098
BIOSCALE, INC. WO 2004/038354
BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2004/037907
BIRAGYN, Arya WO 2004/038002
BIRK, Sibylle WO 2004/038273
BIS, Scott, Jerome WO 2004/038505
BISCHOF, Markus WO 2004/038146
BISTER, Erhard WO 2004/037931
BISWAS, Rathindra, Nath WO 2004/038680
BITFONE CORPORATION WO 2004/038546
BJÖRKMAN, Lars WO 2004/038154
BJÖRKMAN, Peter WO 2004/037494
BJÖRNBERG, Håkan WO 2004/037928
BJERKE, Lynn, Margaret WO 2004/037990

” WO 2004/038371
BJERKE, William, M. WO 2004/038117

” WO 2004/038118
BLACHUT, Bohumir WO 2004/038161
BLACKBURN, Jonathan, M. WO 2004/038040
BLACKWOOD, William WO 2004/037926
BLAKE, Julie, J. WO 2004/037987
BLANC, Christian WO 2004/037362
BLAND, Jeffrey, S. WO 2004/037180

BLASCO CLARET, Jorge, Vicente WO 2004/038911
BLEDNOV, Igor, I. WO 2004/038910
BLETTE, Russell. E. WO 2004/037432
BLEYER, Anthony, J. WO 2004/038377
BLOEM, Nicolaas, Cornelis WO 2004/038667
BLONDE, Laurent WO 2004/038499
BLOTT, Patrick, Lewis WO 2004/037334
BOALS, Daniel, A. WO 2004/038561
BOARD OF REGENTS THE
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS
SYSTEM WO 2004/037851
BOARD OF REGENTS, THE
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SYSTEM WO 2004/037182
BOARD OF REGENTS,
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS
SYSTEM WO 2004/036992
BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS WO 2004/037748
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
OPERATING MICHIGAN STATE
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037968
BOBOLINK, INC. WO 2004/038731
BOCHMANN, Werner WO 2004/037548
BOCK, Christian WO 2004/038993
BODLAENDER, Maarten, P. WO 2004/038966
BODNAR, Ernest, R. WO 2004/038123
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
INTERNATIONAL GMBH WO 2004/037855
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
PHARMA GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037767

” WO 2004/037810
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
VETMEDICA GMBH WO 2004/037264
BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM WO 2004/037811
BOETTNER, Alexander WO 2004/037265
BOGDAN, Timus WO 2004/039034
BOGDANOV, Aleksandr
Aleksandrovich WO 2004/038815
BOGGIANO AYO, Tammy WO 2004/038010
BOJARSKI, Ray WO 2004/037094
BOLDIN, Anthony, J. WO 2004/038632
BOLDOGH, Istvan WO 2004/037851
BOLLBUCK, Birgit WO 2004/037796
BOLLE, Thomas WO 2004/037799
BOLOGNA, William, J. WO 2004/037229
BOLT, Pieter, Jan WO 2004/037460
BOLTON, Anthony, E. WO 2004/037270

” WO 2004/037271
BOLTON, Jennifer WO 2004/037750
BOLTON, Terence, William WO 2004/037039
BONASTRE GILABERT, Nuria WO 2004/037963
BONDAR, Gregory WO 2004/038588
BOPPEL, Johannes WO 2004/037537

” WO 2004/037538
” WO 2004/037539
” WO 2004/037696
” WO 2004/037697
” WO 2004/037698

BORAAS, Kirk, S. WO 2004/037725
BORAGLAS GMBH WO 2004/038713
BORAM C& C CO., LTD WO 2004/039081
BOREK, Reinhard WO 2004/038713
BOREN, Richard, M. WO 2004/037369
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BORMINSKIY, Sergey, Ivanovich WO 2004/037306
BORNES, Philippe WO 2004/037691
BORODOW, Eli, Ben WO 2004/038596
BOSE CORPORATION WO 2004/039121
BOSIO, Gian, Luigi WO 2004/037522

” WO 2004/037523
BOTZELMANN, Herbert WO 2004/037592
BOUASRY, Eddie WO 2004/038438
BOURRIE, Bernard WO 2004/037821
BOUSQUET, Olivier WO 2004/037159
BOUTIN, Samuel WO 2004/038617

” WO 2004/038618
” WO 2004/038619

BOX, Philip, Charles WO 2004/037768
BOYLES, David, A. WO 2004/037879
BPPOWER INC. WO 2004/038822
BRÄUNING, Egon WO 2004/037046
BRÜGGEMEIER, Ulf WO 2004/038405

” WO 2004/038406
” WO 2004/038407
” WO 2004/038408
” WO 2004/038416
” WO 2004/038421

BRÜNTRUP, Otto WO 2004/037465
BRACUN, Drago WO 2004/037085
BRADFORD, Joanne WO 2004/037049
BRAGAGNINI, Andrea WO 2004/038521
BRAMAN, Jeffrey, Carl WO 2004/037989
BRAMBILLA, Gaetano WO 2004/037227
BRAND, Johann Diedrich WO 2004/037891
BRAND, Stephen, J. WO 2004/037195
BRANDES, Bernd WO 2004/038357
BRANDI, Giovanni WO 2004/037739
BRANT, Patrick WO 2004/037871

” WO 2004/037872
BRAUCKMANN, Michael WO 2004/038646
BRAUERS, Georg WO 2004/037297
BREDERLOW, Ralf WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
BREHM, Helmut WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
BREIVIK, Kåre WO 2004/037681
BREKKE, John, H. WO 2004/037311
BRENDEL, Bernhard WO 2004/038096
BRENNER, Kurt WO 2004/038324
BRENSING, Andreas WO 2004/037090
BRESLIN, Michael, J. WO 2004/037171
BRETTING, Claus, Aage, Svensgaard WO 2004/037781
BREUER, Michael WO 2004/038046
BREUNING, Esther WO 2004/037887
BREWER, Peter, D. WO 2004/038963
BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION WO 2004/037524

” WO 2004/037689
” WO 2004/037915
” WO 2004/039138

BRISSON, Paul WO 2004/038050
BRISTER, Mark WO 2004/037443
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB
COMPANY WO 2004/037176

” WO 2004/037181
” WO 2004/037211

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED WO 2004/038292
BROCH-NIELSEN, Thomas WO 2004/038078
BROCKMANN, Gerd WO 2004/037444
BROERSMA, Rémy, C. WO 2004/037738
BROMMERSMA, Pieter WO 2004/037100

” WO 2004/037101
BROOKS, Jeffrey, S. WO 2004/037031
BROWN, Clive, Alan WO 2004/038361
BROWNELL, James, Hayden WO 2004/038874
BRUCART BONICH, Marta WO 2004/037705
BRUCHMANN, Bernd WO 2004/037881
BRUDER, Friedrich-Karl WO 2004/037893
BRUGGEMAN, Yvonne,Evelien WO 2004/037021
BRUNEL, Roman WO 2004/038940
BRUNNINGER, Martin WO 2004/038577
BRUTON, Gordon WO 2004/037800
BRYANS, Justin, Stephen WO 2004/037809
BRYANT-GREENWOOD, Gillian WO 2004/037206
BRYSON, Michael, L. WO 2004/037723
BSH BOSCH UND SIEMENS
HAUSGERÄTE GMBH WO 2004/038221

” WO 2004/038298
” WO 2004/038749

BT GROUP LEGAL WO 2004/038622
BTG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED WO 2004/038723

” WO 2004/038725
BUATHIER, Bernard WO 2004/037766
BUCHANAN, Eric, D. WO 2004/037430
BUCHEN-ICS B.V. WO 2004/037403
BUCHER, Cédric WO 2004/038774
BUCHSTALLER, Hans-Peter WO 2004/037789
BUDDE, Frank WO 2004/038237
BUELOW, Roland WO 2004/037196
BUJARD, Hermann WO 2004/038024
BULLIS, Robert, A. WO 2004/036982
BUNSCHOTEN, Evert, Johannes WO 2004/037269
BUNSMANN, Winfried WO 2004/037579

” WO 2004/037585
BURCHFIEL, Jerry, D. WO 2004/038549
BURDETT, Kenneth, A. WO 2004/037754
BURGASSI, Rinaldo WO 2004/038131
BURGER, Georg WO 2004/037459
BURGER, Manuel WO 2004/037459
BURGHARDT, Andre WO 2004/037940
BURGI, Pierre-Yves WO 2004/038337
BURKE, Steven, K. WO 2004/037274
BURKHOLDER, JoAnn WO 2004/038375
BURMEESTER, Thorsten WO 2004/037970
BURRELL, Robert, E. WO 2004/037187
BURRILL, John, D. WO 2004/037987
BURSULAYA, Badry WO 2004/037247
BURZYWODA, Günter WO 2004/037080
BUSS, Werner WO 2004/037100

” WO 2004/037101
BUTSCH, Dieter WO 2004/038866
BYLICKI, Andrzej WO 2004/037906
CÖLSCH, Kurt WO 2004/037033
CABOT CORPORATION WO 2004/037533

” WO 2004/038058

” WO 2004/038062
CABOT MICROELECTRONICS
CORPORATION WO 2004/037490
CABOT SUPERMETALS K.K. WO 2004/037470
CAHILL, John E. WO 2004/037646
CAI, Heng WO 2004/037106
CAI, Yuhao WO 2004/037941
CAIGNARD, Daniel-Henri WO 2004/037829

” WO 2004/037830
” WO 2004/037831

CAILLAT, Patrice WO 2004/038409
CALDWELL, Karin WO 2004/037310
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF
THECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037977
CALLARD, Robin, Edgar WO 2004/037285
CALVERLEY, Martin, John WO 2004/037781
CAMBRIDGE ANTIBODY
TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037861
CAMERON, Stuart WO 2004/037806
CAMP, William, O., Jr. WO 2004/038450
CAMPBELL, Daniel, P. WO 2004/037387
CAMPBELL, Michael, K. WO 2004/037118
CAMPBELL, Neil WO 2004/036983
CAN-FITE BIOPHARMA LTD. WO 2004/038419
CANADY, Van WO 2004/037106
CANICH, Jo, Ann, M. WO 2004/037837

” WO 2004/037869
CANNELL, David, W. WO 2004/037217
CANON KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/037546

” WO 2004/037889
” WO 2004/038497
” WO 2004/038512
” WO 2004/038702

CANTRELL, J., Bruce, Jr. WO 2004/038643
CAPITAL SURINI GROUP
INTERNATIONAL WO 2004/038560
CAPPS, Charles, L. WO 2004/038120
CAPRICE SCHUHPRODUKTION
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037033
CAPTEC WO 2004/038352
CARBALLIDO RODRIGUEZ,
Joaquin WO 2004/037134
CARBON NANOTECH RESEARCH
INSTITUTE INC. WO 2004/038074
CAREX INC. WO 2004/037023
CAREX SA WO 2004/037248
CARL ZEISS JENA GMBH WO 2004/038483
CARL ZEISS MEDITEC AG WO 2004/037077

” WO 2004/037078
CARL ZEISS SMT AG WO 2004/038481
CARL ZEISS WO 2004/037489

” WO 2004/038324
CARL, Edith WO 2004/038742
CARL-ZEISS-STIFTUNG
TRADING AS CARL ZEISS WO 2004/037489
CARL-ZEISS-STIFTUNG trading
as CARL ZEISS WO 2004/038324
CARLSEN, Børge WO 2004/037703
CARLTON, Steven, C. WO 2004/037369
CARLYLE, Wenda WO 2004/037295
CARMONA, Jean-Paul WO 2004/039039
CARON, Gerald, F. WO 2004/039121
CARON, Pierre WO 2004/037103
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CARPENTER, Richard, S. WO 2004/038242
CARRIER COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION, INC. WO 2004/038219

” WO 2004/038309
CARRIER CORPORATION WO 2004/038144
CARSTENS, Pieter, Andries, Blatt WO 2004/037905
CASALE, Carlo WO 2004/039063
CASELLAS, Pierre WO 2004/037821
CASHFLOW TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2004/038677
CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD. WO 2004/037406
CASTELLANI, Luca WO 2004/037739
CASTIGLIONE, Dario, Calogero WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
CASTILLO VITLLOCH, Adolfo WO 2004/038010
CAVAUITI, John WO 2004/038969
CEL-KOM LLC WO 2004/037084
CELGENE CORPORATION WO 2004/037199

” WO 2004/037207
CENTER FOR DESIGN RESEARCH
AND DEVELOPMENT N.V. WO 2004/037042
CENTER FOR SCIENCE
& TECHNOLOGY
COMMERCIALIZATION WO 2004/038764

” WO 2004/038765
” WO 2004/038812

CENTRAL GLASS COMPANY,
LIMITED WO 2004/037760
CENTRAL MOTOR WHEEL CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/037562
CENTRE DE RECHERCHE PUBLIC
- GABRIEL LIPPMANN WO 2004/038395
CENTRE FOR RESEARCH
AND TECHNOLOGY
HELLAS/INSTITUTE OF
AGROBIOTECHNOLOGY IN.A WO 2004/037854
CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA
RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE
(C.N.R.S) WO 2004/037096
CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA
RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE
(C.N.R.S.) WO 2004/037103

” WO 2004/038655
CENTRO DE INMUNOLOGIA
MOLECULAR WO 2004/038010
CH2M HILL, INC. WO 2004/038265
CHA, Ellis WO 2004/038698
CHANDRASEKARAN, Ramasubbu WO 2004/037832
CHANG, Eung-Soon WO 2004/038960
CHANG, Kyung-Hi WO 2004/038972
CHANGSHA HUILIN STEM CELL
ENGINEERING CO. WO 2004/038012
CHAOUCHE, Ali WO 2004/038202

” WO 2004/038204
” WO 2004/038205

CHAPMAN, Alan, Michael WO 2004/037773
CHARARA, Marwan WO 2004/038177
CHARBIT, Suzy WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

CHAREST, Patrick WO 2004/038834
CHARLWOOD, Grant WO 2004/038122
CHARMAN, Christine WO 2004/037266
CHATELAIN, François WO 2004/038409

CHAWLA, Narinder, K. WO 2004/037987
CHEETAM, Jeffrey, K. WO 2004/038825
CHEN, Albert, C. WO 2004/037106
CHEN, Chung-Chin WO 2004/038589
CHEN, Jiyan WO 2004/038378
CHEN, Kai WO 2004/038191
CHEN, Richard WO 2004/039045
CHEN, Steven, Yichuan WO 2004/037746
CHEN, Xiao-Guang WO 2004/038050
CHEN, Xiaoli WO 2004/037777

” WO 2004/037778
” WO 2004/037779

CHEN, Xiyuan WO 2004/039029
CHEN, Zhining WO 2004/038858
CHENG, Chiu-Hao WO 2004/038589
CHENG, Lily, Ka, Lai WO 2004/038887

” WO 2004/038888
CHENG, Ming-Gwo WO 2004/038589
CHENG, Qi WO 2004/039000

” WO 2004/039112
CHERNOVETS, Boris Vasiliev ich WO 2004/038815
CHEVILLOT S.A WO 2004/036985
CHEVREFILS, Andre WO 2004/038179
CHIA, Yan Wah, Michael WO 2004/038858
CHIANG, Yet-Ming WO 2004/037714
CHIEN, David WO 2004/037987
CHIESI FARMACEUTICI S.P.A. WO 2004/037227
CHIJIMATSU, Yoshihiro WO 2004/037155
CHILDSPLAY VISION SYSTEMS WO 2004/038542
CHINA PETROLEUM &
CHEMICAL CORPORATION WO 2004/037408

” WO 2004/037413
CHIRON CORPORATION WO 2004/037791

” WO 2004/037847
” WO 2004/037972

CHO, Bong Youl WO 2004/038936
CHO, Sung-Ick WO 2004/039079
CHO, Tea-Hyun WO 2004/037728
CHO, Yong-Soo WO 2004/038972
CHO, Yoon WO 2004/037325
CHOI, HONG GOO WO 2004/038806
CHOI, Ki-Seung WO 2004/037933
CHOI, Seong, Kun WO 2004/038869
CHOI, Unho WO 2004/038594
CHONG KUN DANG
PHARMACEUTICAL CORP. WO 2004/037808
CHONG-WHITE, Nicola WO 2004/038924
CHOU, Yat-Chen WO 2004/037973
CHOW, Lap-Wai WO 2004/038800
CHRISTIAN-ALBRECHTS-UNI
VERSITAET ZU KIEL WO 2004/037899
CHROMIC CO.,LTD. WO 2004/038353
CHRYSALIS TECHNOLOGIES
INCORPORATED WO 2004/038640
CHU, Hsien-Kun WO 2004/037868
CHU, Keting WO 2004/038003
CHUGAI SEIYAKU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/037273

” WO 2004/037816
CHUGOKU MARINE PAINTS, LTD. WO 2004/037932
CHUN, Byung Tae WO 2004/039082

CHUN, Byung-Tae WO 2004/038532
CHUNG, Il-Kyung WO 2004/036997
CHUNG, Il-Sun WO 2004/036997
CHUNG, Joung-Tae WO 2004/038445
CHUNG, Kyung-Sook WO 2004/038076
CHUNG, Yongwha WO 2004/038532
CHUNG, Yun Koo WO 2004/039082
CHUNG, Yun-Koo WO 2004/038532
CHURCH, Tanya, Kathleen WO 2004/037227
CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS
HOLDING INC. WO 2004/037799
CIGLIUTTI, Roberto WO 2004/038876
CIOC, Alexander WO 2004/038713
CIOLETTI, Kenneth, R. WO 2004/037965
CIPHER TECHNOLOGIES
(HOLDINGS) PTY LTD WO 2004/039101
CIROT, Eric, Yves, Serge WO 2004/039062
CISCO TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/039003

” WO 2004/039014
” WO 2004/039015
” WO 2004/039048

CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. WO 2004/038340
” WO 2004/039010

CLARIANT GMBH WO 2004/037929
” WO 2004/038511

CLARIANT INTERNATIONAL
LTD. WO 2004/038506
CLARIANT(JAPAN)K.K. WO 2004/038506
CLARK, Alistair, Bertram WO 2004/038172
CLARK, Allan, Douglas WO 2004/037389
CLARK, William, M., JR. WO 2004/038800
CLARKE, Paul, Francis WO 2004/037025
CLAUS, Michael WO 2004/037077

” WO 2004/037078
CLAUSEN, Peter J., M. WO 2004/038220
CLAUSS, Christian WO 2004/037380

” WO 2004/037385
CLAVAREAU, Guy WO 2004/038756
CLAWSON, Jeffrey, W. WO 2004/037454
CLEAN AIR FILTER WO 2004/038358
CLEARCUBE TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/038574
CLEM, Kenneth, R. WO 2004/037753
CLEMENTS, Malcolm, Geoffrey WO 2004/037354
CLEMOW, Alastair, J., T. WO 2004/037119
CLIFFORD, Scott, J. WO 2004/037430

” WO 2004/037436
CLOTHING PLUS OY WO 2004/038336
COCOZZA, Alfredo WO 2004/037522

” WO 2004/037523
CODELUPPI, Luca WO 2004/038086
COE, Diane, Mary WO 2004/037807
COELHO, Marcelo Machado WO 2004/037450
COELINGH BENNINK, Herman,
Jan, Tijmen WO 2004/037269
COERTZEN, Margaretha WO 2004/037717
COGNARD, Eric WO 2004/037653
COGNIS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH
& CO. KG WO 2004/037953
COGNIS IBERIA, S.L. WO 2004/037963
COHEN, Joseph, D. WO 2004/037189
COHERENT, INC. WO 2004/038875
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” WO 2004/038877
COLDENHOFF, Ernst, Robert WO 2004/038032
COLEMAN, Paul, J. WO 2004/037171
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY WO 2004/037105

” WO 2004/037106
” WO 2004/037107

COLLEDGE, William WO 2004/038021
COLLEGIUM
PHARMACEUTICAL,
INC. WO 2004/037190
COLLIER, Matthew, J. WO 2004/037064
COLLONGES, Francois WO 2004/037806
COLON-CRUZ, Roberto WO 2004/037819
COLOPLAST A/S WO 2004/037339
COLUCCI, John WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037813
COLUMBIA LABORATORIES
(BERMUDA) LIMITED WO 2004/037229
COMEZOGLU, S., Nilgun WO 2004/037211
COMFORT-NETSHARE KFT. WO 2004/038666
COMMISSARIAT A L’ENERGIE
ATOMIQUE WO 2004/038362

” WO 2004/038409
” WO 2004/038655

COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC
AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH
ORGANISATION WO 2004/038051
COMMUNICATIONS RESEARCH
LABORATORY,INDEPENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE INSTITUTION WO 2004/038862
COMPACT DYNAMICS GMBH WO 2004/037594
COMPAGNIE IBM FRANCE WO 2004/038916
COMPLEX SYSTEMS
ENGINEERING, INC. WO 2004/039131
CONCENTRIC PUMPS LIMITED WO 2004/038223
CONKLIN, Gary WO 2004/037894
CONRADS, Thomas, P. WO 2004/038752
CONSEJO SUPERIOR
DE INVESTIGACIONES
CIENTÍFICAS WO 2004/037785
CONSORTIUM FÜR
ELEKTROCHEMISCHE
INDUSTRIE GMBH WO 2004/038013
CONTINENTAL TEVES AG & CO.
OHG WO 2004/037614

” WO 2004/037624
COOK, Amy, L. WO 2004/037387
COOK, Ronald, M. WO 2004/037907
COOLIGY, INC. WO 2004/038302

” WO 2004/038318
COOPER TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES, LLC. WO 2004/037454
COOPER, John WO 2004/037003
COPIOLI, Paul, D. WO 2004/037430

” WO 2004/037436
CORBETT, Thomas, Robert WO 2004/036977
CORE, Lee, A. WO 2004/037333
CORMA CANÓS, Avelino WO 2004/037785
CORNELL RESEARCH
FOUNDATION, INC. WO 2004/037974
CORNING TROPEL
CORPORATION WO 2004/038322
COROCHER, Carlo WO 2004/037512

CORRUGATED DESIGN LIMITED WO 2004/037659
CORTE, Cláudio WO 2004/037561
CORVINO, Ciro WO 2004/037051
COSFORD, Nicholas, David, Peter WO 2004/038374
COSMIX MOLECULAR
BIOLOGICALS GMBH WO 2004/037308
COSMO INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. WO 2004/037219
COSTA, Elena WO 2004/039114
COSTANTINO, Peter, D. WO 2004/037318
COSTELLO, Kevin J. WO 2004/037552
COSTIN, Samuel WO 2004/037517
COTY SA WO 2004/037435
COUDERT, Gérard WO 2004/037829

” WO 2004/037830
” WO 2004/037831

COULTAS, Leigh WO 2004/037857
COUNCIL FOR THE CENTRAL
LABORATORY OF THE
RESEARCH COUNCILS WO 2004/038803
COURT, François WO 2004/037921
COUTE, Nicholas, P. WO 2004/037950
COUTE, Nicolas, P. WO 2004/037407
COUTURE, Pierre WO 2004/038880
COVION ORGANIC
SEMICONDUCTORS GMBH WO 2004/037836

” WO 2004/037887
COX, Christopher, D. WO 2004/037171
COX, Ian, David WO 2004/037292
COX, Nigel-Philip WO 2004/038068
CPS COLOR EQUIPMENT S.p.A. WO 2004/037400
CREATIVE CO., LTD. WO 2004/037280
CREAVIS GESELLSCHAFT
FÜR TECHNOLOGIE UND
INNOVATION MBH WO 2004/038745
CREE, INC. WO 2004/038801
CRESYSTEM WO 2004/037601
CRONIN, John, Gerard WO 2004/037740

” WO 2004/037743
CROPDESIGN N.V. WO 2004/038027
CROTHERS, Michael, Edward,
Donald WO 2004/037232
CRUCELL HOLLAND B.V. WO 2004/037294
CRUCHON-DUPEYRAT, Sylvain WO 2004/038504
CRUDO, Phillip, M. WO 2004/037549
CRUSHING & MINING
EQUIPMENT PTY LTD WO 2004/037424
CRUZ, Antonio WO 2004/037195
CSEM CENTRE SUISSE
D’ELECTRONIQUE ET
DE MICROTECHNIQUE
SA - RECHERCHE ET
DEVELOPPEMENT WO 2004/038337
CSERHÁTI, Gyula WO 2004/037024
CSM NEDERLAND B.V. WO 2004/037004
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP. WO 2004/038631
CURRIE, Neil, Anthony WO 2004/037056
CURRIE, Robert, M. WO 2004/038469
CURTISS-WRIGHT FLOW
CONTROL CORPORATION WO 2004/038316
CURTOLO, Frank WO 2004/038267
CUSTERS, Rolf, Hendrikus, Jacobus WO 2004/038714
CUYLEN, Michael WO 2004/038591
CUZIN, Marc WO 2004/037405

CYGENE LABORATORIES, INC. WO 2004/037981
CYNSHI, Osamu WO 2004/037273
DÖPPLING, Horst WO 2004/037571
DÖRR, Wolfgang WO 2004/038729
DÜRR ECOCLEAN GMBH WO 2004/038274
DüSTERHOFT, Eva-Maria WO 2004/037004
D. KORONAKIS SA WO 2004/038090
DA PAIXÃO, José Roberto, Jr. WO 2004/037450
DA, Zhijian WO 2004/037413
DACK, Kevin, Neil WO 2004/037809
DACQUET, Catherine WO 2004/037829
DAGOIS, Jean-Paul WO 2004/038689
DAHM, Jonathan, S. WO 2004/038759
DAIHATSU MOTOR CO., LTD. WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
DAIICHI PURE CHEMICALS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038033

” WO 2004/038034
” WO 2004/038035

DAIMLERCHRYSLER AG WO 2004/037086
” WO 2004/037590
” WO 2004/037592
” WO 2004/037597
” WO 2004/037599
” WO 2004/037607
” WO 2004/037619
” WO 2004/038148
” WO 2004/038209
” WO 2004/038211
” WO 2004/038229
” WO 2004/038284
” WO 2004/038285
” WO 2004/038457
” WO 2004/039069

DAINIPPON PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037293
DAIWABO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038833
DAIWABO POLYTEC CO., LTD. WO 2004/038833
DAKO-CYTOMATION DENMARK
AS WO 2004/038418
DALEY DESIGNS PTY LTD WO 2004/037672
DALEY, Paul WO 2004/037672
DAMO, Mario WO 2004/037511
DAMRAU, Hans-Robert-Hellmuth WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839
” WO 2004/037840

DAN VAN NHAN, Christophe WO 2004/038619
DANA CORPORATION WO 2004/038258
DANA-FARBER CANCER
INSTITUTE, INC. WO 2004/037975
DANFOSS A/S WO 2004/038310
DANG VAN NHAN, Christophe WO 2004/038618
DANG, VAN, NHAN, Christophe WO 2004/038617
DANIEL, Patrick WO 2004/038244
DANIELS, Thomas WO 2004/037398
DARDIN, Alexander WO 2004/037955
DARLAND, Gary WO 2004/037180
DARMANN, Francis, Anthony WO 2004/038817
DARWOOD, Peter, Bruce WO 2004/039098
DAS, Gautam, Kumar WO 2004/037832

” WO 2004/037833
DASHTI, Mahmoud WO 2004/038252
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DATTA, Arindam WO 2004/037318
DAUM, Karl-Heinz WO 2004/037719
DAVIES, David, M. WO 2004/036990
DAVIES, Monique, V. WO 2004/037861
DAVIOT, Jerome WO 2004/037962
DAVIS, Jonathan WO 2004/037677
DAVIS, Ronald, V. WO 2004/038390
DAVIS, Thomas WO 2004/037315
DAY, Danny, Marshal WO 2004/037747
DAYCO PRODUCTS, LLC WO 2004/037591
DE BASTIANI, Francesco WO 2004/037400
DE BENEDETTE, Mark WO 2004/037284
DE BIASI, Bernard WO 2004/039058
DE BOER, Eric, Johannes, Maria WO 2004/037415
DE BOER-WILDSCHUT, Marijke WO 2004/037415
DE GROOT, Hermana, W., H. WO 2004/038994
DE GROOT, Jeroen WO 2004/038444
DE HAAN, Gerard WO 2004/039074
DE LEO, Malcolm, A. WO 2004/038084
DE MAAGT, Peter WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
DE MONTE, Denis WO 2004/039063
DE NOOY, Margriet WO 2004/037460
DE WIT, Jiska, M. WO 2004/039104
DEAN, Andrew WO 2004/037662
DEBOER, Leon WO 2004/039101
DECERPRIT, Jacques WO 2004/037806
DECOLIN, Christian WO 2004/038079
DEGUSSA AG WO 2004/037795
DEIAS, Luisa WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
DEITCH, Betty, Lee WO 2004/037360
DEITCH, Donald, T. WO 2004/037360
DEJESUS, Victor, R. WO 2004/037387
DELAFORGE, Marcel WO 2004/038655
DELEVAN, Donald, P. WO 2004/038279
DEMAREST, Keith, T. WO 2004/037777

” WO 2004/037778
” WO 2004/037779

DEMERS, Linette WO 2004/038504
DEMLING, Robert, H. WO 2004/037186
DEMMING, Dao, B. WO 2004/038561
DEN, Tohru WO 2004/038702
DENARO CO., LTD. WO 2004/039078
DENNEY, Douglas, Michael WO 2004/037345
DENNING, Robert, Gordon WO 2004/038467
DENNIS, Donn, M. WO 2004/037316
DENSILINE WO 2004/038387
DENSO CORPORATION WO 2004/038200
DENTSPLY INTERNATIONAL INC. WO 2004/037112
DEROCQ, Jean-Marie WO 2004/037821
DESGROSEILLIERS, Bernard WO 2004/038069
DESHPANDE, Pandurang, Balwant WO 2004/037832

” WO 2004/037833
DESHPANDE, Pramod, Narayan WO 2004/037832

” WO 2004/037833
DETER, Christhard WO 2004/039084
DETRE, Guillaume WO 2004/038747

DEUTSCHE
AMPHIBOLIN-WERKE
VON ROBERT MURJAHN
STIFTUNG & CO. KG WO 2004/037931
DEUTSCHES
KREBSFORSCHUNGSZENTRUM
STIFTUNG DES ÖFFENTLICHEN
RECHTS WO 2004/038020
DEVLABS AB WO 2004/038580
DEWOSKIN, Richard, E. WO 2004/037279
DEXCEL PHARMA
TECHNOLOGIES LTD. WO 2004/037226
DHARIA, Amitkumar, N. WO 2004/037916
DHC SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/037317
DHV WATER B.V. WO 2004/037396
DI PAOLA, Franco WO 2004/038182
DIALER, Harald WO 2004/037409
DIAS, Carlos WO 2004/038066
DICHTL, Marius WO 2004/037560
DICKEY, Winton, B. WO 2004/038165
DICKINSON, Adam WO 2004/037035
DIEFENBACH, Daniel WO 2004/038640
DIELISSEN, Johannus, T., M. H. WO 2004/038929
DIETLIKER, Kurt WO 2004/037799
DIETZSCH, Enrico WO 2004/038281
DIGITAL CINEMA ENGINES, INC. WO 2004/039057
DIKUN, Ury Veniaminovich WO 2004/038064
DINKEL, Dieter WO 2004/037624
DIRNBERGER, Thomas WO 2004/037574
DISAWAL, Sandeep WO 2004/038504
DISCOVERX, INC. WO 2004/038369
DISEÑOS DE SISTEMAS EN
SILICIO, S.A. WO 2004/038911
DISNEY ENTERPRISES, INC. WO 2004/038982
DITTMAR, Edbert, E., L. WO 2004/037707
DITTMER, Frank WO 2004/038158
DIVXNETWORKS, INC. WO 2004/038921
DIXON, John WO 2004/038021
DIZON, Roberto, M. WO 2004/039121
DNAVEC RESEARCH INC. WO 2004/038029
DOBIN, Mark WO 2004/038654
DODGSON, John WO 2004/038410
DOERING, Axel WO 2004/037077

” WO 2004/037078
DOI, Akira WO 2004/038314
DOLGOV, Sergey Vladimirovich WO 2004/038023
DOMINEY, Peter, John WO 2004/037559
DOMINGO GARCIA, Ignacio WO 2004/037366
DOMPE S.P.A. WO 2004/037242
DONADIO, Stefano WO 2004/038025
DONG, Zhongyun WO 2004/037182
DOO, Jae-Kyun WO 2004/037325
DOODS, Henri WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
DOOLEY, Saul, R. WO 2004/038938
DORBECK, Mark WO 2004/037959
DORMA GMBH + CO. KG WO 2004/037059

” WO 2004/037060
” WO 2004/038143
” WO 2004/038146
” WO 2004/038151
” WO 2004/038152

” WO 2004/038153
DORN, Harry, C. WO 2004/037715
DOSTERT, Klaus WO 2004/037613
DOTARO, Emmanuel WO 2004/039120
DOUBLEDAY, Marc, D. WO 2004/037279
DOUTRE, Don, Allen WO 2004/038050
DOW CORNING CORPORATION WO 2004/037106

” WO 2004/037926
” WO 2004/037941
” WO 2004/038732

DOW CORNING TORAY SILICONE
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037927
DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2004/037754

” WO 2004/037920
” WO 2004/038505

DOWNHOLE PRODUCTS PLC WO 2004/038172
DOXA AKTIEBOLAG WO 2004/037215
DOYEN, Didier WO 2004/038499
DOYLE, Mark WO 2004/038604
DR. REDDY’S LABORATORIES
LTD. WO 2004/037765
DRACHEV, Vladimir WO 2004/038349
DRAEGER MEDICAL SYSTEMS,
INC. WO 2004/038890
DRAGANI, Maria, Concetta WO 2004/037242
DRAKE, Larry WO 2004/037496
DRANEY, Daniel, R. WO 2004/038378
DRENGSTIG, Asbjørn WO 2004/036987
DRENGSTIG, Tormod WO 2004/036987
DRENNOW, Sten WO 2004/037667

” WO 2004/037668
DREU, Wolfgang WO 2004/037514
DREUNING, Hendrik-Jan WO 2004/037738
DREWES, Mark, Wilhelm WO 2004/037749
DREYER, Alexander WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
DRILLTEC PATENTS &
TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY, INC. WO 2004/037378
DRIVET, Frédéric WO 2004/037555
DROESBEKE, Gert WO 2004/038865
DROLLINGER, Andrea WO 2004/037030
DROLLINGER, Frank WO 2004/037030
DRUGABUSE SCIENCES S.A.S. WO 2004/037783
DSM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. WO 2004/037174
DU, Jun WO 2004/037413
DU-NOUR, Ofer WO 2004/038321
DUCHAMP, Jim WO 2004/037715
DUCHIRON, Stéphanie WO 2004/037838
DUCKSBURY, Paul, Gerard WO 2004/038633
DUDA, Richard, O. WO 2004/039123
DUE, Mette WO 2004/038078
DUFAL, Jérôme WO 2004/038575
DUGALAIS, James WO 2004/038576
DUHANNEAU, Jean-François WO 2004/038682
DUJOLS, Virginie, E. WO 2004/038038
DUKE UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038376

” WO 2004/038656
DUMAS, Hervé WO 2004/037806
DUNKER, Thomas WO 2004/037093
DUNLOP, Eric, H. WO 2004/038491
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DUONG, Chau WO 2004/037609
DUPONT DOW ELASTOMERS
L.L.C. WO 2004/037909
DURR, Bernard WO 2004/038346
DUTSON, Brian, Joseph WO 2004/038253
DUVERT, Patrice WO 2004/036996
DUYSTER, Justus WO 2004/037858
DVIR, Zeevi WO 2004/037351
DVORAK, Curt, A. WO 2004/037257
DYBEVIK, Arthur, H. WO 2004/038167
DYLLICK-BRENZINGER, Rainer WO 2004/037867
E & E CORPORATION WO 2004/038293
E. ZOLLER GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037486
E.I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS AND
COMPANY WO 2004/037027

” WO 2004/037757
” WO 2004/037888
” WO 2004/037916
” WO 2004/037998

EALEY, Douglas, Ralph WO 2004/038695
” WO 2004/039126

EASTGATE INVESTIMENTS
LIMITED WO 2004/037231
EASTMAN CHEMICAL COMPANY WO 2004/037761

” WO 2004/037873
EASYCONTACT AB WO 2004/039040
EBAY INC. WO 2004/038547
EBERL, Karl WO 2004/038297
EBERLE, Niklas WO 2004/037629
EBERT, Roman WO 2004/038749
EBERT, Wolfgang WO 2004/037894
EBINUMA, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038033

” WO 2004/038034
” WO 2004/038035

EBNER, Andre WO 2004/038959
ECKERT, Manfred WO 2004/038520
ECKHARDT, Allen, E. WO 2004/038005
ECKOLD GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037465
ECOLAB INC. WO 2004/037675
ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE WO 2004/037079

” WO 2004/037446
EDDY, Christine WO 2004/037973
EDELSTEIN, Peter WO 2004/037313
EDER, Jörg WO 2004/037796
EDERRA-URZAINQUI, Inigo WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
EDLUND, David, J. WO 2004/038845
EDNEY, Neil, Frederick WO 2004/036984
EDRICH VASCULAR DEVICES,
INC. WO 2004/037065
EDUARD KÜSTERS
MASCHINENFABRIK
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/038096
EFFECTOR CELL INSTITUTE WO 2004/037288
EGGER-MOCIVNIK, Renè WO 2004/038168
EGGERS, Helmuth WO 2004/037607

” WO 2004/039069
EGGLEDEN, John, Alan WO 2004/037039
EGUCHI, Toru WO 2004/038382
EHRENHOEFER, Bruno WO 2004/038080
EICHER, Simon WO 2004/038796
EICHMANN, Marcus WO 2004/037402

EIKHOF, Arno WO 2004/037090
EINI, Meir WO 2004/037225
EISAI CO., LTD. WO 2004/037822

” WO 2004/038018
EISENKOLB, Peter WO 2004/037124
EIXEN XXI, S.L. WO 2004/037474
EJNESMAN, Samuel WO 2004/038287
EK, Steven WO 2004/037094
EKC TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/037962
ELECTRONICS AND
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
RESEARCH INSTITUTE WO 2004/038532

” WO 2004/038972
” WO 2004/039054
” WO 2004/039082

ELEKTRO BECKHOFF GMBH WO 2004/039012
ELGHANIAN, Robert WO 2004/038504
ELK PREMIUM BUILDING
PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2004/037723
ELLIOTT, James, C. WO 2004/037423
ELLIOTT, Vicki, S. WO 2004/037987
ELLIS, David, Archer WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037784
” WO 2004/037853

ELLIS, Jeffrey, Lynn WO 2004/038597
ELLISON EDUCATIONAL
EQUIPMENT, INC. WO 2004/037501
ELLMEN, Juha WO 2004/037238
ELMER, Hubert WO 2004/038151

” WO 2004/038152
” WO 2004/038153

ELOP ELECTRO-OPTICAL
INDUSTRIES LTD. WO 2004/039060
ELTECH SYSTEMS
CORPORATION WO 2004/038071
ELWING CO.,LTD. WO 2004/039016
EMERLING, Brooke, M. WO 2004/037987
EMITEC GESELLSCHAFT FÜR
EMISSIONSTECHNOLOGIE MBH WO 2004/037394
EMULEX CORPORATION WO 2004/038554

” WO 2004/038699
ENAMI, Hiroji WO 2004/037927
ENDERS, Thorsten WO 2004/037613
ENDIUS INCORPORATED WO 2004/037074
ENDRESS + HAUSER FLOWTEC
AG WO 2004/038341

” WO 2004/038344
ENDRESS + HAUSER GMBH +
CO. KG WO 2004/038520
ENGEL, Bertrand WO 2004/037385
ENGELHARDT, Helmut WO 2004/038185

” WO 2004/038186
ENGLISCH, Andreas WO 2004/038257
ENGQVIST, Håkan WO 2004/037215
ENICHLMAIR, Hubert WO 2004/038784
ENOS PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. WO 2004/037203
ENTEGRIS, INC. WO 2004/038760
ENVIROSCRUB TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION WO 2004/037369
EOM, Jeong-Ho WO 2004/038889
EPCOS AG WO 2004/038742
EPS (LLC) WO 2004/037035
EPSTEIN, Judith, E. WO 2004/037189

EQUISTAR CHEMICALS, LP WO 2004/037912
EQUITIME, INC. WO 2004/038518
ERBSLÖH ALUMINIUM GMBH WO 2004/038155
ERDEI, Zsolt WO 2004/038666
ERDEMIR, Ali WO 2004/037959
ERDMAN, Rodney, V. WO 2004/038233
EREMA ENGINEERING
RECYCLING MASCHINEN UND
ANLAGEN GESELLSCHAFT
M.B.H. WO 2004/037514
ERICKSON, Paul WO 2004/037434
ERIKSEN, Leif WO 2004/038189
ERIKSEN, Morten WO 2004/037336
ERION, Mark D. WO 2004/037161
ERK, Susanne WO 2004/037086
ESCOBEDO, Jaime WO 2004/037972
ESHEL, Meir WO 2004/038138
ESMARK, Kai WO 2004/038883
ESPERSEN, Christen WO 2004/038220
ESSENTIA BIOSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/037120
ESSER, Gregor WO 2004/038488
ESSER, Winfried WO 2004/038056
ESTEVE, Daniel WO 2004/037096

” WO 2004/037103
ETA SA MANUFACTURE
HORLOGERE SUISSE WO 2004/038517
ETHERINGTON, Michael WO 2004/037685
ETOH, Minoru WO 2004/039083
ETTL, Roland WO 2004/037867
EUSTACHE, Jean-Pierre WO 2004/037621

” WO 2004/037622
EUTICALS PRIME EUROPEAN
THERAPEUTICALS SPA WO 2004/037790
EVANS, Kent WO 2004/037973
EVEREADY BATTERY COMPANY,
INC. WO 2004/037037

” WO 2004/037177
EVOTEC NEUROSCIENCES
GMBH WO 2004/038411
EVOTEC TECHNOLOGIES GMBH WO 2004/038484
EWHA WOMANS UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038006
EXELIXIS, INC. WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

EXNER, Kai Michael WO 2004/037762
EXPERTON, Bettina WO 2004/038563
EXTRAD, Charles, W. WO 2004/038760
EXXONMOBIL CHEMICAL
PATENTS INC. WO 2004/037404

” WO 2004/037407
” WO 2004/037753
” WO 2004/037837
” WO 2004/037869
” WO 2004/037871
” WO 2004/037872
” WO 2004/037950

EXXONMOBIL UPSTREAM
RESEARCH COMPANY WO 2004/038654
EYNARD, Didier WO 2004/037052
EZERZER, Ran WO 2004/038596
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FÖRSTER, Karl-Dieter WO 2004/037448
FÜLLEMANN, Jörg WO 2004/038291
F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE AG WO 2004/037286

” WO 2004/038028
F. VON LANGSDORFF LICENSING
LIMITED WO 2004/038104
F2 C2 SYSTEM WO 2004/037691
FABRISTEEL PRODUCTS
INCORPORATED WO 2004/037462
FABRISTEEL PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2004/037481

” WO 2004/038235
” WO 2004/038236

FAHEY, Mark, T. WO 2004/038879
FAINGOLD, Alexandr Mikhailov ich WO 2004/039076
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR
CORPORATION WO 2004/038901
FALCHERO, Aldo WO 2004/037472
FALECK, Herbert WO 2004/037199

” WO 2004/037207
FALKOWSKI, Jürgen WO 2004/037953
FANTANO, Steven, L. WO 2004/037106
FANUC ROBOTICS NORTH
AMERICA, INC. WO 2004/037430

” WO 2004/037436
FARIS, Sadeg, M. WO 2004/037421
FARKAS, Nicholas, A. WO 2004/037916
FARLIGHT, LLC WO 2004/038286
FARRAR, Gillian WO 2004/037297
FASSBENDER, Klaus WO 2004/037894
FAURECIA SYSTEMES
D’ECHAPPEMENT WO 2004/037401

” WO 2004/037426
FAVARD, Jean-Yves WO 2004/037643
FAVERO, Kristin, D. WO 2004/037987
FCI ASIA TECHNOLOGY PTE LTD. WO 2004/038868
FCI WO 2004/038865
FCM CO., LTD. WO 2004/038065
FEARN, Richard, N. WO 2004/038127
FEDERAL-MOGUL
CORPORATION WO 2004/037595

” WO 2004/038194
FEHR, Gerhard WO 2004/038713
FEMBOECK AUTOMOTIVE
GMBH WO 2004/038355

” WO 2004/038356
FENG, Danqing Dennis WO 2004/037169
FENNER, Christian WO 2004/037693
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Monica WO 2004/037897
FERRAN VILADOMIU, Natalio WO 2004/038137
FERRERO OHG MBH WO 2004/037050
FERRERO S.P.A. WO 2004/037050
FERRO CORPORATION WO 2004/037735
FESTO AG & CO WO 2004/038440
FEUCHT, Dieter WO 2004/037749
FEV MOTORENTECHNIK GMBH WO 2004/038206
FEYL, Uwe WO 2004/037609
FHV CONTENT B.V. WO 2004/037054
FIBERGUIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2004/037732
FIBERTEX A/S WO 2004/038078
FICHEUX, Hervé WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

FIDLER, Isaiah, J. WO 2004/037182

FIELD, Anne WO 2004/037861
FIENE, Martin WO 2004/037718
FIFER, Dan WO 2004/037126
FIJITA, Terunori WO 2004/037870
FILTRONA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/037025
FILZWIESER, Andreas WO 2004/038317
FINA TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/038535
FINK, Alexander WO 2004/038882
FINN, John WO 2004/038885
FINN, Leslie, S. WO 2004/038084
FINSINGER, Dirk WO 2004/037789
FIRECOMMS LIMITED WO 2004/038473
FISCH, Lothar WO 2004/037756
FISCHER, Kurt WO 2004/037345
FISCHER, Reiner WO 2004/037749
FISHER, Moshe WO 2004/038675
FISHMAN, Pnina WO 2004/038419
FITCH, John, Kenneth WO 2004/038890
FIVE PRIME THERAPEUTICS,
INC. WO 2004/038003
FLEDERSBACHER, Peter WO 2004/038229
FLEISSNER GMBH WO 2004/038080
FLEXEDER, Michael WO 2004/038578

” WO 2004/038579
FLORES VIDAL, Maria de la Sierra WO 2004/037134
FLORIDA ATLANTIC
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038557
FMC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038166
FNR
FORSCHUNGSGENOSSENSCHAFT
NACHWACHSENDER
ROHSTOFFE WO 2004/037742
FOAMIX LTD. WO 2004/037225
FOELL, David, S. WO 2004/038117

” WO 2004/038118
FOGEL, Keith, E. WO 2004/039135
FOGLIANI, Sabrina WO 2004/037739
FOLEY, Kevin, T. WO 2004/037133
FOLGER, Martin, Andreas WO 2004/037264
FONG, Timothy WO 2004/037196
FONTIJN, Wilhelmus, F., J. WO 2004/038567
FORD, Kenneth, L. WO 2004/037376
FORD, Roger WO 2004/038026
FORNEY, Larry WO 2004/037301
FORREST, George, William WO 2004/037820
FORTHOFER, Robert WO 2004/038649
FORTIN, Jean-Yves WO 2004/038050
FOSTER, Benjamin, David WO 2004/038547
FOSTER, Richard, J. WO 2004/037806
FOTI, Robert, C. WO 2004/037436
FOWLER, Robert, Edward WO 2004/037659
FOZARD, John, R. WO 2004/037266
FRAÚSTO DA SILVA, João WO 2004/037416
FRAENKEL, Cris WO 2004/038969
FRAMATOME ANP GMBH WO 2004/038729
FRAMATOME ANP WO 2004/038730
FRANCE DESIGN WO 2004/037588
FRANCE, John, S. WO 2004/038150

” WO 2004/038233
FRANCH, Floréal WO 2004/038389

FRANCHET, Alain WO 2004/037057
FRANK’S INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/038169
FRANK, Richard WO 2004/037045
FRANKE, Ralf-Michael WO 2004/038797
FRANKENAU, Andreas WO 2004/037894
FRANKLIN, James, Bruce WO 2004/038465
FRANZ, Heinz-Günther WO 2004/038338

” WO 2004/038339
FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT
ZUR FÖRDERUNG DER
ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG
E. V. WO 2004/038500
FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT
ZUR FÖRDERUNG DER
ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG
E.V. WO 2004/038448

” WO 2004/038745
FREDERICK, Terry, M. WO 2004/038630

” WO 2004/038639
” WO 2004/038978

FREER, John WO 2004/038950
FREITAG, Hans-Joachim WO 2004/038338

” WO 2004/038339
FRENKEL, Chaim WO 2004/036979
FREUDIGER, Martin WO 2004/037742
FRIEDERICH, Alexander WO 2004/038940
FRIEDMAN, Craig, D. WO 2004/037318
FRIEDMAN, Doron WO 2004/037225
FRITSCHE, Beat WO 2004/037449
FROMAN, James, Adkins WO 2004/037345
FROST, Gordon, J. WO 2004/037521
FRY’S METALS, INC WO 2004/038052
FSI INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/037498
FU, Yen WO 2004/038698
FUCHS, André WO 2004/037799
FUGEL, Wolfgang WO 2004/038243
FUJI ELECTRIC HOLDINGS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/037904
FUJI MAGNETICS GMBH WO 2004/038713
FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. WO 2004/038477
FUJII, Junya WO 2004/037158
FUJII, Takahiro WO 2004/038904
FUJIKURA LTD. WO 2004/038474
FUJIMORI, Yuji WO 2004/037410
FUJINO, Takemasa WO 2004/038835
FUJISAWA, Masae WO 2004/037822
FUJITA, Jun WO 2004/037939
FUJITA, Megumi WO 2004/037293
FUJITSU LIMITED WO 2004/038715

” WO 2004/038716
” WO 2004/038717
” WO 2004/039037
” WO 2004/039044

FUJITSU PERIPHERALS LIMITED WO 2004/039044
FUJIUNE, Kenji WO 2004/038710
FUJIWARA, Yuzo WO 2004/037416
FUKAGAWA, Nobutaka WO 2004/038477
FUKAMACHI, Keisuke WO 2004/038913
FUKASAWA, Akihiro WO 2004/038718
FUKUDA, Kaoru WO 2004/038836
FUKUDA, Masahiro WO 2004/037022
FUKUDA, Tetsuro WO 2004/037841
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FUKUHARA, Tadashi WO 2004/038124
FUKUI, Hisao WO 2004/037552
FUKUI, Tatsuki WO 2004/037889

” WO 2004/038512
FUKUSHIMA, Takanori WO 2004/037720
FULTON, Paul, M. WO 2004/038938
FUMIOKA, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038472
FUMO, Gerard WO 2004/037978
FURNARY, Anthony, P. WO 2004/037319
FURTNER, Wolfgang WO 2004/038918
FURUKAWA ELECTRIC
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037901
FURUKAWA, Yoichi WO 2004/038045
FURUKAWA, Yuichi WO 2004/038307
FURUSATO, Noriaki WO 2004/038348

” WO 2004/038350
FURUSHO, Shinji WO 2004/038582

” WO 2004/038612
FURUTA, Kazuhiro WO 2004/039118
FUSHUN RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OF PETROLEUM AND
PETROCHEMICALS SINOPEC
CORP. WO 2004/037408
FUSSELL, Howard, G. WO 2004/038438
FUTAMURA, Shoji WO 2004/037530

” WO 2004/037531
GÖBBEL, Hans-Georg WO 2004/037390

” WO 2004/037802
” WO 2004/037803

GÖLITZER, Hubertus WO 2004/037733
GÖTZ, Georg WO 2004/037594
GÜTHNER, Thomas WO 2004/037795
G.D SOCIETA’ PER AZIONI WO 2004/037649
G.M.P. SPA WO 2004/037511
GABER, Erwin WO 2004/038481
GAIDA, Klemens WO 2004/039047

” WO 2004/039107
GAINEY, Kenneth, M. WO 2004/038958
GALICHET, Gilles WO 2004/038387
GALLEY, Lars, Arnim WO 2004/037086
GALOPIN, Christophe WO 2004/037764
GAMBHIR, Sanjiv, Sam WO 2004/038039
GAN, Liang WO 2004/039072
GANDERTON, David WO 2004/037227
GANESHAPILLAI, Dharshini WO 2004/037251
GANNOE, Jamy WO 2004/037064
GANZ, Klaus WO 2004/037079
GAO, Ben WO 2004/038042
GAO, Dunhua WO 2004/038207
GAO, Hua WO 2004/037463
GARA, Péter WO 2004/037062
GARABEDIAN, Christian-Charles WO 2004/037426
GARCIA PAEZ, José María WO 2004/037134
GARCIA, Pablo WO 2004/037972
GARCIA, Valérie WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
GARCIA, Valerie WO 2004/037839

” WO 2004/037840
GARCIA-BLANCO, Mariano WO 2004/038380
GARMIRE, Elsa WO 2004/038325
GARREIS, Reiner WO 2004/038481

GARY, Dannielle WO 2004/038544
GASCOIN, Mickael WO 2004/038202

” WO 2004/038204
” WO 2004/038205

GASSAN, Jochen WO 2004/037535
GAUDRIAULT, Georges WO 2004/037159
GAUTIER, Vincent WO 2004/038662
GAZZETTA, Marco WO 2004/038565
GCG HOLDINGS LTD WO 2004/038123
GCT SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. WO 2004/038936
GE BETZ, INC. WO 2004/038067
GEA WIEGAND GMBH WO 2004/038031
GEDULIN, Bronislava WO 2004/037168
GEERLINGS, Jacobus, JohanneS,
Cornelis WO 2004/037391
GEERTS, Andreas WO 2004/038408
GEHLEN, Stefan WO 2004/038646
GEHRER, Udo WO 2004/037471
GEHRMANN, Christian WO 2004/038998

” WO 2004/038999
GEISSELE, William, Hugo WO 2004/038103
GEISSER, Peter WO 2004/037865
GEISSLER, Elke WO 2004/037762
GEKA GÜNTER & KASTL GMBH WO 2004/037609
GEKE TECHNOLOGIE GMBH WO 2004/038320
GEKHT, Eugene WO 2004/038182
GELARDI, John WO 2004/037657
GENERAL BINDING
CORPORATION WO 2004/037549
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY
(a New York Corporation) WO 2004/038468
GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY WO 2004/038768
GENERAL INSTRUMENT
CORPORATION WO 2004/038948
GENTILE, Marco, Maria WO 2004/037242
GENZYME CORPORATION WO 2004/037274
GEORG MENSHEN GMBH & CO.
KG WO 2004/037669
GEORGE, Sarah WO 2004/037202
GEORGIA TECH RESEARCH
CORPORATION WO 2004/037301
GEORGIADES, Jerzy, A. WO 2004/037851
GEORGY, Sameh WO 2004/039096
GERBI, Craig WO 2004/037064
GERLITZ, Martin WO 2004/037935
GERONI, Cristina WO 2004/038404
GERRINGER, Rodney WO 2004/036983
GERSTNER, Alexander WO 2004/039087
GERVAIS, Sonia WO 2004/037222

” WO 2004/038428
GETRAG GETRIEBE- UND
ZAHNRADFABRIK HERMANN
HAGENMEYER GMBH & CIE KG WO 2004/037593
GEYER, Jérôme WO 2004/037385
GHARAT, Laxmikant, Atmaram WO 2004/037805
GHOSH, Madhushree WO 2004/038007
GIACOMAZZI, Denis WO 2004/037512
GIACOMINI S.P.A. WO 2004/038121
GIACOMINI, Luca WO 2004/038121
GIANNINI, Luca WO 2004/037790
GIANNOTTI, Antonio WO 2004/037620
GIBBON, Michael WO 2004/039085

GIBSON, Paul WO 2004/037633
GIEFER, Andreas WO 2004/038259
GIESECKE & DEVRIENT GMBH WO 2004/037448

” WO 2004/037548
” WO 2004/037560
” WO 2004/038665

GILL, Richard, Paul WO 2004/038379
GILLARD, Dominique, G. WO 2004/038654
GILLES, Ian, Alexander WO 2004/038170
GILLIS, Scott, H. WO 2004/037186

” WO 2004/037187
GINZEL, Lothar WO 2004/037060

” WO 2004/038143
GIORDANO, Claudio WO 2004/037790
GIORGIONI, Paolo WO 2004/037700
GIRARD, Mario WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037813
GIRAUD, Alain WO 2004/037096

” WO 2004/037103
GIVAUDAN SA WO 2004/037764

” WO 2004/037964
GLASGOW, Howard, Jr. WO 2004/038375
GLAVERBEL WO 2004/037737

” WO 2004/038855
GLAXO GROUP LIMITED WO 2004/037768

” WO 2004/037788
” WO 2004/037800
” WO 2004/037807
” WO 2004/037818

GLAXO WELLCOME HOUSE WO 2004/037773
GLAXOSMITHKLINE
BIOLOGICALS S.A. WO 2004/037189
GLAXOSMITHKLINE
BIOLOGICALS SA WO 2004/038417
GLAZER, Arie WO 2004/038870
GLEICH, Bernhard WO 2004/038443
GLENMARK
PHARMACEUTICALS
LTD. WO 2004/037805
GLENZ, Andreas WO 2004/038209

” WO 2004/038211
GLEYAL, Sylvain WO 2004/037098
GLOBAL COM CO.LTD. WO 2004/038962
GLOBOMAX HOLDINGS LLC WO 2004/038636
GLONNER, Hans WO 2004/037594
GLUNZ & JENSEN A/S WO 2004/037934
GO, Siang-Lan WO 2004/037054
GODIN, Biana WO 2004/037160
GOEMANS, Piet WO 2004/037403
GOERTZEN, Gerold WO 2004/037043

” WO 2004/037320
” WO 2004/037569

GOLAN, Aviram WO 2004/038675
GOLDPOWER LIMITED WO 2004/038809

” WO 2004/038810
GOLDSCHMIDT, Dirk WO 2004/038056
GOLDSTEIN, Jay, A. WO 2004/037197
GOLDSTEIN, Naum WO 2004/037291
GOLDSTEIN, Roman WO 2004/037291
GOLOVAKHA, Alexandr Ivanovich WO 2004/039076
GOLZ, Stefan WO 2004/038405

” WO 2004/038406
” WO 2004/038407
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” WO 2004/038408
” WO 2004/038416
” WO 2004/038421

GOMBERG, Mila WO 2004/037226
GOMEZ, Alvin WO 2004/037282
GOMI, Katsuya WO 2004/038016
GONER, Aviv WO 2004/038675
GONZALEZ-CADAVID, Nestor, F. WO 2004/037183
GOODCART PTY LTD WO 2004/038134
GOPPION S.R.L. WO 2004/038140
GOPPION, Allessandro WO 2004/038140
GORE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS,
INC. WO 2004/037099

” WO 2004/037519
” WO 2004/038280
” WO 2004/038830

GORRY, Michael WO 2004/038377
GOSSE, Eric WO 2004/037555
GOSSER, Nelson, Jr. WO 2004/037561
GOTO, Masataka WO 2004/038694
GOTO, Minoru WO 2004/037504
GOTO, Shuhei WO 2004/038840

” WO 2004/038841
GOTTMANN, Matthias WO 2004/038885
GOTTWALD, Ulrich WO 2004/037860
GOULD, Steven, A. WO 2004/037279
GOUPIL-LAMY, Anne WO 2004/037159
GOUZIEN, Gael WO 2004/038649
GOVEK, Steven, Patrick WO 2004/038374
GOVENDER, Devan WO 2004/037363
GOVONI, Donald, E. WO 2004/038390
GRÄF, Andreas WO 2004/038578
GRÄFENHAIN, Paul WO 2004/038482
GRÄWE, René WO 2004/037741
GRÖMMER, Christian WO 2004/037304
GRÜGER, Heinrich WO 2004/038500
GRÜNDL, Andreas WO 2004/037594
GRÜNENTHAL GMBH WO 2004/037230

” WO 2004/037259
” WO 2004/037260

GRACO MINNESOTA INC. WO 2004/037429
GRAF, Waldemar WO 2004/038514
GRAHAM, Brian WO 2004/036986
GRANT, Andrew WO 2004/038471
GRAPHIC PACKAGING
INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/037646
GRASSBERGER, Wolfgang WO 2004/037507
GRAY, David, John WO 2004/037682
GRAY, Steven, R. WO 2004/037729
GREENER, Bryan WO 2004/037334
GREINER, Daniel WO 2004/038227
GREKOV, Fedor Fedorovich WO 2004/038815
GRELL, Matthias WO 2004/037789
GRETHER, Hermann WO 2004/038112

” WO 2004/038113
GREUEL, Heinz-Willi WO 2004/037471
GREVE, David, Beresford WO 2004/036976
GRIEGER, Helmut WO 2004/037496
GRIESINGER, Manfred WO 2004/038284

” WO 2004/038285
GRIESSEL, Richard WO 2004/038892

GRIFFEY, Richard, H. WO 2004/037166
GRIFFITH, David, Andrew WO 2004/037823
GRISHIN, Alexander, M. WO 2004/038915
GROEGER, Hans-Detlef WO 2004/038510
GROJEAN, Daniel WO 2004/038266
GROPP, Felix WO 2004/037223
GROSS, Abraham WO 2004/038870
GROSS, Richard, A. WO 2004/037980
GROSSMANN, Hans WO 2004/037527
GROSSMANN, Klaus WO 2004/037787
GROVE-BRIDGES, Kristie WO 2004/037861
GRUDIN, Oleg WO 2004/037712
GRUNER, Ralf WO 2004/038206
GRUNER, Toralf WO 2004/038481
GSF-FORSCHUNGSZENTRUM
FÜR UMWELT UND
GESUNDHEIT WO 2004/038024
GSTALDER, Bruno WO 2004/037555
GU, Jimmy WO 2004/037542
GU, Jiongjiong WO 2004/039097
GU, Yuanjun WO 2004/037280
GUAGLIANO, Peter A. WO 2004/037352
GUARDIAN INDUSTRIES CORP. WO 2004/038754
GUAVA TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037157
GUBBE, John, H. WO 2004/037311
GUENKOVA-LUY, Teodora WO 2004/039031
GUERFI, Abdelbast WO 2004/038834
GUERRIERI, Salvatore WO 2004/038282
GUESSREGEN, Stefan, M. WO 2004/037806
GUGEL, Bernd WO 2004/037108

” WO 2004/037109
GUGGOLZ, Manfred WO 2004/037590
GUILLEZ, Jean-Marc WO 2004/037588
GUINNESS, Matthew WO 2004/038679
GUITTET, Christelle, Marie WO 2004/038633
GULLO, Laura, Rosalba WO 2004/038844
GULYÁS ZOLTÁN WO 2004/038666
GUNNING, Philip, James WO 2004/037845
GUNNINK, Jan, Willem WO 2004/037460
GUNTRIP, Stephen, Barry WO 2004/037773

” WO 2004/037807
GUO, Mingruo WO 2004/037191
GUO, Yongxin WO 2004/038858
GUSTAFSSON, Anders WO 2004/038735
GUTENDORF, Peter WO 2004/037580

” WO 2004/038149
GUTERMAN, Shlomo WO 2004/039060
GUTSCH, Andreas WO 2004/038745
GUY, Michel WO 2004/037422
GVISHI, Itzhak WO 2004/037359
HÄGGMAN, Bo WO 2004/037928
HÅKANSSON, Kenneth WO 2004/038856
HÖFERS, Thorsten WO 2004/037582
HÖGANÄS AB WO 2004/037467

” WO 2004/037468
” WO 2004/038054
” WO 2004/038740

HÜFFER, Stephan WO 2004/037589
HÜNGER, Hans-Harald WO 2004/037908
HÜTHWOHL, Georg WO 2004/038192

HÜTTER, Ingo WO 2004/039005
HA, Suk-Won WO 2004/038972
HAAKE, Mathias WO 2004/037409
HAAPALA, Sami WO 2004/038101
HAAS, Harald WO 2004/039114
HAASE, Corinna WO 2004/037887
HABECK, Hinrich, Alexander WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

HABERLAND, Udo WO 2004/038359
HACHIMARU SANGYO
CORPORATION WO 2004/038159
HACHMANN, Dirk WO 2004/037629
HACKER, Nigel WO 2004/037877
HACKETT, David WO 2004/037563
HACKL, Christa WO 2004/037891
HAFALIA, April, J.A. WO 2004/037987
HAFNER, Udo WO 2004/037629
HAGA, Yuji WO 2004/037794
HAGINO, Yoshio WO 2004/038476
HAGIWARA, Kazuhiro WO 2004/038913
HAHN, Manfred WO 2004/037026
HAHN, Soon-Jong WO 2004/037933
HAHN, Stefan WO 2004/037086
HAI, Bing WO 2004/037990

” WO 2004/038372
HAIGH, David WO 2004/037818
HAIJIMA, Masamichi WO 2004/037686
HAIMERL, Walter WO 2004/038488
HAJ-YEHIA, Abdullah Ibrahim WO 2004/037843
HAJICEK, Josef WO 2004/037771
HAKALA, Mika WO 2004/037238
HALE, Greg, B. WO 2004/038982
HALE, Peter WO 2004/037424
HALENBECK, Robert, Forgan WO 2004/038003
HALFACREE, Graeme, Scott WO 2004/037357
HALFMANN, Rüdiger WO 2004/038959
HALL, David, Charles WO 2004/038801
HALL, Edward, Dallas WO 2004/037971
HALL, Matthew, Benjamin WO 2004/038180
HALLIBURTON ENERGY
SERVICES, INC. WO 2004/037729
HALLUNDBAEK, Jørgen WO 2004/038171
HAMADA, James, S. WO 2004/037070
HAMAMATSU FOUNDATION FOR
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
PROMOTION WO 2004/038816
HAMAMOTO, Shiro WO 2004/037508
HAMANN, Lawrence, G. WO 2004/037181
HAMILL, Terence, Gerard WO 2004/038374
HAMILTON, Harriet, Wall WO 2004/037820
HAMILTON, Paul WO 2004/037284
HAMMEL, Charles, F. WO 2004/037369
HAMMOND, Caitlin WO 2004/037284
HAMMONDS, R., Glenn, R. WO 2004/037990
HAMPRECHT, Gerhard WO 2004/037787
HAN, Kyu Seo WO 2004/039082



19/2004
10602 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 6 May/mai 2004

Names of Applicants and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Noms des déposants et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International International International
Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication

Numbers Numbers Numbers

Numéros de Numéros de Numéros de
Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication

internationale internationale internationale

HAN, Kyu-Seo WO 2004/038532
HAN, Wei WO 2004/037176
HAN, Yongxin WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037813
HANAJIMA, Toshiharu WO 2004/038213

” WO 2004/038214
HANAMORI, Nobuyuki WO 2004/038129
HANAOKA, Hidenori WO 2004/037835
HANDA, Tatsuya WO 2004/038777
HANDI-FOIL CORPORATION WO 2004/037014
HANEKOM, Eric, Henry WO 2004/038667
HANKE, André WO 2004/038883
HANKELN, Thomas WO 2004/037970
HANMI PHARM. CO., LTD. WO 2004/037290
HANS JENSEN LUBRICATORS A/S WO 2004/038189
HANSEN, Kai, Holst WO 2004/037781
HANSEN, Kim WO 2004/037345
HANSEN, Leif WO 2004/038220
HANSEN, Roger WO 2004/038891
HANSLITS, Christopher, R. WO 2004/038056
HANSON, Brian, P. WO 2004/039066
HANSON, David, H. WO 2004/039066
HANSSON, Jonny WO 2004/038210
HANSSON, Lennart WO 2004/037296
HARA, Masashi WO 2004/038474
HARA, Takashi WO 2004/038301
HARADA, Jun WO 2004/039136
HARADA, Toshihiko WO 2004/038425
HARAGUCHI, Koichi WO 2004/037658
HARAMOTO, Masahiro WO 2004/037770
HARBOR-UCLA RESEARCH AND
EDUCATION INSTITUTE WO 2004/037183
HARDER, Wolfgang WO 2004/037803
HARDY, Stephen, F. WO 2004/037972
HARGREAVES, Neil, Graham WO 2004/037004
HARKER, Herbert, L., Jr. WO 2004/036981
HARMAN BECKER AUTOMOTIVE
SYSTEMS GMBH WO 2004/039080
HARMSSEN, Benjamin, W. WO 2004/037987
HARNISCH, Uta WO 2004/038050
HAROSH, Itzik WO 2004/037159
HARREN, Jörg WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
HARRIS, Philip WO 2004/037245
HARRIS, Robert WO 2004/038621
HARRISON, Jonathan, Mark WO 2004/037567
HART, Patricia, Suzanne WO 2004/038377
HART, Thomas, C. WO 2004/038377
HARTH, Klaus WO 2004/037718
HARTLEY, Charles, David WO 2004/037818
HARTLIEB, Markus WO 2004/038284

” WO 2004/038285
HARTMAN, George, D. WO 2004/037171
HARTMAN, Menachem WO 2004/037525
HARTMANN, Clinton, S. WO 2004/038637
HARTWELL, Edward, Yerbury WO 2004/037334
HARTWICH, Jessica WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
HARUYAMA, Shinichiro WO 2004/038962
HARWOOD, William, Joseph WO 2004/037683

HAS, Uwe WO 2004/038298
HASEGAWA, Fumihiko WO 2004/038016
HASEGAWA, Houtetsu WO 2004/037938
HASEGAWA, Mamoru WO 2004/038029
HASEGAWA, Norio WO 2004/038973
HASEGAWA, Shinya WO 2004/037736
HASEGAWA, Tomohide WO 2004/037938
HASEPRO, INC. WO 2004/037938
HASHIMOTO, Hirofumi WO 2004/038734
HASHIMOTO, Takeshi WO 2004/038799
HASKETT, David, Brian WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
HASLOB, Jason WO 2004/038382
HASSE & WREDE GMBH WO 2004/038251
HATAKEYAMA, Hiroki WO 2004/037875
HATANAKA, Atsuya WO 2004/038124
HATANAKA, Hidetoshi WO 2004/038060
HATANO, Renpei WO 2004/037770
HATTORI, Masayuki WO 2004/038930
HAUGE, Thomas, A. WO 2004/038654
HAUNERT, Lutz WO 2004/037448
HAUNSTRUP, Sten WO 2004/037934
HAVENGA, Menzo, Jans, Emco WO 2004/037294
HAVKIN-FRENKEL, Daphna WO 2004/036979
HAY, James, Westwood WO 2004/038887

” WO 2004/038888
HAYAKAWA, Tadashi WO 2004/037658
HAYASHI, Akihisa WO 2004/038260
HAYASHI, Keiji WO 2004/038129
HAYASHI, Mitsuaki WO 2004/037951
HAYASHI, Osamu WO 2004/038464
HAYASHI, Shigeo WO 2004/038498
HAYASHI, Tatsuya WO 2004/038240
HAYASHI, Yuji WO 2004/037859
HAYES, David WO 2004/038850
HAYGROVE LIMITED WO 2004/036977
HAZAMA, Akiyoshi WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
HE, Jiping WO 2004/038758
HE, Mingyuan WO 2004/037413
HE, Yibo WO 2004/039004
HE, Yun WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037784
” WO 2004/037853

HECHLER, Klaus WO 2004/037931
HECKMANN, Manfred WO 2004/037908
HECKMEIER, Michael WO 2004/037948
HEDLEY, Mary, Lynne WO 2004/037175
HEDLEY, Terence, Michael WO 2004/037063
HEID, Andreas WO 2004/038970
HEIDE, Carsten WO 2004/038723

” WO 2004/038725
HEIGHTMAN, Thomas, Daniel WO 2004/037800
HEILEMAN, Matthew WO 2004/037170
HEIM, Manfred WO 2004/037560
HEIMBACH, Robert WO 2004/037693
HEINZ, Philip WO 2004/038325
HEISS, Herbert WO 2004/039049
HEKSTRA, Andries, P. WO 2004/038929

HELGESSON, Leif WO 2004/038095
HELIN, Aimo WO 2004/037493
HENDRICK, Alan WO 2004/038021
HENDRIKS, Bernardus H., W. WO 2004/038480
HENDRIKS, Bernardus WO 2004/038707
HENDRIKS, Rene, J. WO 2004/037738
HENDRY, Robert, J. WO 2004/037387
HENG, Richard WO 2004/037796
HENKE, Stefan WO 2004/037264
HENKEL CORPORATION WO 2004/037878
HENKEL
KOMMANDITGESELLSCHAFT
AUF AKTIEN WO 2004/037650
HENKEL LOCTITE
CORPORATION WO 2004/037868
HENNEBERG, Jochen WO 2004/037090
HENRY, Joseph WO 2004/038157
HENTSCHEL, Christian WO 2004/038351
HENTZE-LISSOTSCHENKO
PATENTVERWALTUNGS GMBH
& CO. KG WO 2004/038878
HERBST, Manfred WO 2004/038217
HERING, Uwe WO 2004/038748
HERMANSSON, Leif WO 2004/037215
HERNANDEZ, Manuel WO 2004/038698
HERRERO, PELLICER,
Jose-Antonio WO 2004/038137
HERTWECK, Gernot WO 2004/038229
HERZ, Nina WO 2004/037264
HESELHAUS, Udo WO 2004/037575

” WO 2004/037583
HESTIR, Kevin WO 2004/038003
HEUER, Helmut-Werner WO 2004/037893
HEW, Yin WO 2004/037195
HEWITT, Roger, Neil, Kelsey WO 2004/038102
HEWLETT-PACKARD
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P. WO 2004/037520

” WO 2004/038496
HIBI, Shigeki WO 2004/037822
HICKMAN, John WO 2004/037830

” WO 2004/037831
HICKS, John, C. WO 2004/038438
HIDALGO, Manuel WO 2004/037921
HIDES, George, A. WO 2004/037279
HIGAKI, Hiroaki WO 2004/039016
HIGASHI, Masayuki WO 2004/037701
HIGASHII, Takayuki WO 2004/037835
HIGASHINO, Yoshiaki WO 2004/038592
HIGUCHI, Tetsuo WO 2004/038129
HIKITA, Yasuhiro WO 2004/038188
HILGER, Georg WO 2004/037425
HILL DERMACEUTICALS, INC. WO 2004/037201
HILL, Lloyd, P. WO 2004/037826
HILL, Thomas WO 2004/037409
HILL, Wieland WO 2004/038878
HILLEBRAND, Stefan WO 2004/037749
HILLENBRAND, Werner WO 2004/037590
HILSENBECK, Pete, K. WO 2004/037640
HILTON, John, Allen WO 2004/037497
HINDS, Sherry, A. WO 2004/037135
HINDUSTAN LEVER LIMITED WO 2004/037017
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” WO 2004/037021
” WO 2004/038088

HINRICHS, Reiner WO 2004/037580
HINSCH, Andreas WO 2004/038745
HINZ, Axel WO 2004/037624
HIPFEL, Rainer WO 2004/038411
HIRAHATA, Hiroshi WO 2004/038129
HIRAI, Mariko WO 2004/038463
HIRAMOTO, Tadahiro WO 2004/037303
HIRATA, Kazuki WO 2004/038743

” WO 2004/038744
HIRATSUKA, Atsunori WO 2004/038399
HIRAYAMA, Norio WO 2004/038049
HIRN, Andreas WO 2004/038578
HIRONAKA, Yoshio WO 2004/037412
HIROSE, Takenori WO 2004/038327
HIROTO, Sakiko WO 2004/037008

” WO 2004/037009
HITACHI CONSTRUCTION
MACHINERY CO., LTD. WO 2004/037623
HITACHI KOKUSAI ELECTRIC
INC. WO 2004/038973
HITACHI MEDICAL
CORPORATION WO 2004/037081
HITACHI METALS, LTD. WO 2004/038913
HITACHI, LTD. WO 2004/038335

” WO 2004/038780
HITACHI,LTD. WO 2004/038327
HIWATASHI, Junji WO 2004/038009
HJELMROTH, Hans-Erik WO 2004/037934
HO, Anne WO 2004/037987
HOBAS ENGINEERING GMBH WO 2004/037507
HOCHBERG, Ulrich WO 2004/038031
HOCHMUTH, Harald WO 2004/037574

” WO 2004/038238
HODEN SEIMITSU KAKO
KENKYUSHO CO., LTD. WO 2004/037530

” WO 2004/037531
HODGE, Stephen WO 2004/038223
HOEFLER, Jeffrey WO 2004/039121
HOENIG, Guenter WO 2004/038209

” WO 2004/038211
HOF, Matthias WO 2004/037953
HOFFEND, Donald, A., Jr. WO 2004/037699
HOFFMAN, Fred, W. WO 2004/037625
HOFFMAN, Randy, L. WO 2004/038757
HOFFMAN, Stephen, L. WO 2004/037189
HOFFMANN, Bernhard WO 2004/037594
HOFFMANN, Lars WO 2004/037560
HOFFMANN, Patrik WO 2004/037446
HOFFMANN, Sandra WO 2004/037650
HOFMANN, Georg WO 2004/038184
HOGREFE, Holly, H. WO 2004/038007
HOHLBEIN, Douglas, J. WO 2004/037105
HOHM, Daniel, P. WO 2004/038892
HOHNER, Gerd WO 2004/038511
HOKUTO ELECTRONICS, INC. WO 2004/038434
HOLDAMPF, Carl, J. WO 2004/037602
HOLDER, Eberhard WO 2004/038209

” WO 2004/038211
HOLDERER, Hubert WO 2004/038481

HOLERCA, Marian, N. WO 2004/037106
HOLLÓSI, Domonkos WO 2004/037062
HOLL, James, E. WO 2004/038654
HOLL, Norbert WO 2004/037560
HOLLAND, John, F. WO 2004/037968
HOLLENSTEIN, Christoph WO 2004/038774
HOLLMAN, Joachim WO 2004/038651
HOLMES, Douglas WO 2004/037962
HOLMES, Steven, John WO 2004/038455
HOLTERMAN, Lennart WO 2004/037294
HOLZNER, Stephan WO 2004/038326
HOMAG
HOLZBEARBEITUNGSSYSTEME
AG WO 2004/037502
HOMERIN, Michel WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD. WO 2004/037480
” WO 2004/037499
” WO 2004/038836
” WO 2004/038840
” WO 2004/038841

HONDA, Kazuhiko WO 2004/038060
HONDA, Kazuki WO 2004/039124
HONDA, Takeo WO 2004/038904
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL
INC WO 2004/038059
HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL
INC. WO 2004/037642

” WO 2004/037877
” WO 2004/038196
” WO 2004/038330
” WO 2004/038400
” WO 2004/038441

HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL,
INC. WO 2004/037752

” WO 2004/037913
HONG, Jung-Il WO 2004/038735
HONG, Wan-Pyo WO 2004/037933
HONJYOU, Takeshi WO 2004/038474
HONKANEN, Mauri WO 2004/039102
HONMA, Tsutomu WO 2004/037889

” WO 2004/038512
HOP SHING M & P
MANUFACTORY LIMITED WO 2004/037491
HOPE, Mark, Christopher WO 2004/038222
HORI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037547
HORIUCHI, Hiroshi WO 2004/037453
HORIUCHI, Yoshio WO 2004/037763
HORKOS CORP WO 2004/037485
HORN, Elizabeth, J. WO 2004/038373
HORNSCHEIDT, Dirk WO 2004/037093
HORNUNG, Robert, E. WO 2004/038150

” WO 2004/038233
HORROCKS, DOUG WO 2004/039064
HORT, Werner WO 2004/038059
HOSHINO, Yorihisa WO 2004/037822
HOSODA, Takashi WO 2004/037506
HOSOKAWA, Yasuhiro WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
HOUGHAM, Gareth, G. WO 2004/039135
HOWE, William WO 2004/037973

HOWELL, Terrence WO 2004/037180
HOWES, Peter, David WO 2004/037818
HOWLAND, David WO 2004/038278
HOWLING, Alan WO 2004/038774
HOWMET RESEARCH COMPANY WO 2004/038056
HRL LABORATORIES, LLC WO 2004/038818

” WO 2004/038819
” WO 2004/038848

HU, Ben WO 2004/038698
HU, Gengxi WO 2004/038413
HU, Thomas, Qiuxiong WO 2004/038091
HU, Wei WO 2004/038414
HU, Zilun WO 2004/037176
HUANG, Andrew WO 2004/037996
HUANG, Andrew, T. WO 2004/038376
HUANG, Haoqiang WO 2004/037989
HUANG, Tsung-Chih WO 2004/038589
HUANG, Yung-Sheng WO 2004/038822
HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
LTD WO 2004/039097
HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/039000

” WO 2004/039001
” WO 2004/039004
” WO 2004/039112

HUBBELL, David, Allen WO 2004/038290
HUBER, Stefan WO 2004/038940
HUBER, Sylv ia WO 2004/037795
HUBNER, Sonja WO 2004/037027
HUCK, Jacques WO 2004/037248
HUCKS, Uwe WO 2004/037894
HUDSON, Eric WO 2004/038788
HUDSON, Robert, H.E. WO 2004/037772
HUFF, Ray, V. WO 2004/037369
HUGHES, Alan, S. WO 2004/038446

” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686
” WO 2004/038687

HUGHES, Thomas, K., Jr. WO 2004/037851
HUHTAMAKI NEDERLAND B.V. WO 2004/037678
HUISKEN, Josephus, A. WO 2004/038929
HULTMAN, Lars WO 2004/038740
HUO, Zhixiong WO 2004/037612
HURIEZ, Eric WO 2004/037834
HUSCROFT, Simon, Christopher WO 2004/037004
HUSS, John WO 2004/036983
HUYNH, Cong, Nhan WO 2004/037636

” WO 2004/038183
HVALA, Katia, Laure WO 2004/038417
HWANG, Yeon-Yi WO 2004/038311

” WO 2004/038312
HYDAC PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
GMBH WO 2004/037381
HYDAC TECHNOLOGY GMBH WO 2004/038230

” WO 2004/038231
HYDRO-QUÉBEC WO 2004/038834
HYDRO-QUEBEC WO 2004/038880
HYDROCISION, INC. WO 2004/037095
HYNOMICS CORPORATION WO 2004/038562

” WO 2004/038566
HYOUDOH, Ikumi WO 2004/037816
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HYUN, Jang-Soo WO 2004/038293
HYYRYLÄINEN, Jari WO 2004/039102
IANNACONE, Marco WO 2004/039047

” WO 2004/039107
IAP - INSTITUT FÜR
ANGEWANDTE PHOTONIK E.V. WO 2004/038466
IBORRA CHORNET, Sara WO 2004/037785
IBRAHIM, Abdul WO 2004/038423
IBRAHIM, Michael WO 2004/039096
ICHII, Yoshiki WO 2004/038507
ICHIKAWA, Michihiko WO 2004/038507
ICHIKAWA, Shuichi WO 2004/037744

” WO 2004/037745
ICHIKAWA, Yuuichi WO 2004/038260
ICHIRYU, Takaharu WO 2004/038129
ICKLER, Christopher, B. WO 2004/039121
ICONIX PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2004/037200
ID DIGITAL CORPORATION WO 2004/039079
IDAHO TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2004/038038
IDATECH, LLC WO 2004/038845
IDEADATA GROUP PTY LTD WO 2004/038616
IDEMITSU KOSAN CO., LTD. WO 2004/037412
IDEMITSU PETROCHEMICAL
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037414

” WO 2004/037951
IDO, Jun WO 2004/038956
IEKI, Koji WO 2004/038709
IFG INSTITUT FÜR GERÄTEBAU
GMBH WO 2004/038466
IGARASHI, Atsushi WO 2004/037793
IGONET, Sébastien WO 2004/037856
II, Shigeo WO 2004/037023
IIDA, Hisashi WO 2004/038200
IIDA, Takehiko WO 2004/037170

” WO 2004/037794
IIDA, Yasuhiro WO 2004/038930
IIZUKA, Shozo WO 2004/038301
IIZUKA, Takao WO 2004/037658
IKAWA, Wataru WO 2004/037361
IKAWA, Yoshihiro WO 2004/038709
IKEDA, Akihiro WO 2004/038129
IKEDA, Hidekatsu WO 2004/037457
IKEDA, Kazuto WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
IKEJIRI, Yuujirou WO 2004/037890
IKEMOTO, Seishi WO 2004/037890
IKEUCHI, Toshihiro WO 2004/036994
IKEZAKI, Kimihiro WO 2004/037505
ILCHENKO, Mikhail Efimovich WO 2004/039076
IMAI, Atsushi WO 2004/037689
IMAI, Fumio WO 2004/037943
IMAI, Satoshi WO 2004/038475
IMAMOTO, Yuka WO 2004/037835
IMAMURA, Daichi WO 2004/038957
IMAMURA, Yachiyo WO 2004/038314
IMANISHI, Takeshi WO 2004/037842
IMAX CORPORATION WO 2004/039085
IMMEDIAD ApS WO 2004/038685
IMMERSION CORPORATION WO 2004/038573
IMMUPHARM APS WO 2004/037237

INA-SCHAEFFLER KG WO 2004/037571
” WO 2004/037572
” WO 2004/037573
” WO 2004/037574
” WO 2004/038184
” WO 2004/038185
” WO 2004/038186
” WO 2004/038238
” WO 2004/038242
” WO 2004/038243
” WO 2004/038244

INABA, Shinichi WO 2004/037673
INABA, Yoshio WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

INAGAWA, Yoshinori WO 2004/037673
INAI, Shigeru WO 2004/038836
INCYTE CORPORATION WO 2004/037987
INFAI INSTITUT FÜR
BIOMEDIZINISCHE ANALYTIK
UND NMR-IMAGING GMBH WO 2004/037298
INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
” WO 2004/038883

INFONOW CORPORATION WO 2004/038615
INGELMAN-SUNDBERG, Magnus WO 2004/037282
INGELMANN, Hans-Joachim WO 2004/037304
INGENIERIA DISEÑO Y
ANALISIS, S.L. WO 2004/037581
INNOVEYTION LIMITED WO 2004/037690
INNOWIRELESS CO., LTD. WO 2004/038445
INO, Mitsuhiro WO 2004/037822
INOMIYA, Kenjin WO 2004/037760
INOUE, Kazuo WO 2004/038433
INOUE, Kazutomo WO 2004/037280
INOUE, Shinobu WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
INOUE, Yutaka WO 2004/038283
INPLANE PHOTONICS, INC. WO 2004/038873
INRIA INSTITUT NATIONAL
DE RECHERCHE EN
INFORMATIQUE ET EN
AUTOMATIQUE WO 2004/038603
INSPEX INCORPORATED WO 2004/038763
INSTITUT DES SCIENCES DE LA
VISION WO 2004/038662
INSTITUT JEANNE PIAUBERT WO 2004/037221
INSTITUT
NEFTEKHIMICHESKOGO
SINTEZA RAN IM. A. V.
TOPCHIEVA (INKhS RAN) WO 2004/037957
INSTITUT PASTEUR WO 2004/037856

” WO 2004/038484
INSTITUTO SUPERIOR TÉCNICO WO 2004/037416
INTEGRITECH SYSTEM
ENGINEERING LTD. WO 2004/038675
INTEL CORPORATION (a Delaware
Corporation) WO 2004/038583
INTEL CORPORATION WO 2004/038037

” WO 2004/038437
” WO 2004/038769
” WO 2004/038946
” WO 2004/039023

INTELLIDENT LIMITED WO 2004/037662
INTELLIGENT DEVICES INC. WO 2004/037660

INTELLIGENT ENGINEERING
(BAHAMAS) LIMITED WO 2004/038106
INTELLON CORPORATION WO 2004/038980
INTERDIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION WO 2004/039025
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
MACHINES CORPORATION WO 2004/038621

” WO 2004/038916
INTERNATIONAL CUSTOMER
SERVICE WO 2004/038315
INTERNATIONAL ENGINE
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
COMPANY, LLC WO 2004/038191
INTERNATIONAL LEAD ZINC
RESEARCH ORGANIZATION WO 2004/038051
INTERNATIONAL TRUCK
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
COMPANY, LLC WO 2004/037600
INTIER AUTOMOTIVE INC. WO 2004/037602
INTRONN, INC. WO 2004/038380
INUKAI, Cyuji WO 2004/037508
INVACARE CORPORATION WO 2004/037043

” WO 2004/037320
” WO 2004/037569

INVENTQJAYA SDN BHD WO 2004/037421
INVENTQJAYA SDN. BHD. WO 2004/038827

” WO 2004/038828
” WO 2004/038829

INVISION TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038456
ION AMERICA CORPORATION WO 2004/038885
IPWIRELESS, INC. WO 2004/039098
IQBAL, Rifat WO 2004/038458
IRD CORP. WO 2004/038628
IRE CHEMICAL LTD. WO 2004/037325
IRM LLC WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037784
” WO 2004/037853

IROPA AG WO 2004/038907
IRWIN, Lynn WO 2004/036983
ISA, Takashi WO 2004/037220
ISAAQ, Haleem, J. WO 2004/038752
ISBERG, Lars WO 2004/038613
ISCOE, Neill WO 2004/037284
ISE INNOMOTIVE SYSTEMS
EUROPE GMBH WO 2004/037617
ISHIBASHI, Kazuaki WO 2004/038028
ISHIDA, Toshiro WO 2004/038393
ISHIGAME, Tsuyoshi WO 2004/038495
ISHIGURE, Takaaki WO 2004/038962
ISHIHAMA, Yasushi WO 2004/037763
ISHII, Akihiro WO 2004/037760
ISHII, Shigeyoshi WO 2004/037939
ISHII, Tadahiro WO 2004/038353
ISHII, Wataru WO 2004/038213

” WO 2004/038214
ISHIKAWA, Hiroaki WO 2004/038245
ISHIKAWAJIMA-HARIMA HEAVY
INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. WO 2004/038277
ISHINO, Hirokazu WO 2004/037220
ISHIZUYA, Tohru WO 2004/038485
ISIS INNOVATION LIMITED WO 2004/038019

” WO 2004/038467
ISIS PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. WO 2004/037166
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ISOBE, Osamu WO 2004/038260
ISON, Craig, H. WO 2004/037987
ISOTRA S.R.O. WO 2004/038161
ISP INVESTMENTS INC. WO 2004/037961
ISSHIKI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037001
ISSHIKI, Nobuyuki WO 2004/037504
ISTECH CO., LTD WO 2004/036997
ISTEK INC. WO 2004/038403
ISYS TECHNOLOGIES WO 2004/038526

” WO 2004/038527
” WO 2004/038555

ITAGAKI, Osamu WO 2004/037648
ITANO, Noboru WO 2004/038464
ITAYA, Eri WO 2004/037022
ITKINSON, Grigory Vladimirovich WO 2004/038815
ITO, Akihiro WO 2004/037505
ITO, Eiichi WO 2004/038508
ITO, Katsura WO 2004/037943
ITO, Makoto WO 2004/038501
ITO, Tomoaki WO 2004/038531
ITO, Yukio WO 2004/038420
ITOH, Masayuki WO 2004/038049
IVERSON, Brent, L. WO 2004/036992
IWAMOTO, Nancy WO 2004/037877
IWAMURA, Yoshimi WO 2004/038314
IWANO, Toshiyuki WO 2004/037958
IWASA, Takao WO 2004/037770
IWASAKI, Yoshio WO 2004/037547
IWASHITA, Kentaro WO 2004/038129
IWATA, Motokazu WO 2004/037293
IYER, Suhasini WO 2004/037196
IZAWA, Mamoru WO 2004/038495
IZAWA, Masaru WO 2004/038780
IZUMI, Jinko WO 2004/037410
IZUMI, Kazuyoshi WO 2004/038283
IZUMI, Yoshihiro WO 2004/039059
IZUTANI, Takuji WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
JÄGER, Bernd WO 2004/039049
JABLONOWSKI, Jill, A. WO 2004/037801
JABLONSKI, Rex WO 2004/038246
JABRI, Marwan, A. WO 2004/038924

” WO 2004/039096
JACEK, Marczyk WO 2004/039131
JACKMAN, Joseph, R. WO 2004/038047
JACKSON, Deborah, Lynette WO 2004/037818
JACOBSON, Kenneth, A. WO 2004/038006
JACOT, Jacques WO 2004/037079
JAGER, Remco WO 2004/038509
JAHIC, Haris WO 2004/038041
JAMES, David, B. WO 2004/037928
JANG, Jae Hyeuk WO 2004/038862
JANINI, George WO 2004/038752
JANSSEN PHARMACEUTICA, N.V. WO 2004/037257

” WO 2004/037777
” WO 2004/037778
” WO 2004/037779
” WO 2004/037801

JANSSEN PHARMACEUTICAL
N.V. WO 2004/037371

JANSSEN, Dirk WO 2004/039012
JAPAN AS REPRESENTED BY
THE PRESIDENT OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO WO 2004/038045
JAPAN POLYETHYLENE
CORPORATION WO 2004/037841
JAPAN SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY AGENCY WO 2004/037236

” WO 2004/037272
” WO 2004/037720
” WO 2004/038694
” WO 2004/039071
” WO 2004/039133

JAPAN SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION WO 2004/038492
JAPAN TOBACCO INC. WO 2004/038601
JASON MEDICAL GROUP (FAR
EAST) LIMITED WO 2004/037862
JASSO, Alex WO 2004/038573
JASSOY, Christian WO 2004/037846
JEAN, Camil WO 2004/038050
JEFFERSON, Elizabeth, Anne WO 2004/037166
JEFFREY S. BROOKS, INC. WO 2004/037031
JEGHAM, Samir WO 2004/037821
JEMTAB SYSTEMS WO 2004/037111
JENISCH, Walter WO 2004/038324
JENKEN BIOSCIENCES, INC. WO 2004/037193
JENKINS, Derek WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
JENKINS, Thomas, E. WO 2004/037750
JENNINGS, Christopher WO 2004/038758
JENOPTIK LDT GMBH WO 2004/039084
JENSEN, Lars, Bøgelund WO 2004/037339
JEONG, Lak, Shin WO 2004/038006
JEONG, Seok-Hong WO 2004/038941
JERUE, Roy, A. WO 2004/037430
JESMOK, Gary, J. WO 2004/037208
JETTER AG WO 2004/038970
JEW, Sang Sup WO 2004/037808
JEYAKUMAR, John, Muthiah, Raja WO 2004/037832
JEZERSEK, Matija WO 2004/037085
JHA, Anil WO 2004/037726
JHOTI, Harren WO 2004/038015
JIANG, Tao WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037784
” WO 2004/037853

JIMENEZ, Eduardo, J. WO 2004/037107
JIN, Yisheng WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

JIRKA, Martin WO 2004/037516
JIRMAN, Josef WO 2004/037252
JMS CO., LTD. WO 2004/037158
JODOIN, Pierre-Paul WO 2004/037618
JOHANNES GUTENBERG
UNIVERSITÄT MAINZ WO 2004/037970
JOHANNESSON, Haukur WO 2004/037296
JOHANSSON, Mary, Katherine WO 2004/037907
JOHN, MUTHIAH, Raja, Jeyakumar WO 2004/037833

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL
LIMITED WO 2004/037307
JOHNSON & JOHNSON VISION
CARE, INC. WO 2004/038489
JOHNSON CONTROLS GMBH WO 2004/037603
JOHNSON CONTROLS
TECHNOLOGY COMPANY WO 2004/037615

” WO 2004/038446
” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686
” WO 2004/038687

JOHNSON, Devon, Matthew WO 2004/039056
JOHNSON, Michael WO 2004/038881
JOHNSON, Michael, Frederick WO 2004/038668
JOHNSON, Patrick, Stephen WO 2004/037809
JOHNSON, Richard, Norman WO 2004/037447
JOHNSON, William, Nevil, Heaton WO 2004/038458
JOMORI, Takahito WO 2004/037859
JONES, Alan, Edward WO 2004/039098
JONES, Antonio, Ortega WO 2004/037959
JONES, Daniel, C. WO 2004/037549
JONES, Jeffrey, P. WO 2004/037753
JONES, William, E., M. WO 2004/038821
JONSCHKER, Gerhard WO 2004/037936

” WO 2004/038089
JONSEN, Eric WO 2004/037670
JONSSON, Sturla WO 2004/038290
JONSSON, Thorgeir WO 2004/038290
JOONG ANG UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038972
JORGE HERRERO, Eduardo WO 2004/037134
JORKAMA, Marko WO 2004/038384
JORKE, Helmut WO 2004/038457
JOSEFSSON, Lars WO 2004/038452

” WO 2004/038863
JOSEPH, Stephen, C. P. WO 2004/037432
JOUNG, Jin-Soup WO 2004/038445
JOUNG, Ye-Sun WO 2004/039054
JSR CORPORATION WO 2004/038433
JUN, Miao WO 2004/038024
JUNG, Ludwig WO 2004/037471
JUNGBLUTH, Achim WO 2004/037999
JUNKERSFELD, Phillip, Aaron WO 2004/039056
JUNQUEIRA FRANCO, Celso,
Renato WO 2004/037140
JUNQUEIRA FRANCO, Ricardo WO 2004/037140
JWA, Ilpal WO 2004/037272
KÖCHER, Michael WO 2004/037473
KÖHLE, Thomas WO 2004/037489
KÖRBER, Karin WO 2004/038357
KÜBLER, Christoph WO 2004/037489
KÜRTEN, Rudolf, August WO 2004/037536
KAAK, Johan, Hendrik, Bernard WO 2004/036999

” WO 2004/037000
KAAZ, Manfred WO 2004/037489
KABUSHIKI KAISHA CULTURE
MACHINE WO 2004/037353
KABUSHIKI KAISHA MEIJI
GOMU KASEI WO 2004/037547
KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOP WO 2004/037322
KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA WO 2004/039118
KACHI, Yoshifumi WO 2004/038771

” WO 2004/039128
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” WO 2004/039129
KACKER, Smita WO 2004/037837

” WO 2004/037869
KADOKURA, Mamoru WO 2004/037923
KADOWAKI, Chie WO 2004/037794
KAESS, François WO 2004/038337
KAHUTE, Trent WO 2004/038382
KAIMAI, Mitsuru WO 2004/038353
KAINDL, Markus WO 2004/037594
KAISER, Winfried WO 2004/038481
KAIYA, Kumiko WO 2004/038592
KAJI, Hayato WO 2004/038836
KAJI, Takashi WO 2004/038601
KAJIMARU, Hiroshi WO 2004/037924
KALKO, Charles, Zoran WO 2004/038547
KALTENBACH & VOIGT GMBH &
CO. KG WO 2004/037108

” WO 2004/037109
KAMADA, Masurao WO 2004/038620
KAMATA, Takeshi WO 2004/038736
KAMEI, Kenshi WO 2004/037273
KAMEI, Tomotada WO 2004/038711
KAMEN, Robert WO 2004/037205
KAMENECKA, Theodore WO 2004/038374
KAMIJO, Takashi WO 2004/038463
KAMIMOTO, Tetsuya WO 2004/037736
KAMIMURA, Takuya WO 2004/038715

” WO 2004/038716
KAMISASA, Toshio WO 2004/038833
KAMIYA, Yukiko WO 2004/037220
KAMIYAMA, Toshihisa WO 2004/038061
KAMMERLOCHER, Alexander WO 2004/038514

” WO 2004/038578
KAMPERMAN, Franciscus, L., A., J. WO 2004/038568
KANAGASABAPATHY, Subbareddy WO 2004/037866
KANAI, Masatomi WO 2004/037760
KANAI, Mikie WO 2004/037736
KANAYA, Masatoshi WO 2004/038485
KANAYAMA, Zaiyu WO 2004/038313
KANE, Peter WO 2004/037806
KANE, William J. WO 2004/038382
KANEGASAKI, Shiro WO 2004/037288
KANEKA CORPORATION WO 2004/037758

” WO 2004/037815
” WO 2004/037884
” WO 2004/037923

KANEKO, Takahisa WO 2004/037440
” WO 2004/037441

KANEKO, Takehiro WO 2004/038746
KANEMITSU CORPORATION WO 2004/037528
KANEMITSU, Toshiaki WO 2004/037528
KANG, Kyeong-Ok WO 2004/039054
KANG, Myung-Koo WO 2004/038775
KANG, Suwon WO 2004/038936
KANIG, Martin WO 2004/037503
KANNO, Toshiyuki WO 2004/037904
KANO, Fumihiko WO 2004/037758
KANOH, Tomohiro WO 2004/038188
KANOU, Masuko WO 2004/039016

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
RESEARCH FOUNDATION WO 2004/037162
KAO CORPORATION WO 2004/037022

” WO 2004/037144
” WO 2004/037504
” WO 2004/037673
” WO 2004/038624
” WO 2004/038625

KAO CORPORATION, S.A. WO 2004/037960
KAPLO, Joseph WO 2004/038157
KARAGEORGIS, Basil WO 2004/037854
KARASAWA, Isao WO 2004/037506
KARDAUSKAS, Michael, J. WO 2004/038462
KARIM, Félix, D. WO 2004/038371
KARIM, Felix, D. WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038372

KARINSALO, Tapio WO 2004/038336
KARL STORZ GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037124
KARLGREN, Maria WO 2004/037282
KARLSEN, Roald WO 2004/037469
KARLWITTE KOREA CO., LTD. WO 2004/038678
KARO BIO AB WO 2004/037792
KAROLINSKA INNOVATIONS AB WO 2004/037282
KARPINSKI, Janusz WO 2004/037632
KARUBE, Isao WO 2004/038399
KASAI, Takao WO 2004/037144
KASHIHARA, Kazuhisa WO 2004/038493
KASHIHARA, Toshiaki WO 2004/038895
KASSLER, Andreas WO 2004/039031
KASSOVSKI, Viktor, Vladimirov WO 2004/039070
KASUGA, Yoichi WO 2004/038624

” WO 2004/038625
KATAOKA, Eiji WO 2004/037470
KATAOKA, Kenji WO 2004/038201
KATAR, Srinivas WO 2004/038980
KATAYANAGI INSTITUTE WO 2004/038399
KATHAN, Berthold WO 2004/038577

” WO 2004/039032
KATO, Heizaburo WO 2004/038255
KATO, Hirokazu WO 2004/038657
KATO, Kazuyuki WO 2004/038053
KATO, Manabu WO 2004/038335
KATO, Sadaatsu WO 2004/039083
KATO, Tomoko WO 2004/037927
KATO, Yukio WO 2004/037925
KATSUMATA, Makoto WO 2004/038737
KATUSIC, Stipan WO 2004/038745
KAUTH, Hermann WO 2004/037894
KAWABE, Masashi WO 2004/039125
KAWAGUCHI, Masaaki WO 2004/038464
KAWAHARA, Keizou WO 2004/037508
KAWAI, Hisashi WO 2004/038973
KAWAI, Osamu WO 2004/037875
KAWAMATA, Akira WO 2004/037504
KAWAMATA, Yukihiro WO 2004/038335
KAWAMOTO, Hiroshi WO 2004/038477
KAWAMURA, Akiko WO 2004/037008

” WO 2004/037009

KAWAMURA, Katsuyuki WO 2004/038839
KAWANISHI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038477
KAWANO, Katsuhiro WO 2004/037793
KAWASAKI JUKOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/038195

” WO 2004/038199
KAWASAKI KASEI CHEMICALS
LTD. WO 2004/037890
KAWASAKI, Masashi WO 2004/037794
KAWASHIMA, Akihiro WO 2004/037001
KAWASHIMA, Seiichiro WO 2004/037812
KAWATE, Kohichiro WO 2004/037939
KAWATO, Seiichi WO 2004/037410

” WO 2004/037411
KAWAUCHI, Kiyoto WO 2004/038593
KAYMAKCALAN, Zehra WO 2004/037205
KAZAKOV, Dmitry Vladimirovich WO 2004/039052
KAZAMA, Keiichi WO 2004/038124
KAZIMIRENKO, Valeriy
Yakovlev ich WO 2004/039076
KEATING, Vernon, P. WO 2004/037006
KECHKAYLO, David, Lee WO 2004/039041
KECKER, Johann WO 2004/038185

” WO 2004/038186
KEETON, Richard, Brooke WO 2004/038850
KEILHOFER, Diana, Christine WO 2004/037264
KEJZELMAN, Mikhail WO 2004/037467

” WO 2004/037468
KEKKI, Risto WO 2004/038100
KELLEHER, Holly WO 2004/039126
KELLER, Torsten WO 2004/037571
KELLNER, Gerd WO 2004/038320
KELLY, Clifford, Mark WO 2004/038890
KELLY, Jeffrey, W. WO 2004/037373
KEMMOCHI, Shigeru WO 2004/038913
KEMPKENSTEFFEN, Heinz WO 2004/037502
KENIN, Shahar WO 2004/038530
KENMOKU, Takashi WO 2004/037889

” WO 2004/038512
KENNEDY, Stephen WO 2004/038106
KENSEY NASH CORPORATION WO 2004/037311
KERAGLASS ENGINEERING
S.R.L. WO 2004/037734
KERKMANN, Andreas WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
KERN, Gunther WO 2004/038041
KERN, Rainer WO 2004/038745
KERR, Stephen WO 2004/037097
KESSELMAN, Keren WO 2004/038928
KESSELMEIER, Ruediger WO 2004/038085
KEYSER, Martin, Jakobus WO 2004/037717
KHADANGALE, Bhausaheb,
Pandharinath WO 2004/037833
KHANNA, Mahavir, Singh WO 2004/037253
KHARE, Reena WO 2004/037987
KHULUSI, Basimah WO 2004/037138
KIENER, Wolfgang WO 2004/038251
KIESSLING, Albert WO 2004/038440
KIESSLING, Hannes WO 2004/037593
KIIK, Matti WO 2004/037723
KIKUCHI, Hitoshi WO 2004/038314
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KIKUCHI, Koichi WO 2004/037822
KILINC, Ahmet WO 2004/037159
KILKKU, Olavi WO 2004/037238
KILMER, Steven, L. WO 2004/037521
KIM, Bum Tae WO 2004/037804
KIM, Byoung-Hoon WO 2004/038936
KIM, Chang-Ryul WO 2004/038225
KIM, Chul-Sung WO 2004/038654
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KIM, Hyun-wook WO 2004/038294
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KIM, Kwang-Soon WO 2004/038972
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KIM, Moon-Soo WO 2004/038943
KIM, Myoung-Jin WO 2004/037487
KIM, Se-Won WO 2004/037804
KIM, Seung-Hyun WO 2004/036974
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KIM, Soo-Bok WO 2004/038014
KIM, Sung-Bum WO 2004/036980
KIM, Young-Jin WO 2004/037553
KIM, Young-Ki WO 2004/039079
KIM, Yung Sik WO 2004/038862
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KIMURA, Takanori WO 2004/039016
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” WO 2004/038285
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KLOTZ, Evelyne WO 2004/037248
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” WO 2004/038882
KNUTSSON, Per WO 2004/037467
KO, Seon Yle WO 2004/037804
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KOBAYASHI, Minoru WO 2004/038159
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KOKURYO, Sachiko WO 2004/037924
KOKUYO CO., LTD. WO 2004/037686
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KRAFT, Jochen WO 2004/038784
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KRUIT, Pieter WO 2004/038509
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KUIPER, Stein WO 2004/038480
KUKA SCHWEISSANLAGEN
GMBH WO 2004/037496
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” WO 2004/038861
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KUSAKARI, Masahiro WO 2004/038474
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L & P PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY WO 2004/037045

” WO 2004/038083
L’AIR LIQUIDE - SOCIETE
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CONSEIL DE SURVEILLANCE
POUR L’ETUDE ET
L’EXPLOITATION DES
PROCEDES GEORGES CLAUDE WO 2004/038092
L’AIR LIQUIDE,SOCIETE
ANONYME A DIRECTOIRE ET
CONSEIL DE SURVEILLANCE
POUR L’ETUDE ET
L’EXPLOITATION DES
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LØVOLL, Leif-Erling WO 2004/038156
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LAM, Lan, Trieu WO 2004/038051
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” WO 2004/038046
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LANDES, Harald WO 2004/038742
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LANE, David, E. WO 2004/038967
LANE, Kraig WO 2004/038561
LANG, Jozsef WO 2004/037617
LANGEN, Günter WO 2004/037139
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” WO 2004/038372
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LANTZSCH, Volker WO 2004/038360
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LASSALLE, Laurence WO 2004/038516
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LAURENT, Cédric WO 2004/038081
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LAURITSEN, Sven WO 2004/038189
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LAVERGNE, Anne WO 2004/037856
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LAZAR, Aurel, A. WO 2004/039021
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LE GOUEFFLEC, Gérard WO 2004/038057
LE ROY, Pierre WO 2004/037766
LE SAUZE, Nicolas WO 2004/039120
LE SCANF, Cécile WO 2004/037856
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” WO 2004/039075
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LEE, Bok-Sik WO 2004/038115
LEE, Byung-Eui WO 2004/037804
LEE, Chan-gil WO 2004/037368
LEE, Eric, K. WO 2004/037920
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LEE, In-Yup WO 2004/037219
LEE, Jae Yeon WO 2004/039082
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LEE, Jun Woo WO 2004/038676
LEE, Jung WO 2004/037777
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LEE, Jung-Hoon WO 2004/038445
LEE, Kyeng-Jun WO 2004/038889
LEE, Kyeongho WO 2004/038936
LEE, Min-Hwa WO 2004/038942

” WO 2004/038943
LEE, Min-Soo WO 2004/037219
LEE, Sally WO 2004/037987
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LEE, Seung Jae WO 2004/037048
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LEI, Ning WO 2004/038191
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” WO 2004/037697
” WO 2004/037698

LEIGH, Mathew, Louis, Steven WO 2004/037216
LEIGH, Steve WO 2004/037216
LEINEMANN, Magnus WO 2004/038386
LEIS, Hans-Georg WO 2004/038284

” WO 2004/038285
LEITNER, Mario WO 2004/037629
LEKRINSZKI, István WO 2004/037949
LELONG, Jean-François WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839

LELONG, Jean-Francois WO 2004/037840
LEMAIRE, Hans-Georg WO 2004/038046
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LENHART, Alfons WO 2004/037767
LENZ, Heinz-Josef WO 2004/037852
LEO PHARMA A/S WO 2004/037781
LEONCE, Stéphane WO 2004/037831
LEONHARDT, ANDRÄ UND
PARTNER BERATENDE
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LEONHARTSBERGER, Susanne WO 2004/038013
LEPIFRE, Franck WO 2004/037829

” WO 2004/037830
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LES LABORATOIRES SERVIER WO 2004/037829
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LESKELÄ, Markku WO 2004/038101
LEU, Ping WO 2004/037631
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LEWTSCHENKO, Gary WO 2004/038135
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” WO 2004/038311
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LI, Huan, Qui WO 2004/037814
LI, Hui WO 2004/038959
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LIANG, Yongchang WO 2004/038570
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LU, Guangxiu WO 2004/038012
LU, Weixin WO 2004/037182
LUBBE, Gert, Petrus WO 2004/037608
LUDOLF, Wilhelm WO 2004/039013
LUDWICK, Richard, E. WO 2004/038345
LUDWIG INSTITUTE FOR
CANCER RESEARCH WO 2004/037999
LUK FAHRZEUG-HYDRAULIK
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037572
LUK LAMELLEN UND
KUPPLUNGSBAU
BETEILIGUNGS KG WO 2004/037574

” WO 2004/038257
” WO 2004/038261

LUKACZER, Daniel, O. WO 2004/037180
LUMBER, Gail WO 2004/037284
LUNZER, Florian WO 2004/037935
LUO, Yi WO 2004/037164
LUSTENBERGER, Philipp WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
LY, Kiev, S. WO 2004/037801
LYNCH, Jonathan, J. WO 2004/038848
LYNGGAARD, Stefan WO 2004/038651
LYSTER, Tom WO 2004/037345
LYTTLE, Matt WO 2004/037907
MÅRTENSSON, Eva WO 2004/038735
MÖBUS, Helmut WO 2004/037931
MÖLLER, Andreas WO 2004/038520
MÖRTL, Friedrich WO 2004/037594
MÖTHRATH, Melanie WO 2004/037894
MØBIUS, Nikolaj, Friis WO 2004/038685
MÜLLER, Hermann WO 2004/037719
MÜLLER, Patrik WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839
” WO 2004/037840

MÜLLER, Peter WO 2004/039139
MÜLLER, Stephan, Georg WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
MÜLLER, Torsten WO 2004/038484
MÜLLER-TIDOW, Carsten WO 2004/037278
MÜNTNICH, Leo WO 2004/038243
M-I L.L.C. WO 2004/037947

” WO 2004/038164
M-REAL OYJ WO 2004/038100

” WO 2004/038101
MAASCH, Dirk WO 2004/038238
MAASSEN, Franz WO 2004/038206
MACCHIA, Enzo WO 2004/038198
MACCHINA PTY LIMITED WO 2004/038924

” WO 2004/039096
MACDERMID ACUMEN, INC. WO 2004/038070
MACHHAMMER, Otto WO 2004/037762
MACHIDA, Masato WO 2004/037395
MACHIDA, Masayuki WO 2004/038016
MACHINERY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED WO 2004/037652
MACKAY, Wendy WO 2004/038603
MADI, Lea WO 2004/038419
MADSEN, Jorgen, Bech WO 2004/038078
MAEDA, Hiroshi WO 2004/038016
MAEDA, Kazuo WO 2004/038782
MAEDA, Kenji WO 2004/037170
MAEDA, Kimio WO 2004/038439
MAEDA, Mizuho WO 2004/037918

” WO 2004/037922
” WO 2004/038503

MAEDA, Yoshinobu WO 2004/038492
MAGID, Jason WO 2004/037549
MAGNEQUENCH, INC. WO 2004/038739
MAGNIN, David, R. WO 2004/037181
MAHE, Patrice WO 2004/038730
MAHLTIG, Boris WO 2004/037139
MAIER, Markus WO 2004/038128
MAIER, Stefan WO 2004/038520
MAIER, Uta WO 2004/038068
MAINGUY, Stéphane WO 2004/038362
MAKAROV, Alexandr Georgiev ich WO 2004/039076
MAKII, Tatsuo WO 2004/038475
MAKII, Toshimichi WO 2004/038506
MAKINO, Mitsuhiro WO 2004/037859
MAKIYAMA, Tadashi WO 2004/037485
MALEIKA, Robert WO 2004/038385
MALIK, Rajiv WO 2004/037263
MALLAVARAPU, Megharaj WO 2004/038491
MALLINCKRODT INC. WO 2004/037826
MAMA, Kyriakos WO 2004/039104
MAN B & W DIESEL A/S WO 2004/038187
MANDATO, Davide WO 2004/039031
MANDEL, Arkady WO 2004/037270

” WO 2004/037271
MANDOLA, Michael WO 2004/037852
MANDRAND, Bernard WO 2004/037422
MANENTI, Giacomo WO 2004/038814
MANGABEIRA, NUÑEZ, Augusto
Cezar WO 2004/038490
MANIAR, Prakash, N. WO 2004/037965
MANN, Chris WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
MANNING, Donald, C. WO 2004/037199

” WO 2004/037207
MANNING, Paul, Antony WO 2004/038453
MANSFIELD, Gillian WO 2004/037239
MANTIONE, Kirk WO 2004/037165
MANTZ, W., Daniel WO 2004/037436
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MANTZIVIS, Lionel, Nicholas WO 2004/037663
MANUFACTURE D’ARTICLES
DE PRECISION ET DE DESSIN -
M.A.P.E.D. WO 2004/037555
MANUFACTURE ROGER DUBUIS
S.A. WO 2004/038066
MAPLE LEAF BAKERY INC. WO 2004/037003
MAPPER LITHOGRAPHY IP B.V. WO 2004/038509
MAQUAT, Lynne, E. WO 2004/037976
MARAIS, Matthys, Johannes, DM WO 2004/038667
MARANO, Luca WO 2004/038224
MARAZITA, Jose, R. WO 2004/037513
MARCELLI, Pierre WO 2004/037687

” WO 2004/037704
MARETYAK, Markus WO 2004/037381
MARGULIES, Edwin, Kenneth WO 2004/038596
MARIANO, Brenda, J. WO 2004/037171
MARINELLO, Andrea WO 2004/037244
MARINELLO, Vittorio WO 2004/037244
MARITANO, Mauro WO 2004/037739
MARKS, Jeffrey WO 2004/038788
MARON, Christof WO 2004/037614
MAROSI, György WO 2004/037901
MARQUAGE ANTIVOL
SHERLOCK, INC. WO 2004/037618
MARQUARDT, Volker WO 2004/037706
MARQUIS, Joseph, P. WO 2004/037987
MARS INCORPORATED WO 2004/037013

” WO 2004/037645
MARSDEN, John, Christopher WO 2004/037234
MARSHALL, Peter, W. WO 2004/038106
MARTIN MAESTRO, Marian WO 2004/037134
MARTIN, Charles, R. WO 2004/037316
MARTIN, Nigol WO 2004/038665
MARTIN, Peter-Josef WO 2004/037527
MARTIN, Robert, T. WO 2004/038731
MARTINSSON, Pär WO 2004/037494
MARUKAWA, Mitsuru WO 2004/038301
MARUYAMA, Kazuhiro WO 2004/037890
MARUYAMA, Kishiko WO 2004/038335
MASADA, Keizo WO 2004/038811
MASCO CORPORATION WO 2004/038270
MASE, Toshiaki WO 2004/037170

” WO 2004/037794
MASONI, Bruno WO 2004/037401
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037714

” WO 2004/038783
MASSOTH, Stephan WO 2004/037955
MASUBUCHI, Kazunao WO 2004/037816
MASUDA, Esteban WO 2004/038036
MATELICH, Michael C. WO 2004/037161
MATHAUER, Klemens WO 2004/037940
MATHEW, Thottinal, A. WO 2004/037871

” WO 2004/037872
MATHIEU, Dave WO 2004/037552
MATHIEZ, Jean-Louis WO 2004/037435
MATHUR, Rajeev, Shankar WO 2004/037263
MATHYS MEDIZINALTECHNIK
AG WO 2004/037131
MATRICS, INC. WO 2004/038644

MATRIX SURGICAL
CONSULTING CORP. WO 2004/037097
MATSUBARA, Noritaka WO 2004/038493
MATSUDA, Hiroshi WO 2004/037499
MATSUI, So WO 2004/037209
MATSUI, Toshio WO 2004/038478
MATSUMOTO, Kazuyoshi WO 2004/038522

” WO 2004/038523
MATSUMOTO, Koji WO 2004/038715

” WO 2004/038716
MATSUMOTO, Shin WO 2004/038314
MATSUNAGA, Kenichi WO 2004/038009
MATSUNAGA, Mamiko WO 2004/037924
MATSUNO, Takemi WO 2004/037518
MATSUNO, Toshiyuki WO 2004/037812
MATSUO, Shigeru WO 2004/038335
MATSUOKA, Dai WO 2004/038738
MATSUSHIMA, Kouji WO 2004/037288
MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. WO 2004/037679

” WO 2004/037736
” WO 2004/038299
” WO 2004/038304
” WO 2004/038479
” WO 2004/038495
” WO 2004/038508
” WO 2004/038531
” WO 2004/038705
” WO 2004/038706
” WO 2004/038708
” WO 2004/038709
” WO 2004/038710
” WO 2004/038711
” WO 2004/038719
” WO 2004/038743
” WO 2004/038744
” WO 2004/038753
” WO 2004/038794
” WO 2004/038914
” WO 2004/038919
” WO 2004/038937
” WO 2004/038949
” WO 2004/038957
” WO 2004/039038
” WO 2004/039065
” WO 2004/039068
” WO 2004/039116
” WO 2004/039122
” WO 2004/039124
” WO 2004/039125

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC WORKS,
LTD. WO 2004/039130
MATSUYAMA, Youichi WO 2004/038894
MATSUZAWA, Sadao WO 2004/037417
MATT, Martin WO 2004/038209

” WO 2004/038211
MATTHEWMAN, Andrew WO 2004/038133
MATTHEWS, Jay, M. WO 2004/037777

” WO 2004/037778
” WO 2004/037779

MAUGHON, Bob, R. WO 2004/037754
MAURER, Bernd WO 2004/038192
MAURICE, François WO 2004/038454

MAVIG GMBH WO 2004/038276
MAX CO., LTD. WO 2004/037648
MAZDA MOTOR CORPORATION WO 2004/037477

” WO 2004/037478
MAZUR, Curt WO 2004/037371
MCCALL, Robert, Bradford WO 2004/037971
MCCLOSKY, Stan, H. WO 2004/037436
MCCLURE, Trav is WO 2004/037483
MCCORRY, Mark WO 2004/038950
MCDANIEL, Jeffrey, Michael WO 2004/039088
MCDERMOTT, Kathleen, B. WO 2004/037185
MCELROY, James WO 2004/038885
MCGILL UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037277
MCHALE, Michael, James WO 2004/037610
MCKENZIE, Simon, John, Joseph WO 2004/038102
MCMANUS, Amy WO 2004/037549
MCMILLIN, Brian, K. WO 2004/038788
MCNEIL, Frederick WO 2004/038059
MCNULTY, Bernard, A. WO 2004/037012
MCSHEFFREY, Brendan, T. WO 2004/038519
MCSHEFFREY, John, J. WO 2004/038519
MDF HOLDINGS, INC. WO 2004/038638
MEADE, Thomas, J. WO 2004/037210
MEADWESTVACO
CORPORATION WO 2004/037657
MEAKIN, Brian, John WO 2004/037227
MEARS, Dana, C. WO 2004/037119
MECA MARTÍNEZ, Antonio WO 2004/037032
MECHREF, Yehia WO 2004/037724

” WO 2004/037725
MEDER, Thomas WO 2004/038514

” WO 2004/038578
MEDEX CARDIO-PULMONARY,
INC. WO 2004/037330
MEDIALINGUA GROUP WO 2004/038528
MEDIALIVE WO 2004/039053

” WO 2004/039075
MEDIANEXT WO 2004/037052
MEDICAL INSTILL
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037708
MEDINOL LTD. WO 2004/037479
MEDIOUN, Djamal WO 2004/038202

” WO 2004/038204
” WO 2004/038205

MEDIVENTURE CO., LTD. WO 2004/038942
” WO 2004/038943

MEDTRONIC AVE, INC. WO 2004/037295
MEDTRONIC VASCULAR INC. WO 2004/037443
MEDTRONIC VASCULAR, INC. WO 2004/037126
MEDTRONIC, INC. WO 2004/037323

” WO 2004/037324
MEDVANCE SOLUTIONS INC. WO 2004/038981
MEFFERT, Helmut WO 2004/037881
MEHRVARZ, Timur WO 2004/039047
MEHTA, Sarabjit WO 2004/038818

” WO 2004/038819
” WO 2004/038848

MEIJI DAIRIES CORPORATION WO 2004/037001
MEISEL, James, L. WO 2004/038981
MEISSNER, David, C. WO 2004/038825
MEISTER, Gisela WO 2004/038665
MEISTER, Marita WO 2004/037139
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MEKO SEIKI INC. WO 2004/037484
MELEXIS NV WO 2004/039070
MELIKHOVA, Lolita Vladimirovna WO 2004/037306
MELTEM
WÄRMERÜCKGEWINNUNG
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/038300
MELVILLE, Richard, Archer WO 2004/037652
MELZ, Matthias WO 2004/038749
MENGELBERG, Markus WO 2004/037394
MENICON CO., LTD. WO 2004/037302
MENZEL, Walter WO 2004/037425
MERCK & CO., INC. WO 2004/037169

” WO 2004/037170
” WO 2004/037171
” WO 2004/038374

MERCK FROSST CANADA & CO. WO 2004/037786
” WO 2004/037798
” WO 2004/037813

MERCK PATENT GMBH WO 2004/037789
” WO 2004/037806
” WO 2004/037948

MERITOR DO BRASIL LTDA. WO 2004/037561
MERK, Robert WO 2004/037465
MERODIO VILLEGAS, José, Manuel WO 2004/037638
MERRILL, William WO 2004/037300
MERTEN GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/039013
MERZ PHARMA GMBH & CO.
KGAA WO 2004/037234
MESSAGER, Sophie WO 2004/038021
MESSINA, Joseph, Leo, Jr. WO 2004/037558
METABASIS THERAPEUTICS,
INC. WO 2004/037161
METABOLIX, INC. WO 2004/038030
METABOLON, INC. WO 2004/038381
METAL MANUFACTURES
LIMITED WO 2004/038817
METALLIC DUST PROCESSING
LTD WO 2004/037389
METAPROTEOMICS, LLC WO 2004/037180
METSO PAPER KARLSTAD AB WO 2004/038095
METSO PAPER, INC. WO 2004/038384
METSYS, LLC WO 2004/037656
METTLER, Max WO 2004/037110
METZELER AUTOMOTIVE
PROFILE SYSTEMS GMBH WO 2004/037576
MEURONEN, Jari WO 2004/038101
MEYER, Alexander WO 2004/037893
MEYER, Jörg WO 2004/038259
MEYER, Werner WO 2004/037599
MICAP PLC. WO 2004/037232
MICHAEL, Günther WO 2004/038745
MICHAEL, Jörg WO 2004/037594
MICHAELS, Richard, Stephen WO 2004/037680
MICHEL, Hartmut WO 2004/038742
MICHEL, Jörg WO 2004/038185

” WO 2004/038186
MICHELS, Erhard WO 2004/037882
MICROBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2004/037712
MICRONAS GMBH WO 2004/038993
MICROSHARP CORPORATION
LIMITED WO 2004/038458
MIDELF, Birger WO 2004/037928

MIDORIKAWA, Yutaka WO 2004/038420
MIDWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE WO 2004/037973
MIGAWA, Michael, Todd WO 2004/037166
MIGEON, Henri-Noël WO 2004/038395
MIHARA, Chieko WO 2004/037889

” WO 2004/038512
MIJA INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2004/038519
MIKA, Frank WO 2004/037617
MIKHAILOV, Aleksei WO 2004/038878
MIKITAEV, Abdulakh K. WO 2004/037231
MIKKONEN, Hannu WO 2004/037864
MIKO, Josef WO 2004/038242
MILLAR, Lynnae, K. WO 2004/037206
MILLENNIUM SENSOR LLC WO 2004/038847
MILLER, Buddie, Gordon WO 2004/038533
MILLER, Peter WO 2004/038645
MILLIKEN & COMPANY WO 2004/036993

” WO 2004/037654
” WO 2004/038087

MILLIKEN INDUSTRIALS
LIMITED WO 2004/037063
MILLIPORE CORPORATION WO 2004/037380

” WO 2004/037385
” WO 2004/037850

MILSTEAD, Ian WO 2004/038446
” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686
” WO 2004/038687

MIN, Yong Ki WO 2004/037804
MINAKI, Yasuko WO 2004/038018
MINAMI, Yoshihisa WO 2004/038937
MINDERMANN, Frank WO 2004/037899
MINELLI, Fabiano WO 2004/038136
MINIBOOSTER HYDRULICS A/S WO 2004/038220
MINOR, Marcel WO 2004/037004
MISUMI, Yuji WO 2004/036994
MITANI, Kazutami WO 2004/037505
MITANI, Makoto WO 2004/037870
MITANI, Shinichi WO 2004/038201
MITCHELL, Lloyd, G. WO 2004/038380
MITLITSKY, Fred WO 2004/038885
MITRA, Partha WO 2004/038008
MITSUBISHI CHEMICAL
CORPORATION WO 2004/037759

” WO 2004/037890
” WO 2004/037942
” WO 2004/038846

MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/037395

” WO 2004/037702
” WO 2004/038314
” WO 2004/038593
” WO 2004/038718
” WO 2004/038893
” WO 2004/038895
” WO 2004/038956
” WO 2004/039108

MITSUBISHI PENCIL CO.,LTD. WO 2004/037551
MITSUBISHI PHARMA
CORPORATION WO 2004/037249

” WO 2004/037254
” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

” WO 2004/037817
MITSUBISHI PLASTICS, INC. WO 2004/037925
MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD. WO 2004/037410

” WO 2004/037411
” WO 2004/037875

MITSUBISHI RAYON CO.,LTD. WO 2004/037505
MITSUHASHI, Tadayoshi WO 2004/038022
MITSUI CHEMICALS, INC. WO 2004/037870
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE
CO.,LTD. WO 2004/038626
MITSUI, Akira WO 2004/038061
MIURA, Shigeki WO 2004/038065
MIYAGAWA, Naoyasu WO 2004/038705
MIYAHARA, Hideyasu WO 2004/037158
MIYAMOTO, Masaru WO 2004/037551
MIYASHITA, Akihiro WO 2004/039065
MIYASHITA, Harumitsu WO 2004/038719
MIYATAKE, Minoru WO 2004/038463
MIYATAKE, Shigehiro WO 2004/039071
MIYATANI, Tetsuhiko WO 2004/038973
MIYAUCHI, Toshiyuki WO 2004/038930
MIYAZAWA, Masahiro WO 2004/037770
MIYAZAWA, Yoshio WO 2004/037541
MIZOGUCHI, Tadanori WO 2004/038315
MIZUHARA, Eri WO 2004/038018
MIZUKAMI, Yuichi WO 2004/037023
MIZUKAWA, Suehiro WO 2004/037458
MIZUSAKI, Shigenobu WO 2004/037001
MIZUTANI, Tadao WO 2004/038439
MJ BIOWORKS INCORPORATED WO 2004/037979
MLECZKO, Leslaw WO 2004/038385
MOCHIZUKI, Seiji WO 2004/037541
MOCIVNIK, Josef WO 2004/038168
MODEM-ART LIMITED WO 2004/038928
MODOFOOD USA WO 2004/036991
MODY, Sachin, Satish WO 2004/038534
MOEBIUS, Hans-Joerg WO 2004/037234
MOELLER, Peter, D. R. WO 2004/038375
MOEN, Terje WO 2004/038167
MOHAMMED, Abdul, Raheem WO 2004/037765
MOHAN, Chandra WO 2004/039089
MOHN, Uwe WO 2004/037108

” WO 2004/037109
MOHS, Thomas, R. WO 2004/037387
MOLEX INCORPORATED WO 2004/038864
MOLICHEM MEDICINES, INC. WO 2004/037167
MOLINA, Luis WO 2004/037167
MOLLENHAUER, Jan WO 2004/038020
MONDI TECHNOLOGY
INVESTMENTS S.A. WO 2004/037692
MONNIER, Raoul WO 2004/038965
MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT
INC. WO 2004/037605
MONTAGUTELLI, Denis WO 2004/037544
MOON, Hyung, Ryong WO 2004/038006
MOON, Jong, Bok WO 2004/037475
MOORADIAN, Daniel, L. WO 2004/037118
MOORE, Jeffrey, L. WO 2004/037387
MORADY, Fred WO 2004/037072
MORAES, Eduardo WO 2004/037764
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MORAN, Niamh WO 2004/037270
” WO 2004/037271

MORECROFT, Richard WO 2004/038266
MORI, Ichiro WO 2004/037314
MORI, Kenjiro WO 2004/037155
MORI, Masaaki WO 2004/037863
MORI, Yoshiharu WO 2004/039133
MORIARTY, Thomas WO 2004/038473
MORICHI, Kazuo WO 2004/038522

” WO 2004/038523
MORIMOTO, Isao WO 2004/037919
MORIMOTO, Kiyoshi WO 2004/038919
MORITA, Kiyoyuki WO 2004/038919
MORITA, Yoshimitsu WO 2004/038397
MORITA, Yoshitsugu WO 2004/037927
MORITA, Yukihiro WO 2004/038753
MORIYA, Toshio WO 2004/038393
MORIYAMA SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/038289
MORIYAMA, Hideo WO 2004/038289
MORO, Lorenzo WO 2004/037877
MORRIS, William, F. WO 2004/038827

” WO 2004/038828
” WO 2004/038829

MORSELLI, Emanuele WO 2004/037400
MORTON, Antony WO 2004/038093
MORTON, Stephan, L. WO 2004/038375
MOSER, Wolfgang WO 2004/037795
MOSHAL, Martin WO 2004/038635
MOSS, Craig, Justin WO 2004/037354
MOTOMURA, Michiyo WO 2004/037019
MOTOROLA INC WO 2004/038598

” WO 2004/038695
” WO 2004/039126

MOTOROLA INC., A
CORPORATION OF THE STATE
OF DELAWARE WO 2004/038541
MOTOROLA, INC. WO 2004/037566

” WO 2004/038634
” WO 2004/038648
” WO 2004/038724
” WO 2004/038976

MOTOROLA, INC., A
CORPORATION OF THE STATE
OF DELAWARE WO 2004/038852

” WO 2004/038935
MOURI, Masahiro WO 2004/038840
MOXHAM, Peter, H. WO 2004/037187
MOXON & COMPANY PTY
LIMITED WO 2004/037967
MOXON, Anthony, Thomas WO 2004/037967
MOZINA, Janez WO 2004/037085
MRZYGLOD, Matthias WO 2004/038221
MS ENGINEERING INC. WO 2004/038472
MS2 ONLINE (SA) (PTY) LTD WO 2004/038667
MSP MOLECULAR SERVICES &
PRODUCTS S.A. WO 2004/037854
MTM LABORATORIES AG WO 2004/038418
MTU FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GMBH WO 2004/038273
MUELLER, Bernd, W. WO 2004/037899
MUKHERJEE, Shyama WO 2004/037877
MUKUNOKI, Yasuo WO 2004/037932

MULDOWNEY, Gregory, P. WO 2004/037404
MULHOLLAND, Stephen, E. WO 2004/038415
MULLAN, Michael, J. WO 2004/037204
MULTINGER DOMINGUEZ, Marta
María WO 2004/037134
MUNEAUX, Yvette WO 2004/037821
MURAGE, Jagi WO 2004/037987
MURAKAMI, Atsushi WO 2004/038348

” WO 2004/038350
MURAKAMI, Katsuhiko WO 2004/038773
MURAKAMI, Kotoyoshi WO 2004/037477

” WO 2004/037478
MURAKAMI, Shinkichi WO 2004/038129
MURAKAMI, Yoshiyuki WO 2004/038913
MURAMATSU, Fumihiro WO 2004/039065
MURASHIMA, Atsushi WO 2004/038696
MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/039136
MURAYAMA, Masahiko WO 2004/038477
MURO, Shinji WO 2004/038703
MURO, Takeshi WO 2004/038836
MURPHY, Mark, V. WO 2004/038233
MURRAY, Dale WO 2004/036983
MURTY, Annavarapu, S. WO 2004/037016
MUSAT, Jeffrey, B. WO 2004/038825
MUSCULOSKELETAL
TRANSPLANT FOUNDATION WO 2004/037132
MYNARD, James, J. WO 2004/038219
McCALDEN, Alec, John WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
McGARIAN, Bruce WO 2004/038170
McGARVEY, Brian WO 2004/038473
McGEE, Thomas WO 2004/037964
McKEE, Clayton WO 2004/037715
McPHEELY, Bernard, M. WO 2004/038643
NÖRENBERG, Ralf WO 2004/037897
NÜSSLI, Rudolf WO 2004/037438
N-LITER, INC. WO 2004/038605
NA, Dong Won WO 2004/038676
NAGAI, Atsuo WO 2004/038743

” WO 2004/038744
NAGANO OPTICS LABORATORY
CORPORATION WO 2004/038478
NAGAOKA, Takahiro WO 2004/037648
NAGARA, Yoshitaka WO 2004/037924
NAGARA, Yutaka WO 2004/038624

” WO 2004/038625
NAGASHIMA, Nobuo WO 2004/037815
NAGASHIMA, Sayaka WO 2004/037890
NAGATA, Kenichi WO 2004/038706
NAHM, Kee-Pyung WO 2004/036997
NAIDU, Ravendra WO 2004/038491
NAITO, Kenji WO 2004/037793
NAKADA, Kazuhiko WO 2004/037302
NAKAGAWA, Masao WO 2004/038962
NAKAHARA, Takashi WO 2004/038335
NAKAJIMA GLASS CO., INC. WO 2004/038811
NAKAJIMA, Kenichiro WO 2004/038055
NAKAJIMA, Kiyohiko WO 2004/037841
NAKAJIMA, Takeshi WO 2004/038719

NAKAJIMA, Tasuku WO 2004/038016
NAKAMAE, Masahiko WO 2004/038790
NAKAMURA, Eisuke WO 2004/038313
NAKAMURA, Masahiro WO 2004/037541
NAKAMURA, Muneatsu WO 2004/037508
NAKAMURA, Shigeo WO 2004/037630
NAKAMURA, Takashi WO 2004/037047
NAKAMURA, Yoshihiro WO 2004/037951
NAKAMURA, Yusuke WO 2004/038045
NAKAMURA, Yutaka WO 2004/039008
NAKANE, Toshihiko WO 2004/037220
NAKANISHI METAL WORKS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/037688
NAKANISHI, Kiyoshi WO 2004/039065
NAKANISHI, Toshio WO 2004/038893
NAKANO, Hajime WO 2004/038392
NAKANO, Kiyotaka WO 2004/038420
NAKANO, Koichi WO 2004/038434
NAKASUKA, Shinichi WO 2004/037644
NAKATA COATING CO.,LTD. WO 2004/037518
NAKATA, Hirohiko WO 2004/038771

” WO 2004/039128
” WO 2004/039129

NAKATA, Toru WO 2004/037453
NAKATANI, Tomoya WO 2004/038018
NAKAYAMA, Takayuki WO 2004/038789
NAKAYAMA, Yasushi WO 2004/037870
NAKAZAWA, Koichiro WO 2004/037546
NAM, Yong-Suk WO 2004/038014
NANOGATE TECHNOLOGIES
GMBH WO 2004/037936

” WO 2004/038089
NANOINK, INC. WO 2004/038504
NANSER, Erich WO 2004/038796
NARA, Kazutaka WO 2004/038493
NARANDA, Tatjana WO 2004/037985
NARUMI, Kenji WO 2004/038705
NARYTNIK, Teodor Nikolaevich WO 2004/039076
NATESAN, Selvakumar WO 2004/037765
NATIONAL DIAGNOSTICS, INC. WO 2004/038423
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037417

” WO 2004/038016
” WO 2004/038502
” WO 2004/038694
” WO 2004/038904

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
AGROBIOLOGICAL SCIENCES WO 2004/038022
NATIONAL STARCH AND
CHEMICAL INVESTMENT
HOLDING CORPORATION WO 2004/037671

” WO 2004/037883
NAUMENKO, Aleksandr Olegovich WO 2004/037755
NAUS, Christian WO 2004/037281
NAVION ASA WO 2004/037681
NAWA, Jiro WO 2004/037034
NAYLER, Peter WO 2004/038909
NAYLOR, Antony, G. WO 2004/037187
NEC CORPORATION WO 2004/038696
NECKERS, Len WO 2004/037978
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NEDBAL, Jan WO 2004/037877
NEDERLANDSE ORGANISATIE
VOOR TOEGEPAST-NATUURWE
TENSCHAPPELIJK ONDERZOEK
TNO WO 2004/037460
NEDERLANDSE
ORGANISATIE VOOR
TOEGEPAST-NATUURWETENSCHAPPELIJK
ONDERZOEK TNO WO 2004/038444
NEDRELID, Rune WO 2004/038132
NEFF, Benjamin WO 2004/037878
NEFF, Jennifer WO 2004/037310
NEFZGER, Hartmut WO 2004/037882
NEGISHI, Nobuaki WO 2004/037417
NEGMA GILD WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

NELSON, G., Paul, Jr. WO 2004/037028
NELSON, Gordon WO 2004/037232
NEMCHUK, Igor WO 2004/039057
NEMETH, Elizabeta WO 2004/037206
NEMOTO, Yasumitu WO 2004/038009
NEOPERL GMBH WO 2004/038112

” WO 2004/038113
NERLAND, Sven, E. WO 2004/038132
NEROT, Dorothée WO 2004/038653
NESTEC S.A. WO 2004/037011

” WO 2004/038345
NESTERUK, Krzysztof WO 2004/038431
NEUMAIER, Klaus WO 2004/038394
NEUMANN, Frank WO 2004/038306
NEVINS, Joseph, R. WO 2004/037996

” WO 2004/038376
NEW SUN NUTRITION COMPANY WO 2004/037015

” WO 2004/037018
NEW TECH TIRE LLC WO 2004/037564
NEW YORK UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037114
NEWELL LIMITED WO 2004/038160
NEWMAN, Julie WO 2004/037809
NGK INSULATORS, LTD. WO 2004/037440

” WO 2004/037441
” WO 2004/037744
” WO 2004/037745

NGUYEN, Danniel, B. WO 2004/037987
NGUYEN, Kimmai WO 2004/037926
NGUYEN, Nghi WO 2004/037217
NGUYEN, Phu, V. WO 2004/038982
NGYUEN, Truc WO 2004/037784
NICHOLS, Randall, W. WO 2004/037625
NICHOLS, Walter, A. WO 2004/038640
NICOLAISEN, Holger WO 2004/038310
NICOLL, Monique WO 2004/037990
NIEDERQUELL, Brad, O. WO 2004/037436
NIELSEN MEDIA RESEARCH,
INC. WO 2004/038538
NIELSEN, Jakob WO 2004/037148
NIELSEN, Marinus, Kristian WO 2004/038343
NIEMI, Valtteri WO 2004/038995
NIESTEN, Meike WO 2004/037896
NIEUWLAND, Pierre, Gerard,
Willem WO 2004/037379

” WO 2004/037384

” WO 2004/038190
NIHON KOUJUNDO KAGAKU
CO., LTD. WO 2004/038063
NIKKO MATERIALS CO., LTD. WO 2004/037880

” WO 2004/039137
NIKOLAI, Karin WO 2004/037004
NIKON CORPORATION WO 2004/038398

” WO 2004/038485
” WO 2004/038773

NIKULIN, Alexandr Fedorovich WO 2004/038239
NILSSON, Bo WO 2004/037310
NINOMIYA, Wataru WO 2004/037410

” WO 2004/037411
NIPPON SHEET GLASS
COMPANY, LIMITED WO 2004/037721
NIPPON SODA CO., LTD. WO 2004/037825
NIPPON SODA CO.,LTD. WO 2004/037770
NIPPON STEEL COMPOSITE CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038129
NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION WO 2004/038060
NISHIMOTO, Yuhko WO 2004/038782
NISHIMURA, Kunio WO 2004/038074
NISHINO, Takatomo WO 2004/038835
NISHITANI, Hikaru WO 2004/038753
NISHIUCHI, Kenichi WO 2004/038705

” WO 2004/038706
NISHIWAKI, Yoshinori WO 2004/038506
NISHIYAMA, Akira WO 2004/037815
NISHIZAWA, Osamu WO 2004/037942
NISSAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2004/037722
NISSAN DIESEL MOTOR CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038260
NISSAN MOTOR CO., LTD. WO 2004/038838
NITTO DENKO CORPORATION WO 2004/038463

” WO 2004/038464
NITZAN, Alon WO 2004/038675
NIWA, Yoshiaki WO 2004/037457
NMT MEDICAL, INC. WO 2004/037333
NODA, Daisuke WO 2004/038846
NODA, Shinzo WO 2004/037001
NODA, Yuichiro WO 2004/038425
NOELLE, Frédéric WO 2004/038079

” WO 2004/038081
NOERGAARD, Niels, Erik WO 2004/038684
NOESKE, Carsten WO 2004/038993
NOF CORPORATION WO 2004/037876
NOGUCHI, Naohei WO 2004/039078
NOGUES LOPEZ, Blanca WO 2004/037960
NOIRJEAN, Pierre-André WO 2004/038517
NOK CORPORATION WO 2004/038781
NOKIA CORPORATION WO 2004/038449

” WO 2004/038501
” WO 2004/038571
” WO 2004/038606
” WO 2004/038857
” WO 2004/038927
” WO 2004/038932
” WO 2004/038933
” WO 2004/038944
” WO 2004/038945
” WO 2004/038995

” WO 2004/038996
” WO 2004/039033
” WO 2004/039099
” WO 2004/039100
” WO 2004/039102
” WO 2004/039103
” WO 2004/039115

NOKIA INC. WO 2004/038606
” WO 2004/038927
” WO 2004/038932
” WO 2004/038996

NOKIA, INC. WO 2004/038933
” WO 2004/039099
” WO 2004/039103

NOLTING, John WO 2004/037126
NOMMENSEN, Daniel WO 2004/037605
NOMOTO, Mineo WO 2004/038327
NOMURA, Shuji WO 2004/038105
NONAKA, Shuichi WO 2004/038073
NORAK BIOSCIENCES, INC. WO 2004/038005
NORDELL, Benjamin, T. WO 2004/037313
NORDISKA BALCO AB WO 2004/038154
NORDSON CORPORATION WO 2004/037444

” WO 2004/037445
NORGINE EUROPE BV WO 2004/037292
NORO, Takashi WO 2004/037440

” WO 2004/037441
NORRIS, Sally-Anne WO 2004/037307
NORRIS, Timothy WO 2004/037819
NORTH CAROLINA STATE
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038375
NORTHFIELD LABORATORIES,
INC. WO 2004/037279
NORTHROP GRUMMAN
CORPORATION WO 2004/038427

” WO 2004/038761
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037163
NORTUNG, René WO 2004/038590
NOSSE, Markus WO 2004/039031
NOVA CONTROLS, INC. WO 2004/038278
NOVARTIS AG WO 2004/037266

” WO 2004/037796
NOVARTIS PHARMA GMBH WO 2004/037266

” WO 2004/037796
NOVASYS MEDICAL, INC. WO 2004/037313
NOVEON IP HOLDINGS CORP. WO 2004/037780
NOVO NORDISK A/S WO 2004/037233

” WO 2004/037775
” WO 2004/037776

NOVOTNY, Milos, V. WO 2004/037724
” WO 2004/037725

NOZAWA, Koutarou WO 2004/037942
NSK LTD. WO 2004/037627

” WO 2004/037958
” WO 2004/038245
” WO 2004/038426

NTN CORPORATION WO 2004/038240
NTT DOCOMO, INC. WO 2004/039083
NTT ELECTRONICS
CORPORATION WO 2004/038485
NTZ NEDERLAND BV WO 2004/037379

” WO 2004/037384
” WO 2004/038190

NUBBEMEYER, Reinhard WO 2004/037860
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NUCFRYST PHARMACEUTICALS
CORP. WO 2004/037186
NUCRYST PHARMACEUTICALS
CORP. WO 2004/037187
NUGENT, Thomas, C. WO 2004/037174
NULL, William, A. Jr. WO 2004/037569
NUR MACROPRINTERS LTD. WO 2004/037540

” WO 2004/037543
NUSS, John, M. WO 2004/037791
NUSSBAUM, Felix WO 2004/037100

” WO 2004/037101
NUSSBAUM, Pascal WO 2004/038337
NUTS AND BOLTS (CANNOCK)
LTD WO 2004/037464
NYSTRÖM, Mattias WO 2004/037494
O’DEA, Michael, S. WO 2004/038643
O’MALLEY, Grant, Craydon WO 2004/039119
O’NEILL, Elizabeth WO 2004/037239
O’NEILL, James, Peter WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
OAK-MITSUI, INC. WO 2004/039134
OAKLEY, Robert, H. WO 2004/038005
OAO "INVESTITSIONNAYA
KOMPANIYA SOTSIALNOY
ZASCHITY I RAZVITIYA
MALOCHISLENNYKH
NARODOV SEVERA "TITUL" WO 2004/038064
OBAYASHI CORPORATION WO 2004/038301
OBENDORF, Lars WO 2004/037402
OBERHOFER, Alfons WO 2004/038125

” WO 2004/038126
OBERMANN-PLESS, Heike WO 2004/037860
OBETHERAPY BIOTECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037159
OBIKA, Satoshi WO 2004/037842
OBSCHESTVO S
OGRANICHENNOI
OTVETSTVENNOSTYU
"SALIUT TEKHNOLODGIES
VEST" WO 2004/038843
OBUCHOWICZ, Jacek, Paul WO 2004/037902
OCÉ PRINTING SYSTEMS GMBH WO 2004/037693

” WO 2004/038577
” WO 2004/039032

OCE PRINTING SYSTEM GMBH WO 2004/038578
OCE PRINTING SYSTEMS GMBH WO 2004/038510

” WO 2004/038513
” WO 2004/038514
” WO 2004/038579

OCHI, Takashi WO 2004/038073
OCHOMOGO, Maria, G. WO 2004/038084
ODA, Kazuyuki WO 2004/037528
ODA, Tomohiko WO 2004/039059
ODA, Yukio WO 2004/037470
ODAJIMA, Shingo WO 2004/037504
ODENTHAL, Joerg, Heinrich WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

OELSCHLÄGER, Martin WO 2004/038940
OGA, Hidetoshi WO 2004/037504
OGASAWARA, Akiko WO 2004/038464

OGAWA, Atsuko WO 2004/037720
OGAWA, Hidekazu WO 2004/037155
OGAWA, Yuichiro WO 2004/037524
OGINO, Takeshi WO 2004/037155
OGNJANOVIC, Simona WO 2004/037206
OGUCHI, Hiroki WO 2004/037658
OGUCHI, Nozomi WO 2004/037220
OGURA, Yoshikazu WO 2004/037022
OH, Kwi-Ok WO 2004/037804
OH, Seung-Ho WO 2004/037219
OHASHI TEKKOU KABUSHIKI
KAISYA WO 2004/037630
OHASHI, Akihiro WO 2004/037925
OHASHI, Keiji WO 2004/038474
OHASHI, Shingo WO 2004/038627
OHGISHI, Kiyoshi WO 2004/039068
OHISHI, Susumu WO 2004/037022
OHIZUMI, Iwao WO 2004/038420
OHTANI, Yoshihiro WO 2004/039009
OHTSUKA, Kohji WO 2004/038283
OHYAMA, Yoshimitsu WO 2004/037885
OILES CORPORATION WO 2004/038263
OIWA, Junji WO 2004/038721

” WO 2004/038722
OJI PAPER CO., LTD. WO 2004/038498
OJI, Nobunori WO 2004/038624
OKA, Kenji WO 2004/038743

” WO 2004/038744
OKABE GIKEN CO., LTD. WO 2004/038053
OKABE, Saburo WO 2004/038053
OKACHI, Takahiro WO 2004/037828
OKAMOTO, Isao WO 2004/038260
OKAMOTO, Kazutake WO 2004/037508
OKAMURA, Hiroki WO 2004/038660
OKANO, Shinji WO 2004/038029
OKIMOTO, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037932
OKUBO, Kazuyoshi WO 2004/037019
OKUDE, Mariko WO 2004/038335
OLD, Lloyd WO 2004/037999
OLINGER, Max, R. WO 2004/037968
OLIVIER GOMEZ, Carlos WO 2004/037134
OLIVIER, Stéphane WO 2004/037385
OLSSON, Lennart WO 2004/037985
OLSSON, Tord WO 2004/038613
OLYMPUS CORPORATION WO 2004/037075

” WO 2004/037076
” WO 2004/037104

OLYMPUS WINTER & IBE GMBH WO 2004/037100
” WO 2004/037101

OMBRELLARO, Mark, P. WO 2004/037084
OMEGANUTREL INC. WO 2004/037010
OMORI, Tatsuya WO 2004/039124
ONARO WO 2004/038700
ONCOTHERAPY SCIENCE, INC. WO 2004/038045
ONDA, Satoshi WO 2004/037875
ONISHI, Masaaki WO 2004/038124
ONO, Masashi WO 2004/037932

” WO 2004/038893
ONO, Mitsunori WO 2004/037015

” WO 2004/037018

ONO, Yuichi WO 2004/038018
ONOZAWA, Hajime WO 2004/038060
ONUKI, Masamichi WO 2004/038846
ONUMA, Hisashi WO 2004/037923
OOHASHI, Atsushi WO 2004/038893
OOSTVEEN, Jo, Ann WO 2004/037971
OOTOMO, Nobuo WO 2004/038009
OOTSUKA, Takashi WO 2004/037760
OPACI LAM PTY LTD WO 2004/037532
OPEL, INC. WO 2004/038765

” WO 2004/038812
OPEL, Inc. WO 2004/038764
OPHEY, Willem, G. WO 2004/038480
OPTICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. WO 2004/038979
OPTOLAB LICENSING GMBH WO 2004/038338

” WO 2004/038339
ORAL, Hakan WO 2004/037072
ORBOTECH LTD. WO 2004/038870
ORCHID CHEMICALS &
PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED WO 2004/037832
ORCHID CHEMICALS &
PHARMACEUTICALS LTD WO 2004/037833
OREGON HEALTH AND SCIENCE
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038373
ORGANISCAK, John, A. WO 2004/038358
ORIENT JOY ASIA LIMITED WO 2004/037367
ORION CORPORATION WO 2004/037238
ORLANDI, Cristiano WO 2004/037358
ORLEK, Barry, Sidney WO 2004/037788

” WO 2004/037800
ORLOV, Anatoliy Timofeyevich WO 2004/039076
ORON, Ofir WO 2004/037349
ORTA MEDINA, Hugo Alejandro WO 2004/037150
ORTEGO GARCIA, Pedro WO 2004/037134
ORTHOLAND, Jean-Yves WO 2004/037806
ORTIZ ONTORIA, Rafael WO 2004/037366
OSADA, Masateru WO 2004/038779
OSAKA INDUSTRIAL
PROMOTION ORGANIZATION WO 2004/037731
OSATO, Ken WO 2004/038474
OSBORNE, Thomas, S. WO 2004/037376
OSCOTEC INC. WO 2004/037804
OSHIMA, Hideyuki WO 2004/038436
OSHIMA, Hiroshi WO 2004/037322
OSIRIS THERAPEUTICS, INC. WO 2004/037188
OSKOREP, John, Jeffrey WO 2004/038691

” WO 2004/038692
” WO 2004/038693

OSSUR HF WO 2004/037428
OSSUR NORTH AMERICA, INC. WO 2004/037428
OSTERHOFF, Caroline WO 2004/037860
OSTERLÄNGER, Jürgen WO 2004/037571

” WO 2004/037572
” WO 2004/037573
” WO 2004/037574

OSTERMANN, Gerd WO 2004/037444
OSTGATHE, Tobias WO 2004/039030
OSTUNI, Emanuele WO 2004/038367

” WO 2004/038368
OSWALD, Nicholas WO 2004/038410
OSWALD, Wolfgang WO 2004/037692
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OSZWALD, Alexander WO 2004/038513
” WO 2004/038514

OT OBERFLÄCHENTECHNIK
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/038068
OTA, Isao WO 2004/037722
OTA, Yasuji WO 2004/039037
OTB GROUP B.V. WO 2004/038714
OTSUKA, Aiko WO 2004/037744

” WO 2004/037745
OTSUKA, Hitoshi WO 2004/037504
OTSUKA, Yuzo WO 2004/038383

” WO 2004/038393
OTSUKI, Takayuki WO 2004/038105
OTT, Michael WO 2004/038056

” WO 2004/038068
OTT, Reinhold WO 2004/038670
OTTARSSON, Gudlaugur WO 2004/038290
OTTO BOCK HEALTHCARE LP WO 2004/037945
OTTO, Edward WO 2004/038380
OUADJI-NJIKI, Patricia Laure WO 2004/037222
OUADJI-NJIKI, Patricia, Laure WO 2004/038428
OUGARANE, Lahcen WO 2004/038057
OUTOKUMPU OYJ WO 2004/037455

” WO 2004/037719
OUZÉROUROU, Rachid WO 2004/037222

” WO 2004/038428
OVERHEUL, Adrianus WO 2004/037000
OWENS CORNING WO 2004/037521
OWENS, James, Carl WO 2004/037305
OWR AG WO 2004/037434
OYAMA, Takuji WO 2004/038061
OZAKI, Eisuke WO 2004/036994
OZAKI, Kenichi WO 2004/037273
OZERIN, Izaskun WO 2004/038938
OZOG, Mark, A. WO 2004/037281
PÜTZ, Gerhard WO 2004/037275
PAAU, Shing WO 2004/037862
PABST, Gunther WO 2004/037589

” WO 2004/038046
PACCIARINI, Maria, Adele WO 2004/038404
PACHA, Christian WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
PACT XPP TECHNOLOGIES AG WO 2004/038599
PACTIV CORPORATION WO 2004/037661
PAGE, Garold WO 2004/036981
PAHLMAN, Kathleen, S. WO 2004/037369
PAHNKE, Ulf WO 2004/037425
PALAVRA, António F., WO 2004/037416
PALFRAMAN, David, Arthur WO 2004/037633
PALMER, Kevin, James WO 2004/038453
PALMIUS, Billy WO 2004/037709
PALMQVIST, Lars WO 2004/038735
PALMQVIST, Roland WO 2004/037651
PALOMAR MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037287
PAN STORY CO., LTD WO 2004/037553
PANAGIOTIDES, Cindy WO 2004/037854
PANDROL LIMITED WO 2004/038103
PANKINAHO, Ilkka WO 2004/038857
PANTARHEI BIOSCIENCE B.V. WO 2004/037269
PANTUYEV, Mikhail Valerievich WO 2004/037755

PAPE, Klaus WO 2004/038075
PARADIGM THERAPEUTICS
LIMITED WO 2004/038021
PARATEK PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2004/038000

” WO 2004/038001
PARAYRE-MITZOVA, Daniela WO 2004/039053

” WO 2004/039075
PARENAGO, Oleg Pavlovich WO 2004/037957
PARIS, Mark WO 2004/037993
PARK, Boon Saeng WO 2004/037808
PARK, Byung Sun WO 2004/038862
PARK, Chinsoo WO 2004/036983
PARK, Hun-Yang WO 2004/038487
PARK, Hyeung Geun WO 2004/037808
PARK, Jong-Ho WO 2004/038403
PARK, Kil Soon WO 2004/039081
PARK, Kwon-Soon WO 2004/038076
PARK, Nam-Sik WO 2004/037933
PARK, No Kyun WO 2004/037804
PARK, Sang Won WO 2004/037058
PARKER, Benjamin, J. WO 2004/038630

” WO 2004/038639
” WO 2004/038978

PARRA RAPADO, Liliana WO 2004/037787
PASCH, Lothar WO 2004/036999
PASIECZNIK, John WO 2004/038848
PASPALTSIS, John WO 2004/037854
PASTRAK, Aleksandra WO 2004/037195
PASTRE, Jörg WO 2004/037762
PASTURA FOODS, LLC WO 2004/037012
PATEL, Harish, A. WO 2004/037115
PATEL, Ranjana, Chhaganbhai WO 2004/037902
PATEL, Saumil WO 2004/038461
PATSCHKE, Markus WO 2004/038306
PAU, Maria, Grazia WO 2004/037294
PAUL HARTMANN AG WO 2004/037026

” WO 2004/037139
PAUL, Uwe WO 2004/038056
PAULI + SOHN GMBH
METALLWAREN WO 2004/038125

” WO 2004/038126
” WO 2004/038145
” WO 2004/038234

PAVAD MEDICAL, INC. WO 2004/037152
PEACE, Richard, John WO 2004/037902
PEARLMAN, Bruce, Allen WO 2004/037844
PEBBLE BED MODULAR
REACTOR (PROPRIETARY)
LIMITED WO 2004/038267
PEDNEAULT, Guy WO 2004/038069
PEETERS, Jozef WO 2004/038077
PEGASUS S.R.L. WO 2004/037461
PEGUFORM GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037510
PEL TECHNOLOGIES LLC WO 2004/038825
PELLIN, Christopher WO 2004/037429
PELTONEN, Soili WO 2004/037864
PENG, Xinzhan WO 2004/038378
PENHASI, Adel WO 2004/037226
PENNINGA, Johannes WO 2004/038755
PENTEL KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/037552

PENTEL OF AMERICA, LTD. WO 2004/037552
PENTONEY, Stephen, L., Jr. WO 2004/038396
PENTRON CLINICAL
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WO 2004/037214
PEPPER, David, M. WO 2004/038963
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Rolando WO 2004/038010
PERRET, Jean WO 2004/037456
PERRIER, John WO 2004/037346
PERRIER, Michel WO 2004/038834
PERSEUS PROTEOMICS INC. WO 2004/038420
PERSTORP SPECIALTY
CHEMICALS AB WO 2004/037928
PERUZZOTTI, Franco WO 2004/037739
PESCHEL, Christian WO 2004/037858
PESTELL, Richard WO 2004/037983
PETER, Wolfgang WO 2004/039113
PETERSEN, Michael WO 2004/037660
PETERSON, Scott, R. WO 2004/038191
PETERSSON, Sture WO 2004/038915
PETRAT, Frank-Martin WO 2004/038745
PETRE, Peter WO 2004/038848
PETRELLA, Teresa WO 2004/037284
PETRIN, Michael, J. WO 2004/038084
PETROLEUM RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT N.V. WO 2004/038177
PETTIT, Dean, A. WO 2004/038233
PEUGEOT CITROEN
AUTOMOBILES S.A. WO 2004/038204

” WO 2004/038205
PEUGEOT CITROEN
AUTOMOBILES SA WO 2004/038202
PEUSTER, Carsten WO 2004/037597
PFAU, Christian WO 2004/037486
PFEIFFER, Kerstin WO 2004/038013
PFISTER, Jean-François WO 2004/038269
PFIZER INC. WO 2004/037809
PFIZER LIMITED WO 2004/037809
PFIZER PRODUCTS INC. WO 2004/037224

” WO 2004/037289
” WO 2004/037819
” WO 2004/037823

PFIZER PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2004/037174
PFUND, Thomas WO 2004/037574
PHAM, Hang, T. WO 2004/037752

” WO 2004/037913
PHAM, Que, Dan WO 2004/038179
PHARES PHARMACEUTICAL
RESEARCH N.V. WO 2004/037216
PHARMACIA & UPJOHN
COMPANY WO 2004/037179

” WO 2004/037245
” WO 2004/037844
” WO 2004/037971

PHARMACIA ITALIA SPA WO 2004/038404
PHILIPP, Erik WO 2004/037865
PHILIPS INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY & STANDARDS
GMBH WO 2004/038443

” WO 2004/038918
PHILIPS, J., Christopher WO 2004/038379
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGIES LTD. WO 2004/038561
PHYTOTECH LIMITED WO 2004/037845
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PICANOL N.V., NAAMLOZE
VENNOOTSCHAP WO 2004/038077
PICARD, Yann WO 2004/039086
PICCUEZZU, Eric WO 2004/038576
PICKERT, Ursula WO 2004/038056
PICOLLET-DAHAN, Nathalie WO 2004/038409
PIERBURG S.P.A. WO 2004/038224
PIERCE, John, K. WO 2004/037407
PIERCE, Kristen WO 2004/038003
PIERRE, Alain WO 2004/037830

” WO 2004/037831
PIERSON, John WO 2004/037301
PIETILÄ, Samuli WO 2004/038449
PIKOBLADE OY WO 2004/038097

” WO 2004/038098
PIKULIK, Ivan, Ignac WO 2004/038091
PILLMOOR, John WO 2004/037239
PINCHASIK, Gregory WO 2004/037479
PINTO, Alexandre WO 2004/038940
PIONEER CORPORATION WO 2004/038486

” WO 2004/038704
PIONEER HI-BRED
INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/037194
PIRELLI & C. S.P.A. WO 2004/037739

” WO 2004/038844
PIRELLI PNEUMATICI S.P.A. WO 2004/037522

” WO 2004/037523
PIRELLI SUBMARINE TELECOM
SYSTEMS ITALIA S.p.A. WO 2004/038876
PIWCZYK, Bernhard, P. WO 2004/038462
PLAATJE, Eckhard WO 2004/037026
PLACHETTA, Christoph WO 2004/037908
PLASMA ANTENNAS LIMITED WO 2004/038850
PLASTIC INVENTIONS AND
PATENTS, INC. WO 2004/038469
PLATH, Peter, Jörg WO 2004/038048
PLOPSKI, Yafim WO 2004/037730
PLOWMAN, Gregory, D. WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

PO & CO INC WO 2004/038294
” WO 2004/038295

POHLNER, Johannes WO 2004/038411
POLITZER, David WO 2004/038575

” WO 2004/038747
POLLOCK, Paul WO 2004/038258
POLSTER, Steffen WO 2004/037527
POLYCOM, INC. WO 2004/038974
POLYMER GROUP, INC. WO 2004/037117

” WO 2004/037372
” WO 2004/038082

POLYONE CORPORATION WO 2004/038117
” WO 2004/038118

POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037980
” WO 2004/038370

POMBEIRO, Armando, WO 2004/037416
POMPE, Bernd WO 2004/038514
PONTBRIAND, Duane WO 2004/037454
POOLVERGNEUGEN WO 2004/038272

POOLVERGNUEGEN WO 2004/038130
POPPELLER, Markus WO 2004/038774
PORTEUS, Matthew WO 2004/037977
POS & TECH CO., LTD. WO 2004/038889
POSSELT, Andreas WO 2004/038209

” WO 2004/038211
POTHIER, Guillaume WO 2004/038603
POTOCNIK, Joze WO 2004/038905
POTTER, Barry, Victor, Lloyd WO 2004/037251
POTTER, Kevin, David WO 2004/038328
POUSTKA, Annemarie WO 2004/038020
POVEDA LERMA, Antonio WO 2004/038911
POWELL, Dallas, H. WO 2004/038543
POWELL, Ian, Richard WO 2004/038455
POWELL, Kevin, J. WO 2004/038644
POWER SYSTEMS MFG., LLC WO 2004/038197
PRAD RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT N.V. WO 2004/038950
PRASAD, Mohan WO 2004/037253
PRATI, Luca WO 2004/039049
PRATT & WHITNEY CANADA
CORP. WO 2004/038179

” WO 2004/038181
” WO 2004/038182
” WO 2004/038198

PREINSTORFER, Rüdiger WO 2004/037516
PREMIER DIAGNOSTICS
LIMITED WO 2004/038361
PRENTICE, Holly WO 2004/037982
PRESIDENT AND FELLOWS OF
HARVARD COLLEGE WO 2004/038767
PRESTWICH, Glenn, D. WO 2004/037164
PRETRE, Nicolas WO 2004/037055
PRIMIANO, Thomas WO 2004/037198
PRINGLE, Adrian, George WO 2004/038228
PRINSLOO, Kurt, Karl WO 2004/038267
PRIVETTE, Randy, Wayne WO 2004/038157
PRO PARKING PAD AS WO 2004/038132
PROCOPIOU, Panayiotis, Alexandrou WO 2004/037773
PROCTOR, James, A. , Jr. WO 2004/038958
PROTURA AS WO 2004/038891
PROVOZNIK, Mark WO 2004/037619
PSILOQUEST, INC. WO 2004/037937
PTATSCHEK, Volker WO 2004/037931
PTI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037383
PUCHNER, Ronny WO 2004/038242
PUCKETT, Robert WO 2004/037043
PUGLIA, Nancy WO 2004/037201
PUHAKKA, Kimmo WO 2004/038809

” WO 2004/038810
PUHL, Michael WO 2004/037787
PUIJALON, Odile WO 2004/037856
PULLTAP’S, S.L. WO 2004/037705
PULP AND PAPER RESEARCH
INSTITUTE OF CANADA WO 2004/038091
PURAC BIOCHEM B.V. WO 2004/037397

” WO 2004/038032
PURDUE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION WO 2004/038349
PUREM ABGASSYSTEME GMBH
& CO. KG WO 2004/038192
PUROHIT, Atul WO 2004/037251

PURPLE LINE LIMITED WO 2004/037567
PUTTARAJU, Madaiah WO 2004/038380
PY, Daniel WO 2004/037708
QIAN, Xiaoxia WO 2004/037169
QINETIQ LIMITED WO 2004/038453

” WO 2004/038470
” WO 2004/038633

QIU, Qingjun WO 2004/038388
QUALCOMM INCORPORATED WO 2004/038931

” WO 2004/038954
” WO 2004/038975
” WO 2004/038985
” WO 2004/038986
” WO 2004/038989
” WO 2004/038991
” WO 2004/039002
” WO 2004/039011
” WO 2004/039090
” WO 2004/039110

QUALCOMM, INCORPORATED WO 2004/038447
” WO 2004/038451
” WO 2004/038939
” WO 2004/038947
” WO 2004/038951
” WO 2004/038952
” WO 2004/038983
” WO 2004/038984
” WO 2004/038987
” WO 2004/038988
” WO 2004/039022
” WO 2004/039027
” WO 2004/039109

QUEVEAU, Gérard WO 2004/037588
QUEVEAU, Paul WO 2004/037588
QUICK, Sterling, Ryan WO 2004/038547
QUICK-MIX GRUPPE GMBH &
CO. KG WO 2004/037503
QUICKSILVER TECHNOLOGY,
INC. WO 2004/038600
QUINN, Leonard, A. WO 2004/037625
R & D INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY, LLC WO 2004/038390
RÄHSE, Wilfried WO 2004/037650
RÉVÉSZ, Lászlo WO 2004/037796
RÖSNER, Wolfgang WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
RØRBÆK, Alex WO 2004/037934
RÜTER, Dirk WO 2004/037090
RABE, Richard WO 2004/037926
RACK, Michael WO 2004/037787
RADER COMPANIES WO 2004/037423
RADL, Stanislav WO 2004/037824
RAGHUVANSHI, Rajeev, Singh WO 2004/037228
RAHMOUNI, Miloud WO 2004/037222

” WO 2004/038428
RAIMONDI, Anne, Chang WO 2004/038547
RAINER, Thomas WO 2004/038713
RAJFER, Jacob WO 2004/037183
RALUY, Francis WO 2004/037032
RAMAKRISHNAN, Sankar WO 2004/037228
RAMAR, Padmanabhan WO 2004/037832
RAMASWAMY, Arun WO 2004/038538
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RAMASWAMY, Kumar WO 2004/038534
RAMIREZ, Nini WO 2004/037201
RAMKUMAR, Jayalaxmi WO 2004/037987
RAMLOW, Stephan WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
RAMOT AT TEL AVIV
UNIVERSITY LTD. WO 2004/037351
RAMPAL, Ashok WO 2004/037228
RAMPONI, Giovanni WO 2004/039063
RAMSDELL, John, S. WO 2004/038375
RANBAXY LABORATORIES
LIMITED WO 2004/037228

” WO 2004/037253
” WO 2004/037263

RAND, David, Anthony, James WO 2004/038051
RASCH, Reinhard WO 2004/037594
RASTÄTTER, Sylv ia WO 2004/038089
RAUBUCH, Martin WO 2004/038598
RAUCOULES, Florian WO 2004/038352
RAVNDAL, Ola WO 2004/037681
RAWSON, David, James WO 2004/037809
RAWSON-HARRIS, Douglas WO 2004/038134
RAY, Madonna, M. WO 2004/037016
RAYMOND, Gilles WO 2004/038747
RAYOVAC CORPORATION WO 2004/038831
RAYTHEON COMPANY WO 2004/038785

” WO 2004/038922
RAZIEL, Gabriel WO 2004/038216
REAGENS S.P.A. WO 2004/037910
RECEPTRON, INC. WO 2004/037985
RECINTECNICA di FERRARI
BRUNA WO 2004/038136
RECK, Alfred WO 2004/037394
RECYCL’AIR WO 2004/037426
REDDY, E., Premkumar WO 2004/037751
REDDY, K. Raja WO 2004/037161
REDDY, M., V., Ramana WO 2004/037751
REED, Gudrun WO 2004/038038
REED, Michael, John WO 2004/037251
REFRACTORY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY GMBH & CO.KG WO 2004/038317
REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY
OF MINNESOTA WO 2004/037849
REHO, Akseli WO 2004/038336
REHRIG INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/037684
REICHE, Ralph WO 2004/038068
REICHEL, Kathrin WO 2004/037535
REICHERT, Anja WO 2004/038418
REID, Christopher WO 2004/037962
REIFFENRATH, Volker WO 2004/037948
REIGNOUX, Yves WO 2004/038653
REIK, Wolfgang WO 2004/037574
REILLY, James, P. WO 2004/037725
REIMANN, Armin WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
REIMCHEN, Alexander WO 2004/038243
REINARTZ, Hans-Dieter WO 2004/037624
REINHARD, Robert WO 2004/037787
REIS, Patrícia M., WO 2004/037416
RELIANT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037068

” WO 2004/037069

REMACOR, INC. WO 2004/038047
REMEDAN APS WO 2004/038590
RENARD, Pierre WO 2004/037829

” WO 2004/037830
” WO 2004/037831

RENAULT S.A.S WO 2004/038619
RENAULT S.A.S. WO 2004/038617

” WO 2004/038618
RENESAS TECHNOLOGY CORP. WO 2004/038620

” WO 2004/038917
RENNER, Götz WO 2004/037086
REO SPINELINE LLC WO 2004/037067
RESEARCH CORPORATION
TECHNOLOGIES WO 2004/037210
RESEARCH IN MOTION LIMITED WO 2004/038923
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PETROLEUM PROCESSING,
SINOPEC WO 2004/037413
RESLINK AS WO 2004/038167
REUTELER, Urs WO 2004/037647
REVIVANT CORPORATION WO 2004/037154
REVOL-CAVALIER, Frédéric WO 2004/038409
REX MEDICAL, L.P. WO 2004/037331
REX, Martin WO 2004/037617
REY, Nathalie WO 2004/038664
REY, Patrick WO 2004/037774
REYNARTZ, Armin WO 2004/038300
REYNOLDS CONSUMER
PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2004/037655
RF SAW COMPONENTS,
INCORPORATED WO 2004/038637
RHEINZINK GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/038306
RICHALET-SECORDEL, Pascale WO 2004/038415
RICHARDSEN, Holger WO 2004/037223
RICHARDSON, Bruce, E. WO 2004/037343
RICHARDSON, Leigh WO 2004/038141
RICHARDSON, Thomas, W. WO 2004/037987
RICHEY, II, Joseph, B. WO 2004/037320
RICHTER, Günter WO 2004/037676
RICHTER, Jindrich WO 2004/037252
RICHTER, Mark WO 2004/037429
RICHTER, Thomas WO 2004/038281
RICK, Håkan WO 2004/038613
RICKS, Karl WO 2004/038155
RICKWOOD, Christopher, William WO 2004/038572
RIDDER, Ruediger WO 2004/038418
RIEDL, Wilhelm, Ernst WO 2004/039041
RIEF, Dieter, J. WO 2004/038130

” WO 2004/038272
RIEF, Manuela WO 2004/038130
RIEF, Rosemarie WO 2004/038130
RIETER PERFOJET WO 2004/038079

” WO 2004/038081
RIETSCHLE THOMAS GMBH +
CO. KG WO 2004/038227
RIGEL PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. WO 2004/038036
RINDERHOFER, Alexander WO 2004/037507
RINES, Robert, H. WO 2004/037347
RINNE, Glenn, A. WO 2004/038798
RINNER, James, A. WO 2004/037463
RIQUET, Francis WO 2004/039058
RISHMAWI, Suhail WO 2004/037093

RITE-HITE HOLDING
CORPORATION WO 2004/038671
RITTER, Gerd WO 2004/037999
RIVERO RODRIGUEZ, Guillermo WO 2004/037134
RIVERSIDE CARTOP CARRIERS,
INC. WO 2004/037611
RIZKIN, Alexander WO 2004/038286
RK SIEBDRUCKTECHNIK GMBH WO 2004/037536
ROADY, Roger WO 2004/038219
ROARK, Dale, Brent WO 2004/038545
ROBA, Giacomo, Stefano WO 2004/037739
ROBARGE, Michael, D. WO 2004/037615
ROBB, Sofia WO 2004/037994
ROBBIE, Mark, John WO 2004/038280
ROBERT BOSCH GMBH WO 2004/037613

” WO 2004/038209
” WO 2004/039030

ROBERT, Bosch, Gmbh WO 2004/038211
ROBERTS, Alan WO 2004/037082
ROBERTS, Ian WO 2004/038455
ROBERTS, Michael, K. WO 2004/038847
ROBERTSON, Avril, A., B. WO 2004/037806
ROBERTSON, John, G. WO 2004/038412
ROBERTSON, Jonas, J. WO 2004/038469
ROBINSON, Benjamin, Crawford WO 2004/038597
ROBINSON, Dale, E., Jr. WO 2004/037166
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS GMBH WO 2004/038028
RODENSTOCK GMBH WO 2004/038488
RODIN, Gregory WO 2004/037540

” WO 2004/037543
RODRÍGUEZ, Marie-Isabelle WO 2004/037785
RODRIGUEZ, Cheryl, H. WO 2004/038084
ROE, Suzanne WO 2004/037276
ROGERS, Richard, J. WO 2004/037316
ROH, Kyung-Lae WO 2004/039079
ROHLING, Hermann WO 2004/038959
ROHMAX ADDITIVES GMBH WO 2004/037954

” WO 2004/037955
” WO 2004/037956

ROJAS DEL CALVO, Luis WO 2004/038010
ROMANO-SPICA, Vincenzo WO 2004/038044
RON, Eyal, S. WO 2004/037203
RONINSON, Igor, B. WO 2004/037198
ROPPE, Jeffrey, Roger WO 2004/038374
ROQUINY, Philippe WO 2004/037737

” WO 2004/038855
ROSEMOUNT, INC. WO 2004/038934
ROSENBACH, Yariv WO 2004/038588
ROSENBERG, Lawrence WO 2004/037277
ROSENBLOOM, Richard, A. WO 2004/037184
ROSS, Anthony C. WO 2004/037352
ROSS, Gilbert WO 2004/037683
ROSSA, Jürgen WO 2004/037931
ROTH, Jerry WO 2004/037201
ROTH, Roland, Roth WO 2004/038324
ROTHE, Siegfried WO 2004/038284

” WO 2004/038285
ROTHMAN, Michael WO 2004/037197
ROTOBLOC S.A.R.L. WO 2004/037687

” WO 2004/037704
ROURU, Juha WO 2004/037238
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ROUTIER, Sylvain WO 2004/037831
ROY, Sunilendu, Bhushan WO 2004/037263
ROYERE, Christian WO 2004/038730
RUBIN, Harvey WO 2004/037192

” WO 2004/037997
RUBINSTEIN, Vladimir WO 2004/038321
RUDA, Giovanni WO 2004/037005
RUDA, Marcus WO 2004/037792
RUDD, Joseph, Michael WO 2004/038597
RUDOLF, Harald WO 2004/037619
RUDOLF, Klaus WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
RUDOLF, Peter WO 2004/037390

” WO 2004/037802
” WO 2004/037803

RUEDI, Pierre-François WO 2004/038337
RUETZ, Georg WO 2004/038273
RULE, Mark WO 2004/037387
RUNGE, Matthias WO 2004/039087
RUPRECHT-KARLS-UNIVERSITÄT WO 2004/038024
RUSSELL, Caroline WO 2004/037861
RUSSKE, Klaus WO 2004/037584

” WO 2004/037585
” WO 2004/037586
” WO 2004/037587

RUTGERS, THE STATE
UNIVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY WO 2004/036979

” WO 2004/037711
RYAN, Kevin WO 2004/037926
RYAN, Kevin, J. WO 2004/037106
RYAN, Wayne WO 2004/038234
RYBCZYNSKI, Philip WO 2004/037777

” WO 2004/037778
” WO 2004/037779

RYCKMANS, Thomas WO 2004/037809
RYDGREN, Åke WO 2004/039046
RYHÄNEN, Tapani WO 2004/039102
RYSER, Peter WO 2004/037079
RYU, Min-Su WO 2004/038403
SØRENSEN, Claus, Birger WO 2004/038410
SÜSS, Jürgen WO 2004/038310
S. C. JOHNSON & SON, INC. WO 2004/037944
S. C. JOHNSON HOME STORAGE,
INC. WO 2004/037665

” WO 2004/037666
S.I.P.A. SOCIETA’
INDUSTRIALIZZAZIONE
PROGETTAZIONE
AUTOMAZIONE S.P.A. WO 2004/037512
SA, Bum-Dong WO 2004/038226
SABEL, Rafi WO 2004/038616
SAE MAGNETICS (H.K.) LTD. WO 2004/038698
SAEGUSA, Hiroshi WO 2004/037943
SAEKI, Takaharu WO 2004/038937
SAGAWA, Masahiro WO 2004/038256
SAGGAU, Peter WO 2004/038461
SAHIN NOMALER, Funda WO 2004/038899
SAHOO, Bishwabhusan WO 2004/037980
SAI AUTOMOTIVE SAL GMBH WO 2004/037535
SAILLET, Céline WO 2004/037952
SAINT-GOBAIN PAM WO 2004/038266

SAITO, Kenichi WO 2004/037812
SAITO, Masaharu WO 2004/037634

” WO 2004/037635
SAITO, Noriaki WO 2004/038937
SAITOH, Nobuyuki WO 2004/038049
SAKAGUCHI, Toshiki WO 2004/037689
SAKAGUCHI, Yoshimitsu WO 2004/037508
SAKAITANI, Masahiro WO 2004/037816
SAKAMAKI, Satoshi WO 2004/038477
SAKAMOTO, Isao WO 2004/037081
SAKAMOTO, Yoshimasa WO 2004/038018
SAKANISHI, Kotaro WO 2004/037302
SAKATANI, Ikunori WO 2004/038426
SAKAYA, Yasuyuki WO 2004/038779
SAKURA TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD. WO 2004/037644
SAKURA, Daisuke WO 2004/037508
SALADIN, Régis WO 2004/037248
SALTER, Hal, Christopher WO 2004/038690
SALTON, INC. WO 2004/037491
SAMAHA, Thomas, J. WO 2004/037578
SAMALECOS, Annemarie WO 2004/037860
SAMPAIO CAMACHO, José Manuel WO 2004/037664
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/037476

” WO 2004/038502
” WO 2004/038775
” WO 2004/038953
” WO 2004/038990
” WO 2004/039017
” WO 2004/039026

SAMUELSEN, Arild WO 2004/037681
SANCHEZ, Alejandro WO 2004/037994
SANCHEZ, Bernardo, Nicolas WO 2004/038605
SANDBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2004/038977
SANDIG, Jörg WO 2004/038251
SANDLER, Andrew, Leigh WO 2004/038547
SANDVIK TAMROCK OY WO 2004/037493
SANGSTAT MEDICAL
CORPORATION WO 2004/037196
SANKO METAL INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038124
SANKYO COMPANY, LIMITED WO 2004/037828

” WO 2004/037842
SANKYO MANUFACTURING CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038255
SANO, Koji WO 2004/039124
SANO, Mitsuru WO 2004/038839
SANO, Taizou WO 2004/037417
SANO, Yoshio WO 2004/037506
SANOFI-SYNTHELABO WO 2004/037821
SANTA ANA, Roland, C. WO 2004/037029
SANTELLA, Cosimo WO 2004/039101
SANTERRE, Renaud WO 2004/038069
SANWA KAGAKU KENKYUSHO
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037859
SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD. WO 2004/039073
SANYO TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CO., LTD. WO 2004/039073
SAP AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/038529

” WO 2004/038586

” WO 2004/038587
” WO 2004/038607
” WO 2004/038608
” WO 2004/038609
” WO 2004/038610
” WO 2004/038611
” WO 2004/039035
” WO 2004/039036

SAPLETAL, Gregory, J. WO 2004/037615
SARAYEDDINE, Khaled WO 2004/038499
SARNOFF CORPORATION WO 2004/038659
SASAE, Keisuke WO 2004/038199
SASAHARA, Hiroya WO 2004/037812
SASAKI, Shuiti WO 2004/037480
SASAKI, Yukinori WO 2004/038914
SASAMOTO, Kazuya WO 2004/038841
SASHLITE, LLC WO 2004/038150

” WO 2004/038233
SASOL TECHNOLOGY
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED WO 2004/037717
SASTRAWAN, Ronald WO 2004/038745
SATAKE, Masayuki WO 2004/038464
SATIETY, INC. WO 2004/037064
SATO, Hideki WO 2004/037273
SATO, Hiroki WO 2004/037170
SATO, Junichi WO 2004/038531
SATO, Katsumi WO 2004/038433
SATO, Kenji WO 2004/037551
SATO, Nobuhiro WO 2004/038592
SATO, Noriaki WO 2004/037721
SATO, Toru WO 2004/038124
SATO, Yoshiharu WO 2004/038232

” WO 2004/038397
SATO, Yuji WO 2004/038531
SAUDI ARABIAN OIL COMPANY WO 2004/038279
SAUKKO, Pekka WO 2004/037493
SAUTER, Fabien WO 2004/038409
SAWAKI, Yoshiki WO 2004/038793
SAWKAR, Anu, R. WO 2004/037373
SAYYAH, Keyvan WO 2004/038963
SBC PROPERTIES, L.P. WO 2004/039051
SCANIA CV AB (PUBL) WO 2004/038252
SCANIA CV AB (publ) WO 2004/038210
SCANLAN, Matthew WO 2004/037999
SCANNELL-LANSKY, Annegret WO 2004/037787
SCENTCO, LLC. WO 2004/037299
SCHÄFER, Lutz WO 2004/038483
SCHÖNNENBECK, Marianne WO 2004/038306
SCHÜTZMANN, Jürgen WO 2004/037560
SCHAARSCHMIDT, Reinhard WO 2004/037593
SCHADENDORF, Dirk WO 2004/038020
SCHADLER FEIST, Linda WO 2004/038735
SCHADT, Oliver WO 2004/037789
SCHAERLAECKENS, Wilhelmus,
Petrus, Maria WO 2004/037384

” WO 2004/038190
SCHAFFER, Jörg WO 2004/038483
SCHARF, Jörg WO 2004/038250
SCHARF, Shai WO 2004/038700
SCHARF, Udo WO 2004/037004
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SCHECHTER, Paul WO 2004/037186
” WO 2004/037187

SCHEEL, Jochen, Konrad WO 2004/037986
” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

SCHEIB, Michael, Kevin WO 2004/038162
SCHEIRS, John WO 2004/037532
SCHERER, Markus WO 2004/037954

” WO 2004/037955
” WO 2004/037956

SCHERING
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/037860
SCHERLEN, Anne-Catherine WO 2004/038662
SCHIEBEL, Günter WO 2004/038394
SCHIEDT, Steffen WO 2004/038229
SCHIEFERSTEIN, Ludwig WO 2004/037953
SCHIFFER, Helmut WO 2004/037787
SCHINDLER, Marcus WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
SCHINDLER, Melv in WO 2004/037968
SCHIRMER, Juergen WO 2004/037613
SCHLAPBACH, Achim WO 2004/037796
SCHLEGEL, Jürgen WO 2004/038075
SCHLEIERMACHER, Stephan WO 2004/037882
SCHLUMBERGER CANADA
LIMITED WO 2004/037946

” WO 2004/038176
” WO 2004/038177
” WO 2004/038950

SCHLUMBERGER HOLDINGS
LIMITED WO 2004/037946

” WO 2004/038176
” WO 2004/038177
” WO 2004/038950

SCHLUMBERGER MALCO INC, WO 2004/038652
SCHLUMBERGER MALCO WO 2004/038653
SCHLUMBERGER OILFIELD
ASSISTANCE LIMITED WO 2004/038177

” WO 2004/038950
SCHLUMBERGER OVERSEAS
S.A. WO 2004/038177

” WO 2004/038950
SCHLUMBERGER SEACO INC. WO 2004/038177
SCHLUMBERGER SERVICES
LIMITED WO 2004/038177

” WO 2004/038950
SCHLUMBERGER SURENCO S.A. WO 2004/038177

” WO 2004/038950
SCHLUMBERGER SYSTÈMES WO 2004/038652
SCHLUMBERGER SYSTEMES WO 2004/038653
SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY
B.V. WO 2004/037946

” WO 2004/038176
” WO 2004/038177

SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED B.V. WO 2004/038950
SCHLUMMER, Christian WO 2004/037510
SCHMADL, Dieter WO 2004/037304
SCHMALZ, Jens WO 2004/037264
SCHMATLOCH, Stefan WO 2004/037897
SCHMID, Peter WO 2004/037265

SCHMIDT, Andreas WO 2004/038338
” WO 2004/038339

SCHMIDT, Carsten WO 2004/037265
SCHMIDT, Friedrich, Georg WO 2004/038745
SCHMIDTMANN, Christopher WO 2004/039080
SCHMITFRANZ, Bernd-Heinrich WO 2004/037599
SCHMITT, Heinz, Werner WO 2004/038145
SCHMITT, Jacques WO 2004/038774
SCHMITT, Randall Paul WO 2004/038270
SCHMITZ, Michael WO 2004/038358
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIES SAS WO 2004/038750
SCHNEIDER, Edward, T. WO 2004/037149
SCHNEIDER, Jochen WO 2004/038713
SCHNEIDER, Tanja WO 2004/037940
SCHNELLE, Thomas WO 2004/038484
SCHNITZER, Detlef WO 2004/037590
SCHOEMAN, Andre WO 2004/038667
SCHOEPPACH, Armin WO 2004/038481
SCHOLZ, Fritz-Martin WO 2004/038227
SCHONFELD, Edward WO 2004/037307
SCHORMÜLLER, Matthias WO 2004/038031
SCHOTTEK, Jörg WO 2004/037756
SCHOULZ, Philippe WO 2004/039045
SCHRÖDER, Werner WO 2004/038331

” WO 2004/038332
” WO 2004/038333
” WO 2004/038334

SCHREIBER, Michael WO 2004/038940
SCHRICKER, Barbara WO 2004/038742
SCHRIJEN, Geert, J. WO 2004/038568
SCHROEDER, Stefan WO 2004/037589
SCHROEPPEL, Edward, A. WO 2004/037341
SCHUBERT, Ulrich WO 2004/037897
SCHUELLER, Olivier WO 2004/038367

” WO 2004/038368
SCHUERMANS, Roel WO 2004/039030
SCHUKRA GERÄTEBAU AG WO 2004/038254
SCHULTE, Jörg WO 2004/037756
SCHULTE-MERKER, Stefan WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

SCHULTZ, Claus-Ludolf WO 2004/037894
SCHULZ, Egon WO 2004/038959

” WO 2004/039114
SCHULZ, Helmuth WO 2004/037514
SCHULZ, Robert WO 2004/037127
SCHULZ, Thomas WO 2004/038770

” WO 2004/038802
SCHULZ, Volkmar WO 2004/038443
SCHULZE, Thomas WO 2004/037077

” WO 2004/037078
SCHUMAG AG WO 2004/037471
SCHUMERT, Raphael WO 2004/037071
SCHUTZE, François WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

SCHWAIGER, Gerhard WO 2004/038578

SCHWAIGER, Meinhard WO 2004/037516
SCHWAKE, Andree WO 2004/038742
SCHWARZMÜLLER, Andreas WO 2004/038514

” WO 2004/038578
SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING
LABORATORIES, INC. WO 2004/039050
SCHWEIZER, Karl WO 2004/037619
SCHWIPS, Steffen WO 2004/038970
SCIMED LIFE SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/037125

” WO 2004/037128
” WO 2004/037309
” WO 2004/037326
” WO 2004/037338
” WO 2004/037340

SCIPERIO, INC. WO 2004/037727
SCORDATO, Joseph, John WO 2004/038219
SDA PRODUCT, INC. WO 2004/037332
SDGI HOLDINGS, INC. WO 2004/037133
SEACOST TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037092
SEB S.A. WO 2004/037055
SEBION, Michael WO 2004/037429
SECURED MARINE TRUST, LLC WO 2004/038537
SEEKIRCHER, Jürgen WO 2004/037607

” WO 2004/039069
SEEMAYER, Robert WO 2004/037174
SEGAWA, Akio WO 2004/038340

” WO 2004/039010
SEIDERS, Thomas, Jonathan WO 2004/038374
SEIKO EPSON CORPORATION WO 2004/037506

” WO 2004/037541
” WO 2004/038733

SEIPPEL, Dietolf WO 2004/038883
SEITTER, Norbert WO 2004/039049
SEITZ, Ekkehart WO 2004/037719
SEITZ, Werner WO 2004/037787
SEKI, Motohiro WO 2004/037942
SEKI, Takashi WO 2004/037841
SEKIGUCHI, Hiroki WO 2004/037412
SEKINE, Yasushi WO 2004/037716
SEKISUI CHEMICAL CO., LTD. WO 2004/038494
SEMA WO 2004/039039
SEMICONDUCTOR PROCESS
LABORATORY CO., LTD. WO 2004/038782
SENER, James WO 2004/037552
SENESCO TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037984
SENSE THERAPEUTIC LIMITED WO 2004/038040
SEPRACOR, INC. WO 2004/037212
SEQUA CAN MACHINERY, INC. WO 2004/038246
SEREBRENNIKOV, Oleg WO 2004/038528
SERGEY, Potapov WO 2004/037476
SERVE, Hubert WO 2004/037278
SERVICES PETROLIERS
SCHLUMBERGER WO 2004/037946

” WO 2004/038176
” WO 2004/038177
” WO 2004/038950

SERVIN, Rolf WO 2004/037296
SETCHELL, Christopher WO 2004/038328
SETH, Punit WO 2004/037166
SETHY, Vimala, Hiralal WO 2004/037971
SEUFERT, Martin WO 2004/037593
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SEVASTYANOV, Vladimir
Vladimirovich WO 2004/038843
SEW-EURODRIVE GMBH & CO.
KG WO 2004/038241
SGARAMELLA, Richard, P. WO 2004/037964
SHACHI, Kenji WO 2004/037918

” WO 2004/037922
” WO 2004/038503

SHAH, Chandravadan, R. WO 2004/037257
” WO 2004/037801

SHAH, Jaymin, Chandrakant WO 2004/037224
” WO 2004/037289

SHAH, Pritom WO 2004/037818
SHAHOIAN, Erik, J. WO 2004/038573
SHALAEV, Vladimir WO 2004/038349
SHANGHAI HEALTHDIGIT CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038413
SHANGHAI REX_SYS CO., LTD. WO 2004/039077
SHANKS, Philip, C. WO 2004/038084
SHANKS, Wayne, E. WO 2004/038644
SHAPIRA, Shmuel WO 2004/038342
SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/038283

” WO 2004/038313
” WO 2004/038476
” WO 2004/039009
” WO 2004/039059

SHARP, Stephen, R. WO 2004/038085
SHAW, Mark, L. WO 2004/037566
SHEEHY, Jacques WO 2004/038050
SHELL CANADA LIMITED WO 2004/038173

” WO 2004/038174
” WO 2004/038175

SHELL INTERNATIONALE
RESEARCH MAATSCHAPPIJ B.V. WO 2004/037391

” WO 2004/037415
SHELL OIL COMPANY WO 2004/038173

” WO 2004/038174
” WO 2004/038175

SHEM-TOV, Ron WO 2004/039060
SHEMYAKIN AND
OVCHINNIKOV INSTITUTE
OF BIOORGANIC CHEMISTRY
RUSSIAN ACADEMY OF
SCIENCES WO 2004/038023
SHEPARD, Yolanda Denise WO 2004/037132
SHERAZI, Imran WO 2004/038964
SHESTIBRATOV, Konstantin
Aleksandrovich WO 2004/038023
SHI, Jun WO 2004/039072
SHIBATA, Hisashi WO 2004/037822
SHIBATA, Takahiro WO 2004/037457
SHIDOJI, Eiji WO 2004/038061
SHIGEHARA, Kiyotaka WO 2004/037825
SHIHARA, Tetsuya WO 2004/038710
SHIMA, Kunihisa WO 2004/038846
SHIMADA, Shigeru WO 2004/038335
SHIMAZAKI, Yasuhisa WO 2004/038917
SHIMIZU, Hiroyuku WO 2004/037841
SHIMIZU, Michio WO 2004/037923
SHIMIZU, Shigeki WO 2004/038063
SHIMOMURA, Yukio WO 2004/037863
SHIMURA, Kazuhiro WO 2004/038674

SHIN, Kogyoku WO 2004/037822
SHIN-ETSU POLYMER CO., LTD. WO 2004/038789
SHIN-NAKAMURA CHEMICAL
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037763
SHINDENGEN ELECTRIC
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD. WO 2004/038805
SHINDO, Hidehiro WO 2004/038868
SHINMURA, Etsuo WO 2004/038307
SHINTANI, Kenji WO 2004/038734
SHIOBARA, Satoru WO 2004/038474
SHIOYA, Masaharu WO 2004/037406
SHIOYA, Yoshimi WO 2004/038782
SHIPLEY COMPANY L.L.C. WO 2004/037866
SHIPMAN, Robert, Andrew WO 2004/038622
SHIRASAWA, Daisuke WO 2004/037924
SHIROTA, Katsuhrio WO 2004/037546
SHISEIDO COMPANY, LTD. WO 2004/037220
SHOJIMA, Daihachi WO 2004/038781
SHORT, Bruce, Archibald WO 2004/038110
SHORTE, Spencer WO 2004/038484
SHOWA DENKO K.K. WO 2004/037943

” WO 2004/038055
” WO 2004/038307

SHU, Xiao, Zheng WO 2004/037164
SHUDO, Jutaro WO 2004/037314
SIDOT, Christian WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839
” WO 2004/037840

SIEBERT, Marko WO 2004/038155
SIEBINGER, Stefan WO 2004/038940
SIEGEL, Richard, W. WO 2004/038735
SIEMENS AG WO 2004/039031
SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/038056

” WO 2004/038068
” WO 2004/038203
” WO 2004/038217
” WO 2004/038394
” WO 2004/038591
” WO 2004/038748
” WO 2004/038797
” WO 2004/038898
” WO 2004/038940
” WO 2004/038955
” WO 2004/038959
” WO 2004/039049
” WO 2004/039114
” WO 2004/039139

SIEMENS MOBILE
COMMUNICATIONS S.P.A. WO 2004/039049
SIEMENS PLC. WO 2004/038971
SIEMENS SCHWEIZ AG WO 2004/037449
SIERRA WIRELESS, INC. WO 2004/039019
SIERRA, Michael WO 2004/037248
SIEVERS, Heiko WO 2004/037936
SIGE SEMICONDUCTOR INC. WO 2004/038964
SIGMA INC. WO 2004/038522

” WO 2004/038523
SIGNAL INFORMATION CO., LTD. WO 2004/037368
SIKORA, George WO 2004/037094
SILENIUS, Petri WO 2004/038100

” WO 2004/038101

SILVA, José Armando, WO 2004/037416
SILVERBROOK RESEARCH PTY
LTD WO 2004/038650
SIMDON, Craig WO 2004/037549
SIMEK, Stanislav WO 2004/037771
SIMON, Joachim WO 2004/037896
SIMPSON, Anthony WO 2004/037464
SIMS, Michael WO 2004/037615
SIMTION, Adrian WO 2004/038826
SIN XICOLA, Agustin WO 2004/038844
SING, Eduardo, Chi WO 2004/037315
SINGER, Rudolf WO 2004/037733
SINGH, Amrik WO 2004/038160
SINGH, Navpreet WO 2004/037020

” WO 2004/037283
SINGH, Rajiv, R. WO 2004/037752

” WO 2004/037913
SINGLE BUOY MOORINGS, INC. WO 2004/037637
SINISI, John, P. WO 2004/038548
SINOCELLS BIO TECHNOLOGIES
CO., LTD WO 2004/038011
SINTEF WO 2004/037469
SINTERS WO 2004/037096

” WO 2004/037103
SIRACUSANO, Stefania WO 2004/038844
SIRRENBERG, Christian WO 2004/037789
SIVONEN, Eino WO 2004/037864
SK CHEMICALS CO., LTD. WO 2004/037933
SK TELECOM CO., LTD WO 2004/038853
SK TELECOM CO., LTD. WO 2004/038676

” WO 2004/038859
SKANTZE, Kristofer WO 2004/038651
SKEKLOFF, Jon, M. WO 2004/037615
SKIBINA, Nina WO 2004/038466
SKLAVIADIS, Theodoros WO 2004/037854
SKOG, Henrik WO 2004/038252
SKOGLUND, Paul WO 2004/037467

” WO 2004/037468
SKYCROSS, INC WO 2004/038853
SKYCROSS, INC. WO 2004/038859
SLANETZ, Alfred, E. WO 2004/037848
SLATER, Martin, John WO 2004/037818
SLOAN, Alan D. WO 2004/038658
SLOMOWITZ, Cynthia, J. WO 2004/038673
SLOMOWITZ, Scott, M. WO 2004/038673
SMIT, Andries, Burger WO 2004/038667
SMITH & NEPHEW PLC WO 2004/037334
SMITH & NEPHEW, INC. WO 2004/037094
SMITH INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2004/038170
SMITH, Bruce, Leslie WO 2004/037967
SMITH, Damon WO 2004/037222

” WO 2004/038428
SMITH, Ernest, S. WO 2004/037993
SMITH, Eugene, Francois WO 2004/038667
SMITH, Geoffrey, Burton WO 2004/038465
SMITH, James, David WO 2004/038971
SMITH, Jeffrey, S. WO 2004/037950
SMITH, Paul WO 2004/037448
SNIJKERS-HENDRICKX, Ingrid,
J., M. WO 2004/037738
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SNOEREN, Rudolph, M. WO 2004/038480
SNYDER, Steven WO 2004/037043
SO, Chung-Yin WO 2004/037367
SO, Ying, Hung WO 2004/038505
SOCIETE INDUSTRIELLE DE
SONCEBOZ S.A. WO 2004/038269
SOCOVAR S.E.C. WO 2004/038569
SOERENSEN, Anette WO 2004/037339
SOFITECH N.V. WO 2004/037946

” WO 2004/038176
SOFTHOUSE CONSULTING
ÖRESUND AB WO 2004/038613
SOH, Jung WO 2004/038532
SOLAE LLC WO 2004/037020

” WO 2004/037283
SOLDERCOAT CO., LTD. WO 2004/038053
SOLERA, Giuliano WO 2004/037400
SOLIPAT AG WO 2004/037438
SOLO CUP COMPANY WO 2004/037053
SOLORZANO, Julio, G. WO 2004/038827

” WO 2004/038828
” WO 2004/038829

SOMATEX MEDIZINTECHNISCHE
INSTRUMENTE GMBH WO 2004/037093
SOMAYAJULA, Srinivas WO 2004/037387
SOMMERVILLE, Marie WO 2004/036998
SONDAY, Susan, K. WO 2004/038446

” WO 2004/038681
” WO 2004/038686
” WO 2004/038687

SONG, Kening WO 2004/037861
SONOBE, Yoshiho WO 2004/037870
SONOCO DEVLOPMENT, INC. WO 2004/038099
SONY CHEMICALS CORP. WO 2004/038435
SONY COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT INC. WO 2004/039067
SONY CORPORATION WO 2004/038475

” WO 2004/038712
” WO 2004/038721
” WO 2004/038722
” WO 2004/038734
” WO 2004/038835
” WO 2004/038860
” WO 2004/038861
” WO 2004/038930

SONY ELECTRONICS, INC. WO 2004/038642
SONY ERICSSON MOBILE
COMMUNICATIONS AB WO 2004/038450

” WO 2004/038856
” WO 2004/039046

SONY INTERNATIONAL
(EUROPE) GMBH WO 2004/039031
SOPHION BIOSCIENCE A/S WO 2004/038410
SOREMARTEC S.A. WO 2004/037050
SORGE, Joseph, A. WO 2004/038007
SORGENFREI, Bernd WO 2004/038578
SOSIO, Margherita WO 2004/038025
SOUDANT, Etienne WO 2004/037221
SOUTH AFRICAN NUCLEAR
ENERGY CORPORATION
LIMITED WO 2004/037905
SOUTH DAKOTA SCHOOL OF
MINES AND TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/037879
SOYER, Alain WO 2004/038653

SPAHLINGER, Günter WO 2004/038329
SPANER, David WO 2004/037284
SPATAFORA, Mario WO 2004/037649
SPATIAL FREEDOM HOLDINGS
PTY LTD WO 2004/037497
SPECTRA-KOTE CORPORATION WO 2004/037930
SPECTRAL DIAGNOSTICS INC. WO 2004/038414
SPEECHGEAR, INC. WO 2004/038540
SPEEDO INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/037677
SPEIRS, Chris WO 2004/038688
SPEISER, Leonard, Robert WO 2004/038547
SPEZZANI, Stefano WO 2004/037734
SPHERA CORPORATION WO 2004/038588
SPIES, Joachim, Horst WO 2004/037934
SPILLANE, Brian, David WO 2004/037967
SPITZER, Manfred WO 2004/037086
SPLASHPOWER LIMITED WO 2004/038887

” WO 2004/038888
SPOORS, Simon WO 2004/037690
SPRANGERS, Mieke, Caroline WO 2004/037294
SPREITZER, Hubert WO 2004/037836

” WO 2004/037887
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY, L. P. WO 2004/038961
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS
COMPANY, L.P. WO 2004/038630

” WO 2004/038639
” WO 2004/038978

SPRUCK, Bernd WO 2004/037077
” WO 2004/037078

SQUARE COMPANY WO 2004/038247
SQUARE D COMPANY WO 2004/038672
SRC COMPUTERS, INC. WO 2004/038539
SRINIVASAN, Venugopal WO 2004/038538
SRIVASTAVA, Ashvin WO 2004/038825
SRIVASTAVA, Indresh WO 2004/037847
SRIVASTAVA, Pramod, K. WO 2004/037321
SRUNGARAM, Gopala, Krishna,
Murthy WO 2004/038680
STÖSSEL, Philipp WO 2004/037836
STÖSSEL, Veit WO 2004/038254
STÜER, Wolfram WO 2004/037762
STÜTZEL, Bernhard WO 2004/038745
ST. CHARLES, Frank, Kelley WO 2004/038292
STACKLIES, Horst WO 2004/038324
STAHL, Thomas, D. WO 2004/039057
STAMP, Kevin WO 2004/037327

” WO 2004/037328
STANTON, John, G. WO 2004/037851
STAPLETON, Jack, T. WO 2004/037202
STARK, Thorsten WO 2004/038749
STAUDER, Jürgen WO 2004/038649
STAVAR, Erich WO 2004/038161
STECKEL, Hartwig WO 2004/037899
STECKELBERG, Jürgen WO 2004/037444
STEENHEUER, Clemens WO 2004/037503
STEFANO, George, B. WO 2004/037165
STEFFEN, Björn WO 2004/037278
STEGER, Alexandra WO 2004/037026
STEIN, Gary, S. WO 2004/038008

STEIN, Janet, L. WO 2004/038008
STEINFORT, John, James WO 2004/036984
STENBERG, Timo WO 2004/039115
STENKAMP, Dirk WO 2004/037810

” WO 2004/037811
STEPANKOVA, HANA WO 2004/037771
STEPHEN, Andrew, Barry WO 2004/038455
STERIX LIMITED WO 2004/037251
STEWART, Jon, D. WO 2004/037316
STEWART, Lori, Kathleen WO 2004/038547
STIEGLER, Frank WO 2004/037613
STIERLE, Friedrich, Karl WO 2004/037473
STINGL, Thomas WO 2004/037896
STMICROELECTRONICS ASIA
PACIFIC PTE LTD. WO 2004/039062
STMICROELECTRONICS SA WO 2004/038909
STOCKHAUSEN GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
STODERSCHNIG, Albin WO 2004/038578
STOEHLMACHER, Jan WO 2004/037852
STOPAK (PTY) LTD WO 2004/038268
STOTT, Gordon, Mark WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

STRÄSSLER, Sigfrid WO 2004/037079
STRÖFER, Eckhard WO 2004/037718
STRASSER, Andreas WO 2004/037857
STRATAGENE WO 2004/037989

” WO 2004/038007
STRAUSS, Graham WO 2004/037424
STRAZANAC, Joseph WO 2004/037615
STREIBL, Martin WO 2004/038883
STRID, Jessica WO 2004/037285
STROBEL, Stephan WO 2004/037285
STROTHERS, Susan WO 2004/038059
STUDER, Armin WO 2004/037131
STUDER, Heinz WO 2004/038482
SU, Xiangdong WO 2004/037251
SU, Yixiong WO 2004/038388
SUB-Q, INC. WO 2004/037315
SUBKOWSKI, Thomas WO 2004/038046
SUBOTICS, Gyula WO 2004/037564
SUBRAMANIAN, Sharadha WO 2004/037791
SUCAMPO AG (USA) INC. WO 2004/037267
SUCAMPO AG WO 2004/037268
SUDO, Hiroaki WO 2004/038957
SUDO, Hirokazu WO 2004/037273
SUEISHI, Katsuo WO 2004/038029
SUGATA, Shinsuke WO 2004/037485
SUGATSUNE KOGYO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038147
SUGAWARA, Yasuo WO 2004/038962
SUGAWARA, Zenta WO 2004/037499
SUGGS, Jim WO 2004/037387
SUGIMOTO, Ei WO 2004/038592
SUGIMOTO, Kazuo WO 2004/039083
SUGIMURA, Keigo WO 2004/038736
SUGITA, Narutoshi WO 2004/038841
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SUGIURA, Masahiro WO 2004/038053
SUGIURA, Motoyuki WO 2004/037876
SUGIURA, Satoshi WO 2004/038486
SUGIURA, Seiji WO 2004/038840

” WO 2004/038841
SUISSA, Michaël WO 2004/037098
SULLIVAN, John WO 2004/038382
SULPHCO, INC. WO 2004/037370
SUMI, Atsusi WO 2004/038789
SUMITOMO CHEMICAL
COMPANY, LIMITED WO 2004/037835
SUMITOMO ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2004/038627

” WO 2004/038771
” WO 2004/039128
” WO 2004/039129

SUMITOMO HEAVY INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2004/038256
SUMITOMO METAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD., WO 2004/038434
SUMITOMO METAL MINING CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/036978
SUMITOMO MITSUBISHI
SILICON CORPORATION WO 2004/038790
SUMMER, Holger WO 2004/038405

” WO 2004/038406
” WO 2004/038407
” WO 2004/038416
” WO 2004/038421

SUMMERS, Huw, David WO 2004/038813
SUN MICROSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2004/038585
SUN, Hong WO 2004/039000

” WO 2004/039112
SUNARROW LTD. WO 2004/038746
SUNGNAM ELECTRONICS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038288
SUNNYBROOK AND WOMEN’S
COLLEGE HEALTH SCIENCES
CENTRE, WO 2004/037284
SUNRAY TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038462
SUNSTAR INC. WO 2004/038382
SUNTECH S.R.L. WO 2004/038814
SUPERIOR MICROPOWDERS LLC WO 2004/038886
SURFACE LOGIX, INC. WO 2004/038367

” WO 2004/038368
SURFACE SPECIALTIES AUSTRIA
GMBH WO 2004/037935
SUSI, Michael WO 2004/038382
SUTTER, Gerd WO 2004/038024
SUZUKI, Kanako WO 2004/038017
SUZUKI, Kenji WO 2004/037918

” WO 2004/037922
” WO 2004/038503

SUZUKI, Masanao WO 2004/039037
SUZUKI, Michitaka WO 2004/039065
SUZUKI, Motohiro WO 2004/038304
SUZUKI, Nobuhiro WO 2004/037863
SUZUKI, Satoru WO 2004/038839
SUZUKI, Shigeharu WO 2004/038736
SUZUKI, Yasuhiro WO 2004/037917
SUZUKI, Yasuo WO 2004/037272
SUZUTA, Masayoshi WO 2004/037919
SVENKA, Peter WO 2004/038096

SWANSON, Devin, M. WO 2004/037801
SWANSON, Drew WO 2004/038645
SWARNAKAR, Anita WO 2004/037987
SWAYZE, Eric, Edward WO 2004/037166
SWEETNAM, Paul WO 2004/038367

” WO 2004/038368
SWIMMER, Candace WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

SWISS E-TECHNIC AG WO 2004/038291
SYKORA, Frank WO 2004/037959
SYNOVIS LIFE TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2004/037118
SYNPAC, INC. WO 2004/037996
SYRJÄRINNE, Jari WO 2004/038449
SYSMORE, INC. WO 2004/038342
SZÉP, Andrea WO 2004/037901
SZARDENINGS, Michael WO 2004/037308
T-MOBILE DEUTSCHLAND
GMBH WO 2004/037080
TABORYSKI, Rafael WO 2004/038410
TABUCHI, Shuji WO 2004/037679
TACCOEN, Alain WO 2004/037254

” WO 2004/037255
” WO 2004/037256

TACHIBANA, Ikuo WO 2004/037146
TACHIKAWA, Kouichi WO 2004/037329
TACHIKAWA, Masaaki WO 2004/038626
TACKEN, Roland, Anthony WO 2004/038714
TADA, Masahito WO 2004/037917
TAEGER, Tilman Lüdecke WO 2004/038046
TAEGER, Tilman, Lüdecke WO 2004/037589
TAGAWA, Teruhiko WO 2004/038592
TAGUCHI, Takayuki WO 2004/038392

” WO 2004/038425
TAI, Nobuaki WO 2004/037721
TAIHO KOGYO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038188
TAKAGI, Hiroshi WO 2004/039136
TAKAGI, Jun WO 2004/037925
TAKAHASHI, Atsushi WO 2004/037113
TAKAHASHI, Eisaku WO 2004/038009
TAKAHASHI, Hirokazu WO 2004/037022
TAKAHASHI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037104
TAKAHASHI, Masayuki WO 2004/038479
TAKAHASHI, Tamotsu WO 2004/037841
TAKAHASHI, Yoshinori WO 2004/037822
TAKAI, Yoshimi WO 2004/038018
TAKAKUMA, Noriyuki WO 2004/037722
TAKAMI, Masao WO 2004/037001
TAKAMURA, Masumi WO 2004/037876
TAKANO CO., LTD. WO 2004/037047
TAKAOKA SHOJI INC. WO 2004/037019
TAKASAGO INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION WO 2004/037303
TAKASAGO THERMAL
ENGINEERING CO., LTD. WO 2004/038301
TAKASAKI, Ryuji WO 2004/038063
TAKASE, Satoshi WO 2004/037508

TAKATA, Asami WO 2004/037023
TAKAYAMA, Koichi WO 2004/037470
TAKE, Koichiro WO 2004/038307
TAKEDA CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2004/037863
TAKEDA, Akio WO 2004/037410

” WO 2004/037411
TAKEDA, Motohiro WO 2004/037859
TAKEDA, Shuzo WO 2004/037817
TAKEDA, Toshikazu WO 2004/038129
TAKEI, Ichiro WO 2004/038531
TAKEMOTO, Makoto WO 2004/038957
TAKEO, Hideki WO 2004/037008

” WO 2004/037009
TAKETA, Tsuyoshi WO 2004/038913
TAKEUCHI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037081
TAKEUCHI, Koji WO 2004/037417
TAKEUCHI, Ryo WO 2004/037303
TAKEUCHI, Tatsuya WO 2004/038710
TAKEUCHI, Yasuaki WO 2004/038839
TAKEUCHI, Yoji WO 2004/037551
TAKEUCHI, Yoshiaki WO 2004/038835
TAKIDA, Yoshiaki WO 2004/038663
TAKIZAWA, Takushi WO 2004/038893
TALVITIE, Olli WO 2004/038857
TAMAKI, Tomohiro WO 2004/038779
TAMAMURA, Toshiaki WO 2004/038485
TAMANOI, Ken WO 2004/038715

” WO 2004/038716
TAMARKIN, Dov WO 2004/037225
TAN, Jingwei WO 2004/039072
TAN, Jun WO 2004/037204
TAN, Sze, Kwang WO 2004/039062
TAN, Yonghong WO 2004/037044
TANABE, Mitsuru WO 2004/038937
TANAKA, Katsunori WO 2004/038893
TANAKA, Kazuya WO 2004/037925
TANAKA, Koichiro WO 2004/038937
TANAKA, Masakiyo WO 2004/039037
TANAKA, Masato WO 2004/038862
TANAKA, Seishin WO 2004/037158
TANAKA, Shimei WO 2004/038474
TANAKA, Shinji WO 2004/038507
TANAKA, Takeshi WO 2004/039116
TANAKA, Tsutomu WO 2004/038715

” WO 2004/038716
” WO 2004/038717

TANAKA, Yoshihito WO 2004/037817
TANG, Tom, Y. WO 2004/037987
TANG, Yaw-Shing WO 2004/038698
TANI, Masaki WO 2004/038836
TANIDA, Jun WO 2004/039071
TANIGAWA, Hidekazu WO 2004/038628
TANIGUCHI, Makoto WO 2004/037793
TANIMOTO, Kenji WO 2004/037722
TANIMOTO, Tadaaki WO 2004/038620
TANIZAKI, Masaaki WO 2004/038335
TANNER, Heinrich WO 2004/037466
TARAC TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD WO 2004/037276
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TASHIMA, Lily, S. WO 2004/037206
TATEISHI, Masaaki WO 2004/038624

” WO 2004/038625
TATENO, Hitoshi WO 2004/038833
TAYLOR, Robert, M. WO 2004/037727
TCAM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/037149
TDK CORPORATION WO 2004/038738
TEBOUL, Daniel WO 2004/037426
TECHLAB, INC. WO 2004/037073
TECHMO ENTWICKLUNGS- UND
VERTRIEBS GMBH WO 2004/038168
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITAET
MUENCHEN WO 2004/037858
TECHNOPLAST
KUNSTSTOFFTECHNIK
GMBH WO 2004/037516
TECNOFIL SRL WO 2004/038086
TEDESCO ZAMMARANO, Vittorio WO 2004/037137
TEGELER, Tony, J. WO 2004/037724

” WO 2004/037725
TEICHNER, Detlef WO 2004/039080
TEIJIN DUPONT FILMS JAPAN
LIMITED WO 2004/038703
TEIJIN FIBERS LIMITED WO 2004/037453
TEIKOKU PHARMA USA, INC. WO 2004/037314
TEKELEC WO 2004/038597
TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. WO 2004/038521
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM
ERICSSON (PUBL) WO 2004/038992
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM
ERICSSON (publ) WO 2004/038998

” WO 2004/038999
” WO 2004/039018
” WO 2004/039034

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM
ERICSSON WO 2004/038452

” WO 2004/038863
” WO 2004/039006

TELEPHONY@WORK, INC. WO 2004/038596
TELES, Joaquim, Henrique WO 2004/037802

” WO 2004/037803
TELES, Joaquim-Henrique WO 2004/037390
TELLIER, Christian WO 2004/037834

” WO 2004/037838
” WO 2004/037839
” WO 2004/037840

TELLIER, Dominique WO 2004/037456
TEMCO JAPAN CO., LTD. WO 2004/037034
TEMERINAC, Miodrag WO 2004/038993
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY - OF THE
COMMONWEALTH SYSTEM OF
HIGHER EDUCATION WO 2004/037751
TEMPLE-INLAND FOREST
PRODUCTS CORPORATION WO 2004/038120
TENBERGE, Peter WO 2004/038257
TENIENTE-VALLINAS, Jorge WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
TEPHA, INC. WO 2004/038030
TERABE, Masaki WO 2004/037209
TERADA, Tatsuhiro WO 2004/038188
TERAHERTZ PHOTONICS LTD WO 2004/038471
TERANUMA, Osamu WO 2004/039059

TERASHIMA, Tetsuo WO 2004/038304
TERPSTRA, Hielke WO 2004/037678
TERRA SEMICONDUCTOR, INC. WO 2004/038726
TERRUZZI, Lidia WO 2004/037739
TERUMO KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/037329
TERZIAN, Berj, A. WO 2004/038518
TETRA LAVAL HOLDING &
FINANCE S.A. WO 2004/037651
TETRA LAVAL HOLDINGS &
FINANCE S.A. WO 2004/037527

” WO 2004/038383
” WO 2004/038393

TEVET PROCESS CONTROL
TECHNOLOGIES LTD. WO 2004/038321
TEWES, Bernhard WO 2004/037223
TEXACO DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION WO 2004/038193
TEXACO OVONIC FUEL CELL
LLC WO 2004/038837
TEXPARTS GMBH WO 2004/038075
TEYCHENE, Bruno WO 2004/036985
THALES ULTRASONICS SAS WO 2004/038454
THALES WO 2004/037643

” WO 2004/038575
” WO 2004/038747
” WO 2004/038925

THE ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR
(IPR), DEFENCE RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT ORGANISATION WO 2004/038680
THE ADMINISTRATORS OF THE
TULANE EDUCATIONAL FUND WO 2004/037261
THE BIOMERIX CORPORATION WO 2004/037318
THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS WO 2004/037198

” WO 2004/037235
THE BOC GROUP PLC WO 2004/038222
THE BOEING COMPANY WO 2004/037641

” WO 2004/038550
” WO 2004/038614
” WO 2004/038820

THE BOLER COMPANY WO 2004/037570
THE CENTER FOR COMPOSITE
MATERIALS "COMPOSITE
CENTER" MINISTRY OF
EDUCATION OF RUSSIAN
FEDERATION WO 2004/037231
THE CLEVELAND CLINIC
FOUNDATION WO 2004/037342
THE CLOROX COMPANY WO 2004/038084
THE ENGINEERING BUSINESS
LIMITED WO 2004/038108
THE FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038493
THE GENERAL HOSPITAL
CORPORATION D/B/A
MASSACHUSETTS GENERAL
HOSPITAL WO 2004/038442
THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA as
represented by the Secretary of the
Department of Health and Human
Services WO 2004/037209

THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA as
represented by THE SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTHAND
HUMAN SERVICES, CENTERS
FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND
PREVENTION WO 2004/038358
THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
represented by THE SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES WO 2004/038006
THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
REPRESENTED BY THE
SECRETARY, DEPT. OF HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES WO 2004/037978
THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
as represented by the SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES WO 2004/038752
THE JOHNS HOPKINS
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038460
THE MEDICAL HOUSE PLC WO 2004/037327

” WO 2004/037328
THE OYATSU COMPANY, LTD. WO 2004/037008

” WO 2004/037009
THE PILLSBURY COMPANY WO 2004/037016
THE PROCTER & GAMBLE
COMPANY WO 2004/037007

” WO 2004/037061
” WO 2004/037213
” WO 2004/037218
” WO 2004/037694
” WO 2004/037695
” WO 2004/037797

THE QUIGLEY CORPORATION WO 2004/037184
THE RAIL NETWORK, INC. WO 2004/038967

” WO 2004/038968
THE REGENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA WO 2004/038039

” WO 2004/039123
THE REGENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN WO 2004/037072

” WO 2004/037895
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
OF STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW
YORK WO 2004/037165
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
OF STATE UNIVERSITY OF
NEWYORK WO 2004/038004
THE SCRIPPS RESEARCH
INSTITUTE WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037373
THE STATE OF OREGON acting
by and through THE STATE
BOARD OF HIGHER EDUCATION
on behalf of OREGON STATE
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038757
THE TRUSTEES OF BOSTON
COLLEGE WO 2004/038430
THE TRUSTEES OF COLUMBIA
UNIVERSITY IN THE CITY OF
NEW YORK WO 2004/039021
THE TRUSTEES OF DARMOUTH
COLLEGE WO 2004/038325
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THE TRUSTEES OF DARTMOUTH
COLLEGE WO 2004/038874
THE TRUSTEES OF PRINCETON
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037374
THE TRUSTEES OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF
PENNSYLVANIA WO 2004/037192

” WO 2004/037997
THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA represented by THE
SECRETARY OF THE NAVY WO 2004/037189
THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA, as represented by THE
SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH AND HUMAN
SERVICES WO 2004/038002
THE UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL WO 2004/038328
THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH
COLUMBIA WO 2004/037281
THE UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO WO 2004/038363
THE UNIVERSITY OF HONG
KONG WO 2004/038903
THE UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
SYSTEM WO 2004/038431
THE UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI WO 2004/037116
THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN
ONTARIO WO 2004/037772
THE WALTER AND ELIZA HALL
INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
RESEARCH WO 2004/037857
THE YOKOHAMA RUBBER CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038674
THEBAULT, Michel WO 2004/037952
THEILER, David WO 2004/038556
THEOCHARIS, Antonios WO 2004/038305
THERAVANCE, INC. WO 2004/037750
THERMA CORPORATION, INC. WO 2004/037529
THERY, Pierre WO 2004/038352
THIBEAULT, Claude WO 2004/038569
THOLANDER, Lars, Helge, Gottfrid WO 2004/038907
THOMA, Peter WO 2004/038351
THOMAS, Raymond, H. WO 2004/037913
THOMAS, Simon, W., H. WO 2004/037313
THOMPSON, Darrell, D. WO 2004/038258
THOMPSON, Dennis WO 2004/039123
THOMSON LICENSING S.A. WO 2004/038499

” WO 2004/038534
” WO 2004/038649
” WO 2004/038902
” WO 2004/038920
” WO 2004/039005
” WO 2004/039056

THOMSON LICENSING SA WO 2004/038689
” WO 2004/038965

THORNELL, Markus WO 2004/038613
THORNTON, W., Keith WO 2004/037153
THORPE, Thomas, L. WO 2004/037300
THORS, Björn WO 2004/038863
THRESHER, Rosemary WO 2004/038021
THT PRESSES INC. (A
CORPORATION OF OHIO) WO 2004/037526
TIAN, Guangzhao WO 2004/039017
TIAN, Hong WO 2004/038698
TIANJIN SUNSHINE OPTICS
TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. WO 2004/038388

TIARKS, Franca WO 2004/037867
TICKLE, Ian, James WO 2004/038015
TIFFIN, Peter, David WO 2004/037845
TIGANI, Lori WO 2004/037764
TILLIM, Stephen, L. WO 2004/037312
TILLIM, Stephen, L., M., D. WO 2004/037495
TINKELENBERG, Arthur, H. WO 2004/037318
TISCHER, Gerlinde WO 2004/037891
TO, John, T. WO 2004/037313
TOBIASEN, Max, Kim WO 2004/038685
TODA, Eiji WO 2004/038232
TODA, Junya WO 2004/038789
TODD, Scott, C. WO 2004/037162
TOGABI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/039088
TOGASHI, Atsushi WO 2004/037927
TOHO EARTHTECH, INC. WO 2004/038129
TOHOKU TECHNO ARCH CO.,
LTD WO 2004/038016
TOKITA, Susumu WO 2004/038420
TOKKONEN, Timo WO 2004/038571
TOKUDA, Yasushi WO 2004/037623
TOKYO ELECTRON LIMITED WO 2004/038776

” WO 2004/038777
” WO 2004/038786

TOKYO SEIMITSU CO., LTD. WO 2004/038779
TOMII, Eiji WO 2004/038213

” WO 2004/038214
TOMINAGA, Junji WO 2004/038502
TOMINAGA, Naoki WO 2004/037220
TOMISAWA, Isao WO 2004/038486
TOMLINSON, Ronald, Charles WO 2004/037814
TOMOEGAWA PAPER CO., LTD. WO 2004/038799
TOMORI, Hiroshi WO 2004/037828
TOPPAN PRINTING CO., LTD. WO 2004/037919
TORAY ENGINEERING
COMPANY,LIMITED WO 2004/038793
TORAY INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2004/038073

” WO 2004/038507
TORIUMI, Naoyuki WO 2004/037939
TORIUMI, Yoichi WO 2004/038734
TOROTRAK (DEVELOPMENT)
LIMITED WO 2004/038253
TORRIE, Paul, Alexander WO 2004/037094
TOSEY, Joseph, Peter, Robert WO 2004/039019
TOSHIBA CONSUMER
MARKETING CORPORATION WO 2004/039118
TOSHIBA ELEVATOR KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/037701
TOSHIBA HA PRODUCTS CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/039118
TOSORATTI, Nevio WO 2004/037102
TOTAL FRANCE WO 2004/037952
TOTH, Laszlo, T. WO 2004/039021
TOUITOU, Elka WO 2004/037160
TOURON, Raymond WO 2004/037952
TOWN, Terrence, C. WO 2004/037204
TOYO BOSEKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/037508
TOYOBO CO., LTD. WO 2004/038129
TOYODA, Kenji WO 2004/038919

TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/038188

” WO 2004/038201
” WO 2004/038660
” WO 2004/038661
” WO 2004/038896
” WO 2004/038897

TOYOTA, Yoshihiro WO 2004/037793
TRACHSEL, Jason WO 2004/037131
TRAMPER, Nico WO 2004/037403
TRAN, Uyen, K. WO 2004/037987
TRAUTWEIN, Axel WO 2004/037749
TRELLEBORG AUTOMOTIVE
TECHNICAL CENTRE GMBH WO 2004/038250
TREMBLE, Patrice WO 2004/037295
TRIFELLNER, Gabriele WO 2004/037741
TRIPP, Matthew, L. WO 2004/037180
TROWE, Torsten WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

TRUNK-GEHMACHER, Marcus WO 2004/038418
TSAI, Shuo-Wen WO 2004/038399
TSCHAEN, David, M. WO 2004/037170
TSCHEPAT, Wolfgang WO 2004/037955

” WO 2004/037956
TSOLIS, George WO 2004/038107
TSUBOUCHI, Toshiyuki WO 2004/037412
TSUCHIDA, Katsuyuki WO 2004/037880
TSUCHIDA, Yoshio WO 2004/037812
TSUCHINAGA, Yoshiteru WO 2004/039037
TSUDA, Kazuyoshi WO 2004/037688
TSUDA, Munetaka WO 2004/037081
TSUJI, Kimitoshi WO 2004/038201
TSUKAGOSHI, Norihiro WO 2004/038017
TSUKAHARA, Nobuhiko WO 2004/038734
TSUKUDA, Masahiko WO 2004/038508
TSUMURA, Toshiyuki WO 2004/039065
TSUNODA, Katsunori WO 2004/038353
TSUZUKU, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038213

” WO 2004/038214
TUBERFIELD, Andrew, Jonathan WO 2004/038467
TUDHOPE, Robert WO 2004/038286
TUDOR, Colin WO 2004/037916
TUGGLE, William, E. WO 2004/037565
TULLOCH, Rory, McCrae WO 2004/038170
TUNODA, Hiroshi WO 2004/039073
TURBO DATA LABORATORIES
INC. WO 2004/038582

” WO 2004/038612
TURCHETTA, Renato, Andrea,
Danilo WO 2004/038803
TUROLLA, Maura WO 2004/038521
TUTTLE, William, J. WO 2004/038553
TUZINSKI, Patrick, A. WO 2004/037369
TYBERA DEVELOPMENT GROUP,
INC. WO 2004/038543
TYCO ELECTRONICS
CORPORATION WO 2004/038867
TYCO HEALTHCARE GROUP LP WO 2004/037115
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TYSON FOODS, INC. WO 2004/037748
TZU, Chun-Feng WO 2004/038589
U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION WO 2004/037087

” WO 2004/037088
” WO 2004/037089
” WO 2004/038772
” WO 2004/038795
” WO 2004/039007
” WO 2004/039028
” WO 2004/039061

UCHIDA, Hitoshi WO 2004/037876
UCHIDA, Yasushi WO 2004/037744

” WO 2004/037745
UEDA, Akio WO 2004/038159
UEDA, Koji WO 2004/037760
UEDA, Michihisa WO 2004/038494
UEDA, Michihito WO 2004/038919
UEHARA, Kazuhiro WO 2004/039059
UEKITA, Ken WO 2004/037758
UEMATSU, Shinji WO 2004/038584
UENO, Ryuji WO 2004/037267

” WO 2004/037268
UEYAMA, Satoru WO 2004/039044
UKM UNFORMTECHNIK UND
KRAFTFAHRZEUGKOMPO
NENTEN MEISSEN GMBH WO 2004/038264
ULLMANN, Astrid WO 2004/037749
ULMER, Ralf WO 2004/037046
ULRICH, Thomas WO 2004/037799
ULSH, Larry, P. WO 2004/037685
UM, Bong Su WO 2004/038676
UMC UTRECHT HOLDING B.V. WO 2004/038669
UMEBAYASHI, Toyoshi WO 2004/037145
UMEZAKI, Koji WO 2004/038592
UMICORE AG & CO. KG WO 2004/037733
UNAXIS BALZERS LTD. WO 2004/038774
UNILEVER N.V. WO 2004/037017

” WO 2004/037021
UNILEVER NV WO 2004/038088
UNILEVER PLC WO 2004/037017

” WO 2004/037021
” WO 2004/038088

UNIMED PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2004/037173
UNISORB, INC. WO 2004/038109
UNITED AIR SPECIALISTS, INC. WO 2004/037388
UNITED ENERGY CORPORATION WO 2004/037965
UNITED STATES FILTER
CORPORATION WO 2004/037726
UNITED STATES POSTAL
SERVICE WO 2004/038536
UNITED TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION WO 2004/038180
UNITIKA LTD. WO 2004/037924
UNITIVE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/038798
UNIVERSIDAD POLITÉCNICA DE
VALENCIA WO 2004/037785
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE CARDIFF
CONSULTANTS LTD WO 2004/038813
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE LONDON
INSTITUTE OF CHILD HEALTH WO 2004/037285
UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO WO 2004/037959

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT
HEALTH CENTER WO 2004/037321
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA WO 2004/037316

” WO 2004/038347
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII WO 2004/037206
UNIVERSITY OF IOWA
RESEARCH FOUNDATION WO 2004/037202
UNIVERSITY OF
MASSACHUSETTS WO 2004/038008
UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE AND
DENTISTRY OF NEW JERSEY WO 2004/037852
UNIVERSITY OF PITTSBURGH OF
THE COMMONWEALTH SYSTEM
OF HIGHER EDUCATION WO 2004/038377
UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER WO 2004/037976

” WO 2004/037993
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH
FLORIDA WO 2004/037204
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA WO 2004/037852
UNIVERSITY OF SURREY WO 2004/038043
UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY WO 2004/038465
UNIVERSITY OF UTAH
RESEARCH FOUNDATION WO 2004/037164

” WO 2004/037994
” WO 2004/038038

UNIVERSITY OF VERMONT AND
STATE AGRICULTURE COLLEGE WO 2004/037191
UNIVERZA V LJUBLJANI,
FAKULTETA ZA STROJNI?TVO WO 2004/037085
UNNO, Keizo WO 2004/037530

” WO 2004/037531
UNYI, Gárbor WO 2004/038666
UOZUMI, Tetsuo WO 2004/038838
UPFAL, Jonathan WO 2004/037082
URAKUBO, Minoru WO 2004/038313
URBAN, Robert, G. WO 2004/037175
UROVID PTY LTD WO 2004/037082
URUSHIHATA, Haruyuki WO 2004/038200
USHIJIMA, Hitoshi WO 2004/038737
USUI, Taketoshi WO 2004/037885
UT STARCOM (CHINA) CO., LTD. WO 2004/039029
UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038429
UTC FUEL CELLS, LLC WO 2004/038823
VÁCITY, József WO 2004/037451
VÄKIPARTA, Tapio WO 2004/037455
VÖLCKER, Martin WO 2004/038483
VACCHIANO, Franco WO 2004/037472
VAI CLECIM WO 2004/037456
VAISMAN, Natan WO 2004/037105
VALADI, Mahmood WO 2004/039040
VALEO SISTEMAS DE
SEGURIDAD Y DE CIERRE, S.A WO 2004/038137
VALEO SYSTEM D’ESSUYAGE WO 2004/037621
VALEO SYSTEMES D’ESSUYAGE WO 2004/037622
VALGE-ARCHER, Viia WO 2004/037861
VALIO, Harri WO 2004/038449
VALTA, Kyösti WO 2004/037864
VALTCHINOV, Vladimir, I. WO 2004/038981
VALTION TEKNILLINEN
TUTKIMUSKESKUS WO 2004/037864
VAN BEEK, Jozef, T., M. WO 2004/037713
VAN BUSKIRK, Gregory WO 2004/038084
VAN CAMP, Wim WO 2004/038027

VAN CROCKER, Percy WO 2004/038504
VAN DE WATER, Frank WO 2004/038849

” WO 2004/038854
VAN DER HARST, Christiaan WO 2004/037678
VAN DER HEIJDEN, Harry WO 2004/037415
VAN DER HEIJDEN, Joseph, W.,
J., M. WO 2004/038755
VAN DER MEER, Jan WO 2004/039127
VAN DER TUIJN, Roland, M., M., H. WO 2004/038994
VAN DER VEER, Mark, Eduard,
Julian WO 2004/038714
VAN DUUREN, Michiel, J. WO 2004/038728
VAN GEMERT, Robert, W. WO 2004/037782
VAN GROOTEL, Margot WO 2004/037713
VAN HOOF, Nicolaas, Augustinus WO 2004/038281
VAN HOOGEVEST, Peter WO 2004/037216
VAN LEEUWEN, Jacobus,
Franciscus, Cosmas WO 2004/037460
VAN MEER, Frédérich WO 2004/037096

” WO 2004/037103
VAN NESS, Brian, G. WO 2004/037849
VAN NESSELROOY, Johannes,
Henricus, Joseph WO 2004/038444
VAN ROMPAEY, Bart WO 2004/038720
VAN SOMEREN, Bob WO 2004/038720
VAN STIPHOUDT, Manfred WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
VAN VUGT, Antonius, Wilhelmus,
Adrianus, Josephus WO 2004/037000
VAN WIJNEN, Andre, J. WO 2004/038008
VAN ZON, Arie WO 2004/037415
VAN’T SPIJKER, Johannes, Christian WO 2004/038509
VANDER SANDE, John, B. WO 2004/037714
VANTICO GMBH WO 2004/037902
VARCO I/P, INC. WO 2004/038163
VARENYKH, Nikolai Mikhailovich WO 2004/038319
VARGA, Margaret, Jai WO 2004/038633
VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2004/038365
VASILIEVA, Elena Dmitrievna WO 2004/038815
VASOGEN IRELAND LIMITED WO 2004/037270

” WO 2004/037271
VATN, Per, Idar WO 2004/038156
VAUGHN, Stephen, N. WO 2004/037753
VAYUSA, INC. WO 2004/038552

” WO 2004/038558
VECTOR INFORMATIK GMBH WO 2004/038866
VEDDER, Joachim WO 2004/037582
VEENSTRA, Timothy, D. WO 2004/038752
VEIT, Markus WO 2004/037590
VELDMAN, Geertruida, M. WO 2004/037861
VELOCITEE GOLF PTY LTD WO 2004/037354
VELOCYS, INC. WO 2004/037418
VENT, Guido WO 2004/038229
VERDIA, INC. WO 2004/037194
VERIFICATION TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. d/b/a VERITEC WO 2004/038645
VERIFICATION TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2004/038379
VERTEX PHARMACEUTICALS
INCORPORATED WO 2004/037814
VERZIJL, Nicole WO 2004/038444
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VESTERGAARD, Ras, Kaas WO 2004/038410
VESTERLUND, Ingmar WO 2004/038097
VICKER, Nigel WO 2004/037251
VICURON PHARMACEUTICALS
INC. WO 2004/038025
VIDARSSON, Hilmar WO 2004/037467

” WO 2004/037468
VIERLING ELECTRONICS GMBH
+ CO. KG WO 2004/039113
VIFOR (INTERNATIONAL) AG WO 2004/037865
VIG, Rakesh WO 2004/038645
VIGNOLI, Fabio WO 2004/038697
VIGOUROUX, Didier WO 2004/038750
VIGOUROUX, Jean-Ronan WO 2004/038649
VIIRRE, Russell, D. WO 2004/037772
VIJAYARAGHAVAN,
Bakthavathsalan WO 2004/037253
VILLAGRASA, Victor WO 2004/038137
VILLEROY, Nadège WO 2004/037096
VINCENT, Raymond A. WO 2004/038270
VIRGINIA TECH INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTIES, INC. WO 2004/037715
VISWANATHAN, Narayanan, Badri WO 2004/037228
VITORES SARAZOLA, Svieta WO 2004/038010
VITRA PATENTE AG WO 2004/037046
VIVANTTI PTY LTD WO 2004/038604
VIVUS, INC. WO 2004/037262
VIZZINI, James, C. WO 2004/037871

” WO 2004/037872
VODAFONE HOLDING GMBH WO 2004/039047

” WO 2004/039087
” WO 2004/039107

VOGEL, Andreas, Michael WO 2004/037986
” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

VOGEL, Klaus WO 2004/038264
VOGELS, Ronald WO 2004/037294
VOGT, Russel, G. WO 2004/038056
VOIGT, Sven WO 2004/038329
VOIT, Michael WO 2004/037394
VOITENKO, Alexandr Grigorievich WO 2004/039076
VOITH FABRICS HEIDENHEIM
GMBH & CO. KG. WO 2004/038093
VOITH FABRICS PATENT GMBH WO 2004/037683
VOITH TURBO GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037596
VOLANTE, Ralph, P. WO 2004/037170
VOLKMAR, Ralf-Reiner WO 2004/038748
VOLKSWAGEN
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2004/038360
VOLLMER, Rolf WO 2004/038898
VON DER KAMMER, Heinz WO 2004/038411
VON LANGSDORFF, Harald WO 2004/038104
VON SCHANTZ, Malcolm WO 2004/038043
VON STEIN, Bert WO 2004/038520
VONRHEIN, Clemens WO 2004/038015
VORBACH, Martin WO 2004/038599
VORHOLT, Herbert WO 2004/037900

” WO 2004/037903
VORNEHM, Martin WO 2004/038257

VORS, Jean-Pierre WO 2004/037239
VOSSE, VAN DE, Renatus, Eligius WO 2004/038669
VOTING TECHNOLOGIES
INTERNATIONAL, LLC WO 2004/038632
VRANA, John, J. WO 2004/037462
VRIESEMA, Bastiaan, Antonius WO 2004/039020
VYVYAN-VIVIAN, John, Theodore WO 2004/037492
WÄLCHLI, Rudolf WO 2004/037796
WÖRNER, Walter WO 2004/037046
W.R. GRACE & CO.-CONN. WO 2004/037392

” WO 2004/037419
” WO 2004/037420

WABTEC CORPORATION WO 2004/037382
WACHENDORFF-NEUMANN,
Ulrike WO 2004/037749
WACHTEL, Peter WO 2004/037307
WACKER POLYMER SYSTEMS
GMBH & CO. KG WO 2004/037741
WADA, Hiromi WO 2004/039068
WADA, Kiyoshi WO 2004/037919
WADA, Makoto WO 2004/037686
WADA, Toshihiro WO 2004/037170
WADSWORTH, Harry, John WO 2004/037297
WAGENER, Wolf-Rüdiger WO 2004/038227
WAGER, John, F., III WO 2004/038757
WAGMAN, Allan, S. WO 2004/037791
WAGNER, Jörg WO 2004/038238
WAGNER, Norbert WO 2004/037897
WAGSTAFF, Alan WO 2004/037335
WAIN, Christopher, Paul WO 2004/037729
WAKABAYASHI, Koki WO 2004/037505
WAKAMOTO PHARMACEUTICAL
CO., LTD. WO 2004/037793
WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038377
WAKUI, Kenichi WO 2004/037414

” WO 2004/037951
WALIGORA, Julien WO 2004/037601
WALIGORA, Laurent WO 2004/037601
WALKER, Tina, Michelle WO 2004/037334
WALL, Daniel, B. WO 2004/038402
WALLNER, Stefan WO 2004/038317
WALSDORFF, Christian WO 2004/037718
WALTER, Henrik WO 2004/037086
WALTERS, Bruce, L. WO 2004/038543
WAMPRECHT, Christian WO 2004/037896
WAN, Warren WO 2004/038565
WANG, Charles, Chuanming WO 2004/038534
WANG, Hong WO 2004/038028
WANG, Huiqun WO 2004/037914
WANG, Jianwei WO 2004/038924

” WO 2004/039096
WANG, Jie WO 2004/039097
WANG, Jonathan, T. WO 2004/037987
WANG, Li, Hai WO 2004/037038
WANG, Po-Kang WO 2004/038698
WANG, Ruobing WO 2004/037189
WANG, Shiping WO 2004/037305
WANG, Shuntai WO 2004/038005
WANG, Yan WO 2004/037979

” WO 2004/038003

WANG, Zhaoyin WO 2004/037798
WARATAH PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2004/037195
WARD, Kerry, R. WO 2004/038543
WARD, Richard, P. WO 2004/037462
WARNE, Mark, R. WO 2004/037806
WARNER-LAMBERT COMPANY
LLC WO 2004/037820
WARNER-LAMBERT COMPANY,
LLC WO 2004/038602
WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY WO 2004/037185
WASHIO, Masahiro WO 2004/038124
WASIELEWSKI, Ray, C. WO 2004/037129

” WO 2004/037130
WASTE WATER CONTROL ApS WO 2004/038343
WATANABE, Hiroshi WO 2004/037623
WATANABE, Jun WO 2004/038973
WATANABE, Masami WO 2004/037246
WATANABE, Masamitsu WO 2004/038426
WATANABE, Mitsuhiro WO 2004/038913
WATANABE, Shinya WO 2004/038836
WATANABE, Tetsuo WO 2004/037812
WATANABE, Yutaka WO 2004/037623
WATCHORN, Michael, John WO 2004/038108
WATERLEAF LIMITED WO 2004/037363

” WO 2004/038635
WATERS INVESTMENTS LIMITED WO 2004/038402
WATSON, Keith, J. WO 2004/038505
WATT, Alex WO 2004/038950
WEAVER, Edward, L., II WO 2004/037135
WEBB, Steven, P. WO 2004/038085
WEBER, Ann, E. WO 2004/037169
WEBER, Christoph WO 2004/038742
WEBER, Gerhard WO 2004/038326
WEBER, Jean, L. WO 2004/037016
WEBER, Rudolf WO 2004/038902

” WO 2004/038920
WEBER, Ulrich WO 2004/038481
WEDEEN, Van, J. WO 2004/038442
WEHNER, Edda WO 2004/038488
WEHRMANN, Rolf WO 2004/037893
WEINBERGER, Mark WO 2004/037429
WEINSTEIN, Edward WO 2004/037192
WEIS, Christoph WO 2004/038112

” WO 2004/038113
WEISS, Robert WO 2004/037908
WEISSMAN, Steven, A. WO 2004/037170
WELCHES, Richard, Shaun WO 2004/038892
WELK, Andrea WO 2004/038488
WELLER, Gary WO 2004/037064
WELLSTREAM INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2004/038271
WELLTEC APS WO 2004/038171
WEN, Jian WO 2004/038892
WENDEL, Martin WO 2004/038883
WENDELIN, Georg WO 2004/037514
WENDT, Bernd WO 2004/037806
WENSBO, David WO 2004/037792
WERKHOVEN, Robert-Jan WO 2004/037460
WERNER, David WO 2004/038423
WERNER, Martin WO 2004/038646
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WERNER, Shane, R. WO 2004/038630
” WO 2004/038639
” WO 2004/038978

WERSHOFEN, Klaus, Peter WO 2004/038394
WESKER, Evert WO 2004/037391
WESSELS, Johannes, Frederick WO 2004/038668
WESSELS, Leo, Peter WO 2004/037396
WEST, Mike WO 2004/037996

” WO 2004/038376
WESTERFELD, Nicole WO 2004/038024
WESTERMACHER, Stefan WO 2004/037894
WESTHOLM, Robert WO 2004/039046
WETSCO, INC. WO 2004/037565
WETZEL, Arthur WO 2004/038386
WHANG, Bock-Young WO 2004/038403
WHITE, Jeffrey, P. WO 2004/037753
WHITE, Russell, William WO 2004/039051
WHITE, Tom WO 2004/037454
WIDDERSHOVEN, Franciscus, P. WO 2004/038728
WIDEFI, INC. WO 2004/038958
WIDER NETWORKS WO 2004/039106
WIDMAIER, Ralf WO 2004/037940
WIEDEFELD, William, G. WO 2004/038982
WIEDEMANN, Gerhard WO 2004/037496
WIEK, Hans-Dieter WO 2004/037108

” WO 2004/037109
WIELAND, Heinrich WO 2004/037275
WIELAND, Marco, Jan-Jaco WO 2004/038509
WIERZBITZKI, Dirk WO 2004/039087
WIESNER, Matthias WO 2004/037789
WILEN, Ronald WO 2004/037965
WILHELM KARMANN GMBH WO 2004/037575

” WO 2004/037579
” WO 2004/037580
” WO 2004/037582
” WO 2004/037583
” WO 2004/037584
” WO 2004/037585
” WO 2004/037586
” WO 2004/037587
” WO 2004/038149

WILKENS, Kenneth, L. WO 2004/038752
WILL, Torsten, Tilmann WO 2004/037986

” WO 2004/037990
” WO 2004/037991
” WO 2004/037992
” WO 2004/038371
” WO 2004/038372

WILLAND, Jürgen WO 2004/038229
WILLE, Christian WO 2004/037929
WILLENBERG, Bernd WO 2004/037894
WILLIAM COOK CAST
PRODUCTS LTD. WO 2004/037633
WILLIAM MARSH RICE
UNIVERSITY WO 2004/038461
WILLIAMS, Lewis, T. WO 2004/037972

” WO 2004/038003
WILLIAMS, Pamela, Ann WO 2004/038015
WILLIAMS, Trevor WO 2004/038091
WILLYTEC GMBH WO 2004/038326
WILSON, Allan WO 2004/037660
WILSON, David, P. WO 2004/037752

” WO 2004/037913
WILSON, Marie-Claire WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037813
WILSON, Richard, Zane WO 2004/037604
WILSON, Sandy, J. WO 2004/037371
WILSON, Timothy, T. WO 2004/038279
WIMMER, Hermann WO 2004/038355

” WO 2004/038356
WIMMER, Josef WO 2004/038249
WINKLER INTERNATIONAL, SA WO 2004/037364

” WO 2004/037365
” WO 2004/037366

WINTER, Rüdiger WO 2004/037929
WINTERHALTER, Christoph WO 2004/038013
WIRTZ, Tom WO 2004/038395
WISCONSIN ALUMNI RESEARCH
FOUNDATION WO 2004/038872
WISEBAND COMMUNICATIONS
LTD. WO 2004/039024
WISTRAND, Lars-Göran WO 2004/037296
WITHERS, Christopher WO 2004/037389
WITSCHEL, Matthias WO 2004/037787
WITTEBROOD, Rimmert, B. WO 2004/039074
WITTIG, Rainer, WO 2004/038020
WITTUR S.p.A. WO 2004/037700
WITTWER, Carl, T. WO 2004/038038
WLODARCZYCK, Lukasz WO 2004/038652
WNUK, Ralf WO 2004/037381
WOBBEN, Aloys WO 2004/038215
WOEHRLE, Philipp WO 2004/039080
WOELFEL, Keith WO 2004/037013
WOHLGEMUTH, Thomas WO 2004/037607

” WO 2004/039069
WOLF, Georg WO 2004/038237
WOLF, Jean-Pierre WO 2004/037799
WOLFMAN, Neil, M. WO 2004/037861
WOLLBORN, Ute WO 2004/037894
WONG, Brian WO 2004/038036
WONG, Chi-Heuy WO 2004/037373
WONG, Justin, G.P. WO 2004/038003
WONG, Weicheong WO 2004/037305
WOOD, Jonathan WO 2004/037726
WOOD, Matthew WO 2004/038019
WOODS, Randall WO 2004/037121

” WO 2004/037122
” WO 2004/037127

WOSIK, Jaroslaw WO 2004/038431
WRIGHT, Jeremy, J. WO 2004/039104
WRIGHT, John, B. WO 2004/037187
WU, Baogen WO 2004/037247

” WO 2004/037784
” WO 2004/037853

WU, Edwin, S.C. WO 2004/037193
WU, Ge WO 2004/038003
WU, Haiyan WO 2004/037971
WU, Leeying WO 2004/038026
WU, Tom, Yao-Hsiang WO 2004/037247
WU, Zhishen WO 2004/038129
WUNDERER, Bernd WO 2004/037560
WUNDERLICH, Jörg WO 2004/039084

WYETH WO 2004/037861
” WO 2004/038026

WYMANN, Martin WO 2004/037131
XAVIER, Alfredo, F. WO 2004/037123
XIANG, Jinhua WO 2004/037202
XIAO, Wei WO 2004/037801
XIAO, Wei, WO 2004/037257
XIE, Changqing WO 2004/038012
XIE, Leiming, P. WO 2004/038431
XIE, Ronglin WO 2004/038008
XIE, Songyuan WO 2004/037877
XIE, Yiling WO 2004/038912
XPONENT PHOTONICS INC. WO 2004/038871
XU, Kexin WO 2004/038388
XU, Qianfeng WO 2004/039001
XU, Teng WO 2004/037753
XU, Zhiyu WO 2004/039029
YAGI, Kiyoshi WO 2004/038736

” WO 2004/038737
YAGI, Takeshi WO 2004/038398
YAGUCHI, Shinichi WO 2004/037812
YAHALOM, Raphael WO 2004/038700
YAHOO INC. WO 2004/038565
YAJIMA, Asuka WO 2004/037904
YAKABE, Masami WO 2004/038434
YAKUPOV, Mansur Vilyevich WO 2004/038884
YAKUPOV, Sergey Vilyev ich WO 2004/038884
YAKUPOV, Vil Saidelyev ich WO 2004/038884
YAMADA, Jun WO 2004/037508
YAMADA, Kenji WO 2004/039071
YAMADA, Mie WO 2004/037793
YAMADA, Tomohiro WO 2004/038061
YAMADA, Yasuhisa WO 2004/037627
YAMADA, Yuichiro WO 2004/037686
YAMAGATA, Yohei WO 2004/038016
YAMAGISHI, Mikiya WO 2004/037562
YAMAGUCHI, Hiroyuki WO 2004/039083
YAMAGUCHI, Katsumi WO 2004/037923
YAMAGUCHI, Masayoshi WO 2004/037236
YAMAGUCHI, Takao WO 2004/038531
YAMAHA HATSUDOKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2004/038213

” WO 2004/038214
YAMAJI, Shigeru WO 2004/037395
YAMAKI, Makio WO 2004/038721

” WO 2004/038722
YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi WO 2004/038709
YAMAMOTO, Hiroyuki WO 2004/038833
YAMAMOTO, Kohei WO 2004/038930
YAMAMOTO, Satoru WO 2004/037942
YAMAMOTO, Tadao WO 2004/037406
YAMAMOTO, Toshio WO 2004/038301
YAMAMOTO, Yoshiharu WO 2004/038479
YAMAMOTO, Yoshiki WO 2004/037876
YAMAMOTO, Yuki WO 2004/039136
YAMAMURA, Keiichiro WO 2004/037528
YAMANAKA, Ryutaro WO 2004/038949
YAMANE, Yoshiro WO 2004/038195
YAMAOKA, Hideki WO 2004/038475
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YAMASAKI, Fumitomo WO 2004/038708
YAMASHITA, Ken WO 2004/039068
YAMASHITA, Tetsuhiro WO 2004/037155
YAMAUCHI, Shiro WO 2004/037395
YAMAURA, Tomoya WO 2004/038861
YAMAZAKI, Masao WO 2004/038188
YANAGITA, Mitsuhiro WO 2004/037825
YANAGITA, Munehiko WO 2004/038289
YANG, David, L. WO 2004/038396
YANG, Kang WO 2004/037878
YANG, Kwang-Sik WO 2004/038225

” WO 2004/038226
YANG, Kyung-Wook WO 2004/037933
YANG, Man-su WO 2004/037325
YANG, Paul, Ou WO 2004/038800
YANG, Rongjian WO 2004/037862
YANG, Wu WO 2004/039001
YANG, Yanping WO 2004/038380
YANMAR AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT CO., LTD. WO 2004/037628
YANO, Kazuyoshi WO 2004/038399
YANO, Tetsuya WO 2004/037889

” WO 2004/038512
YANOFSKY, Stephen, D. WO 2004/037985
YARDLEY, Duncan WO 2004/038111
YASHIKI, Ikuo WO 2004/037023
YASUI, Nobuhiro WO 2004/038702
YASUMOTO, Manabu WO 2004/037760
YAZAKI CORPORATION WO 2004/038736

” WO 2004/038737
YE, Zhiming WO 2004/039004
YEH, Yun-Siung, Tony WO 2004/037305
YEN, Mao-Hsiung WO 2004/037193
YEO, Ju Sik WO 2004/038114
YEVDOKIMOV, Vladimir Vitalievich WO 2004/039076
YIN, Hua Qing WO 2004/037187
YISSUM RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY OF
THE HEBREW UNIVERSITY OF
JERUSALEM WO 2004/037160

” WO 2004/037843
YOKOCHI, Yasushi WO 2004/037648
YOKOKAWA, Takashi WO 2004/038930
YOKOTE, Yasuyuki WO 2004/038314
YOKOYAMA, Tadashi WO 2004/037482
YONEMITSU, Yoshikazu WO 2004/038029
YONEYAMA, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037288
YONGE, Lawrence, W., III WO 2004/038980

YOO, Sang-Ku WO 2004/036997
YOON, Ho-Sub WO 2004/038532
YORICK, Trevor WO 2004/038242
YOSHIBA, Kenji WO 2004/038063
YOSHIDA, Hiroyuki WO 2004/037731
YOSHIDA, Masami WO 2004/038973
YOSHIDA, Yukio WO 2004/037412
YOSHIDA, Yutaka WO 2004/038816
YOSHII, Takashi WO 2004/038283
YOSHIMOTO, Yoshimasa WO 2004/038301
YOSHIMURA, Takanobu WO 2004/038199
YOSHINAGA, Masanobu WO 2004/037919
YOSHINO KOGYOSHO CO., LTD. WO 2004/037658
YOUNG, Andrew,A. WO 2004/037168
YOUNG, Robert, N. WO 2004/037786

” WO 2004/037798
” WO 2004/037813

YOUNG-KEE, Min WO 2004/038906
YOUTILITY, INC. WO 2004/038892
YU, Yang WO 2004/038054
YUASA, Tsuneyoshi WO 2004/038195
YUE, Henry WO 2004/037987
YUKI, Kumiko WO 2004/038035
YUSHIO, Yasuhisa WO 2004/038627
YUUKI, Takeshi WO 2004/038811
ZAGAR, Cyrill WO 2004/037787
ZAGHIB, Karim WO 2004/038834
ZAKGEIM, Aleksandr Lvovich WO 2004/038815
ZAMBONI, Robert WO 2004/037798
ZAUDERER, Maurice WO 2004/037993
ZEBRA IMAGING, INC. WO 2004/038515
ZEITNER, Oliver WO 2004/037434
ZELDIS, Jerome, B. WO 2004/037199

” WO 2004/037207
ZENG, Changjiang WO 2004/038003
ZENKE, Frank WO 2004/037789
ZENTIVA, A.S. WO 2004/037252

” WO 2004/037771
” WO 2004/037824

ZENYAKU KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2004/037812
ZEROPLUS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LTD. WO 2004/038589
ZF FRIEDRICHSHAFEN AG WO 2004/038248

” WO 2004/038262
” WO 2004/038386

ZF LEMFÖRDER METALLWAREN
AG WO 2004/038237

” WO 2004/038259
ZHAN, Dirk WO 2004/038021
ZHANG, Dongmao WO 2004/038349
ZHANG, Guangrong WO 2004/039077
ZHANG, HaiGuang WO 2004/037990

” WO 2004/037991
ZHANG, Hongbing WO 2004/038003
ZHANG, Hua WO 2004/038504
ZHANG, Jie WO 2004/039000
ZHANG, Junbiao WO 2004/038534
ZHANG, Min WO 2004/037973
ZHANG, Xiaolin WO 2004/039077
ZHANG, Yuang WO 2004/037288
ZHANG, Zhengjue WO 2004/037878
ZHAO, Baijun WO 2004/039029
ZHAO, Baiyi WO 2004/037837

” WO 2004/037869
ZHAO, Biao WO 2004/038323
ZHAO, Jean WO 2004/037542
ZHAO, Shaofei WO 2004/037355
ZHAO, Zhiqiang WO 2004/038323
ZHENG, Wenjin WO 2004/037987
ZHOU, Luming WO 2004/038038
ZHOU, Ye WO 2004/038740
ZHU, Haixin WO 2004/038758
ZHU, Wei WO 2004/037165
ZIMMER, George, M., WO 2004/038303
ZIMMER, Ronald WO 2004/038068
ZIMMERER, Matthew WO 2004/037436
ZIMMERMAN, Jeffrey WO 2004/039055
ZIMMERMANN, Heinrich WO 2004/038241
ZIMMERMANN, Heinz WO 2004/038482
ZIMMERMANN, Thomas WO 2004/037449
ZINDEL, Oliver WO 2004/037936
ZINN, Alfred, A WO 2004/038849
ZINN, Alfred, A. WO 2004/038854
ZINO, Michael WO 2004/037543
ZINTER, Joseph WO 2004/039135
ZITTEL, Douglas WO 2004/037429
ZN VISION TECHNOLOGIES AG WO 2004/038646
ZOCCOLANTE, Gary WO 2004/037726
ZUIKO CORPORATION WO 2004/037145

” WO 2004/037146
ZYCOS INC. WO 2004/037175
ZYLSTRA, Gerben, J. WO 2004/036979
ZYMOGENETICS, INC. WO 2004/037995
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A01C 1/06 A21B 3/13 A23L 1/302 A44B 19/16 A47J 36/20 A61B 8/00

WO 2004/036974 WO 2004/036999 WO 2004/037015 WO 2004/037665 WO 2004/037055 WO 2004/037080
WO 2004/036975 A21B 3/15 WO 2004/037018 WO 2004/037666 A47J 37/07 WO 2004/037091

A01G 9/02 WO 2004/036999 A23L 1/305 A44B 21/00 WO 2004/037056 A61B 8/10

WO 2004/036976 A21C 7/00 WO 2004/037021 WO 2004/039045 A47J 42/04 WO 2004/037347
A01G 9/14 WO 2004/037000 A23L 1/314 A44C 5/00 WO 2004/037057 A61B 8/14

WO 2004/036977 A21D 2/02 WO 2004/037010 WO 2004/037034 A47J 42/08 WO 2004/037092
WO 2004/036978 WO 2004/037004 A23L 2/00 A45C 7/00 WO 2004/037057 A61B 10/00

A01G 9/24 A21D 2/14 WO 2004/037015 WO 2004/037035 A47K 3/06 WO 2004/037093
WO 2004/036977 WO 2004/037002 WO 2004/037022 A45C 11/00 WO 2004/037058 A61B 17/00

A01G 13/02 A21D 2/18 A23L 2/02 WO 2004/037036 A47K 3/30 WO 2004/037123
WO 2004/036978 WO 2004/037004 WO 2004/037021 A45C 11/04 WO 2004/037059 A61B 17/02

A01H A21D 2/36 A23L 2/38 WO 2004/038490 WO 2004/037060 WO 2004/037097
WO 2004/036979 WO 2004/037001 WO 2004/037015 A45D A47K 3/34 A61B 17/04

A01H 1/06 WO 2004/037016 A23L 2/54 WO 2004/037037 WO 2004/037059 WO 2004/037094
WO 2004/038023 A21D 6/00 WO 2004/037706 A46B 9/04 WO 2004/037060 A61B 17/22

A01H 5/00 WO 2004/037002 A23L 2/66 WO 2004/037038 A47K 3/36 WO 2004/037095
WO 2004/038027 WO 2004/037003 WO 2004/037021 A46B 11/00 WO 2004/037059 A61B 17/32

A01K WO 2004/037016 A23L 2/68 WO 2004/037039 WO 2004/037060 WO 2004/037095
WO 2004/036980 A21D 8/04 WO 2004/037021 A47B A47K 5/12 WO 2004/037096
WO 2004/036981 WO 2004/037004 A23L 2/80 WO 2004/037040 WO 2004/038278 A61B 17/34

WO 2004/036982 A21D 10/02 WO 2004/037022 WO 2004/037041 A47K 10/38 WO 2004/037097
WO 2004/036983 WO 2004/037003 A23L 3/00 A47B 91/00 WO 2004/037061 WO 2004/037333

A01K 11/00 A21D 13/00 WO 2004/037023 WO 2004/038239 A47K 11/00 A61B 17/52

WO 2004/036984 WO 2004/037008 A23L 3/3535 A47C WO 2004/037062 WO 2004/037343
WO 2004/036985 WO 2004/037009 WO 2004/037023 WO 2004/037042 A47L 23/26 A61B 17/54

A01K 13/00 WO 2004/037016 A23P 1/04 WO 2004/037043 WO 2004/037063 WO 2004/037098
WO 2004/036986 A22C 29/04 WO 2004/037004 A47C 1/024 A61B A61B 18/00

A01K 61/00 WO 2004/037005 A23P 1/08 WO 2004/037044 WO 2004/037064 WO 2004/037099
WO 2004/036987 A23B 7/005 WO 2004/037004 A47C 3/025 WO 2004/037065 A61B 18/12

A01K 67/027 WO 2004/037017 A24D WO 2004/037045 WO 2004/037066 WO 2004/037104
WO 2004/038021 A23B 7/16 WO 2004/037024 A47C 3/026 WO 2004/037067 A61B 18/14

WO 2004/038026 WO 2004/037006 A24D 3/04 WO 2004/037047 WO 2004/037068 WO 2004/037096
A01K 75/00 A23C 9/152 WO 2004/037025 A47C 7/40 WO 2004/037069 WO 2004/037100

WO 2004/037932 WO 2004/037010 A41D 13/00 WO 2004/037046 WO 2004/037070 WO 2004/037101
A01K 80/00 A23F 3/36 WO 2004/037155 A47C 7/46 WO 2004/037071 A61B 18/18

WO 2004/036988 WO 2004/037022 A41D 13/12 WO 2004/037046 WO 2004/037072 WO 2004/037102
A01M 1/02 A23F 5/00 WO 2004/037026 WO 2004/037047 WO 2004/037073 A61B 18/26

WO 2004/036989 WO 2004/037007 A41D 31/00 WO 2004/038254 WO 2004/037074 WO 2004/037104
A01M 1/06 A23G 3/00 WO 2004/037027 A47C 7/74 A61B 1/00 A61B 19/00

WO 2004/036989 WO 2004/037008 A41D 31/02 WO 2004/037945 WO 2004/037075 WO 2004/037103
A01M 1/20 WO 2004/037009 WO 2004/037027 A47C 17/64 WO 2004/037076 WO 2004/037104

WO 2004/036990 A23J 1/10 A43B WO 2004/038135 A61B 3/024 A61B 19/08

A01N WO 2004/037748 WO 2004/037028 A47C 21/00 WO 2004/038662 WO 2004/037534
WO 2004/036991 A23J 3/16 A43B 3/10 WO 2004/037048 A61B 3/113 A61C

A01N 1/00 WO 2004/037020 WO 2004/037029 A47C 27/08 WO 2004/037077 WO 2004/037105
WO 2004/036992 A23K 1/16 A43B 3/12 WO 2004/037149 A61B 3/15 WO 2004/037106

A01N 25/00 WO 2004/037010 WO 2004/037029 A47C 27/10 WO 2004/037078 WO 2004/037107
WO 2004/036993 WO 2004/037011 A43B 5/00 WO 2004/037148 A61B 5/00 A61C 3/025

A01N 25/02 A23K 1/18 WO 2004/037030 WO 2004/037149 WO 2004/037079 WO 2004/037108
WO 2004/036993 WO 2004/037010 A43B 7/08 A47C 27/14 WO 2004/037080 WO 2004/037109

A01N 25/12 WO 2004/037011 WO 2004/037031 WO 2004/037945 WO 2004/038388 A61C 5/02

WO 2004/036993 A23L A43B 7/12 A47C 27/18 A61B 5/055 WO 2004/037214
A01N 25/14 WO 2004/037012 WO 2004/037031 WO 2004/037148 WO 2004/037081 A61C 8/00

WO 2004/036994 WO 2004/037013 A43B 11/00 A47D 7/00 A61B 5/103 WO 2004/037110
WO 2004/036995 A23L 1/00 WO 2004/037032 WO 2004/037049 WO 2004/037082 A61C 13/00

A01N 25/32 WO 2004/037014 A43B 13/20 A47D 9/00 WO 2004/037083 WO 2004/037111
WO 2004/036993 A23L 1/0522 WO 2004/037031 WO 2004/037049 WO 2004/037084 A61C 13/087

A01N 43/34 WO 2004/037015 A43B 17/00 A47F 5/13 A61B 5/107 WO 2004/037112
WO 2004/037787 A23L 1/10 WO 2004/037029 WO 2004/037050 WO 2004/037085 A61C 13/20

A01N 43/54 WO 2004/037001 A43B 19/00 A47F 7/00 A61B 5/117 WO 2004/037112
WO 2004/036996 A23L 1/16 WO 2004/037029 WO 2004/037051 WO 2004/037084 A61C 15/00

A01N 47/24 WO 2004/037016 A43B 21/26 A47F 9/04 A61B 5/16 WO 2004/037113
WO 2004/037770 A23L 1/212 WO 2004/037033 WO 2004/037052 WO 2004/037086 A61D 7/00

A01N 55/00 WO 2004/037017 A43B 21/42 A47G 19/03 A61B 6/00 WO 2004/036986
WO 2004/036997 A23L 1/22 WO 2004/037033 WO 2004/037053 WO 2004/037087 A61F

A01N 63/02 WO 2004/037004 A43B 21/46 A47G 19/06 WO 2004/037088 WO 2004/037114
WO 2004/037748 A23L 1/29 WO 2004/037033 WO 2004/037053 A61B 6/03 WO 2004/037115

A01N 65/00 WO 2004/037018 A43B 23/26 A47J 19/02 WO 2004/037088 WO 2004/037116
WO 2004/036998 A23L 1/30 WO 2004/037029 WO 2004/037054 WO 2004/037089 WO 2004/037117

A01N 65:00 WO 2004/037019 A43C 15/16 A47J 27/04 A61B 7/00 WO 2004/037118
WO 2004/036998 WO 2004/037020 WO 2004/037030 WO 2004/037055 WO 2004/037090 WO 2004/037119

WO 2004/037236 WO 2004/037120
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A61F A61H 23/02 A61K 7/48 A61K 31/192 A61K 31/426 A61K 31/5415

WO 2004/037121 WO 2004/037155 WO 2004/037220 WO 2004/037229 WO 2004/037250 WO 2004/037254
WO 2004/037122 A61H 23/04 WO 2004/037221 WO 2004/037242 WO 2004/037256 WO 2004/037264

A61F 2/00 WO 2004/037148 A61K 8/19 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/428 A61K 31/546

WO 2004/037123 A61J WO 2004/037306 A61K 31/196 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037265
WO 2004/037142 WO 2004/037156 A61K 8/37 WO 2004/037243 WO 2004/037819 A61K 31/55

WO 2004/037143 WO 2004/037157 WO 2004/037764 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/435 WO 2004/037266
A61F 2/02 A61J 1/05 A61K 8/42 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037788

WO 2004/036995 WO 2004/037158 WO 2004/037764 A61K 31/202 A61K 31/437 A61K 31/554

A61F 2/04 A61J 1/14 A61K 8/99 WO 2004/037243 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037229
WO 2004/037124 WO 2004/037158 WO 2004/037306 A61K 31/245 WO 2004/037821 A61K 31/5575

WO 2004/037125 A61K A61K 9/00 WO 2004/037229 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037267
A61F 2/06 WO 2004/037159 WO 2004/037222 A61K 31/26 A61K 31/44 WO 2004/037268

WO 2004/037124 WO 2004/037160 WO 2004/037223 WO 2004/037244 WO 2004/037791 A61K 31/56

WO 2004/037126 WO 2004/037161 WO 2004/037224 A61K 31/295 A61K 31/4406 WO 2004/037270
WO 2004/037128 WO 2004/037162 WO 2004/037225 WO 2004/037865 WO 2004/037252 WO 2004/037271
WO 2004/037443 WO 2004/037163 WO 2004/037226 A61K 31/315 A61K 31/4427 A61K 31/565

A61F 2/16 WO 2004/037164 WO 2004/037264 WO 2004/037237 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037269
WO 2004/037127 WO 2004/037165 WO 2004/037267 WO 2004/037245 WO 2004/037791 A61K 31/59

A61F 2/24 WO 2004/037166 WO 2004/037726 A61K 31/325 A61K 31/4439 WO 2004/037781
WO 2004/037128 WO 2004/037167 A61K 9/12 WO 2004/037777 WO 2004/037253 A61K 31/60

A61F 2/34 WO 2004/037168 WO 2004/037227 A61K 31/337 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037254
WO 2004/037129 WO 2004/037169 A61K 9/127 WO 2004/037311 WO 2004/037793 A61K 31/616

A61F 2/38 WO 2004/037170 WO 2004/037270 A61K 31/34 A61K 31/444 WO 2004/037254
WO 2004/037130 WO 2004/037171 WO 2004/037271 WO 2004/037254 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/635

A61F 2/44 WO 2004/037172 A61K 9/14 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037255 WO 2004/037254
WO 2004/037131 WO 2004/037173 WO 2004/036995 A61K 31/341 WO 2004/037256 A61K 31/663

WO 2004/037132 WO 2004/037174 WO 2004/037230 WO 2004/037256 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037252
WO 2004/037133 WO 2004/037175 A61K 9/16 A61K 31/352 WO 2004/037821 A61K 31/685

A61F 2/46 WO 2004/037176 WO 2004/037228 WO 2004/037237 A61K 31/451 WO 2004/037270
WO 2004/037133 WO 2004/037177 WO 2004/037264 WO 2004/037269 WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037271

A61F 2/48 WO 2004/037178 A61K 9/19 A61K 31/353 A61K 31/454 A61K 31/695

WO 2004/037134 WO 2004/037179 WO 2004/037280 WO 2004/037246 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037822
A61F 5/02 WO 2004/037180 A61K 9/20 A61K 31/357 A61K 31/4545 A61K 31/7024

WO 2004/037135 WO 2004/037181 WO 2004/037228 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037272
A61F 5/455 WO 2004/037182 WO 2004/037230 A61K 31/36 WO 2004/037810 A61K 31/7048

WO 2004/037136 WO 2004/037183 WO 2004/037259 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037273
A61F 9/00 WO 2004/037184 WO 2004/037260 A61K 31/365 WO 2004/037822 A61K 31/713

WO 2004/037137 WO 2004/037185 WO 2004/037293 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/47 WO 2004/038019
A61F 9/02 WO 2004/037186 A61K 9/22 A61K 31/381 WO 2004/037258 A61K 31/765

WO 2004/037138 WO 2004/037187 WO 2004/037229 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037292
A61F 13/00 WO 2004/037188 A61K 9/28 A61K 31/382 A61K 31/4704 A61K 31/785

WO 2004/037139 WO 2004/037189 WO 2004/037228 WO 2004/037243 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037274
WO 2004/037244 WO 2004/037190 WO 2004/037230 A61K 31/401 A61K 31/4725 A61K 33/24

WO 2004/037305 WO 2004/037191 A61K 9/48 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037230 WO 2004/037019
A61F 13/12 WO 2004/037192 WO 2004/037231 A61K 31/4015 WO 2004/037259 WO 2004/037311

WO 2004/037244 WO 2004/037193 A61K 9/50 WO 2004/037813 WO 2004/037260 A61K 33/26

A61F 13/15 WO 2004/037194 WO 2004/037232 A61K 31/402 A61K 31/4745 WO 2004/037306
WO 2004/037140 WO 2004/037195 A61K 9/70 WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037258 WO 2004/037865
WO 2004/037141 WO 2004/037196 WO 2004/037229 A61K 31/4025 A61K 31/485 A61K 35/00

A61F 13/26 WO 2004/037197 WO 2004/037305 WO 2004/037813 WO 2004/037230 WO 2004/038015
WO 2004/037142 WO 2004/037198 A61K 31/00 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037259 A61K 35/12

A61F 13/28 WO 2004/037199 WO 2004/037233 A61K 31/403 WO 2004/037260 WO 2004/037280
WO 2004/037143 WO 2004/037200 WO 2004/037234 WO 2004/037805 A61K 31/495 A61K 35/14

A61F 13/49 WO 2004/037201 WO 2004/037235 A61K 31/4035 WO 2004/037801 WO 2004/037279
WO 2004/037144 WO 2004/037202 WO 2004/038020 WO 2004/037788 A61K 31/496 A61K 35/413

A61F 13/494 WO 2004/037203 A61K 31/045 A61K 31/404 WO 2004/037224 WO 2004/037275
WO 2004/037145 WO 2004/037204 WO 2004/037236 WO 2004/037247 WO 2004/037239 A61K 35/78

A61F 13/56 WO 2004/037205 WO 2004/037237 WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037001
WO 2004/037146 WO 2004/037206 A61K 31/047 A61K 31/405 A61K 31/497 WO 2004/037236

A61F 15/00 WO 2004/037207 WO 2004/037237 WO 2004/037254 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037237
WO 2004/037332 WO 2004/037208 A61K 31/05 A61K 31/407 A61K 31/4985 WO 2004/037276

A61G 5/06 WO 2004/037209 WO 2004/037227 WO 2004/037254 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037283
WO 2004/037632 WO 2004/037210 A61K 31/095 A61K 31/415 A61K 31/501 A61K 38/00

A61G 5/10 WO 2004/037211 WO 2004/037775 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037277
WO 2004/037945 WO 2004/037212 A61K 31/11 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/502 WO 2004/037278

A61G 7/00 WO 2004/037213 WO 2004/037227 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037860
WO 2004/037147 A61K 6/00 A61K 31/135 WO 2004/037798 A61K 31/506 WO 2004/038020

A61G 7/053 WO 2004/037214 WO 2004/037227 WO 2004/037814 WO 2004/037261 A61K 38/06

WO 2004/037147 A61K 6/06 WO 2004/037238 A61K 31/4152 A61K 31/517 WO 2004/037855
A61G 7/057 WO 2004/037215 A61K 31/137 WO 2004/037249 WO 2004/037228 A61K 38/07

WO 2004/037148 A61K 6/083 WO 2004/037229 A61K 31/4155 A61K 31/519 WO 2004/037854
WO 2004/037149 WO 2004/037214 A61K 31/138 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037262 A61K 38/08

WO 2004/037945 A61K 7/00 WO 2004/037258 A61K 31/4164 A61K 31/52 WO 2004/037854
A61G 10/02 WO 2004/037216 A61K 31/145 WO 2004/037256 WO 2004/037823 A61K 38/16

WO 2004/037150 WO 2004/037220 WO 2004/037773 A61K 31/4178 A61K 31/522 WO 2004/037279
A61H A61K 7/06 A61K 31/155 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037263 A61K 38/17

WO 2004/037151 WO 2004/037216 WO 2004/037239 A61K 31/4196 A61K 31/535 WO 2004/037280
WO 2004/037152 WO 2004/037217 A61K 31/16 WO 2004/037239 WO 2004/037830 WO 2004/037288
WO 2004/037153 A61K 7/13 WO 2004/037240 WO 2004/037809 A61K 31/5365 WO 2004/037295
WO 2004/037154 WO 2004/037218 WO 2004/037779 A61K 31/42 WO 2004/037831 WO 2004/037857

A61H 1/00 A61K 7/16 A61K 31/17 WO 2004/037270 A61K 31/5377 WO 2004/038021
WO 2004/037155 WO 2004/037219 WO 2004/037777 WO 2004/037271 WO 2004/037267 WO 2004/038416

A61H 1/02 A61K 7/32 A61K 31/19 WO 2004/037798 WO 2004/037812 A61K 38/18

WO 2004/037353 WO 2004/037220 WO 2004/037240 A61K 31/424 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037281
A61H 23/00 A61K 7/38 WO 2004/037241 WO 2004/037829 A61K 31/538 A61K 38/19

WO 2004/037155 WO 2004/037220 WO 2004/037254 A61K 31/425 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037284
WO 2004/037820
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A61K 38/22 A61L 2/18 A61M 5/168 A61P 3/10 A61P 25/20 A63B 57/00

WO 2004/037859 WO 2004/037302 WO 2004/037340 WO 2004/037791 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037354
A61K 38/26 A61L 9/013 A61M 5/172 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037863 A63B 69/00

WO 2004/037859 WO 2004/037303 WO 2004/037323 WO 2004/037806 A61P 25/22 WO 2004/037155
A61K 38/27 A61L 9/04 A61M 5/19 WO 2004/037859 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/038336

WO 2004/037245 WO 2004/037304 WO 2004/037326 A61P 5/20 WO 2004/037863 A63B 69/12

A61K 38/39 A61L 9/12 A61M 5/20 WO 2004/037781 A61P 25/24 WO 2004/037355
WO 2004/037295 WO 2004/037304 WO 2004/037328 A61P 5/38 WO 2004/037822 A63B 69/36

A61K 38/44 A61L 12/12 A61M 5/28 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/037356
WO 2004/037282 WO 2004/037302 WO 2004/037326 A61P 7/00 A61P 25/28 A63C 5/00

A61K 38/46 A61L 12/14 A61M 5/30 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037281 WO 2004/037357
WO 2004/038026 WO 2004/037302 WO 2004/037327 A61P 9/00 WO 2004/037791 A63C 17/00

A61K 38/56 A61L 15/00 WO 2004/037328 WO 2004/037276 WO 2004/037854 WO 2004/037357
WO 2004/037283 WO 2004/037305 A61M 5/31 WO 2004/037791 WO 2004/037863 A63C 17/12

A61K 39/00 A61L 15/18 WO 2004/037329 WO 2004/037809 A61P 27/02 WO 2004/037358
WO 2004/037284 WO 2004/037306 A61M 11/00 WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/037246 A63D 15/00

WO 2004/037285 A61L 15/20 WO 2004/036986 A61P 9/02 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037362
WO 2004/037854 WO 2004/037139 A61M 16/16 WO 2004/037863 A61P 27/06 A63F

A61K 39/002 A61L 15/36 WO 2004/037330 A61P 9/04 WO 2004/037813 WO 2004/037359
WO 2004/038024 WO 2004/037306 A61M 25/00 WO 2004/037863 A61P 27/14 A63F 3/00

A61K 39/39 A61L 15/42 WO 2004/037331 A61P 9/06 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037360
WO 2004/037284 WO 2004/037139 WO 2004/037333 WO 2004/037863 A61P 27/16 A63F 3/02

A61K 39/395 A61L 15/44 A61M 25/02 A61P 9/10 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037361
WO 2004/037272 WO 2004/037306 WO 2004/037332 WO 2004/037295 A61P 29/00 A63F 7/00

WO 2004/037286 A61L 26/00 A61M 25/06 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037240 WO 2004/037362
WO 2004/037862 WO 2004/037307 WO 2004/037333 A61P 9/12 WO 2004/037245 A63F 7/06

WO 2004/037863 A61L 27/14 A61M 27/00 WO 2004/037261 WO 2004/037254 WO 2004/037362
A61K 41/00 WO 2004/037443 WO 2004/037334 WO 2004/037777 WO 2004/037270 A63F 9/24

WO 2004/037287 A61L 27/20 A61M 39/00 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037271 WO 2004/037363
A61K 45/00 WO 2004/037311 WO 2004/037335 WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/037793 A63H 18/12

WO 2004/037236 A61L 27/22 WO 2004/037336 A61P 11/00 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037364
WO 2004/037288 WO 2004/037280 WO 2004/037337 WO 2004/037249 A61P 31/12 WO 2004/037366

A61K 45/06 A61L 27/28 A61M 39/02 WO 2004/037255 WO 2004/037263 A63H 18/16

WO 2004/037261 WO 2004/037308 WO 2004/037338 WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037272 WO 2004/037365
A61K 45/08 A61L 27/36 A61M 39/10 A61P 11/04 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037366

WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037129 WO 2004/037329 WO 2004/037255 A61P 31/16 A63H 30/04

WO 2004/037291 WO 2004/037130 WO 2004/037339 A61P 11/06 WO 2004/037237 WO 2004/037367
A61K 47/00 A61L 27/38 A61M 39/20 WO 2004/037227 A61P 31/22 WO 2004/037368

WO 2004/037289 WO 2004/037280 WO 2004/037329 WO 2004/037255 WO 2004/037263
WO 2004/037290 A61L 27/54 A61M 39/22 WO 2004/037817 A61P 35/00 B01D

A61K 47/02 WO 2004/037308 WO 2004/037337 WO 2004/037862 WO 2004/037258 WO 2004/037369
WO 2004/037292 WO 2004/037311 WO 2004/037340 A61P 11/08 WO 2004/037269 WO 2004/037370
WO 2004/037726 A61L 27/58 A61M 39/28 WO 2004/037227 WO 2004/037284 WO 2004/037371

A61K 47/08 WO 2004/037129 WO 2004/037322 A61P 11/14 WO 2004/037288 WO 2004/037372
WO 2004/037291 WO 2004/037130 A61N WO 2004/037255 WO 2004/037812 WO 2004/037373

A61K 47/10 A61L 29/12 WO 2004/037341 WO 2004/037266 WO 2004/037821 WO 2004/037374
WO 2004/037292 WO 2004/037309 WO 2004/037342 A61P 13/00 WO 2004/037831 B01D 3/00

A61K 47/16 A61L 29/16 A61N 1/00 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/038020 WO 2004/038031
WO 2004/037291 WO 2004/037308 WO 2004/037343 A61P 13/10 A61P 37/00 B01D 17/12

A61K 47/18 A61L 31/00 A61N 1/36 WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037375
WO 2004/037293 WO 2004/037310 WO 2004/037344 A61P 13/12 A61P 37/02 B01D 19/00

A61K 47/22 A61L 31/04 A61N 1/39 WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037376
WO 2004/037292 WO 2004/037311 WO 2004/037345 A61P 15/12 A61P 37/04 B01D 21/26

A61K 47/26 A61L 31/08 WO 2004/037670 WO 2004/037262 WO 2004/037288 WO 2004/037377
WO 2004/037267 WO 2004/037308 A61N 5/10 A61P 17/00 A61P 37/08 B01D 24/00

WO 2004/037293 A61L 31/10 WO 2004/039133 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037801 WO 2004/037378
A61K 47/34 WO 2004/037443 A61N 7/00 A61P 19/00 WO 2004/037817 B01D 24/38

WO 2004/036995 A61L 31/12 WO 2004/037346 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037862 WO 2004/037378
A61K 47/36 WO 2004/037309 WO 2004/037347 A61P 19/02 A61P 39/06 B01D 25/00

WO 2004/037280 A61L 31/16 A61P 1/00 WO 2004/037254 WO 2004/037019 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037293 WO 2004/037308 WO 2004/037273 A61P 19/08 A61P 41/00 B01D 25/21

A61K 47/38 WO 2004/037311 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037236 WO 2004/037280 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037224 WO 2004/037443 A61P 1/04 WO 2004/037274 A61P 43/00 B01D 27/00

A61K 47/42 A61M WO 2004/037253 A61P 19/10 WO 2004/037246 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037293 WO 2004/037312 WO 2004/037255 WO 2004/037236 WO 2004/037249 WO 2004/037379

A61K 47/44 WO 2004/037313 WO 2004/037256 WO 2004/037274 WO 2004/037276 B01D 29/00

WO 2004/037244 WO 2004/037314 WO 2004/037817 A61P 25/00 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037378
A61K 47/48 WO 2004/037315 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037240 WO 2004/037817 B01D 29/05

WO 2004/037865 WO 2004/037316 A61P 1/08 WO 2004/037246 WO 2004/037857 WO 2004/037380
A61K 48/00 WO 2004/037317 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037254 A61Q 11/00 B01D 29/07

WO 2004/037294 WO 2004/037318 A61P 1/10 WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037764 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037295 WO 2004/037319 WO 2004/037273 WO 2004/037788 A62B 1/10 B01D 29/35

WO 2004/037860 WO 2004/037320 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037348 WO 2004/037381
WO 2004/038019 WO 2004/037321 A61P 1/12 WO 2004/037801 A62B 17/00 B01D 29/44

WO 2004/038020 A61M 1/00 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037349 WO 2004/037382
WO 2004/038021 WO 2004/037334 A61P 3/00 WO 2004/037809 A63B B01D 29/60

A61K 49/04 A61M 1/28 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037820 WO 2004/037350 WO 2004/037383
WO 2004/037726 WO 2004/037331 A61P 3/04 WO 2004/037822 A63B 21/005 B01D 29/64

A61K 51/00 A61M 3/02 WO 2004/037268 A61P 25/06 WO 2004/037351 WO 2004/037389
WO 2004/037296 WO 2004/037339 WO 2004/037777 WO 2004/037810 A63B 21/02 B01D 29/88

A61K 51/08 A61M 5/00 WO 2004/037823 A61P 25/08 WO 2004/037352 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037297 WO 2004/037340 WO 2004/037829 WO 2004/037241 A63B 23/025 B01D 33/00

A61K 51/12 A61M 5/142 WO 2004/037859 A61P 25/16 WO 2004/037244 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037298 WO 2004/037322 A61P 3/06 WO 2004/037863 A63B 23/04 B01D 35/00

A61L WO 2004/037323 WO 2004/037778 A61P 25/18 WO 2004/037353 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037299 WO 2004/037324 A61P 3/10 WO 2004/037819 A63B 24/00 B01D 35/02

WO 2004/037300 A61M 5/158 WO 2004/037775 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/037155 WO 2004/037378
WO 2004/037301 WO 2004/037325 WO 2004/037777 WO 2004/037863
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B01D 35/143 B01J 8/00 B01J 38/00 B05D 7/24 B22D 11/124 B24D 13/14

WO 2004/037383 WO 2004/037403 WO 2004/037409 WO 2004/037446 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/037937
B01D 35/147 WO 2004/037803 B01J 47/02 B06B 1/04 B22D 13/10 B24D 15/06

WO 2004/037384 WO 2004/037950 WO 2004/037421 WO 2004/039122 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/037488
B01D 35/28 B01J 8/02 B01J 49/00 B07C B22D 19/14 B25B 15/06

WO 2004/037378 WO 2004/037803 WO 2004/037421 WO 2004/037448 WO 2004/038050 WO 2004/037480
B01D 36/02 B01J 8/18 B01L 3/00 B07C 1/04 B22F 1/00 B25B 23/12

WO 2004/037381 WO 2004/037404 WO 2004/037380 WO 2004/037449 WO 2004/037410 WO 2004/037480
B01D 37/04 B01J 8/24 WO 2004/037385 B08B WO 2004/037467 B25B 25/00

WO 2004/037385 WO 2004/037404 B01L 3/02 WO 2004/037450 WO 2004/037468 WO 2004/037492
B01D 39/00 B01J 8/38 WO 2004/037422 B08B 1/04 WO 2004/038055 B25D 17/00

WO 2004/037386 WO 2004/037950 B02C WO 2004/037451 B22F 3/105 WO 2004/037493
WO 2004/037387 B01J 19/00 WO 2004/037423 B08B 3/02 WO 2004/037469 B25F 5/02

B01D 39/10 WO 2004/037405 B02C 7/12 WO 2004/037452 B22F 3/12 WO 2004/037494
WO 2004/037378 WO 2004/037406 WO 2004/037424 WO 2004/037559 WO 2004/037468 B25G

B01D 39/20 WO 2004/037407 B02C 13/20 B08B 3/12 B22F 3/26 WO 2004/037495
WO 2004/037744 WO 2004/037894 WO 2004/037425 WO 2004/037452 WO 2004/038049 B25G 1/01

WO 2004/037745 WO 2004/038281 B02C 13/22 B08B 17/00 B22F 9/04 WO 2004/037552
B01D 46/00 B01J 19/18 WO 2004/037425 WO 2004/037944 WO 2004/038055 B25G 1/10

WO 2004/037388 WO 2004/037407 B02C 23/00 B09C 1/02 B22F 9/24 WO 2004/037552
B01D 46/24 B01J 19/24 WO 2004/037947 WO 2004/037453 WO 2004/037410 B25J 9/00

WO 2004/037389 WO 2004/037406 B03B 9/06 B09C 1/04 WO 2004/037470 WO 2004/037496
B01D 51/02 B01J 21/12 WO 2004/037740 WO 2004/037453 B23B 31/00 B25J 9/16

WO 2004/037726 WO 2004/037408 B03C B21C 37/08 WO 2004/037471 WO 2004/037498
B01D 53/14 WO 2004/037419 WO 2004/037426 WO 2004/037454 B23B 51/02 B25J 13/02

WO 2004/037390 WO 2004/037420 B04B 7/00 B21C 37/09 WO 2004/037472 WO 2004/037497
WO 2004/037391 B01J 23/06 WO 2004/037427 WO 2004/037454 B23C 5/24 B25J 13/08

B01D 53/22 WO 2004/037409 B04B 7/08 B21C 37/15 WO 2004/037473 WO 2004/037497
WO 2004/038299 B01J 23/42 WO 2004/037427 WO 2004/037455 B23D 23/00 WO 2004/037498

B01D 53/26 WO 2004/037419 B04B 9/00 B21C 47/30 WO 2004/037474 B25J 17/00

WO 2004/037625 WO 2004/037420 WO 2004/037427 WO 2004/037456 B23G 3/00 WO 2004/037499
B01D 53/62 B01J 23/44 B04B 11/00 B21D 5/02 WO 2004/037482 B26B

WO 2004/037391 WO 2004/037410 WO 2004/037377 WO 2004/037457 B23K 1/00 WO 2004/037500
B01D 53/86 WO 2004/037411 B05B B21D 11/20 WO 2004/037454 B26D 1/38

WO 2004/037392 B01J 23/46 WO 2004/037428 WO 2004/037458 B23K 3/02 WO 2004/037524
WO 2004/037417 WO 2004/037419 WO 2004/037429 B21D 15/10 WO 2004/037475 B26D 5/14

B01D 53/92 WO 2004/037420 B05B 5/00 WO 2004/037733 B23K 20/00 WO 2004/037527
WO 2004/037393 B01J 23/58 WO 2004/037444 B21D 17/02 WO 2004/037476 B26D 5/16

B01D 53/94 WO 2004/037419 B05B 5/025 WO 2004/037459 B23K 20/12 WO 2004/037527
WO 2004/037394 WO 2004/037420 WO 2004/036986 B21D 22/02 WO 2004/037477 B26D 5/18

WO 2004/037395 B01J 23/63 B05B 5/043 WO 2004/038240 WO 2004/037478 WO 2004/037527
B01D 53/96 WO 2004/037419 WO 2004/036986 B21D 22/04 B23K 26/02 B26F

WO 2004/037392 WO 2004/037420 B05B 5/16 WO 2004/037459 WO 2004/038775 WO 2004/037501
B01D 57/02 B01J 23/888 WO 2004/037430 B21D 22/21 B23K 26/20 B26F 1/08

WO 2004/038399 WO 2004/037408 B05B 7/24 WO 2004/037460 WO 2004/037479 WO 2004/037527
B01D 61/00 B01J 27/19 WO 2004/037431 B21D 24/14 B23P 19/00 B27B 17/00

WO 2004/037421 WO 2004/037408 WO 2004/037432 WO 2004/037460 WO 2004/037688 WO 2004/037494
B01D 61/02 B01J 27/24 WO 2004/037433 B21D 26/02 B23P 19/06 B27C 5/06

WO 2004/037726 WO 2004/037417 B05B 9/08 WO 2004/037459 WO 2004/037480 WO 2004/037502
B01D 61/14 B01J 27/32 WO 2004/037431 B21D 28/02 WO 2004/037481 B27F 1/06

WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037412 WO 2004/037434 WO 2004/037461 WO 2004/038235 WO 2004/037502
B01D 61/18 B01J 29/06 B05B 11/00 B21D 35/00 B23P 21/00 B27F 5/02

WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037785 WO 2004/037435 WO 2004/037461 WO 2004/037688 WO 2004/037502
B01D 61/20 B01J 29/08 B05B 13/04 B21D 39/00 B23P 23/04 B28B 11/00

WO 2004/037380 WO 2004/037413 WO 2004/037436 WO 2004/037462 WO 2004/037482 WO 2004/037503
WO 2004/037385 B01J 29/40 B05B 15/12 B21D 41/02 B23Q 1/38 B29B 7/00

WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037414 WO 2004/037437 WO 2004/037517 WO 2004/037502 WO 2004/037504
B01D 61/22 WO 2004/037951 B05C 1/08 B21D 47/01 B23Q 3/00 B29B 11/16

WO 2004/037380 B01J 29/48 WO 2004/037438 WO 2004/038122 WO 2004/037483 WO 2004/037505
WO 2004/037385 WO 2004/037951 B05C 5/02 B21D 51/06 B23Q 3/157 B29B 17/00

B01D 61/36 B01J 31/00 WO 2004/037439 WO 2004/038122 WO 2004/037484 WO 2004/038016
WO 2004/037782 WO 2004/037415 WO 2004/037444 B21D 53/00 B23Q 15/00 B29C 31/08

B01D 61/44 WO 2004/037416 WO 2004/037445 WO 2004/037461 WO 2004/038522 WO 2004/037511
WO 2004/037397 WO 2004/037838 B05C 11/08 B21D 53/60 B23Q 16/02 B29C 33/72

B01D 63/02 B01J 31/22 WO 2004/037440 WO 2004/037458 WO 2004/038255 WO 2004/037506
WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037838 WO 2004/037441 B21F 9/02 B23Q 16/06 B29C 37:00

B01D 65/02 B01J 35/02 B05D 1/00 WO 2004/037463 WO 2004/037485 WO 2004/037511
WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037417 WO 2004/036993 B21J 5/02 B23Q 17/22 B29C 39/18

B01D 65/06 B01J 35/04 WO 2004/037442 WO 2004/037464 WO 2004/037486 WO 2004/037508
WO 2004/037396 WO 2004/037418 WO 2004/037443 WO 2004/038240 B24B 3/06 B29C 41/04

B01F B01J 35/10 B05D 1/02 B21J 5/38 WO 2004/037487 WO 2004/037507
WO 2004/037398 WO 2004/037394 WO 2004/036993 WO 2004/037464 B24B 3/36 B29C 41/24

B01F 3/04 WO 2004/037408 B05D 1/04 B21J 15/12 WO 2004/037488 WO 2004/037508
WO 2004/037706 WO 2004/037418 WO 2004/037444 WO 2004/037478 B24B 13/00 B29C 43/02

B01F 5/00 B01J 37/00 B05D 1/26 B21J 15/16 WO 2004/037489 WO 2004/037509
WO 2004/037399 WO 2004/037413 WO 2004/037444 WO 2004/037464 B24B 37/00 B29C 44/34

B01F 7/00 WO 2004/037419 WO 2004/037445 B21J 15/26 WO 2004/037722 WO 2004/037510
WO 2004/037908 WO 2004/037420 B05D 3/12 WO 2004/037465 B24B 37/04 B29C 45/14

B01F 7/16 B01J 37/02 WO 2004/038064 B21K 1/05 WO 2004/037490 WO 2004/037511
WO 2004/037908 WO 2004/037394 B05D 3/14 WO 2004/038240 B24B 49/12 B29C 45/30

B01F 11/00 WO 2004/038092 WO 2004/037446 B22D 11/00 WO 2004/037490 WO 2004/037512
WO 2004/037400 B01J 37/04 B05D 5/06 WO 2004/038055 B24C 5/00 B29C 45/77

B01F 17/00 WO 2004/037408 WO 2004/037446 B22D 11/06 WO 2004/037109 WO 2004/037513
WO 2004/037954 WO 2004/037419 B05D 5/12 WO 2004/037466 B24D B29C 45/80

B01J WO 2004/037420 WO 2004/037447 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/037491 WO 2004/037513
WO 2004/037401 B01J 37/16 B05D 7/00 B22D 11/106 B24D 7/12 B29C 45/82

B01J 2/00 WO 2004/037410 WO 2004/036993 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/037490 WO 2004/037513
WO 2004/037402
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B29C 47/00 B30B 9/04 B41M 3/18 B60G 17/02 B60K 41/04 B62D 5/04

WO 2004/037514 WO 2004/037529 WO 2004/037545 WO 2004/037571 WO 2004/038260 WO 2004/037958
B29C 47/06 B30B 9/06 B41M 5/00 WO 2004/037572 B60K 41/28 B62D 11/18

WO 2004/037515 WO 2004/037529 WO 2004/037546 B60G 21/05 WO 2004/037599 WO 2004/037628
B29C 47/08 B30B 15/04 WO 2004/037556 WO 2004/037571 B60L B62D 25/08

WO 2004/037524 WO 2004/037528 B41M 5/035 WO 2004/037572 WO 2004/037600 WO 2004/037629
B29C 47/34 B30B 15/14 WO 2004/037555 B60G 21/055 B60L 11/18 B62D 25/12

WO 2004/037516 WO 2004/037530 B41M 5/26 WO 2004/037571 WO 2004/037592 WO 2004/037630
B29C 47/70 WO 2004/037531 WO 2004/038713 WO 2004/037572 B60N 2/20 B62D 25/16

WO 2004/037515 B30B 15/24 B41M 7/00 WO 2004/037573 WO 2004/037602 WO 2004/037629
B29C 47/90 WO 2004/037530 WO 2004/037556 WO 2004/037574 B60N 2/22 B62D 41/00

WO 2004/037516 WO 2004/037531 B41N 10/04 B60G 21/10 WO 2004/037601 WO 2004/037631
B29C 49/02 B31B 19/86 WO 2004/037547 WO 2004/037574 WO 2004/037602 B62D 55/06

WO 2004/038237 WO 2004/037663 B42D 15/00 B60H 1/22 B60N 2/23 WO 2004/037628
B29C 51/06 B32B 3/02 WO 2004/037548 WO 2004/037620 WO 2004/037601 B62D 55/075

WO 2004/037511 WO 2004/038464 WO 2004/038668 B60H 1/24 B60N 2/30 WO 2004/037632
B29C 51/26 B32B 5/26 B42D 15/10 WO 2004/037620 WO 2004/037602 B62D 55/21

WO 2004/037511 WO 2004/037534 WO 2004/037548 B60H 3/00 B60N 2/36 WO 2004/037633
B29C 55/12 WO 2004/038116 WO 2004/038793 WO 2004/037304 WO 2004/037603 B62D 65/00

WO 2004/038703 B32B 7/02 B42F B60J B60N 2/46 WO 2004/037634
B29C 55/14 WO 2004/039138 WO 2004/037549 WO 2004/037575 WO 2004/037602 WO 2004/037635

WO 2004/038703 B32B 7/10 B42F 5/00 WO 2004/037576 B60N 2/66 B62D 65/06

B29C 55/16 WO 2004/037309 WO 2004/037550 WO 2004/037577 WO 2004/038254 WO 2004/037688
WO 2004/038703 B32B 9/00 B43K 5/02 WO 2004/037578 B60P B62J 9/00

B29C 57/04 WO 2004/037447 WO 2004/037551 B60J 1/02 WO 2004/037604 WO 2004/038213
WO 2004/037517 B32B 13/00 B43K 7/08 WO 2004/037737 WO 2004/037605 B62J 35/00

B29C 59/08 WO 2004/038120 WO 2004/037551 WO 2004/038855 B60P 1/44 WO 2004/038213
WO 2004/037518 B32B 15/08 B43K 23/008 B60J 3/00 WO 2004/037606 B62J 39/00

B29C 65/00 WO 2004/038106 WO 2004/037552 WO 2004/037620 B60P 1/52 WO 2004/038214
WO 2004/037519 B32B 17/10 WO 2004/037553 B60J 3/02 WO 2004/037687 B62K 21/26

B29C 65/02 WO 2004/037532 B44C 1/00 WO 2004/037612 WO 2004/037704 WO 2004/037552
WO 2004/037519 WO 2004/037737 WO 2004/037554 B60J 7/02 B60P 7/04 B62M 7/02

B29C 65/10 WO 2004/038855 B44C 1/17 WO 2004/037579 WO 2004/037581 WO 2004/038213
WO 2004/037519 B32B 27/00 WO 2004/037555 WO 2004/037586 B60Q 1/00 B63B 1/20

B29C 65/18 WO 2004/037533 WO 2004/037556 B60J 7/043 WO 2004/037607 WO 2004/037636
WO 2004/037519 WO 2004/037918 B44C 1/175 WO 2004/037586 B60Q 1/26 B63B 1/36

B29C 65/56 B32B 27/04 WO 2004/037555 B60J 7/057 WO 2004/037608 WO 2004/037636
WO 2004/037519 WO 2004/037535 B44C 1/22 WO 2004/037580 B60Q 7/00 B63B 3/04

B29C 67/00 B32B 27/06 WO 2004/037557 WO 2004/038149 WO 2004/037609 WO 2004/037637
WO 2004/037520 WO 2004/037532 B44D B60J 7/06 B60Q 11/00 B63B 9/06

WO 2004/037902 B32B 27/12 WO 2004/037558 WO 2004/037581 WO 2004/037610 WO 2004/037637
B29C 67:24 WO 2004/037534 B44D 3/00 WO 2004/037583 B60R 1/00 B63B 35/00

WO 2004/037511 B32B 27/18 WO 2004/037559 B60J 7/12 WO 2004/039069 WO 2004/038107
B29C 69/00 WO 2004/037919 B44F WO 2004/037582 B60R 9/00 B63C 9/13

WO 2004/037511 B32B 27/20 WO 2004/037560 WO 2004/037583 WO 2004/037611 WO 2004/037638
WO 2004/037516 WO 2004/038794 B60B 3/14 B60J 7/14 B60R 11/02 B64C 31/036

B29C 70/08 B32B 27/30 WO 2004/037561 WO 2004/037583 WO 2004/037612 WO 2004/037639
WO 2004/037521 WO 2004/037532 B60B 3/16 WO 2004/037584 B60R 13/02 B64D

B29C 70/30 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037561 WO 2004/037585 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037640
WO 2004/037521 B32B 27/32 B60B 7/02 WO 2004/037586 B60R 15/04 B64D 13/00

B29C 70/44 WO 2004/037917 WO 2004/037562 WO 2004/037587 WO 2004/037382 WO 2004/037641
WO 2004/037521 WO 2004/037919 B60B 33/00 B60J 7/19 B60R 16/02 B64D 13/06

B29C 70/50 WO 2004/037920 WO 2004/037563 WO 2004/037579 WO 2004/037613 WO 2004/037642
WO 2004/037505 B32B 27/36 B60B 33/08 WO 2004/037588 WO 2004/037614 B64D 43/00

B29D 11/00 WO 2004/038703 WO 2004/038239 B60J 7/20 WO 2004/037615 WO 2004/037643
WO 2004/037515 B32B 27/38 B60C 1/00 WO 2004/037583 B60R 21/00 B64G 1/44

B29D 30/24 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037915 WO 2004/037589 WO 2004/037616 WO 2004/037644
WO 2004/037522 B32B 27/42 B60C 7/12 B60K B60R 21/34 B64G 1/66

WO 2004/037523 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037564 WO 2004/037590 WO 2004/037617 WO 2004/037644
B29D 30/32 B32B 31/00 B60C 7/16 WO 2004/037591 B60R 25/00 B65B

WO 2004/037522 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037564 B60K 1/04 WO 2004/037618 WO 2004/037645
WO 2004/037523 B32B 31/20 B60C 7/22 WO 2004/037592 WO 2004/037619 WO 2004/037646

B29D 30/72 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037564 B60K 5/12 B60S 1/02 WO 2004/037647
WO 2004/037524 B32B 31/26 B60C 7/24 WO 2004/038250 WO 2004/037620 B65B 3/02

B29K 105/06 WO 2004/037535 WO 2004/037564 B60K 6/04 B60S 1/04 WO 2004/037650
WO 2004/037505 B41F B60C 13/00 WO 2004/037593 WO 2004/037621 B65B 13/28

B29K 21:00 WO 2004/037536 WO 2004/037524 WO 2004/037594 B60S 1/08 WO 2004/037648
WO 2004/037524 B41F 1/00 B60C 13/04 B60K 15/01 WO 2004/038663 B65B 19/22

B29L 7:00 WO 2004/037537 WO 2004/037524 WO 2004/038210 B60S 1/34 WO 2004/037649
WO 2004/037505 B41F 22/00 B60C 17/00 B60K 15/03 WO 2004/037621 B65B 25/06

B29L 11:00 WO 2004/037538 WO 2004/037565 WO 2004/037628 B60S 1/56 WO 2004/037652
WO 2004/037506 B41F 25/00 B60C 23/02 B60K 15/077 WO 2004/037622 B65B 31/00

B29L 30:00 WO 2004/037538 WO 2004/037566 WO 2004/037595 B60S 5/00 WO 2004/037650
WO 2004/037524 B41F 31/00 B60C 23/04 B60K 17/06 WO 2004/038663 WO 2004/037706

B30B WO 2004/037539 WO 2004/038674 WO 2004/037628 B60T 7/12 B65B 31/04

WO 2004/037525 B41J 2/01 B60D 1/66 B60K 17/16 WO 2004/037623 WO 2004/037706
WO 2004/037526 WO 2004/037546 WO 2004/037567 WO 2004/038258 B60T 7/18 B65B 39/02

B30B 1/10 B41J 2/175 B60G B60K 17/22 WO 2004/037623 WO 2004/037652
WO 2004/037527 WO 2004/037540 WO 2004/037568 WO 2004/037596 B60T 8/40 B65B 43/26

B30B 1/16 WO 2004/037541 WO 2004/037569 B60K 20/06 WO 2004/037624 WO 2004/037652
WO 2004/037527 B41J 3/00 B60G 11/04 WO 2004/037597 B60T 17/00 WO 2004/037692

B30B 1/18 WO 2004/037542 WO 2004/037570 B60K 23/00 WO 2004/037625 B65B 51/22

WO 2004/037528 B41J 3/28 B60G 11/10 WO 2004/037598 B61C 9/48 WO 2004/037649
B30B 1/26 WO 2004/037543 WO 2004/037570 B60K 31/00 WO 2004/037596 WO 2004/037651

WO 2004/037527 B41J 11/06 B60G 11/46 WO 2004/037614 B62B 13/00 B65B 57/02

B30B 9/02 WO 2004/037543 WO 2004/037570 WO 2004/037623 WO 2004/037626 WO 2004/038383
WO 2004/037529 B41J 29/00 B60G 17/015 WO 2004/038260 B62D 1/20 WO 2004/038393

WO 2004/037544 WO 2004/037574 WO 2004/037627
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B65B 57/10 B65D 85/32 B67B 7/04 C02F 11/04 C07C 13/43 C07C 35/23

WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/037678 WO 2004/037705 WO 2004/037731 WO 2004/037412 WO 2004/037756
B65B 59/00 B65D 85/57 B67C 3/22 C02F 11/08 C07C 15/04 C07C 37/84

WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/037679 WO 2004/037706 WO 2004/037731 WO 2004/037755 WO 2004/037759
B65B 63/02 B65D 85/90 B67D C03B C07C 201/12 C07C 39/16

WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/038789 WO 2004/037707 WO 2004/037732 WO 2004/037765 WO 2004/037759
B65B 63/08 B65D 88/16 WO 2004/037708 C03B 5/225 C07C 205/12 C07C 401/00

WO 2004/037671 WO 2004/037680 B68C 1/12 WO 2004/037733 WO 2004/037765 WO 2004/037781
B65D B65D 88/78 WO 2004/037709 C03B 29/08 C07C 209/74 C07C 407/00

WO 2004/037653 WO 2004/037681 B68F WO 2004/037734 WO 2004/037766 WO 2004/037782
WO 2004/037654 B65F 1/06 WO 2004/037710 C03B 35/18 C07C 213/00 C07C 409/10

WO 2004/037655 WO 2004/037682 B81B WO 2004/037734 WO 2004/037767 WO 2004/037775
WO 2004/037656 B65F 1/08 WO 2004/037711 C03C C07C 215/50 C07C 41/38

WO 2004/037657 WO 2004/037682 B81B 3/00 WO 2004/037735 WO 2004/037771 WO 2004/037412
B65D 1/00 B65F 1/16 WO 2004/037712 C03C 4/00 C07C 215/60 C07C 43/00

WO 2004/037917 WO 2004/037682 WO 2004/038485 WO 2004/038713 WO 2004/037767 WO 2004/037760
B65D 1/02 B65G WO 2004/038916 C03C 8/04 C07C 217/00 C07C 43/06

WO 2004/037658 WO 2004/037683 B81B 7/00 WO 2004/037736 WO 2004/037768 WO 2004/037412
B65D 1/34 WO 2004/037684 WO 2004/037712 C03C 17/00 C07C 22/04 C07C 43/32

WO 2004/037661 WO 2004/037685 B81C 1/00 WO 2004/037737 WO 2004/037756 WO 2004/037827
B65D 1/42 B65G 1/137 WO 2004/037713 WO 2004/037738 C07C 229/00 C07C 45/50

WO 2004/037658 WO 2004/037686 C03C 17/06 WO 2004/037240 WO 2004/037761
B65D 5/10 B65G 13/00 C01B WO 2004/038855 C07C 231/12 C07C 47/02

WO 2004/037659 WO 2004/037688 WO 2004/037714 C03C 17/36 WO 2004/037963 WO 2004/037761
B65D 5/36 B65G 13/12 WO 2004/037715 WO 2004/037737 C07C 233/00 C07C 51/00

WO 2004/037659 WO 2004/037687 C01B 3/22 C03C 21/00 WO 2004/037240 WO 2004/037950
B65D 5/42 B65G 15/00 WO 2004/037716 WO 2004/038713 WO 2004/037769 C07C 51/09

WO 2004/037660 WO 2004/037688 C01B 3/32 C03C 25/10 C07C 233/58 WO 2004/037762
B65D 8/14 B65G 15/08 WO 2004/037406 WO 2004/037739 WO 2004/037241 C07C 51/21

WO 2004/037661 WO 2004/037689 WO 2004/037716 C03C 27/12 WO 2004/037764 WO 2004/037410
B65D 19/42 B65G 15/32 C01B 3/36 WO 2004/037532 C07C 237/24 C07C 51/54

WO 2004/037662 WO 2004/037689 WO 2004/037717 C04B 18/04 WO 2004/037241 WO 2004/037762
B65D 19/44 B65G 21/02 C01B 3/38 WO 2004/037743 C07C 243/28 C07C 51/56

WO 2004/037662 WO 2004/037690 WO 2004/037717 C04B 18/24 WO 2004/037770 WO 2004/037762
B65D 25/20 B65G 47/256 C01B 3/48 WO 2004/037742 C07C 269/00 C07C 53/02

WO 2004/038353 WO 2004/037691 WO 2004/037717 C04B 18/30 WO 2004/037771 WO 2004/037762
B65D 30/24 B65G 47/52 C01B 3/58 WO 2004/037740 C07C 269/06 C07C 53/12

WO 2004/038268 WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/037406 C04B 18:24 WO 2004/037772 WO 2004/037762
B65D 33/10 B65G 47/76 C01B 6/24 WO 2004/037742 C07C 271/12 C07C 53/122

WO 2004/037663 WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/038837 C04B 22:10 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037762
B65D 33/16 B65G 49/00 C01B 7/04 WO 2004/037742 C07C 271/20 C07C 53/124

WO 2004/037664 WO 2004/037652 WO 2004/037718 C04B 26/04 WO 2004/037772 WO 2004/037762
B65D 33/20 B65G 61/00 C01B 15/013 WO 2004/037741 C07C 271/44 C07C 57/02

WO 2004/037664 WO 2004/038624 WO 2004/037782 C04B 28/02 WO 2004/037771 WO 2004/037754
B65D 33/25 WO 2004/038625 C01B 17/765 WO 2004/037742 C07C 271/56 C07C 57/045

WO 2004/037665 WO 2004/038626 WO 2004/037719 WO 2004/037743 WO 2004/037779 WO 2004/037410
WO 2004/037666 B65H 3/00 C01B 31/02 C04B 28/06 C07C 275/28 C07C 61/00

B65D 33/36 WO 2004/037692 WO 2004/037720 WO 2004/037215 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037240
WO 2004/037667 WO 2004/037693 WO 2004/038074 C04B 38/06 C07C 275/34 C07C 61/13

WO 2004/037668 B65H 3/28 C01B 35/06 WO 2004/037744 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037241
B65D 41/04 WO 2004/037692 WO 2004/037412 WO 2004/037745 WO 2004/037779 C07C 61/135

WO 2004/037669 B65H 16/00 C01B 39/24 C05D C07C 281/02 WO 2004/037241
B65D 43/02 WO 2004/037694 WO 2004/037413 WO 2004/037746 WO 2004/037770 C07C 63/313

WO 2004/037670 WO 2004/037695 C01F 7/02 WO 2004/037747 C07C 29/00 WO 2004/037762
B65D 51/28 B65H 20/14 WO 2004/037721 C05F 1/00 WO 2004/037757 C07C 65/24

WO 2004/037036 WO 2004/037538 C01F 17/00 WO 2004/037748 C07C 29/36 WO 2004/037806
B65D 55/02 B65H 23/00 WO 2004/037722 C05F 15/00 WO 2004/037756 C07C 65/34

WO 2004/037660 WO 2004/037696 C01G 1/00 WO 2004/037748 C07C 31/42 WO 2004/037806
B65D 65/40 B65H 23/32 WO 2004/038816 C07B 53/00 WO 2004/037758 C07C 67/10

WO 2004/037671 WO 2004/037538 C01G 3/00 WO 2004/037838 C07C 317/22 WO 2004/037762
WO 2004/037920 B65H 45/08 WO 2004/038816 C07C WO 2004/037773 C07C 67/62

B65D 65/46 WO 2004/037698 C01G 25/00 WO 2004/037749 C07C 319/18 WO 2004/037764
WO 2004/037650 B65H 45/16 WO 2004/038733 WO 2004/037750 WO 2004/037774 C07C 69/14

B65D 71/16 WO 2004/037697 C01G 33/00 WO 2004/037751 C07C 321/28 WO 2004/037762
WO 2004/037672 B65H 45/22 WO 2004/038733 WO 2004/037752 WO 2004/037775 C07C 69/533

B65D 71/30 WO 2004/037698 C01G 49/02 C07C 1/00 C07C 323/00 WO 2004/037754
WO 2004/037672 B66B WO 2004/037723 WO 2004/037950 WO 2004/037776 C07C 69/54

B65D 71/46 WO 2004/037699 C02F C07C 1/24 C07C 323/19 WO 2004/037763
WO 2004/037672 B66B 5/00 WO 2004/037724 WO 2004/037753 WO 2004/037773 C07C 69/68

B65D 71/70 WO 2004/037700 WO 2004/037725 C07C 2/32 C07C 323/22 WO 2004/037764
WO 2004/037672 B66B 7/00 C02F 1/24 WO 2004/037412 WO 2004/037774 C07C 69/753

B65D 75/00 WO 2004/037701 WO 2004/037453 C07C 4/06 C07C 323/52 WO 2004/037241
WO 2004/037673 B66B 7/02 C02F 1/44 WO 2004/037951 WO 2004/037777 C07D

B65D 75/52 WO 2004/037701 WO 2004/037726 C07C 4/12 WO 2004/037778 WO 2004/037783
WO 2004/037674 B66B 7/06 C02F 1/46 WO 2004/037755 WO 2004/037779 WO 2004/037784

B65D 75/56 WO 2004/037702 WO 2004/037727 C07C 7/12 C07C 323/61 C07D 201/04

WO 2004/037673 B66B 7/12 C02F 1/469 WO 2004/037754 WO 2004/037779 WO 2004/037785
B65D 75/58 WO 2004/037700 WO 2004/037421 C07C 7/13 C07C 329/16 C07D 207/00

WO 2004/037674 B66B 9/08 C02F 1/48 WO 2004/037754 WO 2004/037780 WO 2004/037786
WO 2004/037675 WO 2004/037703 WO 2004/037728 C07C 7/167 C07C 329/18 C07D 207/09

B65D 77/06 B66B 11/04 C02F 1/52 WO 2004/037409 WO 2004/037780 WO 2004/037257
WO 2004/037675 WO 2004/037701 WO 2004/037729 C07C 11/02 C07C 333/20 C07D 207/14

WO 2004/037676 B66B 13/14 C02F 1/62 WO 2004/037412 WO 2004/037780 WO 2004/037800
B65D 81/28 WO 2004/037700 WO 2004/037453 WO 2004/037754 C07C 333/22 C07D 207/16

WO 2004/037023 B66B 13/26 C02F 11/00 WO 2004/037951 WO 2004/037780 WO 2004/037818
B65D 85/18 WO 2004/038671 WO 2004/037730 C07C 11/04 C07C 333/24 C07D 207/24

WO 2004/037677 B66F 9/19 WO 2004/037743 WO 2004/037951 WO 2004/037780 WO 2004/037787
WO 2004/037704
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C07D 207/26 C07D 239/42 C07D 309/40 C07D 409/12 C07F 7/00 C07K 14/575

WO 2004/037787 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037841 WO 2004/037859
WO 2004/037813 C07D 239/46 C07D 311/04 WO 2004/037820 C07F 7/08 C07K 14/605

C07D 207:00 WO 2004/037795 WO 2004/037827 C07D 409/14 WO 2004/037841 WO 2004/037859
WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037800 C07D 311/36 WO 2004/037814 C07F 7/18 C07K 14/72

C07D 209/08 C07D 239/48 WO 2004/037020 C07D 413/04 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037860
WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037823 C07D 311/40 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037822 WO 2004/038021
WO 2004/037800 C07D 239:00 WO 2004/037020 WO 2004/037818 C07F 9/02 C07K 16/00

C07D 209/26 WO 2004/037814 C07D 311/64 WO 2004/037829 WO 2004/037761 WO 2004/037860
WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037824 WO 2004/037246 C07D 413/06 C07F 9/38 WO 2004/037861

C07D 209/32 C07D 241/00 C07D 317/00 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037252 C07K 16/02

WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037796 WO 2004/037827 C07D 413/10 C07F 9/50 WO 2004/037862
C07D 209/42 WO 2004/037797 C07D 317/46 WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037835 C07K 16/18

WO 2004/037251 C07D 241/08 WO 2004/037806 C07D 413/12 C07F 9/58 WO 2004/037863
C07D 209/44 WO 2004/037800 C07D 317:00 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037252 WO 2004/038018

WO 2004/037788 C07D 241/20 WO 2004/037816 WO 2004/037820 C07F 11/00 WO 2004/038020
WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037800 C07D 319/00 C07D 413/14 WO 2004/037835 WO 2004/038022

C07D 209/54 C07D 241/44 WO 2004/037807 WO 2004/037809 C07F 15/00 WO 2004/038420
WO 2004/037247 WO 2004/037800 C07D 319/08 WO 2004/037812 WO 2004/037836 C07K 16/40

C07D 209/88 C07D 243/08 WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037837 WO 2004/038026
WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037800 C07D 319/18 C07D 417/04 C07F 15/02 C07K 19/00

C07D 211/26 C07D 261/08 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037837 WO 2004/037854
WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037798 C07D 319/20 C07D 417/12 C07F 15/04 C07M 7:00

C07D 211/46 C07D 261/10 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037837 WO 2004/037815
WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037773 C07D 321/10 WO 2004/037817 C07F 15/06 C08B 30/18

C07D 211/52 C07D 261/18 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037819 WO 2004/037837 WO 2004/037865
WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037800 C07D 333/38 WO 2004/037820 C07F 17/00 C08B 31/00

C07D 211/58 C07D 263/22 WO 2004/037800 C07D 417/14 WO 2004/037838 WO 2004/037864
WO 2004/037257 WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037808 WO 2004/037817 WO 2004/037839 C08B 31/02

C07D 211/96 C07D 263/56 C07D 333/76 C07D 451/04 WO 2004/037840 WO 2004/037864
WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037841 C08B 31/08

C07D 213/00 C07D 263/58 C07D 333:00 C07D 453/04 C07H 15/10 WO 2004/037864
WO 2004/037789 WO 2004/037829 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037272 C08B 31/18

C07D 213/48 C07D 265/38 WO 2004/037814 C07D 471/04 C07H 17/08 WO 2004/037865
WO 2004/037790 WO 2004/037830 C07D 401/04 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037273 C08F

C07D 213/51 C07D 271:00 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037814 C07H 19/06 WO 2004/037866
WO 2004/037790 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037821 WO 2004/037842 C08F 2/00

C07D 213/66 C07D 277/20 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037822 C07H 19/10 WO 2004/037837
WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037250 WO 2004/037809 C07D 471/10 WO 2004/037842 WO 2004/037874

C07D 213/74 C07D 277/62 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037800 C07H 19/16 C08F 2/01

WO 2004/037791 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037842 WO 2004/037404
WO 2004/037800 C07D 277/64 C07D 401/06 C07D 473/30 C07H 19/20 C08F 2/02

C07D 213/85 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037823 WO 2004/037842 WO 2004/038391
WO 2004/037791 C07D 277/68 C07D 401/12 C07D 473/34 C07H 21/00 C08F 2/22

WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037253 WO 2004/037823 WO 2004/037842 WO 2004/037867
C07D 213:00 C07D 277/74 WO 2004/037257 C07D 473/40 C07J C08F 2/34

WO 2004/037816 WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037791 WO 2004/037823 WO 2004/037843 WO 2004/037873
C07D 215/00 C07D 277/82 WO 2004/037805 C07D 487/04 C07J 21/00 C08F 2/38

WO 2004/037792 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037824 WO 2004/037844 WO 2004/037780
C07D 215/08 C07D 285/12 WO 2004/037820 WO 2004/037831 C07J 71/00 C08F 2/44

WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037800 C07D 401/14 C07D 487/08 WO 2004/037845 WO 2004/037867
C07D 215/22 C07D 285/14 WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037800 C07K C08F 2/46

WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037810 WO 2004/037846 WO 2004/037799
C07D 215/26 C07D 295/10 WO 2004/037810 C07D 487/22 WO 2004/037847 C08F 2/50

WO 2004/037773 WO 2004/037799 WO 2004/037811 WO 2004/037825 WO 2004/037848 WO 2004/037868
C07D 215/46 C07D 295/12 C07D 403/04 C07D 489/00 WO 2004/037849 C08F 4/00

WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037799 WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037826 WO 2004/037850 WO 2004/037837
C07D 217/06 C07D 295/18 WO 2004/037812 C07D 491/04 WO 2004/037851 WO 2004/037869

WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037852 C08F 4/02

C07D 221/20 WO 2004/037801 C07D 403/10 C07D 491/14 WO 2004/037853 WO 2004/037870
WO 2004/037800 C07D 295/21 WO 2004/037813 WO 2004/037831 C07K 1/04 C08F 4/12

C07D 221:00 WO 2004/037780 C07D 403/12 C07D 493/00 WO 2004/037854 WO 2004/037874
WO 2004/037814 C07D 295/22 WO 2004/037788 WO 2004/037827 C07K 1/16 C08F 4/16

C07D 223/16 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037809 C07D 495/04 WO 2004/038415 WO 2004/037874
WO 2004/037788 C07D 301/12 WO 2004/037820 WO 2004/037810 C07K 1/22 C08F 4/64

C07D 231/12 WO 2004/037390 C07D 403/14 C07D 495/10 WO 2004/038415 WO 2004/037838
WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037802 WO 2004/037812 WO 2004/037828 C07K 5/08 WO 2004/037870
WO 2004/037798 WO 2004/037803 WO 2004/037814 C07D 498/04 WO 2004/037855 C08F 4/646

C07D 231/14 C07D 301/32 C07D 405/04 WO 2004/037829 C07K 5/11 WO 2004/037835
WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037390 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037830 WO 2004/037854 WO 2004/037841

C07D 231/26 C07D 307/14 C07D 405/06 C07D 498/10 C07K 7/06 C08F 4/647

WO 2004/037249 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037793 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037854 WO 2004/037873
C07D 231/38 C07D 307/24 WO 2004/037815 C07D 498/14 C07K 14/00 C08F 8/08

WO 2004/037794 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037816 WO 2004/037830 WO 2004/037278 WO 2004/037884
C07D 231:00 C07D 307/56 C07D 405/12 WO 2004/037831 C07K 14/36 C08F 8/46

WO 2004/037248 WO 2004/037804 WO 2004/037805 C07D 498/22 WO 2004/038025 WO 2004/037876
WO 2004/037814 C07D 307/68 WO 2004/037806 WO 2004/037831 C07K 14/435 C08F 10/00

WO 2004/037824 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037820 C07D 501/00 WO 2004/038420 WO 2004/037404
C07D 233:00 C07D 307/85 C07D 405/14 WO 2004/037832 C07K 14/445 WO 2004/037837

WO 2004/037816 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037805 C07D 501/06 WO 2004/037856 WO 2004/037839
C07D 235/08 C07D 307/91 WO 2004/037809 WO 2004/037833 C07K 14/465 WO 2004/037840

WO 2004/037251 WO 2004/037805 WO 2004/037816 C07D 513/04 WO 2004/037857 WO 2004/037870
C07D 237/20 C07D 307:00 C07D 407/14 WO 2004/037810 C07K 14/47 WO 2004/037871

WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037814 WO 2004/037814 C07F WO 2004/037857 WO 2004/037872
C07D 239/26 WO 2004/037816 C07D 409/04 WO 2004/037834 WO 2004/037858 C08F 10/02

WO 2004/037772 C07D 309/08 WO 2004/037788 C07F 3/06 WO 2004/038018 WO 2004/037873
C07D 239/30 WO 2004/037800 WO 2004/037818 WO 2004/037895 WO 2004/038020 C08F 210/10

WO 2004/037772 WO 2004/037874
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C08F 220/14 C08J C08K 5/56 C09C 3/08 C10B 47/28 C11D

WO 2004/037875 WO 2004/037899 WO 2004/037927 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037949 WO 2004/037961
C08F 255/00 C08J 3/00 C08K 5:09 C09D C10B 53/00 WO 2004/037962

WO 2004/037876 WO 2004/037900 WO 2004/037911 WO 2004/037930 WO 2004/037949 C11D 1/62

C08F 297/04 C08J 3/03 C08K 5:1515 C09D 1/00 C10G 2/00 WO 2004/037964
WO 2004/038503 WO 2004/037900 WO 2004/037910 WO 2004/037931 WO 2004/037717 C11D 1/88

C08F 297/06 C08J 3/07 C08K 5:3435 C09D 4/00 WO 2004/037950 WO 2004/037963
WO 2004/037954 WO 2004/037924 WO 2004/037910 WO 2004/037936 C10G 3/00 C11D 1/90

C08G C08J 3/12 C08K 9/02 C09D 5/03 WO 2004/037950 WO 2004/037963
WO 2004/037877 WO 2004/037900 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037880 C10G 11/05 C11D 1/92

WO 2004/037878 C08J 3/14 C08K 9/04 C09D 5/16 WO 2004/037414 WO 2004/037963
WO 2004/037879 WO 2004/036995 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037932 WO 2004/037951 C11D 3/02

C08G 8/28 C08J 3/20 C08K 13/02 WO 2004/037933 C10G 11/18 WO 2004/037963
WO 2004/037880 WO 2004/037904 WO 2004/037139 WO 2004/037944 WO 2004/037419 C11D 3/50

C08G 18/00 C08J 3/24 WO 2004/037910 C09D 5/24 WO 2004/037420 WO 2004/037964
WO 2004/037896 WO 2004/037901 WO 2004/037911 WO 2004/038732 C10G 45/08 C11D 7/50

C08G 18/08 WO 2004/037918 C08L C09D 7/12 WO 2004/037408 WO 2004/037965
WO 2004/037881 C08J 3/28 WO 2004/037912 WO 2004/037721 C10G 47/02 C11D 17/04

C08G 18/10 WO 2004/037868 WO 2004/037913 WO 2004/037880 WO 2004/037413 WO 2004/037650
WO 2004/037882 C08J 5/00 C08L 3/02 WO 2004/037932 C10J 3/06 C12G 1/00

C08G 18/12 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037914 C09D 11/00 WO 2004/037717 WO 2004/037529
WO 2004/037883 WO 2004/037902 C08L 7/00 WO 2004/037934 C10L 1/06 C12G 1/02

C08G 18/28 WO 2004/037914 WO 2004/037689 C09D 11/10 WO 2004/037952 WO 2004/037966
WO 2004/037883 C08J 5/18 WO 2004/037915 WO 2004/037799 C10L 1/22 C12G 3/07

C08G 18/32 WO 2004/037508 C08L 9/00 C09D 133/02 WO 2004/037953 WO 2004/037967
WO 2004/037881 WO 2004/037920 WO 2004/037689 WO 2004/037932 C10M 105:02 C12H 1/22

C08G 18/34 WO 2004/038703 C08L 101/00 C09D 163/10 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037967
WO 2004/037881 C08J 7/00 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037935 C10M 107:02 C12M

C08G 18/42 WO 2004/037903 WO 2004/037880 C09D 175/14 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037968
WO 2004/037882 WO 2004/037904 WO 2004/037904 WO 2004/037935 C10M 115:08 C12M 1/12

WO 2004/037890 C08J 7/06 WO 2004/037928 C09D 183/04 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037380
C08G 18/48 WO 2004/037905 WO 2004/038073 WO 2004/037936 C10M 125/26 WO 2004/037385

WO 2004/037882 C08J 7/12 C08L 15/00 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037959 C12M 1/34

C08G 18/76 WO 2004/037905 WO 2004/037915 C09D 183/08 C10M 129/32 WO 2004/038410
WO 2004/037883 C08J 9/14 C08L 23/00 WO 2004/037936 WO 2004/037960 C12M 3/00

C08G 18/80 WO 2004/037890 WO 2004/037916 C09D 201/00 C10M 129:16 WO 2004/037969
WO 2004/037881 C08J 9/26 WO 2004/037917 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037955 C12M 3/06

WO 2004/037901 WO 2004/037508 WO 2004/037918 WO 2004/037880 C10M 129:40 WO 2004/037380
C08G 59/02 C08J 11/10 WO 2004/037919 WO 2004/037881 WO 2004/037960 WO 2004/037385

WO 2004/037884 WO 2004/037906 C08L 23/06 WO 2004/037928 C10M 129:74 C12N

C08G 59/14 WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/037914 WO 2004/037932 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037970
WO 2004/037935 C08J 11/18 C08L 23/08 C09G 1/02 C10M 135:10 WO 2004/037971

C08G 59/40 WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/037942 WO 2004/037937 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037972
WO 2004/037885 C08K WO 2004/037954 WO 2004/037943 C10M 143:04 WO 2004/037973

C08G 59/50 WO 2004/037907 C08L 23/12 C09J 5/02 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037974
WO 2004/037885 C08K 3/00 WO 2004/037954 WO 2004/037518 C10M 145:14 WO 2004/037975

C08G 61/10 WO 2004/037875 C08L 23/16 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037976
WO 2004/037886 WO 2004/037880 WO 2004/037914 C09J 7/02 C10M 145:36 WO 2004/037977

C08G 61/12 WO 2004/037919 C08L 25/14 WO 2004/037938 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037978
WO 2004/037887 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037921 WO 2004/037942 C10M 145:38 WO 2004/037979

C08G 63/00 WO 2004/038735 C08L 27/08 WO 2004/038353 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037980
WO 2004/037888 C08K 3/04 WO 2004/037920 C09J 123/08 C10M 157/00 WO 2004/037981

C08G 63/06 WO 2004/037915 C08L 33/00 WO 2004/037939 WO 2004/037954 WO 2004/037982
WO 2004/036995 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037922 C09J 133/06 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037983
WO 2004/037889 C08K 3/08 C08L 33/12 WO 2004/037939 WO 2004/037956 WO 2004/037984
WO 2004/038512 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037875 C09J 139/00 C10M 157/04 WO 2004/037985

C08G 63/08 C08K 3/22 WO 2004/037921 WO 2004/037940 WO 2004/037956 WO 2004/037986
WO 2004/036995 WO 2004/037908 C08L 53/00 C09J 175/08 C10M 159/18 WO 2004/037987

C08G 63/12 C08K 3/36 WO 2004/037922 WO 2004/037883 WO 2004/037957 WO 2004/037988
WO 2004/037890 WO 2004/037909 C08L 53/02 C09J 183/04 C10M 159:06 WO 2004/037989
WO 2004/037891 WO 2004/037915 WO 2004/037918 WO 2004/037941 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037990

C08G 63/20 C08K 3:16 C08L 61/14 C09K 3/00 C10M 159:24 WO 2004/037991
WO 2004/037891 WO 2004/037910 WO 2004/037880 WO 2004/037942 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037992

C08G 63/48 C08K 3:18 C08L 67/00 WO 2004/038353 C10M 161/00 WO 2004/037993
WO 2004/037892 WO 2004/037911 WO 2004/037923 C09K 3/10 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/037994

C08G 63/91 C08K 5/04 WO 2004/037924 WO 2004/037741 WO 2004/037956 WO 2004/037995
WO 2004/037889 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/038703 WO 2004/037880 C10M 169/00 WO 2004/037996

C08G 64/00 C08K 5/053 C08L 67/04 C09K 3/14 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/037997
WO 2004/037893 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037889 WO 2004/037722 C10M 173/00 WO 2004/037998

C08G 64/20 C08K 5/10 WO 2004/037925 WO 2004/037943 WO 2004/037959 WO 2004/037999
WO 2004/037894 WO 2004/037925 WO 2004/038512 C09K 3/18 C10M 173/02 WO 2004/038000

C08G 64/34 C08K 5/17 C08L 69/00 WO 2004/037944 WO 2004/037960 WO 2004/038001
WO 2004/037895 WO 2004/037909 WO 2004/037911 C09K 5/06 C10M 177/00 WO 2004/038002

C08G 65/00 C08K 5/18 C08L 77/00 WO 2004/037945 WO 2004/037957 WO 2004/038003
WO 2004/037896 WO 2004/037909 WO 2004/037926 C09K 7/00 C10N 10:04 WO 2004/038004
WO 2004/037897 C08K 5/25 C08L 83/04 WO 2004/037946 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/038005

C08G 65/332 WO 2004/037915 WO 2004/037927 WO 2004/037947 C10N 30:02 WO 2004/038006
WO 2004/036995 C08K 5/29 WO 2004/038732 C09K 7/02 WO 2004/037955 WO 2004/038007

C08G 69/40 WO 2004/037925 C08L 91/06 WO 2004/037946 C10N 30:06 WO 2004/038008
WO 2004/037898 C08K 5/3432 WO 2004/037504 C09K 11/06 WO 2004/037958 C12N 1/00

C08G 69/44 WO 2004/037909 C09B 41/00 WO 2004/037887 C10N 30:16 WO 2004/038016
WO 2004/037898 C08K 5/52 WO 2004/037929 C09K 17/32 WO 2004/037960 C12N 1/14

C08G 73/02 WO 2004/037909 C09B 67/00 WO 2004/037748 C10N 40:04 WO 2004/038009
WO 2004/037887 C08K 5/54 WO 2004/037929 C09K 17/50 WO 2004/037958 C12N 1/15

C08G 77/20 WO 2004/037917 C09B 67/20 WO 2004/037748 C10N 50:10 WO 2004/038016
WO 2004/037868 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/037929 C09K 19/58 WO 2004/037958 WO 2004/038017

C08G 83/00 C08K 5/55 C09C 1/40 WO 2004/037948 C11B 9/00 WO 2004/038018
WO 2004/037881 WO 2004/037909 WO 2004/037721 WO 2004/037764
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C12N 1/19 C12P 21/06 C23C 14/08 D06C E03C 1/04 E04H 17/10

WO 2004/038018 WO 2004/038035 WO 2004/038061 WO 2004/038087 WO 2004/038111 WO 2004/038136
C12N 1/21 C12P 21/08 WO 2004/038842 D06F 58/20 E03C 1/086 E04H 17/12

WO 2004/038018 WO 2004/037863 C23C 14/34 WO 2004/038088 WO 2004/038112 WO 2004/038136
C12N 5/00 WO 2004/038010 WO 2004/038062 D06M 11/00 WO 2004/038113 E05B

WO 2004/038010 C12Q C23C 16/02 WO 2004/038073 E03C 1/28 WO 2004/038137
C12N 5/06 WO 2004/038036 WO 2004/037446 D06M 11/17 WO 2004/038114 E05B 17/10

WO 2004/038011 WO 2004/038037 C23C 16/24 WO 2004/038089 E03D 9/04 WO 2004/038143
WO 2004/038018 WO 2004/038038 WO 2004/038775 D06M 11/79 WO 2004/038115 E05B 19/22

C12N 5/08 WO 2004/038039 C23C 16/40 WO 2004/038089 E03F 5/00 WO 2004/038138
WO 2004/038012 C12Q 1/00 WO 2004/038783 D06M 13/00 WO 2004/038343 E05B 45/06

C12N 5/10 WO 2004/038040 C23C 16/48 WO 2004/038073 E04B 1/84 WO 2004/038139
WO 2004/037278 C12Q 1/02 WO 2004/038775 D06M 13/13 WO 2004/038116 E05B 63/14

WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/038018 C23C 16/50 WO 2004/037867 E04B 1/88 WO 2004/038140
WO 2004/038018 C12Q 1/26 WO 2004/038783 D06M 15/564 WO 2004/038116 E05B 65/19

WO 2004/038020 WO 2004/038035 C23C 18/42 WO 2004/037881 E04B 2/14 WO 2004/037617
WO 2004/038026 C12Q 1/34 WO 2004/038063 D07B 1/18 WO 2004/037503 E05B 71/00

WO 2004/038029 WO 2004/038033 C23C 24/04 WO 2004/038090 E04B 2/74 WO 2004/038139
C12N 7/01 WO 2004/038034 WO 2004/038064 D21C 9/10 WO 2004/038151 E05B 73/00

WO 2004/038029 C12Q 1/44 C23C 28/00 WO 2004/038091 E04B 2/86 WO 2004/038670
C12N 9/00 WO 2004/038026 WO 2004/038065 D21C 11/00 WO 2004/038117 E05C 1/14

WO 2004/038013 C12Q 1/48 WO 2004/038702 WO 2004/038092 WO 2004/038118 WO 2004/038141
C12N 9/16 WO 2004/038041 C23D 5/06 D21F 1/00 E04B 7/00 E05C 9/18

WO 2004/038026 C12Q 1/68 WO 2004/038066 WO 2004/038093 WO 2004/038125 WO 2004/038142
C12N 9/24 WO 2004/038014 C23F 1/44 WO 2004/038094 E04C E05D 5/02

WO 2004/038033 WO 2004/038022 WO 2004/038068 D21F 3/02 WO 2004/038119 WO 2004/038143
WO 2004/038034 WO 2004/038042 C23F 11/00 WO 2004/038095 E04C 2/04 WO 2004/038144

C12N 9/26 WO 2004/038043 WO 2004/038067 D21F 11/00 WO 2004/038120 WO 2004/038153
WO 2004/038017 WO 2004/038044 C23G 1/32 WO 2004/038524 E04C 2/52 E05D 11/00

C12N 9/30 WO 2004/038045 WO 2004/038068 WO 2004/038525 WO 2004/038121 WO 2004/038143
WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/038415 C25C 3/20 D21G 1/02 E04C 3/07 E05D 11/10

C12N 9/98 WO 2004/038416 WO 2004/038069 WO 2004/038096 WO 2004/038122 WO 2004/038145
WO 2004/037004 C12R 1:465 C25D D21G 3/00 E04C 3/09 E05D 15/06

C12N 15/00 WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/038070 WO 2004/038097 WO 2004/038123 WO 2004/038146
WO 2004/038014 C12R 1:66 WO 2004/038071 WO 2004/038098 E04C 3/30 E05F 1/12

C12N 15/02 WO 2004/038016 C25D 7/12 D21H WO 2004/038134 WO 2004/038147
WO 2004/038015 WO 2004/038017 WO 2004/038072 WO 2004/038099 E04D 1/00 E05F 3/20

C12N 15/09 C12R 1:685 C25D 17/06 D21H 11/16 WO 2004/037723 WO 2004/038147
WO 2004/037863 WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/038072 WO 2004/038100 E04D 3/00 E05F 5/06

WO 2004/038016 C12R 1:69 D21H 13/16 WO 2004/038124 WO 2004/038148
WO 2004/038017 WO 2004/038016 D01F 6/00 WO 2004/038833 E04D 3/35 E05F 15/10

WO 2004/038018 C14C 1/06 WO 2004/038073 D21H 15/00 WO 2004/038124 WO 2004/038162
C12N 15/11 WO 2004/038046 D01F 8/00 WO 2004/038073 E04D 3/362 E05F 15/14

WO 2004/037854 C14C 9/00 WO 2004/038073 D21H 15/12 WO 2004/038124 WO 2004/038149
WO 2004/038019 WO 2004/037867 D01F 9/127 WO 2004/038100 E04D 3/38 E05F 15/16

WO 2004/038026 C21D 6/00 WO 2004/038074 WO 2004/038101 WO 2004/038124 WO 2004/038149
C12N 15/12 WO 2004/038055 D01F 9/133 D21H 17/17 E04D 13/147 E05F 15/20

WO 2004/037278 C22B 1/00 WO 2004/038074 WO 2004/037867 WO 2004/038125 WO 2004/038149
WO 2004/037860 WO 2004/038047 D01H 5/56 D21H 17/69 E04D 15/04 E06B

WO 2004/038018 WO 2004/038048 WO 2004/038075 WO 2004/038100 WO 2004/038124 WO 2004/038150
WO 2004/038020 C22B 34/12 D01H 5/64 WO 2004/038101 E04F 10/00 E06B 3/02

WO 2004/038021 WO 2004/038048 WO 2004/038075 D21H 27/38 WO 2004/038125 WO 2004/038151
WO 2004/038022 C22C 1/04 D03D 15/00 WO 2004/038101 E04F 11/18 WO 2004/038152

C12N 15/29 WO 2004/038049 WO 2004/039135 WO 2004/037492 WO 2004/038153
WO 2004/038023 C22C 1/10 D03D 33/00 E01B WO 2004/038126 E06B 3/46

C12N 15/30 WO 2004/038050 WO 2004/038076 WO 2004/038102 E04F 13/08 WO 2004/038154
WO 2004/038024 C22C 11/00 D03D 47/30 E01B 9/40 WO 2004/038124 E06B 3/663

C12N 15/31 WO 2004/038051 WO 2004/038077 WO 2004/038103 E04G 13/02 WO 2004/038155
WO 2004/038025 WO 2004/038052 D04H E01C 5/06 WO 2004/038127 E06B 7/02

C12N 15/52 C22C 11/08 WO 2004/038078 WO 2004/038104 E04G 21/12 WO 2004/038156
WO 2004/038023 WO 2004/038051 D04H 1/00 E01F 9/012 WO 2004/037648 E06B 7/22

C12N 15/55 C22C 11/10 WO 2004/038073 WO 2004/037609 WO 2004/038128 WO 2004/038157
WO 2004/038016 WO 2004/038051 D04H 1/46 E01H 1/05 E04G 23/02 E06B 9/00

WO 2004/038026 C22C 18/00 WO 2004/038079 WO 2004/037451 WO 2004/038128 WO 2004/038133
C12N 15/63 WO 2004/038053 WO 2004/038081 E02B 1/00 WO 2004/038129 E06B 9/13

WO 2004/037284 C22C 19/05 D04H 1/56 WO 2004/037932 E04H WO 2004/038158
C12N 15/82 WO 2004/038056 WO 2004/037534 E02B 3/00 WO 2004/038130 E06B 9/264

WO 2004/038023 C22C 27/04 D04H 1/70 WO 2004/038107 E04H 4/12 WO 2004/038159
WO 2004/038027 WO 2004/038049 WO 2004/038080 E02B 3/10 WO 2004/038131 E06B 9/266

C12N 15/86 C22C 33/02 D04H 3/16 WO 2004/038133 E04H 4/16 WO 2004/038160
WO 2004/038028 WO 2004/038054 WO 2004/038081 E02B 3/14 WO 2004/038131 E06B 9/32

WO 2004/038029 WO 2004/038055 D04H 5/02 WO 2004/038105 E04H 6/42 WO 2004/038159
C12N 15/863 WO 2004/038740 WO 2004/038082 E02B 17/00 WO 2004/038132 E06B 9/322

WO 2004/038024 C22C 33/04 D04H 11/00 WO 2004/038106 E04H 9/14 WO 2004/038161
C12P WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/038157 E02D 15/10 WO 2004/038133 E06B 9/323

WO 2004/038030 C22C 38/00 D04H 13/00 WO 2004/038107 E04H 12/00 WO 2004/038161
C12P 1/06 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/037534 E02D 27/42 WO 2004/038134 E06B 9/58

WO 2004/038025 C22F 1/10 D05B 11/00 WO 2004/038108 E04H 12/22 WO 2004/038158
C12P 7/06 WO 2004/038056 WO 2004/038083 E02D 27/44 WO 2004/038108 E06B 9/68

WO 2004/038031 C23C D05B 19/12 WO 2004/038109 E04H 15/34 WO 2004/038162
C12P 7/56 WO 2004/038057 WO 2004/038083 E02D 27/52 WO 2004/038135 E21B

WO 2004/037397 WO 2004/038058 D05B 35/08 WO 2004/038108 E04H 15/36 WO 2004/038163
WO 2004/038032 WO 2004/038059 WO 2004/038083 E02D 29/02 WO 2004/038135 WO 2004/038164

C12P 7/62 C23C 2/06 D06B WO 2004/038105 E04H 15/56 E21B 10/18

WO 2004/037889 WO 2004/038053 WO 2004/038084 E02F 3/96 WO 2004/038135 WO 2004/038165
C12P 21/02 WO 2004/038060 WO 2004/038085 WO 2004/038110 E04H 17/02 E21B 17/01

WO 2004/038033 C23C 14/02 D06B 11/00 E02F 9/22 WO 2004/037492 WO 2004/038166
WO 2004/038034 WO 2004/038702 WO 2004/038086 WO 2004/038232
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E21B 17/02 F01N F03D F16B 5/04 F16H 25/06 F16M 13/00

WO 2004/038167 WO 2004/038191 WO 2004/038215 WO 2004/037464 WO 2004/038255 WO 2004/038277
WO 2004/038169 F01N 3/022 F03D 1/00 F16B 19/05 WO 2004/038256 F16M 13/02

E21B 17/046 WO 2004/038192 WO 2004/038108 WO 2004/037464 F16H 25/08 WO 2004/038278
WO 2004/038168 F01N 3/035 F03D 1/04 F16B 19/10 WO 2004/038255 F16S 3/00

E21B 19/00 WO 2004/038192 WO 2004/038216 WO 2004/037464 F16H 25/22 WO 2004/038122
WO 2004/038166 F01N 3/04 F03D 1/06 F16B 37/04 WO 2004/037571 F17C

E21B 19/10 WO 2004/037393 WO 2004/038217 WO 2004/037462 WO 2004/037572 WO 2004/038279
WO 2004/038169 F01N 3/08 F03D 3/04 F16B 37/06 F16H 37/08 F17C 9/02

E21B 21/10 WO 2004/038192 WO 2004/038216 WO 2004/037481 WO 2004/038257 WO 2004/038280
WO 2004/038170 WO 2004/038204 F03D 11/00 WO 2004/038103 F16H 57/02 F17D 3/10

E21B 23/00 F01N 3/20 WO 2004/038217 WO 2004/038235 WO 2004/038258 WO 2004/038281
WO 2004/038170 WO 2004/038192 F03D 11/04 WO 2004/038236 F16H 59/02 F21L

E21B 29/04 F01N 3/28 WO 2004/038216 F16C 3/14 WO 2004/037597 WO 2004/038282
WO 2004/038171 WO 2004/037394 F03G 7/00 WO 2004/038188 WO 2004/038259 F21S 2/00

E21B 33/12 F01P WO 2004/038183 F16C 9/02 F16H 61/00 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038167 WO 2004/038193 F03G 7/04 WO 2004/038188 WO 2004/038260 WO 2004/038289

E21B 33/138 F02B WO 2004/038218 F16C 11/04 F16H 61/32 F21S 8/00

WO 2004/037946 WO 2004/038194 F04B 1/04 WO 2004/038147 WO 2004/038261 WO 2004/038465
E21B 33/14 F02B 25/22 WO 2004/037624 F16C 11/06 F16H 63/08 F21S 8/04

WO 2004/038172 WO 2004/038195 F04B 13/00 WO 2004/038237 WO 2004/038262 WO 2004/038289
E21B 36/04 F02B 37/24 WO 2004/038219 WO 2004/038238 F16H 63/44 F21S 8/08

WO 2004/038173 WO 2004/038229 F04B 23/04 WO 2004/038239 WO 2004/038262 WO 2004/038962
E21B 37/06 F02C WO 2004/038220 WO 2004/038276 F16J 9/08 F21S 8/10

WO 2004/037946 WO 2004/038196 F04B 35/04 F16C 13/00 WO 2004/038207 WO 2004/038284
E21B 43/00 F02C 1/00 WO 2004/038221 WO 2004/038096 F16J 9/14 WO 2004/038285

WO 2004/038174 WO 2004/038197 F04B 37/14 F16C 17/04 WO 2004/038207 F21S 10/02

E21B 43/24 F02C 3/00 WO 2004/038222 WO 2004/038240 F16J 15/10 WO 2004/038284
WO 2004/038175 WO 2004/038197 F04B 39/12 F16C 17/24 WO 2004/038263 F21S 11/00

E21B 43/27 F02C 6/12 WO 2004/038221 WO 2004/038241 F16J 15/12 WO 2004/038465
WO 2004/038176 WO 2004/038229 F04B 43/12 F16C 19/06 WO 2004/038263 F21V

E21B 47/04 F02C 9/00 WO 2004/038219 WO 2004/038426 F16J 15/14 WO 2004/038286
WO 2004/038177 WO 2004/038198 F04B 49/06 F16C 19/10 WO 2004/037509 F21V 1/06

E21B 49/10 F02C 9/04 WO 2004/038219 WO 2004/038242 WO 2004/038264 WO 2004/038287
WO 2004/038178 WO 2004/038181 WO 2004/038222 F16C 19/16 F16K F21V 1/08

F02C 9/28 F04B 51/00 WO 2004/038245 WO 2004/038265 WO 2004/038287
F01C 17/06 WO 2004/038198 WO 2004/038219 F16C 19/30 F16K 3/12 F21V 5/00

WO 2004/038242 WO 2004/038199 F04C 2/10 WO 2004/038243 WO 2004/038266 WO 2004/038283
F01C 21/02 F02C 9/34 WO 2004/038223 F16C 19/52 F16K 3/316 F21V 7/00

WO 2004/038242 WO 2004/038199 F04C 2/348 WO 2004/038241 WO 2004/038266 WO 2004/038283
F01D 5/00 F02D 13/02 WO 2004/038224 WO 2004/038426 F16K 5/18 F21V 8/00

WO 2004/038068 WO 2004/038200 F04C 2/356 F16C 29/10 WO 2004/038267 WO 2004/038465
F01D 5/08 F02D 17/00 WO 2004/038225 WO 2004/038244 F16K 11/085 F21V 9/06

WO 2004/038179 WO 2004/038201 WO 2004/038226 F16C 33/10 WO 2004/037340 WO 2004/038288
F01D 5/14 F02D 29/02 F04C 11/00 WO 2004/038184 F16K 15/06 F21V 19/00

WO 2004/038180 WO 2004/038201 WO 2004/038220 F16C 33/14 WO 2004/038268 WO 2004/038289
F01D 9/02 F02D 35/00 F04C 15/02 WO 2004/038240 WO 2004/038789 F21V 23/00

WO 2004/038181 WO 2004/038202 WO 2004/038223 F16C 33/32 F16K 15/10 WO 2004/039130
F01D 9/04 F02D 41/02 F04C 15/04 WO 2004/038245 WO 2004/038268 F21V 29/00

WO 2004/038180 WO 2004/038202 WO 2004/038224 F16C 33/58 F16K 15/12 WO 2004/038290
WO 2004/038182 F02D 41/06 F04C 18/12 WO 2004/038426 WO 2004/038268 F21Y 101/02

F01D 11/08 WO 2004/038201 WO 2004/038227 F16C 33/66 F16K 15/14 WO 2004/038284
WO 2004/038182 F02D 41/20 F04C 18/356 WO 2004/038243 WO 2004/037149 F21Y 101:02

F01D 17/08 WO 2004/038203 WO 2004/038225 F16C 41/00 F16K 15/18 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038198 F02D 41/40 WO 2004/038226 WO 2004/038426 WO 2004/037149 F21Y 103:00

F01D 21/00 WO 2004/038202 F04C 29/00 F16D F16K 15/20 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038198 WO 2004/038204 WO 2004/038227 WO 2004/038246 WO 2004/038268 F23D 11/40

F01D 21/12 WO 2004/038205 WO 2004/038242 F16D 1/027 F16K 17/04 WO 2004/038291
WO 2004/038198 F02F 1/40 F04C 29/06 WO 2004/038168 WO 2004/038789 F23D 14/14

F01D 25/24 WO 2004/038206 WO 2004/038225 F16D 1/108 F16K 29/00 WO 2004/038292
WO 2004/038182 F02F 1/42 WO 2004/038226 WO 2004/038168 WO 2004/038187 F23D 14/82

F01K 7/36 WO 2004/038206 F04C 29/10 F16D 3/06 F16K 31/00 WO 2004/038293
WO 2004/038183 F02F 5/00 WO 2004/038222 WO 2004/037627 WO 2004/037149 F23G 5/00

F01K 25/00 WO 2004/038207 F04D 13/12 F16D 3/10 F16K 31/04 WO 2004/038294
WO 2004/038218 F02K 9/00 WO 2004/038228 WO 2004/037596 WO 2004/038269 F23G 5/16

F01L 1/16 WO 2004/038208 F04D 15/02 F16D 3/12 F16K 31/126 WO 2004/038295
WO 2004/038184 F02M 1/16 WO 2004/038228 WO 2004/038247 WO 2004/038310 F23R 3/02

F01L 1/18 WO 2004/038211 F04D 19/04 F16D 3/84 F16K 31/365 WO 2004/038181
WO 2004/038185 F02M 25/08 WO 2004/038222 WO 2004/038237 WO 2004/038310 F24B

WO 2004/038186 WO 2004/038209 F04D 25/04 F16D 27/00 F16K 31/40 WO 2004/038296
F01L 1/25 F02M 37/00 WO 2004/038229 WO 2004/038248 WO 2004/038270 F24C

WO 2004/038184 WO 2004/038209 F04D 27/02 F16D 41/06 F16K 31/50 WO 2004/038297
F01L 1/32 F02M 37/04 WO 2004/038229 WO 2004/037598 WO 2004/038269 F24C 7/08

WO 2004/038187 WO 2004/038210 F15B 1/24 F16D 55/2265 F16L WO 2004/038298
F01L 1/34 F02M 37/10 WO 2004/038230 WO 2004/038249 WO 2004/038271 F24D 3/16

WO 2004/038200 WO 2004/038211 WO 2004/038231 F16F 1/54 WO 2004/038272 WO 2004/038121
F01L 9/02 F02M 55/00 F15B 3/00 WO 2004/038250 F16L 1/26 F24F 1/00

WO 2004/038187 WO 2004/038210 WO 2004/038220 F16F 15/173 WO 2004/038106 WO 2004/038299
F01L 9/04 F02M 61/18 F15B 11/00 WO 2004/038251 F16L 27/12 F24F 11/00

WO 2004/038200 WO 2004/038212 WO 2004/038232 F16H 1/16 WO 2004/038273 WO 2004/038300
F01M 1/06 F02M 69/00 F15B 11/16 WO 2004/037958 F16L 29/00 F24F 12/00

WO 2004/038188 WO 2004/038213 WO 2004/038220 WO 2004/038162 WO 2004/037337 WO 2004/038300
F01M 3/00 WO 2004/038214 F15B 15/08 F16H 7/12 F16L 37/252 F24F 13/02

WO 2004/038195 F02M 69/04 WO 2004/037572 WO 2004/038252 WO 2004/038274 WO 2004/038301
F01M 3/04 WO 2004/038213 F16B F16H 15/38 F16M 5/00 F24F 13/18

WO 2004/038189 WO 2004/038214 WO 2004/038233 WO 2004/038253 WO 2004/038275 WO 2004/038156
F01M 11/00 F02N 11/04 F16B 2/12 F16H 21/44 F16M 11/14 F24H

WO 2004/038190 WO 2004/037593 WO 2004/038234 WO 2004/038254 WO 2004/038276 WO 2004/038302
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F24H G01C 19/56 G01M 11/00 G01N 27/26 G01N 37/00 G02B 5/26

WO 2004/038303 WO 2004/038334 WO 2004/038359 WO 2004/038396 WO 2004/038425 WO 2004/038348
F24H 1/00 G01C 21/00 WO 2004/038707 G01N 27/28 G01P 3/487 G02B 5/28

WO 2004/038304 WO 2004/038335 G01M 15/00 WO 2004/038424 WO 2004/038426 WO 2004/038061
F24H 9/12 G01C 22/00 WO 2004/038360 G01N 27/327 G01P 15/00 G02B 5/30

WO 2004/038305 WO 2004/038336 WO 2004/038361 WO 2004/038397 WO 2004/037582 WO 2004/037515
F24J 2/26 G01C 23/00 G01M 17/06 G01N 27/414 G01P 15/08 WO 2004/038463

WO 2004/038306 WO 2004/037643 WO 2004/038355 WO 2004/038398 WO 2004/038427 WO 2004/038464
F25B 1/00 G01D 5/24 WO 2004/038356 G01N 27/447 G01R G02B 6/00

WO 2004/038307 WO 2004/038434 G01N WO 2004/038396 WO 2004/038428 WO 2004/037875
WO 2004/038308 G01D 5/244 WO 2004/038362 WO 2004/038399 WO 2004/038429 WO 2004/038465

F25B 5/02 WO 2004/038925 WO 2004/038363 G01N 27/92 WO 2004/038430 WO 2004/038466
WO 2004/038309 G01D 5/245 WO 2004/038364 WO 2004/038393 WO 2004/038431 WO 2004/038467

F25B 17/12 WO 2004/038426 WO 2004/038365 G01N 29/02 WO 2004/038432 WO 2004/038468
WO 2004/038304 WO 2004/038925 WO 2004/038366 WO 2004/038391 G01R 1/073 G02B 6/02

F25B 21/00 G01D 5/247 WO 2004/038367 G01N 31/20 WO 2004/038433 WO 2004/038469
WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/038337 WO 2004/038368 WO 2004/038424 G01R 27/26 G02B 6/04

F25B 39/02 G01D 5/347 WO 2004/038369 G01N 31/22 WO 2004/038434 WO 2004/038469
WO 2004/038309 WO 2004/038338 WO 2004/038370 WO 2004/038392 G01R 31/02 G02B 6/12

F25B 41/06 WO 2004/038339 WO 2004/038371 G01N 33/00 WO 2004/038435 WO 2004/038470
WO 2004/038310 WO 2004/038925 WO 2004/038372 WO 2004/038400 G01R 31/28 G02B 6/138

F25D 3/11 G01D 9/28 WO 2004/038373 WO 2004/038401 WO 2004/038436 WO 2004/038471
WO 2004/037966 WO 2004/038340 WO 2004/038374 WO 2004/038402 G01R 31/30 G02B 6/36

F25D 17/08 G01D 11/00 WO 2004/038375 G01N 33/14 WO 2004/038437 WO 2004/038469
WO 2004/038311 WO 2004/038341 WO 2004/038376 WO 2004/038389 G01R 31/3173 WO 2004/038473
WO 2004/038312 G01F WO 2004/038377 G01N 33/18 WO 2004/038437 G02B 6/38

F25D 23/00 WO 2004/038342 WO 2004/038378 WO 2004/038403 G01R 31/327 WO 2004/038472
WO 2004/038313 G01F 1/00 WO 2004/038379 G01N 33/48 WO 2004/038438 G02B 6/42

F25D 25/00 WO 2004/038343 WO 2004/038380 WO 2004/038018 G01R 31/36 WO 2004/038471
WO 2004/038311 G01F 1/32 WO 2004/038381 WO 2004/038404 WO 2004/038439 WO 2004/038473
WO 2004/038312 WO 2004/038344 G01N 1/00 WO 2004/038405 G01R 33/04 G02B 6/43

F26B 5/08 G01F 1/688 WO 2004/038281 WO 2004/038406 WO 2004/038440 WO 2004/038471
WO 2004/037506 WO 2004/038352 WO 2004/038424 WO 2004/038407 G01R 33/09 G02B 6/44

F26B 9/00 G01F 11/00 G01N 1/10 WO 2004/038408 WO 2004/038441 WO 2004/037739
WO 2004/038314 WO 2004/038345 WO 2004/038382 G01N 33/487 G01R 33/28 WO 2004/038469

F26B 11/18 G01H 1/00 WO 2004/038424 WO 2004/038409 WO 2004/038442 WO 2004/038474
WO 2004/037506 WO 2004/038346 G01N 1/20 WO 2004/038410 G01R 33/34 WO 2004/039092

F26B 21/00 G01H 3/08 WO 2004/038281 G01N 33/50 WO 2004/038442 G02B 7/00

WO 2004/037506 WO 2004/038346 G01N 1/28 WO 2004/037278 G01R 33/36 WO 2004/038481
F27B 9/02 G01H 9/00 WO 2004/038383 WO 2004/038035 WO 2004/038443 G02B 7/04

WO 2004/038315 WO 2004/038427 G01N 3/08 WO 2004/038042 G01R 33/3815 WO 2004/038475
F27D G01J WO 2004/038384 WO 2004/038411 WO 2004/037081 G02B 7/08

WO 2004/038316 WO 2004/038347 G01N 3/56 G01N 33/52 G01R 33/465 WO 2004/038475
F27D 9/00 G01J 1/02 WO 2004/038385 WO 2004/038392 WO 2004/038444 G02B 7/28

WO 2004/038317 WO 2004/038348 G01N 7/00 WO 2004/038412 G01S WO 2004/038476
F28D 1/053 G01J 1/04 WO 2004/038386 WO 2004/038424 WO 2004/038445 WO 2004/038477

WO 2004/038307 WO 2004/038348 G01N 9/10 G01N 33/53 WO 2004/038446 G02B 13/00

F28D 15/00 G01J 3/36 WO 2004/038387 WO 2004/038018 G01S 1/02 WO 2004/038478
WO 2004/038318 WO 2004/038348 G01N 9/26 WO 2004/038020 WO 2004/038447 G02B 13/16

F41A 19/58 G01J 3/44 WO 2004/038387 WO 2004/038413 G01S 1/04 WO 2004/038479
WO 2004/038319 WO 2004/038349 G01N 11/14 WO 2004/038415 WO 2004/038451 WO 2004/039084

F41C 3/00 G01J 3/443 WO 2004/037079 G01N 33/543 G01S 5/00 G02B 13/18

WO 2004/038319 WO 2004/038350 G01N 11/16 WO 2004/038413 WO 2004/038450 WO 2004/038478
F41G 1/34 G01J 4/04 WO 2004/037079 WO 2004/038414 G01S 5/06 WO 2004/038479

WO 2004/038319 WO 2004/038351 G01N 15/14 WO 2004/038415 WO 2004/038448 G02B 15/00

F41H 7/04 G01J 5/02 WO 2004/038484 G01N 33/558 G01S 5/14 WO 2004/038480
WO 2004/038320 WO 2004/038671 G01N 21/17 WO 2004/038414 WO 2004/038449 G02B 17/08

G01J 5/12 WO 2004/038388 G01N 33/566 WO 2004/038450 WO 2004/038481
G01B WO 2004/038352 G01N 21/43 WO 2004/038416 WO 2004/038451 G02B 21/00

WO 2004/038321 G01K 7/02 WO 2004/038389 G01N 33/569 G01S 7/38 WO 2004/038482
WO 2004/038322 WO 2004/038352 G01N 21/45 WO 2004/038041 WO 2004/038452 WO 2004/038483

G01B 3/20 G01K 11/06 WO 2004/038327 WO 2004/038417 WO 2004/038863 G02B 21/22

WO 2004/038323 WO 2004/038353 G01N 21/64 G01N 33/573 G01S 13/00 WO 2004/038484
G01B 7/012 G01K 11/12 WO 2004/038350 WO 2004/038026 WO 2004/038453 G02B 21/32

WO 2004/038324 WO 2004/038353 WO 2004/038390 G01N 33/574 G01S 15/89 WO 2004/038484
G01B 7/02 G01K 17/20 G01N 21/65 WO 2004/037282 WO 2004/038454 G02B 21/36

WO 2004/038323 WO 2004/038352 WO 2004/038391 WO 2004/038418 G01V 1/18 WO 2004/038484
G01B 7/14 G01L G01N 21/78 WO 2004/038419 WO 2004/038427 G02B 26/08

WO 2004/038440 WO 2004/038354 WO 2004/038350 WO 2004/038420 G01V 3/12 WO 2004/038485
G01B 9/00 G01L 1/14 WO 2004/038392 G01N 33/576 WO 2004/038455 G02B 27/00

WO 2004/038325 WO 2004/037096 G01N 21/88 WO 2004/038417 G01V 3/30 WO 2004/038707
G01B 11/00 G01L 1/24 WO 2004/038385 G01N 33/68 WO 2004/038177 WO 2004/039084

WO 2004/038326 WO 2004/037497 WO 2004/038394 WO 2004/037854 G01V 5/00 G02B 27/22

G01B 11/02 G01L 5/16 G01N 21/90 WO 2004/038021 WO 2004/038456 WO 2004/038486
WO 2004/037486 WO 2004/037497 WO 2004/038393 WO 2004/038033 G02B G02B 27/44

G01B 11/06 G01L 5/28 G01N 21/956 WO 2004/038034 WO 2004/038457 WO 2004/038489
WO 2004/038327 WO 2004/038355 WO 2004/038394 WO 2004/038413 WO 2004/038458 G02C

G01B 11/16 WO 2004/038356 G01N 23/04 WO 2004/038419 WO 2004/038459 WO 2004/038487
WO 2004/038328 G01L 17/00 WO 2004/038456 WO 2004/038421 WO 2004/038460 G02C 7/02

G01C 9/00 WO 2004/038674 G01N 23/225 WO 2004/038422 WO 2004/038461 WO 2004/038488
WO 2004/037582 G01L 19/12 WO 2004/038395 WO 2004/038423 G02B 3/00 WO 2004/038489

G01C 19/00 WO 2004/038927 G01N 24/00 G01N 33/72 WO 2004/039071 G02C 13/00

WO 2004/038329 G01M 3/16 WO 2004/038402 WO 2004/038035 G02B 3/14 WO 2004/038490
WO 2004/038330 WO 2004/038357 G01N 27/22 G01N 35/08 WO 2004/038480 G02F 1/00

G01C 19/56 G01M 3/20 WO 2004/038434 WO 2004/038424 G02B 5/04 WO 2004/038491
WO 2004/038331 WO 2004/038358 G01N 27/24 WO 2004/038425 WO 2004/038348 G02F 1/01

WO 2004/038332 G01M 11/00 WO 2004/038393 G01N 37/00 G02B 5/18 WO 2004/038492
WO 2004/038333 WO 2004/038351 WO 2004/038424 WO 2004/038462 WO 2004/038493
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G02F 1/13 G05B 19/045 G06F 7/00 G06F 17/60 G07F 7/00 G09F 21/00

WO 2004/038495 WO 2004/038521 WO 2004/038581 WO 2004/038624 WO 2004/039108 WO 2004/038685
G02F 1/1335 G05B 19/401 WO 2004/038615 WO 2004/038625 G07F 7/10 G09G

WO 2004/038463 WO 2004/037486 G06F 7/20 WO 2004/038626 WO 2004/038652 WO 2004/038686
G02F 1/13357 G05B 19/4097 WO 2004/038585 WO 2004/038627 WO 2004/038665 WO 2004/038687

WO 2004/038283 WO 2004/038522 G06F 7/24 WO 2004/038628 G07F 19/00 G09G 3/00

WO 2004/038496 WO 2004/038523 WO 2004/038582 WO 2004/038629 WO 2004/038666 WO 2004/038688
WO 2004/038499 G05B 19/418 G06F 9/00 WO 2004/038630 WO 2004/038667 G09G 3/20

G02F 1/1339 WO 2004/037496 WO 2004/038583 WO 2004/038631 WO 2004/038668 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038494 G05B 21/00 G06F 9/06 WO 2004/038632 G08B 1/08 G09G 3/32

G02F 1/1345 WO 2004/038524 WO 2004/038584 WO 2004/038663 WO 2004/038669 WO 2004/038689
WO 2004/038495 WO 2004/038525 G06F 9/30 WO 2004/038666 G08B 13/00 G09G 3/34

G02F 1/157 G05B 23/00 WO 2004/038585 WO 2004/038685 WO 2004/038671 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038496 WO 2004/038524 G06F 9/40 G06F 19/00 G08B 13/08 G09G 3/36

G02F 1/163 WO 2004/038525 WO 2004/038586 WO 2004/037080 WO 2004/038671 WO 2004/038283
WO 2004/038496 G05D 1/08 WO 2004/038587 WO 2004/038633 WO 2004/038673 G09G 5/00

G02F 1/167 WO 2004/037643 G06F 9/44 WO 2004/038634 G08B 13/12 WO 2004/038690
WO 2004/038497 G05D 16/06 WO 2004/038593 G06K WO 2004/037660 G09G 5/02

WO 2004/038498 WO 2004/038310 G06F 9/46 WO 2004/038635 G08B 13/14 WO 2004/038499
G02F 1/17 G05D 17/00 WO 2004/038588 WO 2004/038636 WO 2004/038670 G10D 3/16

WO 2004/038498 WO 2004/038845 G06F 11/00 WO 2004/038637 G08B 13/16 WO 2004/038691
G02F 3/00 G06C WO 2004/038589 WO 2004/038638 WO 2004/038669 WO 2004/038692

WO 2004/038492 WO 2004/038526 G06F 11/30 WO 2004/038639 G08B 21/00 WO 2004/038693
G03B 3/00 WO 2004/038527 WO 2004/038996 WO 2004/038640 WO 2004/038671 G10G 3/04

WO 2004/038476 G06F G06F 12/00 WO 2004/038641 WO 2004/038672 WO 2004/038694
WO 2004/038477 WO 2004/038528 WO 2004/038612 WO 2004/038642 G08B 21/02 G10H 1/00

G03B 7/091 WO 2004/038529 G06F 12/14 WO 2004/038643 WO 2004/038673 WO 2004/038694
WO 2004/038500 WO 2004/038530 WO 2004/038590 WO 2004/038644 G08B 25/00 G10K 11/162

G03B 9/10 WO 2004/038531 G06F 13/00 G06K 7/12 WO 2004/039078 WO 2004/038116
WO 2004/038501 WO 2004/038532 WO 2004/038591 WO 2004/038645 G08B 27/00 G10K 15/04

G03B 11/00 WO 2004/038533 WO 2004/038592 G06K 9/00 WO 2004/038962 WO 2004/038694
WO 2004/038501 WO 2004/038534 G06F 15/00 WO 2004/037111 G08B 29/04 G10L 13/06

G03B 17/18 WO 2004/038535 WO 2004/038593 WO 2004/038646 WO 2004/038669 WO 2004/038606
WO 2004/038476 WO 2004/038536 WO 2004/038594 WO 2004/038649 G08B 29/06 G10L 15/26

WO 2004/038477 WO 2004/038537 G06F 15/16 G06K 9/18 WO 2004/038669 WO 2004/038695
G03B 35/00 WO 2004/038538 WO 2004/038574 WO 2004/038650 G08B 29/10 G10L 17/00

WO 2004/038484 WO 2004/038539 WO 2004/038595 G06K 9/20 WO 2004/038669 WO 2004/039044
G03B 35/18 WO 2004/038540 WO 2004/038996 WO 2004/038647 G08C 15/12 G10L 19/00

WO 2004/038486 WO 2004/038541 G06F 15/173 G06K 9/40 WO 2004/037366 WO 2004/038696
G03F 1/08 WO 2004/038542 WO 2004/038596 WO 2004/038648 G08C 17/02 G10L 19/12

WO 2004/038502 WO 2004/038543 WO 2004/038597 G06K 9/62 WO 2004/038674 WO 2004/038696
G03F 7/00 WO 2004/038544 G06F 15/78 WO 2004/038649 G08G G10L 21/00

WO 2004/038503 WO 2004/038545 WO 2004/038598 G06K 9/64 WO 2004/038675 WO 2004/038606
WO 2004/038504 WO 2004/038546 WO 2004/038599 WO 2004/038328 G08G 1/09 G10L 21/02

WO 2004/038507 WO 2004/038547 WO 2004/038600 G06K 11/06 WO 2004/038962 WO 2004/038697
G03F 7/004 WO 2004/038548 G06F 159/00 WO 2004/038651 G08G 1/0969 G11B

WO 2004/038507 WO 2004/038549 WO 2004/037080 G06K 17/00 WO 2004/038676 WO 2004/038698
G03F 7/023 WO 2004/038550 WO 2004/038604 WO 2004/037686 G08G 1/133 WO 2004/038699

WO 2004/038505 WO 2004/038551 G06F 17/00 G06K 19/00 WO 2004/038967 WO 2004/038700
G03F 7/028 WO 2004/038552 WO 2004/038581 WO 2004/038793 WO 2004/038968 G11B 5/00

WO 2004/037799 WO 2004/038553 G06F 17/10 G06K 19/073 G08G 1/137 WO 2004/038701
G03F 7/032 WO 2004/038554 WO 2004/038601 WO 2004/038652 WO 2004/038335 G11B 5/127

WO 2004/038503 WO 2004/038555 WO 2004/038602 G06K 19/077 G09B WO 2004/037736
G03F 7/039 WO 2004/038556 G06F 17/21 WO 2004/038653 WO 2004/038677 G11B 5/235

WO 2004/038506 WO 2004/038557 WO 2004/038606 G06K 19/14 G09B 1/00 WO 2004/037736
G03F 7/095 WO 2004/038558 G06F 17/24 WO 2004/038645 WO 2004/038678 G11B 5/48

WO 2004/038507 WO 2004/038559 WO 2004/038603 G06N G09B 15/00 WO 2004/038701
G03F 7/20 WO 2004/038560 G06F 17/27 WO 2004/038654 WO 2004/038679 G11B 5/49

WO 2004/038508 WO 2004/038561 WO 2004/038606 G06N 3/00 G09B 15/02 WO 2004/038701
WO 2004/038509 WO 2004/038562 G06F 17/30 WO 2004/038655 WO 2004/038679 G11B 5/64

WO 2004/038773 WO 2004/038563 WO 2004/038604 WO 2004/038656 G09B 21/00 WO 2004/038702
G03G WO 2004/038564 WO 2004/038605 G06T WO 2004/038662 G11B 5/73

WO 2004/038510 WO 2004/038565 WO 2004/038606 WO 2004/038657 G09C 1/00 WO 2004/038703
G03G 9/087 WO 2004/038566 WO 2004/038607 WO 2004/038658 WO 2004/038680 G11B 5/733

WO 2004/037889 G06F 1/00 WO 2004/038608 WO 2004/038659 G09F WO 2004/038703
WO 2004/038511 WO 2004/038567 WO 2004/038609 G06T 1/00 WO 2004/038681 G11B 7/004

WO 2004/038512 WO 2004/038568 WO 2004/038610 WO 2004/038660 G09F 3/02 WO 2004/038704
G03G 9/097 WO 2004/038584 WO 2004/038611 WO 2004/038661 WO 2004/038353 G11B 7/0045

WO 2004/038512 WO 2004/038590 WO 2004/038612 G06T 3/00 G09F 3/03 WO 2004/038705
G03G 15/00 G06F 1/04 WO 2004/038613 WO 2004/039068 WO 2004/037552 G11B 7/007

WO 2004/038513 WO 2004/038569 WO 2004/038614 G06T 3/20 G09F 7/04 WO 2004/038704
WO 2004/038514 G06F 3/00 WO 2004/038615 WO 2004/038662 WO 2004/038682 WO 2004/038706

G03H WO 2004/038570 G06F 17/40 G06T 7/20 G09F 7/18 G11B 7/085

WO 2004/038515 WO 2004/038571 WO 2004/038616 WO 2004/038328 WO 2004/038134 WO 2004/038710
G04B 19/04 WO 2004/038572 G06F 17/50 WO 2004/039074 WO 2004/038682 G11B 7/09

WO 2004/038516 WO 2004/038573 WO 2004/038015 G06T 7/40 G09F 9/00 WO 2004/038707
G04C 17/00 WO 2004/038574 WO 2004/038523 WO 2004/038649 WO 2004/038486 WO 2004/038708

WO 2004/038518 G06F 3/033 WO 2004/038617 G06T 9/20 WO 2004/039137 WO 2004/038709
G04C 19/00 WO 2004/038573 WO 2004/038618 WO 2004/038337 WO 2004/039138 WO 2004/038710

WO 2004/038518 WO 2004/038575 WO 2004/038619 G07B 15/00 G09F 11/29 G11B 7/125

G04C 3/00 WO 2004/038576 WO 2004/038620 WO 2004/038663 WO 2004/038683 WO 2004/038705
WO 2004/038517 WO 2004/038651 G06F 17/60 G07C 5/00 G09F 13/04 WO 2004/038707

G05B G06F 3/12 WO 2004/038567 WO 2004/038361 WO 2004/038962 WO 2004/038708
WO 2004/038519 WO 2004/038577 WO 2004/038601 G07C 11/00 G09F 13/16 WO 2004/038711

G05B 13/00 WO 2004/038578 WO 2004/038615 WO 2004/038664 WO 2004/037609 G11B 7/135

WO 2004/039077 WO 2004/038579 WO 2004/038621 G07D 7/00 G09F 13/18 WO 2004/038707
G05B 19/042 WO 2004/038580 WO 2004/038622 WO 2004/038668 WO 2004/038684 WO 2004/038712

WO 2004/038520 WO 2004/038623
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G11B 7/24 H01B 13/00 H01L 21/00 H01L 23/36 H01L 39/02 H01M 8/12

WO 2004/038706 WO 2004/038816 WO 2004/038809 WO 2004/037880 WO 2004/038816 WO 2004/038844
WO 2004/038713 H01B 13/012 H01L 21/02 WO 2004/038049 H01L 39/16 H01M 8/14

G11B 7/26 WO 2004/038737 WO 2004/038770 H01L 23/373 WO 2004/038817 WO 2004/038842
WO 2004/038508 H01B 13/14 WO 2004/038771 WO 2004/038795 H01L 39/24 H01M 8/22

WO 2004/038714 WO 2004/038737 WO 2004/038780 H01L 23/485 WO 2004/038816 WO 2004/038844
G11B 11/10 H01C 7/02 WO 2004/039128 WO 2004/038796 H01L 41/08 H01M 10/40

WO 2004/038715 WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/039129 H01L 23/495 WO 2004/038914 WO 2004/038835
G11B 11/105 H01C 7/10 H01L 21/027 WO 2004/038797 WO 2004/038915 WO 2004/038846

WO 2004/038715 WO 2004/038738 WO 2004/038508 H01L 23/498 H01L 41/09 H01P

WO 2004/038716 H01F WO 2004/038772 WO 2004/038798 WO 2004/038818 WO 2004/038847
WO 2004/038717 WO 2004/038739 WO 2004/038773 H01L 23/50 WO 2004/038819 H01P 1/00

G11B 17/04 H01F 1/22 WO 2004/039128 WO 2004/038799 H01L 41/113 WO 2004/038848
WO 2004/038718 WO 2004/038740 H01L 21/20 H01L 23/522 WO 2004/038820 H01P 1/15

G11B 20/00 H01F 1/24 WO 2004/038774 WO 2004/038800 H01L 41/18 WO 2004/038913
WO 2004/038719 WO 2004/038740 WO 2004/038775 H01L 23/528 WO 2004/038733 H01P 1/18

G11B 20/10 H01F 7/06 H01L 21/205 WO 2004/038800 WO 2004/038915 WO 2004/038849
WO 2004/038721 WO 2004/038741 WO 2004/038776 H01L 23/538 H01L 41/20 H01P 1/22

WO 2004/038722 H01F 38/08 WO 2004/038777 WO 2004/038798 WO 2004/038055 WO 2004/038849
G11B 20/12 WO 2004/039130 H01L 21/22 H01L 23/58 H01L 41/22 H01P 5/04

WO 2004/038704 H01G WO 2004/038776 WO 2004/038800 WO 2004/038818 WO 2004/038818
WO 2004/038721 WO 2004/038742 H01L 21/26 H01L 25/00 WO 2004/038819 WO 2004/038850
WO 2004/038722 H01G 4/12 WO 2004/038777 WO 2004/038798 H01L 51/20 H01Q

G11B 21/00 WO 2004/038743 H01L 21/28 H01L 25/075 WO 2004/038745 WO 2004/038851
WO 2004/038701 WO 2004/038744 WO 2004/038778 WO 2004/038801 H01M WO 2004/038852

G11B 23/023 H01G 4/30 WO 2004/038807 H01L 27/02 WO 2004/038821 WO 2004/038853
WO 2004/037679 WO 2004/038743 H01L 21/288 WO 2004/038800 WO 2004/038822 H01Q 1/00

G11B 23/03 WO 2004/038744 WO 2004/038072 H01L 27/04 WO 2004/038823 WO 2004/038854
WO 2004/038720 H01G 5/16 H01L 21/301 WO 2004/038790 WO 2004/038824 H01Q 1/12

G11B 27/00 WO 2004/038818 WO 2004/038779 H01L 27/092 WO 2004/038825 WO 2004/038855
WO 2004/038721 H01G 9/20 H01L 21/302 WO 2004/038778 WO 2004/038826 H01Q 1/22

WO 2004/038722 WO 2004/038745 WO 2004/038791 H01L 27/10 WO 2004/038827 WO 2004/037686
G11B 27/034 H01H 11/00 H01L 21/304 WO 2004/038733 WO 2004/038828 H01Q 1/24

WO 2004/038722 WO 2004/038746 WO 2004/037722 H01L 27/12 WO 2004/038829 WO 2004/038856
G11B 33/02 WO 2004/038750 H01L 21/3065 WO 2004/038790 WO 2004/038830 WO 2004/038857

WO 2004/038718 H01H 13/06 WO 2004/038780 WO 2004/038802 WO 2004/038831 WO 2004/038940
G11B 33/08 WO 2004/038747 WO 2004/038781 H01L 27/14 H01M 2/00 H01Q 1/38

WO 2004/038718 H01H 13/70 H01L 21/31 WO 2004/038348 WO 2004/038837 WO 2004/038857
G11C 11/00 WO 2004/038747 WO 2004/038771 WO 2004/039059 H01M 2/02 WO 2004/038858

WO 2004/038723 H01H 33/66 H01L 21/316 WO 2004/039071 WO 2004/038837 WO 2004/038861
WO 2004/038724 WO 2004/038748 WO 2004/038782 H01L 27/146 H01M 2/10 H01Q 1/48

G11C 11/16 H01H 43/12 WO 2004/038783 WO 2004/038803 WO 2004/038832 WO 2004/038860
WO 2004/038725 WO 2004/038749 H01L 21/321 H01L 29/10 H01M 2/16 WO 2004/038861

G11C 11/34 H01H 50/16 WO 2004/037937 WO 2004/038778 WO 2004/038833 H01Q 5/00

WO 2004/038919 WO 2004/038750 H01L 21/331 H01L 29/417 H01M 4/00 WO 2004/038856
G11C 13/04 H01H 51/22 WO 2004/038784 WO 2004/038804 WO 2004/038834 WO 2004/038857

WO 2004/038713 WO 2004/038750 H01L 21/335 H01L 29/423 H01M 4/02 H01Q 5/02

G11C 16/00 H01H 57/00 WO 2004/038785 WO 2004/038804 WO 2004/037825 WO 2004/038859
WO 2004/038726 WO 2004/038819 H01L 21/336 WO 2004/038808 WO 2004/038835 H01Q 9/04

WO 2004/038727 H01H 59/00 WO 2004/038775 H01L 29/49 H01M 4/04 WO 2004/038856
G11C 16/04 WO 2004/038751 WO 2004/038804 WO 2004/038807 WO 2004/038835 H01Q 9/38

WO 2004/038728 H01J WO 2004/038805 H01L 29/73 H01M 4/38 WO 2004/038860
G21C 3/42 WO 2004/038752 WO 2004/038807 WO 2004/038784 WO 2004/038835 WO 2004/038861

WO 2004/038729 H01J 11/02 WO 2004/038808 H01L 29/732 H01M 4/56 H01Q 9/40

G21C 3/62 WO 2004/038753 H01L 21/461 WO 2004/038784 WO 2004/038051 WO 2004/038860
WO 2004/038729 H01J 27/02 WO 2004/038791 H01L 29/737 H01M 4/57 WO 2004/038861

G21C 17/00 WO 2004/038754 H01L 21/52 WO 2004/038784 WO 2004/038051 H01Q 13/02

WO 2004/038730 H01J 29/52 WO 2004/038779 H01L 29/778 H01M 4/58 WO 2004/038862
G21C 19/20 WO 2004/039060 H01L 21/60 WO 2004/038785 WO 2004/038846 H01Q 13/08

WO 2004/038267 H01J 29/56 WO 2004/038799 H01L 29/78 H01M 4/60 WO 2004/038862
G21D 3/00 WO 2004/039060 H01L 21/66 WO 2004/038805 WO 2004/037825 H01Q 15/00

WO 2004/038730 H01J 29/70 WO 2004/038327 WO 2004/038806 H01M 4/62 WO 2004/038855
G21F WO 2004/039060 WO 2004/038433 WO 2004/038807 WO 2004/038835 H01Q 15/24

WO 2004/038731 H01J 29/86 WO 2004/038786 H01L 29/786 H01M 4/86 WO 2004/038855
G21K 1/06 WO 2004/038755 WO 2004/038787 WO 2004/038775 WO 2004/038836 H01Q 17/00

WO 2004/038773 H01J 37/317 WO 2004/038788 WO 2004/038804 WO 2004/038837 WO 2004/038863
WO 2004/038509 H01L 21/68 WO 2004/038808 WO 2004/038844 H01Q 21/28

H01B 1/06 H01J 37/34 WO 2004/038777 H01L 31/00 H01M 4/90 WO 2004/038857
WO 2004/037508 WO 2004/038756 WO 2004/038779 WO 2004/038462 WO 2004/038837 H01R 9/00

WO 2004/038839 H01J 61/70 WO 2004/038789 WO 2004/038809 H01M 4/96 WO 2004/039093
H01B 1/20 WO 2004/037738 WO 2004/039128 WO 2004/038810 WO 2004/038837 H01R 11/00

WO 2004/038732 H01L WO 2004/039129 H01L 31/0232 H01M 8/00 WO 2004/039091
H01B 1/22 WO 2004/038757 H01L 21/76 WO 2004/038813 WO 2004/038838 H01R 11/01

WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/038758 WO 2004/038790 H01L 31/042 H01M 8/02 WO 2004/038433
H01B 1/24 WO 2004/038759 WO 2004/038791 WO 2004/038811 WO 2004/037508 H01R 13/00

WO 2004/038732 WO 2004/038760 H01L 21/768 WO 2004/038814 WO 2004/038839 WO 2004/038864
H01B 3/12 WO 2004/038761 WO 2004/037943 H01L 31/072 WO 2004/038840 WO 2004/039094

WO 2004/038733 WO 2004/038762 WO 2004/038782 WO 2004/038812 WO 2004/038841 WO 2004/039095
H01B 3/44 WO 2004/038763 WO 2004/038792 H01L 31/10 WO 2004/038842 H01R 13/52

WO 2004/037901 WO 2004/038764 H01L 21/8238 WO 2004/038806 H01M 8/04 WO 2004/038570
H01B 7/00 WO 2004/038765 WO 2004/038778 H01L 31/173 WO 2004/038839 H01R 13/56

WO 2004/038734 H01L 21/00 H01L 21/84 WO 2004/038813 WO 2004/038845 WO 2004/038865
H01B 9/02 WO 2004/038222 WO 2004/038802 H01L 31/18 H01M 8/10 H01R 13/62

WO 2004/038735 WO 2004/038275 H01L 23/12 WO 2004/038814 WO 2004/038836 WO 2004/038866
H01B 12/06 WO 2004/038766 WO 2004/038793 H01L 33/00 WO 2004/038840 H01R 13/629

WO 2004/038816 WO 2004/038767 H01L 23/31 WO 2004/038289 WO 2004/038841 WO 2004/038867
H01B 13/00 WO 2004/038768 WO 2004/038794 WO 2004/038815 H01M 8/12 H01R 13/658

WO 2004/038736 WO 2004/038769 WO 2004/038843 WO 2004/038868
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H01R 31/02 H02K 41/035 H03M 13/29 H04J 11/00 H04L 12/56 H04N 1/028

WO 2004/038869 WO 2004/038741 WO 2004/038928 WO 2004/038937 WO 2004/039116 WO 2004/039059
H01R 39/40 H02M WO 2004/038929 WO 2004/038972 H04L 12/58 H04N 1/387

WO 2004/038749 WO 2004/038900 WO 2004/038930 H04J 13/00 WO 2004/039019 WO 2004/039068
H01S WO 2004/038901 WO 2004/038931 WO 2004/039096 WO 2004/039020 H04N 1/46

WO 2004/038870 H02M 1/00 H04B WO 2004/039119 H04L 25/00 WO 2004/039047
WO 2004/038871 WO 2004/038902 WO 2004/038932 H04J 13/04 WO 2004/039021 H04N 3/00

WO 2004/038872 H02M 3/00 WO 2004/038933 WO 2004/038973 H04L 25/02 WO 2004/038809
WO 2004/038873 WO 2004/038903 WO 2004/038934 H04K 1/00 WO 2004/038988 WO 2004/038810

H01S 3/00 H02M 7/48 WO 2004/038935 WO 2004/038615 WO 2004/039022 H04N 3/15

WO 2004/038349 WO 2004/039130 WO 2004/038936 WO 2004/038630 H04L 25/03 WO 2004/038803
WO 2004/038492 H02N 3/00 H04B 1/04 H04L WO 2004/038947 H04N 3/22

WO 2004/038874 WO 2004/038904 WO 2004/038937 WO 2004/038974 H04L 25/06 WO 2004/039060
H01S 3/03 H02P H04B 1/173 WO 2004/038975 WO 2004/038939 H04N 3/23

WO 2004/038875 WO 2004/038905 WO 2004/038938 WO 2004/038976 H04L 25/24 WO 2004/039061
H01S 3/067 H02P 6/16 H04B 1/30 WO 2004/038977 WO 2004/039023 H04N 3/26

WO 2004/038876 WO 2004/038907 WO 2004/038939 WO 2004/038978 H04L 25/49 WO 2004/039062
H01S 3/10 H02P 7/36 H04B 1/38 WO 2004/038979 WO 2004/039024 H04N 5/00

WO 2004/038492 WO 2004/038906 WO 2004/038940 WO 2004/038980 H04L 27/00 WO 2004/039080
WO 2004/038775 H02P 21/00 WO 2004/038941 WO 2004/038981 WO 2004/039021 H04N 5/208

H01S 3/108 WO 2004/038907 WO 2004/039037 WO 2004/038982 H04L 27/22 WO 2004/039063
WO 2004/038470 H03B H04B 1/40 H04L 1/00 WO 2004/039025 H04N 5/225

H01S 3/30 WO 2004/038908 WO 2004/038942 WO 2004/038931 H04L 27/26 WO 2004/038476
WO 2004/038470 H03B 1/04 WO 2004/038943 WO 2004/038983 WO 2004/038987 WO 2004/038477

H01S 5/00 WO 2004/038909 H04B 1/44 WO 2004/038984 WO 2004/038989 WO 2004/038501
WO 2004/038877 H03D 3/00 WO 2004/038913 WO 2004/038985 WO 2004/039026 WO 2004/039064

H01S 5/40 WO 2004/038939 H04B 1/707 WO 2004/038986 WO 2004/039027 WO 2004/039065
WO 2004/038878 H03F 1/32 WO 2004/038451 H04L 1/06 H04L 27/36 WO 2004/039066

H01S 5/50 WO 2004/038910 WO 2004/038944 WO 2004/038984 WO 2004/039028 WO 2004/039078
WO 2004/038492 H03F 1/34 WO 2004/038945 WO 2004/038987 H04L 29/00 H04N 5/232

H02B 1/20 WO 2004/038911 WO 2004/038946 WO 2004/038988 WO 2004/038995 WO 2004/038476
WO 2004/038879 H03F 1/52 WO 2004/038947 WO 2004/038989 H04L 29/06 WO 2004/038477

H02G 1/14 WO 2004/038911 H04B 3/00 H04L 1/18 WO 2004/039005 WO 2004/039065
WO 2004/038879 H03F 3/21 WO 2004/038948 WO 2004/038990 WO 2004/039014 H04N 5/262

H02G 3/02 WO 2004/038911 H04B 3/06 WO 2004/038991 WO 2004/039029 WO 2004/039067
WO 2004/038879 H03F 3/24 WO 2004/038949 H04L 5/14 WO 2004/039030 H04N 5/265

H02G 3/30 WO 2004/038937 H04B 3/23 WO 2004/038992 WO 2004/039031 WO 2004/039068
WO 2004/038734 H03F 3/60 WO 2004/039049 WO 2004/039022 WO 2004/039032 H04N 5/33

H02G 7/20 WO 2004/038910 H04B 3/54 H04L 7/02 WO 2004/039033 WO 2004/039069
WO 2004/038880 H03G 3/20 WO 2004/038950 WO 2004/038993 WO 2004/039034 H04N 5/335

H02H WO 2004/038912 WO 2004/038962 WO 2004/038994 WO 2004/039035 WO 2004/039059
WO 2004/038881 H03H 7/01 H04B 7/00 H04L 9/00 WO 2004/039036 WO 2004/039070

H02H 5/10 WO 2004/038913 WO 2004/038951 WO 2004/038630 WO 2004/039037 WO 2004/039071
WO 2004/038882 H03H 7/42 WO 2004/038952 WO 2004/038995 WO 2004/039038 H04N 5/58

H02H 9/02 WO 2004/038913 WO 2004/038996 WO 2004/038996 H04L 29/08 WO 2004/039061
WO 2004/038817 H03H 7/46 H04B 7/005 WO 2004/038997 WO 2004/039039 H04N 5/74

H02H 9/04 WO 2004/038913 WO 2004/038953 H04L 9/26 H04M WO 2004/038499
WO 2004/038883 H03H 9/02 WO 2004/038954 WO 2004/038680 WO 2004/039040 H04N 5/76

H02J WO 2004/038914 H04B 7/06 H04L 9/30 WO 2004/039041 WO 2004/039072
WO 2004/038884 H03H 9/15 WO 2004/038955 WO 2004/038680 WO 2004/039042 H04N 5/91

WO 2004/038885 WO 2004/038915 H04B 7/08 WO 2004/038998 WO 2004/039043 WO 2004/038721
WO 2004/038886 H03H 9/58 WO 2004/038956 H04L 9/32 H04M 1/00 WO 2004/039073

H02J 5/00 WO 2004/038914 WO 2004/038957 WO 2004/038999 WO 2004/039044 H04N 5/93

WO 2004/038887 H03H 21/00 H04B 7/204 H04L 12/00 WO 2004/039065 WO 2004/038722
WO 2004/038888 WO 2004/038947 WO 2004/039101 WO 2004/039000 H04M 1/02 H04N 7/00

H02J 7/00 WO 2004/038949 H04B 7/208 WO 2004/039001 WO 2004/038940 WO 2004/039091
WO 2004/038889 H03J 3/18 WO 2004/038958 WO 2004/039002 WO 2004/039045 H04N 7/01

H02J 7/02 WO 2004/038916 H04B 7/26 H04L 12/10 WO 2004/039065 WO 2004/039074
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